
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AADITYA SHARMA AASHITA DILAWARI

68-R.B ESTATE LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/3695/2022PH/7875/2021

46-B RANI KA BAGH NEAR MODEL TOWN 
MANDIR AMRITSAR-1 AMRITSAR

17541 17553

8847360760MobileNo: 8847229618MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAGMJOT GAUTAM AASTHA BHADWAL

H.NO.178, MOHALLA PURI, SUJANPUR 
PATHANKOT

PH/8602/2024PH/5769/2025

12 HOLYCITY GREEN AIRPORT ROAD BYPASS NH-1 
AMRITSAR

17542 17554

9306644020MobileNo: 6284614902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKANKSHA PUSHKARNA AAYUSH SHARMA

3- WHITE ENCLAVE GREEN FIELD 27 FT. ROAD 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/1945/2025PH/4034/2019

# 2336 GALI NO 10, MAJITHA ROAD, JAGDAMBA 
COLONY AMRITSAR

17543 17555

9316198159MobileNo: 9115158059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH ABHAY CHAWLA

H.NO. 13-C DAYANAND NAGAR LANE NO. 1-A 
LAWRENCE ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/5665/2025P/2863/2018

# 4, STREET NATHEKHAN NO. 6, GATE KHAZANA 
AMRITSAR

17544 17556

9592620121MobileNo: 9888176075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH ABHAY GHAI

TILOK NAGAR PROFESSIOR COLONY PHASE NO 
111 AMRITSAR

PH/20/2025PH/373/2023

H NO 20 HARKIRAT ROAD AMRITSAR

17545 17557

8146377739MobileNo: 8054077575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH SHARMA ABHAY KUMAR

H.NO. 44-D GALI NO.2 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2391/2010PH/9160/2023

# H2/825 MANDIR WALI GALI DASHMESH NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

17546 17558

9872816358MobileNo: 9815754280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AANCHAL SETH ABHAY MAHAJAN

3 44, GALI NO. 19, NEW PAWAN NAGAR, BATALA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1594/2016PH/6915/2025

H. NO. 1355/11 GALI TARKHANA WALI KHOO 
BOMBAY WALA, AMRITSAR

17547 17559

7814984408MobileNo: 9646951212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AANCHAL SHARMA ABHAY SHARMA

5-A GOKAL NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/3190/2020PH/6200/2025

HNO-634 GALI LALA WALI KATRA AHLUWALIA 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

17548 17560

6239789088MobileNo: 9888494389MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AANCHAL WADHWA ABHAY SHARMA

HNO-612 UNIVERSAL ENCLAVE CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/8188/2025PH/2601/2022

# 69/70, 100 FEET ROAD SUDARSHAN NAGAR, 
AMRITSAR

17549 17561

7837846880MobileNo: 7696224608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI ABHAY SINGH JAMWAL

H. NO. 17, F.G.C. ROAD NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR SURAJ AVENUE, GUMTALA SUB URBAN 
GUMTALA, AMRITSAR

PH/6493/2024PH/5421/2022

H NO 6 DR SURTA SINGH ROAD KOT KHALSA` 
AMRITSAR

17550 17562

6280579153MobileNo: 8360831242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI JASWAL ABHI VINAYAK

VPO CHOGAWAN TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/4901/2024PH/3026/2022

H NO T4/1159 GALI NO 2 BHUSHANPURA 
AMRITSAR

17551 17563

8146923763MobileNo: 9915654168MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHISH ARORA ABHIMANYU MARWAHA

R/O 8-D R-B RATTAN CHAND ROAD NR MANDIR 
RAM DHAM LAWRENCE RD AMRITSAR

P/1157/2014PH/1963/2019

165 (OLD NO 59) NIRANKARI BHAWAN 
FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

17552 17564

9988222581MobileNo: 9876490024MobileNo:

735/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV MAHAJAN ABHISHEK RATTAN

H NO 660/12 SHASTRI MARKET CHOWK NR 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE AMRITSAR

P/1756/2009PH/557/2025

H.NO.90, RAILWAY LINK ROAD AMRITSAR

17565 17577

8264141287MobileNo: 9988491688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV MITTAL ABHISHEK SHARMA

H.NO. 8, BLOCK-C, GALI NO. 2, FRIENDS AVENUE, 
PALHA SAHIB ROAD, AJNALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/1738/2019PH/4186/2020

A-394 NEW AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

17566 17578

9530612212MobileNo: 9646063992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA

H.NO. 96-A, DALEEP AVENUE, FOCAL POINT 
AMRITSAR

PH/5531/2024PH/4585/2022

H NO 1808/1 DARGRAN I/S MAHAN SINGH GATE 
AMRITSAR

17567 17579

9217619783MobileNo: 9915205031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINOSH ABHISHEK SHARMA

HNO-61 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/8316/2025PH/8410/2025

VILL PAKHOKE MEHMARA DERA BABA NANAK 
GURDASPUR GURDASPUR

17568 17580

7087308834MobileNo: 8872215867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK ABHISHEK SINGH THAKUR

H. NO. 5083, CHHOTA ADARSH NAGAR, 
ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

PH/6603/2025PH/5145/2019

# 1817 PAKKI GALI AMRITSAR

17569 17581

9780759246MobileNo: 8427236248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK ABHISHEK SONI

2147 BAZAR SIKRI BANDA KATRA DALK AMRITSAR

PH/3777/2019PH/5746/2025

# T-13/151, HATHI GATE, KATRA MOTI RAM 
AMRITSAR

17570 17582

6284859862MobileNo: 9914248788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK AGGARWAL ABLEEN SINGH

R/O L-8/483/484 STREET NO. 3 DILBAGH NAGAR 
TARN TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/7285/2025PH/4266/2023

1291/3 GALI KAMBOJ WALI BAGH RAMANAND 
AMRITSAR

17571 17583

6283353062MobileNo: 7707874266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK ARORA ACHINT PAL SINGH

H.NO.A-276 RANJIT AVENUE OPP DISTRICT 
COURT AMRITSAR

P/1181/2006P/1814/2016

H NO 5069/18 DAIM GANJ MAIN BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

17572 17584

9888437008MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK GUPTA ADISH KUMAR BAWA

HNO-1449/9,ABADI BAWA RAGHBIR DASS

P/385/1983PH/5085/2025

# 7-A STREET NO-16 NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

17573 17585

7973246760MobileNo: 9417965828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK MAHAJAN ADITI KAJAL

15,NEW GREEN FIELD, LANE NO,2 MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSA

PH/6384/2024P/169/2008

51 THE MALL NR SSP RESIDENCE AMRITSAR

17574 17586

9417257780MobileNo: 8558831977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ABHISHEK MAHAJAN ADITYA JINDAL

710/14 GALI HAVELI DHANNA SINGH BAZAR 
LACHMANNSAR AMRITSAR

PH/8602/2022P/2131/2016

1523/11, SALI BOHR WALI,KHOO BOMBAY WALA, 
I/C HATHI GATE, AMRITSAR

17575 17587

8872278602MobileNo: 9888185218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK MAHAJAN ADITYA KAPOOR

HNO-3524/11 OPP GALI TIWARIAN I/S LOHGARH 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/9258/2025PH/9097/2022

H.NO. 1086/3, GALI LOHARAN WALI NEAR DAV 
COLLEGE LIBRARY, AMRITSAR

17576 17588

8054628340MobileNo: 8699473021MobileNo:

736/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA MAHAJAN AJAY PAL SINGH

H.NO.664 S.G. ENCLAVE PHASE-I MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/1044/2013PH/2339/2020

H NO 10-A RAILWAY GALI BHARAT NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

17589 17601

8557955985MobileNo: 9815591850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA RAMAN AJAY SAYAL

P12 IMPACT ENCLAVE, GARDEN ENCLAVE, 
KHANKOT ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/2416/2019PH/261/2024

2393/11 KATRA MOTI RAM I/S HATHI GATE 
AMRITSAR

17590 17602

6280846263MobileNo: 8360276215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA SHARMA AJAY SHANKER

E-7/426,NEW RCUJEETPURACHHEHARTA,ASR

P/1965/2012P/1038/1993

283,HUSSIAN PURA,ST NO 8,AMRITSAR

17591 17603

9417009688MobileNo: 9417979994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AGIAPAL SINGH AJAY SHARMA

H NO E-7/814 SHAHID NAGAR OPP GRAIN 
MARKET GT ROAD CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/2827/2009PH/5245/2023

VPO CHOGAWAN SADHPUR DISTT. AMRITSAR-
143116

17592 17604

8437430005MobileNo: 9876693767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AGYAPAL SINGH AJAY SHARMA

SANAN MOHALA W NO 11 FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
GURDASPUR

PH/705/2024P/2114/2011

# 8,KASHMIR GARDEN FGC BYE PASS,ASR

17593 17605

7973944895MobileNo: 8898940007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAIB SINGH AJAYPAL SINGH

VILL BALLOWALI AMRITSAR

P/1864/2017P/578/1975

# E-596 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17594 17606

9915224041MobileNo: 9878002188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY BALI AJIT SINGH CHEEMA

H.NO.67-A RANI KA BAGH NEAR CIVIL SUPPLY 
OFFICE AMRITSAR

P/383-C/1988P/2730/1999

# 4484 RANJIT PURA

17595 17607

MobileNo: 9876126767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KAPOOR AJMER SINGH

H.NO. 1859/7 GALI ALI MUNSHI CHOWK 
CHABUTRA GILWALI GATE AMRITSAR

P/491/2013P/1830/1999

KARMAN DEARI H NO 189 GALI KASHMIRI 
PANDITA DI AMRITSAR

17596 17608

MobileNo: 9653217624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY KUMAR AJWANT SINGH

# 1735 ST NO 7 KARTAR NAGAR CHHOHAITA

P/333/1979P/1696/2006

S.R GOVT COLLGE FOR WOMEN CAMPUS 
MCLEOD ROAD AMRITSAR

17597 17609

9815583432MobileNo: 9814292527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR Akash

H. NO.31, GALI NO.2 NEAR MANJOT GAS 
AGENCY, BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7946/2025P/2549/2007

# 87 JUDGE NAGAR GALI NO 3 PO KHANNA 
NAGAR DISTT AMRITSAR

17598 17610

9815754301MobileNo: 8558084146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AKASH ARORA

H.NO.24 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1422/2016PH/5419/2025

F-22/558 MAIN BAZAR NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MUSTAFABAD BATALA DISTT AMRITSAR

17599 17611

9915359656MobileNo: 9914422332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR VERMANI AKASH BHALLA

GALI MATA SHAMA WALI MAJITHA, AMRITSAR-
143601

PH/2235/2024P/1052/1991

# 4970-A AMAR KOT OPP KHALSA COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN AMRITSAR

17600 17612

9872067870MobileNo: 8437460700MobileNo:

737/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH SHARMA AKSHAY KAPOOR

H.NO. 1892/1, KASHMIRI PANDITAN DI GALI 
KARMON DEORI CHOWK, AMRITSAR-143001

PH/6411/2025PH/9254/2023

H.NO. 5, NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

17613 17625

9888991157MobileNo: 7347590187MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH SHARMA AKSHAY SHARMA

# 1241 LANE NO. 3, KARTAR NAGAR CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

P/3261/2018PH/7605/2024

H. NO.33, LANE NO.2, BLOCK-C, GURU 
AMARDASS AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD, AMRITSAR

17614 17626

9877567980MobileNo: 8557987107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP GRANG AKSHAY SHARMA

H.NO. 1, ST.NO. 12, I/S PARTAP AVENUE OPP. SB 
SCHOOL CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR-143001

PH/1583/2024PH/3505/2020

1827/14 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR PUTLIGARH 
AMRITSAR

17615 17627

7508252505MobileNo: 8427270088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP KAUR AKSHITA GUPTA

H NO 991 GALI CALCUTTIAN KT.SUFAID AMRITSAR

PH/3750/2022PH/5163/2023

H.NO. 889 GALI NO. 5, NARAINGARH CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

17616 17628

9876433814MobileNo: 7347512279MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGH AKSHWARYA GUPTA

# 4/374 GURU AMARDAS COLONY TARN TARAN

PH/3868/2023PH/3739/2019

VPO BHUREGILL PO CHAMYALI TISS AJNALA

17617 17629

9855550603MobileNo: 9988450194MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGH AKTA KUMARI

# 41/3 NEAR JALLIAN WALA BAGH AMRITSAS

PH/8134/2023PH/6859/2021

NEAR PALLAH SAHIB GURUDWARA, AMRITSAR

17618 17630

9915963535MobileNo: 7986198749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Akhil Bhagat AKYAMDEEP SINGH NAGPAL

# 3614 OPP GANGA BUILDING PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/4243/2022PH/8527/2025

HNO-7A PREET VIHAR, CIRCULAR ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

17619 17631

6280654447MobileNo: 7009065310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKHIL GROVER ALISHA ARORA

# 4594 RAM NAGAR SULTAN WIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4766/2019PH/6828/2023

# 482 DIAMOND LANE PALM GROVER, AMRITSAR

17620 17632

8968140009MobileNo: 7837687007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKHIL MAHAJAN ALKA

M.E.S. QTR 78/5 GULAT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1468/2014P/2877/2009

H NO 2067/1, KUCHA DABGRAN, CHEEL MANDI, 
KATRA MAHAN SINGH, AMRITSAR

17621 17633

9915220306MobileNo: 9464081670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY JAIN ALKA RANI

W NO 3 GALI COMMITTEE GHAR MAJITHA 
AMRITSAR

PH/8953/2022P/3543/2018

31-B LAWAREWCE ROAD AMRITSAR OPP RAM 
SHARNAM ASHRAM, AMRITSAR

17622 17634

8360023335MobileNo: 8283005017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY JASWAL AMAN

H NO 1 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR O/S GATE 
BHAGTA WALA AMRITSAR

PH/7737/2021P/960/2016

H.NO.1, TEMPLE LANE, NEAR KANWAR, FORM 
G.T.ROAD AMRITSAR

17623 17635

8556060944MobileNo: 7087709039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KALIA AMAN ARORA

H NO 236 LANE-2 GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/2610/2019PH/5367/2020

F9-1440 TANDON NAGAR AMRITSAR

17624 17636

9780973595MobileNo: 8054989275MobileNo:

738/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN ARORA AMAN VASAL

24 GALI HEERA LAL SHARAF NEAR SBI BANK 
AJNALA

P/4074/2017PH/4701/2023

H.NO. 3102 GURBAX NAGAR NEW ABADI 
AMRITSAR

17637 17649

7986646223MobileNo: 9592175751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN DEEP KAUR MALHI AMANBIR SINGH

F-7, 259, KASHMIR AVENUE BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1895/2005PH/252/2021

VILLAGE RAMPURA PO BAL KHURD AMRITSAR

17638 17650

8427304351MobileNo: 9914531001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN DEVRA AMANBIR SINGH

H NO 40 GALI NO 11-A GANDA SINGH COLONY 
T.T ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/865/2021PH/7457/2024

H NO 7 KING ENCLAVE KHU BHALLA ISLAMABAD 
AMRITSAR

17639 17651

9815915481MobileNo: 7888787014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KAPOOR AMANDEEP

# 202 GALO NO 2 SAT KARTAR NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/2775/2023P/4261/2018

H.NO790/15 NEW NO 1921 GURU RAM DASS 
NAGAR PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

17640 17652

8872207878MobileNo: 7508619466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMANDEEP

# 4641/17 GALI MASEET WALI DAIM GANJ 
DHAPAI ROAD A AMRITSAR

PH/6130/2024P/1346/2010

VPO HEIR AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

17641 17653

9888005367MobileNo: 9988031106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMANDEEP  SAINI

H.NO.3455 AZAD NAGAR ST NO 4 PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

P/1366/2006P/3086/2012

H.NO.4046 GURBAX NAGAR NEAR EKTA PARK 
OPP. GAGAN KARIANA AMRITSAR

17642 17654

9815701036MobileNo: 9988144740MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMANDEEP  SHARMA

VILL- GOPAL PUR, PO- KATHU NANGAL DIST- 
AMRITSAR

P/887/2002P/3820/2018

VPO.- MIRANKOT KALAN, TEHSIL-AMRITSAR

17643 17655

7889026280MobileNo: 9815546576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMANDEEP KAUR

C-143, EAST MOHAN NAGAR, NEAR GUPTA 
BAKERY, SULTANWIND ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1402/2009PH/7232/2023

H.NO. 54 GT. ROAD BYE PASS KANWAR AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

17644 17656

9878741061MobileNo: 9872903783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR SHARMA AMANDEEP KAUR

H.NO-495, WOARD NO-7, PATTI DIST TARN TARAN

P/3581/2018PH/1301/2023

H.NO. 231  WARD NO. 11 VPO RAJA SANSI TEHSIL 
AJNALA DISTT.  AMRITSAR

17645 17657

8054122502MobileNo: 7529845791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN MAHAJAN AMANDEEP KAUR

H.NO. 4986, MOHAN NAGAR, S.W. ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

PH/4761/2019PH/4811/2024

168-B GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

17646 17658

9646582848MobileNo: 7696591904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMAN MONGA AMANDEEP KAUR

H.NO. 69, PAREET VIHAR AJNALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/6655/2019P/2791/1999

H.NO. 616, RANI BAZAR SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

17647 17659

9815081216MobileNo: 9855443475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN PRASHAR AMANDEEP KAUR

H.NO. 252, GALI NO. 1 GOBIND NAGAR 
SULTANWIND ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/2091/2020P/812/2002

H.NO 515-C R.B. ESTATE LDHARKA RD AMRITSAR

17648 17660

9855146599MobileNo: 6284526067MobileNo:

739/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 2855, S JAWANT SINGH ROAD, I/S 
CHATTIWIND GATE, AMRITSAR

P/1001/2013PH/1975/2022

H NO 476 GALI NO 8 INDERPURI KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR

17661 17673

8427087482MobileNo: 9814599317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 4399 NEW ABADI JANIA HOSPITAL ROAD 
JANDIALA GURU AMRITSAR

P/1467/2014PH/4660/2022

43 RANJIT ESTATE NEAR MAIN ROOD CITY 
AMRITSAR

17662 17674

9780198576MobileNo: 9888369613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

GALI NO 36 FATEH SINGH COLONY O/S GATE 
BHAGTAN WALA AMRITSAR

P/2171/2014PH/495/2023

VILL KAMOKE PO BUTALA TESHIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

17663 17675

7814677423MobileNo: 9815360936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH

# 2599.B/S PINGAL WARA TESHIL PURA 
AMRITSAR

PH/858/2022PH/6614/2023

WARD NO. 12, GURU TEG BAHADUR COLONY 
RAYYA, AMRITSAR

17664 17676

8146745880MobileNo: 8727830087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP MINHAS ` AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO LOHARKA KALAN TEHSIL AND DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/4119/2024P/1525/2004

H.NO. 659, BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17665 17677

MobileNo: 9417274176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SHARMA AMANDEEP SINGH BAJWA

94-95,KANWAR AVENUE, B-BLOCK, SULTANWIND 
LINK ROAD, ASR

P/1988/2007P/4724/2018

D-6/676 MAIN CHOWK KOTKHALSA AMRITSAR

17666 17678

9988718300MobileNo: 7837117272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH DHILLON

3 1186 LIG HBC C-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

P/2795/2018P/117/1989

# 11 KHANNA STREET CIRCULAR ROAD AMRITSAR

17667 17679

9815154447MobileNo: 9988007870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH SONI

M/11 GREEN AVENUE NEAR VERKA BOOTH 
INSIDE GATE NO

P/557/1988P/1237/2003

H.NO. 25-B DASHMESH AVENUE PO RAYON AND 
SILK MILLS  POLYTECHNIC RD AMRITSAR

17668 17680

9815193537MobileNo: 9814414214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANJEET KAUR TAANK

PLOT NO 50-A KOT ATMA RAM SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/1083/2020P/1382/2004

C/O SUPREME AGENCIES G.T. ROAD NEAR CANAL 
BRIDGE, AMRITSAR

17669 17681

9915000896MobileNo: 9815681497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANJOT KAUR

H.NO. 3, AVTAR AVENUE NEAR INDRA COLONY 
AMRITSAR

PH/8164/2024P/984/2006

H.NO.15, PEARL HOLY CITY GUMTALA BY PASS 
AMRITSAR

17670 17682

9815991444MobileNo: 8699173573MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMANDEEP SINGH AMANJOT PANNU

H.NO. 3 ST.NO. 20 GOBINPURA P.O. RAYON SILTE 
MILLS AMARITSAR

P/1018/1995P/2202/2009

H NO 5266 ST NO 20 MEHARPURA AMRITSAR

17671 17683

9417935365MobileNo: 9356030955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANPAL KAUR

A-402, BHAWANI APPARTMENT SEC-54 GURGAON

P/1548/2004P/531/2012

H.NO. 321 BHARA PATTI VPO. VERKA TEH. & 
DISTT. AMARITSAR

17672 17684

9915606970MobileNo: 9268210026MobileNo:

740/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR AMARJEET SINGH KAHLON

H.NO. 129, STREET NO. 11, NEW PAWAN NAGAR  
AMRITSAR

P/234/2005PH/4237/2019

VILL. BHEKHOWALI DISTT. GURDASPUR

17685 17697

9779969393MobileNo: 9888229211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH

# 42, ADARSH NAGAR RAM TIRATH RD AMRITSAR

P/159/1989PH/1267/2025

VPO THATHGARH DISTT TARN TARAN

17686 17698

9009306165MobileNo: 9888606211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANRAJ BAWA AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO.98,GOLDEN AVENUE ,AMRITSAR

P/876/1994P/836/2012

H.NO.704 7TH FLOOR PRINCE ROSE AMBIKA 
TOWER-C,NEW CHANDIGARH

17687 17699

8146656552MobileNo: 7589355396MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR IQBAL SINGH AMARJIT SINGH

3-A DASHMESH AVENUE GATE NO.-2, 
POLYTECHNIC ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/2711/2007P/238/1973

92-H THE MALL

17688 17700

MobileNo: 9988113584MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR NATH AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO.738 STREET NO-7 SHRIF PURA AMRITSAR

P/1839/2012P/713/1995

H.NO- 1827/14, GURU RAM DASS NAGAR 
G.T.ROAD PUTTLIGHAR  ASR

17689 17701

9876065752MobileNo: 9780952020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR NATH PODDAR AMARJIT SINGH

A-56 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/3611/2021P/2486/2007

# 43 WHITE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD AMRITSAR

17690 17702

8558863011MobileNo: 9814052481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR PAL SINGH AMARJIT SINGH

H NO 4441/20 ST NO 3 KOT BHAGAT SINGH 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4585/2021P/458/1974

5-A COURT ROAD, AMRITSAR

17691 17703

9814052141MobileNo: 9814156992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARBIR SINGH AMARJIT SINGH

VPO PANDORI WARAICH TEHSIL & DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/2728/2023P/1992/2010

BLOCK-B, H.N O. 189, RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

17692 17704

9876177776MobileNo: 9878568890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMARBIR SINGH CHHINA AMARJIT SINGH

R/O UCHA QIL, HARSE CHHINA, HARSHA CHHINA 
DIT. AMRITSAR

PH/8058/2025P/1472/2011

# 2 A GURU RAM DASS AVENUE AMRITSAR

17693 17705

8146554154MobileNo: 9327761448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP SINGH AMARJIT SINGH PANNU

VILL NANGAL PANNUAN MAJITHA VPO NAG 
KALAN DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/4580/2024P/2162/2006

H.NO 266 GALI NO 2 NEW SHAKTI NAGAR PO 
CHHEHANATTA AMRITSAR

17694 17706

9814932369MobileNo: 9876100088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP SINGH AMARPREET SINGH

H.NO. 94 MEDICAL ENCLAVE CIRCULAR RD 
AMRITSAR

P/2799/1999P/2060/2016

# 4756 NAI ABADI TARN TARAN ROAD JANDIALA 
GURU AMRITSAR

17695 17707

9814900134MobileNo: 9417103453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH AMISHA

H  NO 2887 GALI KASAIN WALI JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

PH/9630/2022P/184-B/1984

# 22,S.J.S Avenue,Lane No.-5 , Airport Rd. 
AMRITSAR

17696 17708

7589303497MobileNo: 9872343145MobileNo:

741/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMISHA KAPOOR AMIT KUMAR

H NO 246 DR.AMBEDKAR COLONY NEAR POWER 
HOUSE CHHEMA CHOWK LUDHIANA

PH/518/2019PH/4315/2023

H NO 26 LANE NO 1 DAYANAND NAGAR 
LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

17709 17721

9877589979MobileNo: 8054705758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT ARORA AMIT KUMAR

NEW DASHMESH NAGAR GALI NO. 17A JOURA 
PHATAK ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/766/2024PH/8286/2021

H NO 1597 GALI MAST KHUH CHOWK MONI 
AMRITSAR

17710 17722

9464904146MobileNo: 9815859184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT BAWA AMIT MONGA

HNO. 53 LANE NO-5-A, GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1209/2005PH/1811/2023

1449/9 I/S LAHORIGATE ABADI BAWA RAHUBRI 
DASS AMRITSAR

17711 17723

7009738349MobileNo: 9876182455MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT BHATIA AMIT PAL SINGH

H NO 1114/8 GALI SHAMA CHOUDHARY I/S 
HATHI GATE AMRITSAR

P/3085/2010P/1332/2004

# 348-A TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

17712 17724

9855066056MobileNo: 9463666610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT CHADDA AMIT PURI

H NO 31 A OPP DR PAWAN GANDHI RANI KA 
BAGH AMRITSAR

P/382/2008P/1271/2005

H.NO.435/11 GALI LAMBA WALI, TOBA BHAI 
SALO, AMRITSAR

17713 17725

9872898398MobileNo: 9815732669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT DEVGUN AMIT SHARMA

H.NO.194 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1507/2001P/614/2010

# 1033/12 KATRA SHER SINGH NEAR DAV 
COLLEGE LIBRARY AMRITSAR

17714 17726

9855633811MobileNo: 9878700006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GUPTA AMIT SHARMA

HAVELI GHASITA SINGH PARTAP BAZAR 
CHHEHRATA TEH AMRITSAR

P/934/2006P/1970/2001

# 34/4-A  VIJAY NAGAR BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

17715 17727

9914014140MobileNo: 9988318691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KAPOOR AMIT SHARMA

H.NO. 322, GALI NO. 11, NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/4136/2024P/1660/2001

PLOT NO. 9 KT. SHER SINGH SCHEME NO-2 OPP. 
SHIVALA KASHMIRI PANDITIAN GALI AMRITSAR

17716 17728

9888655230MobileNo: 8054540541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KHANNA AMIT SHARMA

H.NO. 1082/1 GALI KHARASIAN RAMBAGH 
AMRITSAR

PH/5359/2025P/1833/2006

78-A, GRACE AVENUE LAWRENCE ROAD. 
AMRITSAR

17717 17729

9888140469MobileNo: 8284844600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMIT SINGH ARORA

H NO L-5/836 GALI NO 3 SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/7448/2022P/112/2008

# 3321/10, BAZAR BABEYAN, KATRA DULO 
AMRITSAR

17718 17730

9855885065MobileNo: 7009341866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMIT KUMAR AMIT TRIKHA

H.NO- 147, LANE - NO-3 GREEN CITY AJNALA 
ROAD AMRITSR

PH/10608/2025P/2514/2010

H.NO.5368 NR.SANGAM PALCE,JANDIALA 
GUR,ASR

17719 17731

9888837200MobileNo: 9530962848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRIK SINGH

H.NO.22 MODEL TOWN PHASE II G.T.ROAD 
JANDIALA GURU  DISTT AMRITSAR

P/351/1975P/1283/2012

H NO. 1005 TAKIA CHANAN SHAH OPP ANDH 
VIDHALYA O/S LOHGARH GATE AMRITSAR

17720 17732

8568972061MobileNo: 9814102513MobileNo:

742/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR

VILLAGE GHAGGE P.O KHOJKIPUR DISTT TARN 
TARAN

PH/5326/2022P/679/1977

B-550 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17733 17745

9814130783MobileNo: 7719712895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR

61-B-BLOCK NEW DASHMESH AVENUE KOT 
KHALSA AMRITSAR

PH/5459/2024P/819/1986

9, GOPAL NAGAR, LANE NO 5 MAJITHA ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

17734 17746

9815040854MobileNo: 8727090905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH Amritpal Kaur

GHUKEYWALI TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/10837/2025PH/2841/2021

H.NO. 492 HARGOBIND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

17735 17747

9814517979MobileNo: 8054313705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH

VILL. KOT GURBAKSH TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/5362/2019PH/9685/2021

3137/21 LANE NO 3 AZAD NAGAR PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

17736 17748

7470088111MobileNo: 9417428006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH

VPO CHABBA TARN TARAN ROAD DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/3092/2021PH/7253/2024

HNO 102 C, GURLAL BAZAR NO-4  NEW PARTAP 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

17737 17749

9780049811MobileNo: 7009576155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH CHADHA AMRITPAL SINGH

VPO GAGGOBUA TEHSIL & DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/4155/2022P/3015/2015

# 12-A WAHEGURU CITY NR ST JOSEPH SCHOOL 
AMRITSAR

17738 17750

9888484483MobileNo: 9855885060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH UPPAL AMRITPAL SINGH

H NO 691 MAIN BAZAR BLOCK VERKA VALLAH 
AMRITSAR

PH/4126/2023P/1694/2005

H.NO. 424, GURU NANAK NAGAR, ST. NO. 1  
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

17739 17751

9872210807MobileNo: 8284859552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT KAUR AMRITPREET SINGH

H NO L7-2877 GALI MURRABE WALI TARN TARAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9180/2021PH/519/2024

H NO 12130 STREET NO 24 RAM NAGAR BEHIND 
SANGEET CINEMA LUDHIANA

17740 17752

7814938656MobileNo: 7889153058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT PAL SINGH ANAHAD SINGH

# 344-A SHASTRI NAGAR, LAWRENCE ROAD 
AMRITSAR-II,AMRITSAR

PH/547/2023P/882/2011

VPO MOHAR TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

17741 17753

9465941794MobileNo: 9914375075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT PAL SINGH ANAHADHDEEP SINGH SONI

M-11 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/4445/2018PH/6654/2025

H.NO. 3 GALI NO. 1, SHER SHAH SURI ROAD 
GURU NANAK AVENUE CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

17742 17754

7508453304MobileNo: 9115157007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMRIT PAL SINGH MOMI ANAMIKA BHARDWAJ

H NO 112 ODEON GALI NO2 BHAWANI NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5411/2022P/2103/2016

# 4564 G.T ROAD GURU NANAK WARA 
PUTLIGARH

17743 17755

8427886888MobileNo: 9877998850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITDEEP KAUR ANAMIKA YADAV

H NO 213 GALI NO. 2, GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7987/2025PH/7428/2024

H.NO 340, NEAR JOURA FATAK, NEW GOLDEN 
AVENUE, AMRITSAR

17744 17756

7888434534MobileNo: 6239922571MobileNo:

743/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANANT MEERA ANIL AGGARWAL

H.NO.1861, BHUSHAN PURA, I/SULTANWIND 
GATE

P/1192/2000PH/9436/2023

H.NO. 253 VILL SAIDO LEHAL TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

17757 17769

7814488253MobileNo: 9417143182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANANTBIR KAUR ANIL BHATIA

H NO 746 SHARIF PURA ST NO 7 AMRITSAR

P/2733/2009PH/5069/2022

187-B SHER SHAH SURI ROAD SATKARTAR NAGAR 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

17758 17770

6239514760MobileNo: 9872397270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANCHAL ANIL KAPOOR

H NO 1876/2 GALI AARYIAN WALI MAHAN SINGH 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/8746/2023PH/3212/2022

H NO 3241/28 NAIABADI RAJPURA POLICE LINE 
AMRITSAR

17759 17771

8264746574MobileNo: 8146405057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANCHAL BHATIA ANIL KUMAR

HL 77,ROAD NAGAR ,HBC GATE HAKIMAN

P/1162/1998P/3924/2017

3029 OPPOSITE S.A. JAIN SCHOOL, JANDIALA 
GURU AMRITSAR

17760 17772

8559015640MobileNo: 7508465507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANDREW ANIL KUMAR

FRIENDS AVENU GURUDAWARA PALAH SAHIB 
AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/620/2002PH/4505/2024

H NO 42 BEHIND CNI CHRUCH SURANUSSI DISTT 
JALANDHAR

17761 17773

9501946994MobileNo: 9888016457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGAD DEEP SINGH GILL ANIL KUMAR

R/O 20 RAM NAGAR KANGRA COLONY,AMRITSAR

P/2751/2009PH/3782/2023

M-50-A GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

17762 17774

9646191462MobileNo: 9780039302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGAD SINGH PUAR ANIL KUMAR

# F-9/1403, ST.NO. 2, TANDON NAGAR NEAR 
SURJIT DAIRY WALI GALI BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/1253/2024PH/4312/2022

BEANT NIWAS RAJA SANSI ROAD AMRITSAR

17763 17775

9878336966MobileNo: 9888425757MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGADDEEP SINGH ANIL KUMAR

H.NO. 1805 ARORIAN WALI GALI HALL BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/10609/2025PH/4324/2022

H NO 101 DARSHAN AVENUE AMRITSAR

17764 17776

7589383135MobileNo: 9888800697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGEL WALIA ANIL KUMAR MALHOTRA

# 488 BASANT NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/940/1991P/2497/2017

149-A MEDICAL ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

17765 17777

7888419818MobileNo: 9872688901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANGREZ SINGH RANDHAWA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.888  GALI NO.3 KOT ATMA SINGH,ASR

P/63/1984P/599/1983

B-1, BLOCK CANAL COLONY NR. RLY CLUB, 
AMRITSAR

17766 17778

MobileNo: 9417102973MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIKA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

PLOT NO. 54, PB. R. WAYS, COLONY NE. PUNJAB 
SINDH BANK, ISLAMABAD.

P/939/2005PH/4876/2023

89 MAJITHA HOUSE ALBERT ROAD AMRITSAR

17767 17779

9780713403MobileNo: 9814853536MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIKET SHARMA ANIL MAINI

R/O A-413 AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

P/518/2002PH/8362/2025

HNO-31 CHAND AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

17768 17780

9814967612MobileNo: 9855258930MobileNo:

744/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL PURI ANITA SHARMA

# E-7-392, GALI NO.-1, G.T. ROAD NEW 
RANJITPURA, G.T. ROAD CHHEHARTA

P/1078/1995P/975/1985

31-A RANI KA BAGH NEAR PRO OFFICE ASR 
AMRITSAR

17781 17793

9356002899MobileNo: 9815902348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL SEHDEV ANJALI

979,4-B NEAR AMRITSAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 
KRISHNA NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/7972/2021P/64/2017

H.NO.3500/9 GALI COLACTION KATRA SUFAID ASR

17782 17794

9914166307MobileNo: 9736299686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL SHARMA ANJALI

H NO M-7/129 GALI NO 4 NEAR ANNGARH 
HAKIMA WALA GATE AMRITSAR

PH/5351/2024P/1693/2002

H.NO. 125/37,  WHITE ENCLAVE MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

17783 17795

7837310051MobileNo: 7888910456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL SHARMA ANJALI JAMWAL

#-A, SURAJ AVENUE, FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1653/2006P/1002/2003

306/10 BHAWANI NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

17784 17796

9855546173MobileNo: 9417940005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL SHARMA ANKIT CHAWLA

H NO 30 ST N O19 NEW PAURAM NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/6987/2021P/998/2013

F-13/79 GALI NO-3 FRIENDE COLONY GOPAL 
NAGAR NR. MANDIR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

17785 17797

9855751510MobileNo: 9815574414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL VASUDEVA ANKIT KAPOOR

H NO 39 LANE NO 6-A JUJHAR SINGH AVENUE 
AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/2206/2023P/605/1987

H.NO.17,MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

17786 17798

MobileNo: 7986068962MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH ARORA ANKIT KHARBANDA

HNO. 3162 2ND FLOOR SECTOR 38-D 
CHANDIGARH

P/2142/2015P/2060/1999

5 FRIENDS COLONY TYLOR ROAD AMRITSAR

17787 17799

9872829800MobileNo: 9815140023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH KUMAR ANKITA

H NO. 32/35 JUDGE NAGAR GALI NO1 AMRITSAR

P/1725/2011P/1264/2014

E-BLOCK E-583 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17788 17800

9888540588MobileNo: 9988183931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH OBEROI ANKITA SAINI

VILL SARIF CHAK PO KIRI KHURD PATHANKOT

PH/8296/2021PH/4076/2020

250 KASHMIR AVENUE AMRITSAR

17789 17801

8568833813MobileNo: 7888964150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH SHARMA ANKUR

# 97-A SANT AVENUE MEERAKOT CHOWK, 
AMRITSAR

PH/8222/2021PH/8899/2023

44 EAST END ESTATE OPP X MALL OF AMRITSAR 
NEAR SANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17790 17802

9780048514MobileNo: 9815981560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA KUMARI ANKUR ARORA

H. NO. 44, A-BLOCK, LANE NO. 6, GURU AMAR 
DASS AVENUE, AJNALA ROAD, AMRITSAR,

P/165/2018PH/2584/2019

H NO 25-A WHITE AVENUE AMRITSAR

17791 17803

9872668205MobileNo: 9815543361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA RANI ANKUR GUPTA

H N. 199 GALI NO. 1 RISHI VIHAR MAJHITA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1033/2012PH/2199/2020

H.NO. D2/198, CHOTTA HARI PURA AMRITSAR

17792 17804

9115879722MobileNo: 8284849085MobileNo:

745/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR GUPTA ANOJ KUMAR

H NO 1830 GALI NO 2 BATALA ROAD SANDHU 
COLONY KHUK KUDIANWAL DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/646/2022PH/8765/2023

# 68 ST NO 8 PAWAN NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

17805 17817

9988868173MobileNo: 9780178816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH GILL ANOOP GUPTA

302  GREEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/678/1983P/1621/2015

561.LIG HOUSING BOARD COLONY RANJIT 
AVENUE AMRITSA R

17806 17818

8054776096MobileNo: 9872964466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH KOHLI Anoop Kumar

H NO 26-27 LANE NO 7 NEW GREEN FIELD 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/11013/2025PH/6711/2022

H NO 314 NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL VPO 
GUMTALA DISTT AMRITSAR

17807 17819

7210400058MobileNo: 9814924585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH SHARMA ANOOP MEHRA

# F9/60, GALI NO. 3A GOKAL NAGAR, AMRITSAR

PH/1461/2024PH/4839/2020

H NO 542 ST NO 1 NEW MODERN COLONY OPP. 
SANDHU COLONY CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

17808 17820

7307922223MobileNo: 9814859967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH WADHWA ANOOP SHARMA

H NO 37 GALI NO 13 NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/832/2023PH/2588/2019

193 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

17809 17821

9888667137MobileNo: 9780647676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL AGGARWAL ANSHIKA BEHAL

H.NO. 55-249, KATRA KARAN SINGH WARD NO. 
43 AMRITSAR

PH/3644/2023PH/4262/2023

H NO 69 NAGAR NIGAM COLONY OUTSIDE 
GILWALI GATE AMRITSAR

17810 17822

8283826869MobileNo: 8566982223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL LUTHRA ANSHPREET SINGH

VILL BHAINI BADESHAN TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/5186/2024PH/6354/2023

37 PREET VIHAR OPP PURANI CHUNGI 
CHH.AMRITSAR

17811 17823

8968877051MobileNo: 9779115050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL PAREEK ANSHU SHARMA

H NO 289 GALI NO-2 GOBIND NAGAR 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2597/2008PH/6284/2021

H NO 1308 STREET NO 11 RAM NAGAR COLONY 
ISLAMABAD DISTT AMRITSAR

17812 17824

7009392591MobileNo: 9855582626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL SINGH LEHAR ANSHUL VOHRA

45 LAWARENCE ROAD OPP SHARMA SWEETS 
AMRITSAR

PH/1807/2022PH/7280/2021

H NO 247/1 BAZAR CHANNIWALA NEAR 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE AMRITSAR

17813 17825

9872172322MobileNo: 9915088613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOLPREET KAUR ANTARPREET SINGH

VILL JOUNS PO MOHAR TEHSIL AJNALA AMRITSAR

P/3886/2018PH/5573/2023

VILL. DHANOA KHURD DISTT. AMRITSAR

17814 17826

6280920064MobileNo: 9855883532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOLPREET KAUR KAHLON ANU

H.NO.7-A GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AJNALA 
ROAD

P/2326/2012PH/21/2025

HNO 96 KASHMIR GARDEN FGC BYE PASS TO 
GUMTALA BYE PASS AMRITSAR

17815 17827

9501808900MobileNo: 9815805201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANNIE MALHOTRA ANUBHAV JOSHI

H.NO. 120-RANI KABAGH, AMRITSAR

P/556/2005PH/5645/2025

E/4 H NO 2207 PARTAP BAZAAR CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

17816 17828

6280823866MobileNo: MobileNo:

746/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUBHAV MEHRA ARCHANA

30-C BASANT AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/8379/2022P/2664/2015

H.NO.67, BHULLAR AVENUE AMRITSAR

17829 17841

9501133958MobileNo: 9877072191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUBHAV NANDA ARCHIT AGGARWAL

# A-532 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2656/2020PH/6275/2021

# 581 KACHA PANDIAN KARTAR BHAI SANT 
SINGH AMRITSAR

17830 17842

9501408516MobileNo: 9988623888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ AGGARWAL ARISH BHALLA

# SR-07 DERA BABA JAIMAL SINGH JI, BAL SARAI 
KHURD AMRITSAR

PH/6384/2019P/2156/2016

# 135 KRISHNA SQUARE-2 BATALA ROAD

17831 17843

8146145570MobileNo: 9915300230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ AGGARWAL ARJUN ARORA

# D-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE 655 AMRITSAR

PH/8202/2022PH/8639/2024

107, DREAM CITY, MAMAWALA AMRITSAR

17832 17844

9750000465MobileNo: 8288986155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ SEHGAL ARJUN CHAUDHARY

H.NO.7 GREEN VILLAS OPP PETROL PUMP 
LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5121/2019P/382/1996

9-C,  LANE NO, 2, LAWRENCE ROAD  EXTENSION 
AMRITSAR - 143001

17833 17845

9872307053MobileNo: 9915000737MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ SHARMA ARJUN GANDHI

H.NO. 12 ROBIN ENCLAVE MALL ROAD AMRITSAR-
143001

PH/4212/2025PH/4204/2025

H.NO. 72, KHANNA NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

17834 17846

7814755500MobileNo: 7009859345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUKEET KAUR SANDHU ARJUN KHANNA

2475/8-20 GALI MUNSIA TUNDA TALAB NEAR 
SHAMANSAHAM MANDIR AMRITSAR

PH/9166/2021PH/4371/2022

69-A DASHMESH AVENUE AMRITSAR

17835 17847

9465602377MobileNo: 9646229346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPAM YADAV ARJUN KUMAR

349-A GALI NO 7 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR KOT 
KHALSA AMRITSAR

PH/419/2021PH/7495/2025

# 78 GALI NO 1 SUNDER NAGAR MUSTAFABAD 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

17836 17848

9888341917MobileNo: 8427544232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA ARORA ARJUN MAHAJAN

20 PINK AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/4434/2017P/745-A/1998

H.NO.911 STREET POLICE CHOWKI ISLAMABAD, 
AMRITSAR

17837 17849

9592482223MobileNo: 9988829780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANURAG SHARMA ARJUN SEHGAL

# 139 KRISHNA SQRARE PART-2 AMRITSAR

PH/3184/2020PH/5702/2025

# 504-C ASHYANA PREMIUM FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN ROAD NANGLI AMRITSAR

17838 17850

7888931441MobileNo: 8283956339MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUSHKA MEHRA ARJUN SIDHU

H NO 12,13 A BABA BUDHA JI AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/4095/2022PH/22/2025

HNO 84-C LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

17839 17851

8054414805MobileNo: 7009043558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARASHDEEP KAUR ARJUN SINGH JASWAL

H NO 4974 AMARKOT PO KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

P/922/2011PH/6878/2021

45 NEW ROOP NAGAR AMRITSAR

17840 17852

7814291810MobileNo: 8427796970MobileNo:

747/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN VOHRA ARSHDEEP KAUR

VPO BUTALA PATTI NAVRANGEPURA TEHSIL 
BABA BAKALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/2460/2025PH/7069/2025

VPO SATHIALA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

17853 17865

8264680442MobileNo: 7814801874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN WADHWA ARSHDEEP SINGH

251 NAGINA AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3087/2018P/1394/2013

# 483 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

17854 17866

8196979595MobileNo: 8968128244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARLEEN KAUR WALIA ARSHDEEP SINGH

VPO DEHRIWL TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/6560/2021PH/4017/2020

# A-135 KANWAR AVENUE AMRITSAR

17855 17867

7901780386MobileNo: 9888378837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARMAAN KLOTRA ARSHDEEP SINGH

VILL. GHARINDA DISTT. AMRITSAR-143107

PH/5116/2024PH/6576/2021

H.NO. 69 GALI NO. 2, MOON AVENUE MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

17856 17868

9915805863MobileNo: 6283914178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARORA ANIL KUMAR ARSHDEEP SINGH

3994/14 SULTANWIND GATE OPP GOLDEN 
MARKET AMRITSAR

PH/5374/2024P/693/1989

THE MALL NEAR STATE BANK OF PATIALA

17857 17869

9815420626MobileNo: 8872412181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPANJOT SINGH ARSHDEEP SINGH DHILLON

176 AKASH AVENUE F.G.C ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8781/2021PH/5275/2024

VPO FATEHPUR RAJPUTAN TEH AND DIST 
AMRITSAR

17858 17870

7901851943MobileNo: 7888387883MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPIT SHARMA ARSHDEEP SINGH KANG

PLOT NO.81/1000, INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX 
GOINDWAL SAHIB, DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/6247/2025P/5637/2018

H.NO.233-A BLOCK NEW AMRITSAR

17859 17871

7710664444MobileNo: 8437736678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPREET SINGH GILL ARSHDEEP SINGH SANDHU

VPO BHAKNA KALAN DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/5880/2024PH/10635/2025

BABA DEEP SINGH COLONY NANGLI AMRITSAR

17860 17872

7340995507MobileNo: 8360838640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARSH BANGA ARSHJIT SINGH SODHI

H.NO.4294 UTTAM NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD

P/1522/2016PH/7147/2025

H NO 13 GOLDEN AVENUE NEAR HOTEL 49 
AMRITSAR

17861 17873

8968824271MobileNo: 9592408585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHA DEVGAN ARSHLEEN KAUR

158, KOT MAHANA  SIGNH TARN-TARAN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5840/2024PH/4685/2025

H NO 175 GALI NO 6-B SUNDER NAGAR SHIVALA 
BHAIYAN MANDIR AMRITSAR

17862 17874

7696862617MobileNo: 7340703879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR Arshpreet Singh

PATI JALAL KI VPO GILWALI TARANTARN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/8457/2025PH/3860/2023

C-4/856 GALI NO 4 NAM DEV COLONY 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

17863 17875

8264198257MobileNo: 6239824747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR ARSHPREET SINGH

VILLAGE SARJA PO DHULKA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/13494/2025PH/6278/2023

H.NO. 260  STREET NO. 8, EAST HUSSAINPURA 
AMRITSAR

17864 17876

8427243049MobileNo: 7814680114MobileNo:

748/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET SINGH CHOHAN ARUSHI ARORA

H NO 90 ST NO 17 NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/4307/2023PH/6569/2021

# B-193 RANJIT AVENUE NEAR DISTT. COURTS 
AMRITSAR

17877 17889

9478783586MobileNo: 7973349521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET SINGH GILL ARUSHI MAHAJAN

H NO 1876/4 GALI DABGIRAN MAHAN SINGH 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/5456/2024PH/2070/2019

# 383 AKASH AVENUE F.G.C ROAD AMRITSAR

17878 17890

7837136800MobileNo: 9888222376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVEEN KUMAR

J-14, NEAR BHARAT HOSPITAL JAPANI MILL 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/1061/2024P/148/1996

139/3VIJAY NAGAR,BATALA ROAD,AMRITSAR

17879 17891

9814569855MobileNo: 7520800005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR

H.NO. 55 PARIS CHOWK TOWN GALI NO.6 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/196/2011P/34/2004

# 45-A LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

17880 17892

9914089120MobileNo: 9501608899MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVIND SINGH

H NO 82 DASMESH AVENUE NEAR GNDU UNI 
AMRITSAR

P/696/1985P/1700/2005

46, RATAN CHAND ROAD, AMRITSAR

17881 17893

9815050519MobileNo: 9814180332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVINDER KAUR

323 G NO 10 INDRA COLONY KOT KHALSA,  
AMRITSAR

P/2054/2017P/2188/2012

H.NO.704/5 GHASS MANDI,RAM BAGH AMRITSAR

17882 17894

9041727777MobileNo: 8968255472MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR ARVINDER MAHAJAN

51, THE MALL AMRITSAR

P/260/1997P/6803/2018

53 NEW ROOP NAGAR PEER SHAH ROAD O/S 
GATE HAKINA AMRITSAR

17883 17895

9815309830MobileNo: 9417252780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR VIG ARVINDER SINGH

418 EAST MOHAN NAGAR

P/585/1992P/945/2018

185/186 LANE NO 7-B 555 AVENUE AJNALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

17884 17896

9646901906MobileNo: 9814051986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN LAHORIA ARVINDER SINGH

OPP POST OFFICE VPO ATTARI DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/7692/2022PH/4677/2019

H.NO. 3359/14, AHATA NO. 1002 HARIPURA 
AMRITSAR

17885 17897

8847053348MobileNo: 9592407333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN PUNJ ARVINDER SINGH BHATTI

# 291 MEDICAL ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

PH/4156/2024PH/4887/2025

# 442 GALI.NO-3 LAXMI VIHAR GURU HANS RAJ 
COLONY 88 FT ROAD MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

17886 17898

9855511823MobileNo: 9814056211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARUN SHARMA ARWINDER SINGH

H NO D-17/1274 GALI NO 3 KARTAR NAGAR 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/5170/2020PH/4068/2022

129 LANE NO 3 SARDAR AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

17887 17899

9023720057MobileNo: 9988582437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNPREET SINGH ARWINDER SINGH

H.NO. 130 STREET NO. 6 SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6612/2021PH/113/2020

VILL WADALI DOGRAN PO JALWANDI DOGRAN 
DISTT AMRITSAR

17888 17900

7508070069MobileNo: 8427020510MobileNo:

749/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARYAN GUPTA ASHOK  KUMAR

415-A G.T ROAD, NEW AMRITSAR

P/700/1985PH/2809/2025

435-B GREEN AVENUE GAT NO 4 AMRITSAR

17901 17913

8728887288MobileNo: 9417958582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASGHAR WAZIR SHAH ASHOK  KUMAR

H.NO.340-A , KRISHNA SQUARE I SHWALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/160/2002P/8/2001

#2176,MISSION COMPOUND, MALAN SINGH 
GATE AMRITSAR PUNJAB

17902 17914

9814534666MobileNo: 9815587376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHA ASHOK CHADHA

D-9/180, GALI  NO. 6, OPP KHALSA COLLEGE NEW 
MOHINI PARK, AMRITSAR

P/172/1996PH/11165/2025

H NO D6/617 HARGOBIND NAGAR KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR

17903 17915

7347682306MobileNo: 9855458945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHIMA ASHOK KUMAR

3589.14, ST. NO 15, hARI pURA PO JAWALA 
FLOUR MILLS HARI PURA

P/382/1987PH/5411/2024

H NO 195,7 HAR RAI AVINUE AMRITSAR-I 
AMRITSAR

17904 17916

8847245758MobileNo: 9569609978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHIMA ASHOK KUMAR

T-6/477,GALI ARRAIAN WALI MOHAN SINGH 
GATE, AMRITSAR

P/1186/2005PH/5919/2024

HNO.6/6894 RAMNAGAR COLONY AMRITSAR

17905 17917

8054074927MobileNo: 9815008581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHIMA CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR ARORA

# 2061 SEC -67 JALVAYAU VIHAR MOHALI

P/51/1998PH/3101/2022

57-C GREEN AVENUE NEAR AJIT HOSPITAL 
AMRITSAR

17906 17918

8968140425MobileNo: 9417258363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHIMA MAHAJAN ASHOTAM MAHAJAN

H.NO. 83 GALI NO. 7 PAWAN NAGAR WARD NO. 
3 AMRITSAR

PH/6646/2021PH/2660/2022

# B-32/122, TIBBA BAZAR BATALA DISTT. 
GURDASPUR

17907 17919

8146569392MobileNo: 7340949300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH GUPTA ASHU BANSAL

# 131, KATRA PARJA,NEAR SEWA SAMITI 
HOSPITAL, I/S HATHI GATE,AMRITSAR

P/1112/2016P/964/2016

H.NO.1, TEMPLE LANE, NEAR KANWAR FORM 
G.T. ROAD, AMRITSAR

17908 17920

9501612913MobileNo: 9814541646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA ASHUPAL HANS

H NO 3060 RAM TIRATH ROAD NEAR BHARTI 
OFFICE AMRITSAR

PH/982/2022P/2587/2014

60 CANAL COLONY CIVIL LINES AMRITSAR

17909 17921

9915818484MobileNo: 9988708347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHISH SEHGAL ASHUTOSH SHARMA

H.NO. 7, LANE 5, GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7294/2023PH/8709/2023

H NO 843/54 OPP PUNJAB & SIND BANK 
ISLAMABAD, AMRITSAR-143001

17910 17922

7888759797MobileNo: 8283026832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH SHARMA ASHWANI BHATIA

# 2383 SHARIF PURA ST NO. 7 AMRITSAR

P/2953/2010P/1171/2005

H.NO. 800-A, DIAMOUND AVENUE, MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

17911 17923

9888273005MobileNo: 9872029987MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHISH SHARMA ASHWANI CHAWLA

H.NO. 944/8, GALI NO. GALI KANDHARIAN, 
NIMAK MANDI, AMRITSAR

P/2061/2005PH/4569/2022

H NO 23P NEW AZAD NAGAR SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

17912 17924

7573076331MobileNo: 9417925896MobileNo:

750/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI K. SHARMA ASTITVA BHATIA

12 PALAM VIHAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5581/2024P/602/1974

# 7-ALBERT ROAD ADJOINING CIRCUIT HOUSE 
MAJHITHA HOUSE COLONY, AMRITSAR

17925 17937

9815237618MobileNo: 7298080806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR ATAMBIR KAUR

VPO MAJITHA GALI SARDARA WALI AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

P/3331/2017P/190/1973

H.NO. 92-B THE MALL NR POWER HOUSE 
AMRITSAR

17926 17938

9814274433MobileNo: 7973688608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR ATMA RAM

297- TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/837/1989P/327/1978

H.NO. 62-A, BASANT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

17927 17939

9417037113MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR ATUL KUMAR

F-13/677 NEHRU COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/3783/2018P/497/1983

# 31 GOVIND VIHAR R.B DUNI CHAND ROAD

17928 17940

9876840068MobileNo: 9780105960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR ATUL SHARMA

HAVELI GHASITA SINGH PARTAP BAZAR 
CHHEHARTA TEH & DISTT. AMRITSAR

P/1396/2004P/1178/1999

R/O 16 DOCTOR COLONY AKASH AVENUE 
FATEHGARH  CHURIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

17929 17941

9815109765MobileNo: 9781359140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR ATUL SHOREY

R/O 155 SHAKTI NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/2622/2009P/1659/1999

H.NO. 94-A BLOCK GURA AMAR DASS AVENUE 
AIRPORT ROAD LANE NO-7 AMRITSAR

17930 17942

9417145205MobileNo: 9888818133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR AVADH ARORA

# 4-B, SANT AVENUE, THE MALL , AMRITSAR

PH/1250/2020P/1645/2004

M-4/372 OPP AMAN AVENUE PLOT NO. 1, O/S 
GATE HAKIMA, AMRITSAR

17931 17943

9465114590MobileNo: 9915334433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR AVADH UPPAL

H.NO.566 G.G.S.NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/279/2019P/2749/2009

H NO 3027 LANE NO 1 GURU NANAK COLONY 
TARN TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

17932 17944

9814269242MobileNo: 8360848491MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR AVIK MEHRA

# 39A, ODEAN GALI NO.2, BHAWANI NAGAR , 
MAJITHA RO AD AMRITSAR

P/2642/2015P/829/2014

VPO BHAKNA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

17933 17945

9872168584MobileNo: 9780776366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHWANI KUMAR AVINASH CHANDER

H.NO.44 GALI NO-19, PAWAN NAGAR,AMRITSAR

P/409/1974PH/1232/2023

VPO RAMDAS , SILLIAN WALI GALI TEHSIL AJNALA 
DISTT.  AMRITSAR

17934 17946

7973997516MobileNo: 9872342881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWIN SUDHAKAR AVJIT SINGH RANDHAWA

H.NO. 166 SECTOR-70, SAS NAGAR, MOHALI

PH/9037/2023PH/8637/2023

# 4802-B SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

17935 17947

9567787491MobileNo: 7888440768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWIRAT KAUR ARORA AVLEEN KAUR

VPO NAWAN PIND MEHTA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5537/2019PH/7476/2025

HN-1819-A MAIN BAZAR GAOL MASJID 
SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

17936 17948

7087383167MobileNo: 7098888890MobileNo:

751/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNEET KAUR AVTAR SINGH GUNEJA

# 32-B(PLOT NO 97) NAGINA AVENUE MAJITHA 
ROAD

P/487/2003P/1139/2014

KRISHNA NAGAR TARN-TARAN ROAD MURABEE 
WALI GALI AMRITSAR

17949 17961

9779171426MobileNo: 9417278232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNEET KAUR AWALNOOR SINGH

9895 HABIBPURA GALI NO 1 AMRITSAR

PH/3994/2021PH/6907/2023

VPO BUNDALA DER HUNDALHAAR TEHSIL & 
DISTT AMRITSAR

17950 17962

9614690007MobileNo: 9915385884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNEET KAUR AWAR DEEP SINGH

# 538-A, BLOCK RANJEET AVENUE AJNALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/614/1990PH/7255/2024

2900 STREET NO-3 R,M RESORTS RAM TIRATH 
PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

17951 17963

8360100603MobileNo: 9814145868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNEET KAUR AZEEMINTKHAB SINGH CHHINA

RANJIT AVENUE F-588 AMRITSAR

PH/1834/2023PH/7405/2025

HNO-44 AVNEET COTTAGE PREET NAGAR NR 
POLICE LINE AMBALA CITY

17952 17964

7015640029MobileNo: 9914560505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNEET KAUR ARORA BABITA

H  NO 2071/11 GALI MASIT VALI  ISLAMABAD 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/7322/2024PH/3261/2025

H.NO. 1, OLD JAIL ROAD NEAR KAPOOR 
SPINNING MILLS RANJEET AVENUE, AMRITSAR

17953 17965

9780660468MobileNo: 8437884769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNINDER KUMAR BABLU

D3/1618 GALI NO 12 RAM NAGAR COLONY 
ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

PH/338/2024P/1369/2000

SWAMI BULDING ,RAMANAND BAGN AMRITSAR

17954 17966

9781000900MobileNo: 8198849107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BACHAN SINGH REYAR

PO- CENTRAL JAIL PLAH-SAHIB AJNALA ROAD H. 
NO. 85 ST. GURU HARKISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

P/1505/2003P/708/1985

R/O 3 GF B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17955 17967

9814298556MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BAHVYA KUMAR

H NO 485-B BASANT NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/3440/2020P/1968/1999

172,TEJ NAGAR, GALI NO--3 SULTAN WIND 
ROAD.AMRITSAR .PB.

17956 17968

8437528457MobileNo: 8284866089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BAL KRISHAN

PLOT NO. 61-A, GALI NO. 10, SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH COLONY CHABAL ROAD AMRITSAR

P/664/2010P/4574/2018

H.NO. 114 WARD NO. 10 VPO MAJITHA TEHSIL & 
DISTT AMRITSAR

17957 17969

9779915155MobileNo: 9888719361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BAL KRISHAN

# 1755 GOKAL VIHAR GALI NO 2 BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/1955/2023PH/2247/2022

H NO 112 SHASTRI NAGAR AMRITSAR

17958 17970

9814954013MobileNo: 9888676565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AVTAR SINGH BALA WAHI

63 POLICE LINES ROAD AMRITSAR

P/329/1991PH/7973/2025

HNO-206-A AMAN AVENUE GATE HAKIMA 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

17959 17971

9888042050MobileNo: 9818336749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BINDRA BALBIR KUMAR

# 426 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR PHASE 2 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/169/1972P/441/2001

# C-2281 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17960 17972

9815447157MobileNo: 9815731713MobileNo:

752/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BALJEET

2701/19 GALI JAWAHAR SINGH CHOWK KARORI 
AMRITSAR

PH/147/2023PH/3936/2019

B-85 MAIN ROAD FATEH SINGH COLONY O/S 
GATE HAKIMA AMRITSAR

17973 17985

9814075816MobileNo: 7508712792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH HUNDAL BALJEET KAUR

VPO. KHALRA TEHSIL PATTI

P/226/2012P/7/1962

E-232, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

17974 17986

8427200013MobileNo: 9417274007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEEP KAUR BALJEET SINGH

H.NO.20 NETA JI LANE GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1861/2018PH/1340/2022

H NO 23-B KABIR AVENUE LADHEWALI ROAD 
JALANDHAR

17975 17987

7889030443MobileNo: 9988356862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV BALJINDER SINGH

B-682 RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/254/1993PH/2295/2022

W NO 8 RAJA SANSI AMRITSAR

17976 17988

9779276112MobileNo: 9855245531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV RAJ BALJINDER SINGH

VPO MAHAL PATTI DHALIWAL RAM TIRATH RD 
TEHSIL AMRITSAR

P/2386/2010PH/4668/2023

B-376 NEW AMRITSAR G.T ROAD AMRITSAR

17977 17989

9779278344MobileNo: 9888515149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH BALJINDER SINGH

22 IMPACT ESTATE GARDEN ENCLAVE G.T ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/2164/2014P/257/1976

A 401 NEW AMRITSAT GT AMRITSAR

17978 17990

9815432934MobileNo: 9814113219MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH BALJINDER SINGH

# 7 LANE NO. 6-A, GANDA SINGH COLONY 
TARNTARAN ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/3425/2017P/442/1993

55-B, GALI NO.1, P.O WALI GALI, JUJHAR NAGAR 
AVENUE, AJNALA ROAD, ASR

17979 17991

8054404143MobileNo: 9463727261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH BALJINDER SINGH

KHURMANIAN KHASA COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/701/2024P/519/2001

# 213 MEDICAL ENCLAVE,CIRCULAR ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

17980 17992

9417089527MobileNo: 8054104975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALDEV SINGH HEIR BALJIT SINGH

H.NO. 4374/23 RAJIT PURA P.O. KHALSA 
COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

P/261/1994P/807/2013

# 2757 GURUDWARA PALAH SAHIB ROAD PO 
CENTRAL JAIL AMRITSAR

17981 17993

9872890795MobileNo: 8054980545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDIP KAUR BALJIT SINGH

H.NO. 27, GALI NO. 1, JUDGE NAGAR NEAR 
JAURRA FATAK AMRITSAR

P/33/2006P/474/1997

81,NEW DIMOND AVENUE MAGITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

17982 17994

8837682206MobileNo: 9815690576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDISH KUMAR BALJIT SINGH

H.NO. 223 KAPOOR NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5274/2024P/856/2015

H NO 764 KAHNOWAN ROAD NR METHO DIST 
SCHOOL BATALA

17983 17995

9478194086MobileNo: 9872962073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALINDER SINGH BAWA BALJOT SINGH

H.NO. 23 MOHALLA JATTA WALA ZIRA DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

PH/6921/2025P/457/2006

H.NO. 2329, STREET NO. 3, BAGH RAMA NAND, 
AMRITSAR

17984 17996

9463223607MobileNo: 6284500070MobileNo:

753/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALRAJ DHIR BANEET CHHABRA

17 GURU TEG BAHADUR AVENUE 1/S 
CHHITTIWIND GATE B/S ANAND HOSPITAL 
AMRITSAR

PH/7025/2021P/314/1981

R/O 20-F SANDHU AVENUE A BLOCK CHHEHTARA 
AMRITSAR

17997 18009

9855554834MobileNo: 9876623683MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALRAJ SINGH BANISH MAHAJAN

GALI DARZIAN WALI VPO MAJITHA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/7066/2022PH/4298/2023

VPO DHULKA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA SAHIB DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

17998 18010

7652844139MobileNo: 9888011026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALVINDER JEET KAUR BARINDER PAL SINGH

GALI FARANGIAN DI FHATAK ROAD VPO GEHRI 
MANDI TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1455/2010P/884/1998

H.NO.93 KRISHNA SQURE NEAR WATER TANK 
AMRITSAR

17999 18011

9815938920MobileNo: 9465129829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BARINDER SINGH

H.NO.339, AKASH AVENUE,AMRITSAR

P/2471/2007P/14/1990

VPO SIALKA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRTISAR

18000 18012

9855301221MobileNo: 9988344044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BARINDERJEET KAUR

KOTHI NO 42 PHASE-III SWISS LAND COLONY 
MAHAL SUBURBAN BYE PASS AMRITSAR

PH/660/2019P/242/1992

H.NO.383 AKASH AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18001 18013

9872863063MobileNo: 7347377754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BARINDERPAL SINGH

# 52 ODEAN STREET NO 3 BHAWANI NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2029/2016P/1875/2012

20,NEW SHAMSHER NGR PO-R&S 
MILLS,CHHEHARTA,ASR

18002 18014

9779981279MobileNo: 9988967721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BARKHA RANI

PLOT NO 11 LAKSHMI VIHAR NEAR KALI MANDIR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/3315/2022P/1297/2018

L-3/275 JASPAL NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18003 18015

9876278673MobileNo: 9115975540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BAVNEET SINGH

85 GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/8569/2024PH/785/2019

GALI NO. 1, HARGOBINDPURA, AMRITSAR

18004 18016

9876821449MobileNo: 9915811891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BAWA JIT MARWAHA

H.NO.168-A EAST MOHAN NAGAR, AMRITSAR

P/1565/2004PH/7308/2024

L12/1232 GALI NO-1, SULTANWIND ROAD GURU 
NANAK AMRITSAR

18005 18017

8528428801MobileNo: 9876077751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BEDI BAWA SINGH

HNO-60 SECTOR-4, RANJIT AVENUE

P/7/1984P/71/1994

H L 74,ROOP NAGAR,GATE BHAGTAN WALA 
AMRITSAR

18006 18018

9814898816MobileNo: 9914474468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALWINDER SINGH GILL BAWA SINGH

H.NO.481 GALI NO.8 RANI BAZAR, SHARIF 
PURA,ASR

P/897/2000P/316/2005

H.NO.24 PROFESSOR AVENUE,CHHEHARTA,ASR

18007 18019

9465274638MobileNo: 9878077878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANDEEP SINGH BEENU

VILL NAG KHURD PO NAG KALAN MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/627/2018P/1367/2016

H NO 16 RAJDEEP MARKET RAMSAR ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18008 18020

9814612610MobileNo: 8968167169MobileNo:

754/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWANT SINGH BHAVNISH KAUR

HL-33 ROOP NAGAR GATE HAKIMA AMRITSAR

PH/268/2021P/314/1990

H.NO.906,  BATALA RD NEAR GOVT DAUHAL 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

18021 18033

9815250589MobileNo: 9478590010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWANT SINGH BHAVNISH SODHI

H NO 146-B RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

PH/5349/2024P/638/1993

# 299 GURU TEGH BAHADUR AVENUE I/S 
CHATIWIND GATE AMRITSAR

18022 18034

9888859869MobileNo: 7009045838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHAVYA ARORA

257, SILVER GREEN INSIDE, SILVER OAK COLONY, 
LOHARKA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/6350/2019PH/2223/2025

# 712 GALI NO 4 RAM BAGH TEHSIL AMRITSAR-I 
DISTT AMRITSAR

18023 18035

7837197237MobileNo: 8427104608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT ARORA BHAVYA GOGNA

21 AVTAR AVENUE MEDICAL ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

PH/4511/2022P/287/2006

1/57, A-BLOCK, RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18024 18036

8728855789MobileNo: 8528380000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHUSHAN AGGARWAL BHAVYJOT SINGH

H NO 345/12 SHIV HANDLOOM STORE CHOWK 
SHASTRI MARKET NEAR GOLDEN TEMPLE 
AMRITSAR

PH/1918/2022P/135/1978

H.NO. 41/7 MALL ROAD, AMRITSAR

18025 18037

9815514614MobileNo: 8054511440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT WADHWA BHAWNA

HNO-120 GALI NO-5 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8896/2025P/1007/2013

# 82, HARI PARADIES GREEN PALM GROVE, 
AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

18026 18038

9872755377MobileNo: 8360947986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARIGU SHARMA BHAWNA SABHARWAL

H NO 1494/12 GAWAL MANDI RANI TIRTHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3490/2018PH/4325/2022

35 GAGAN COLONY BATALA DISTT AMRITSAR

18027 18039

9915954949MobileNo: 9877793729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVESH SHARMA BHUPINDER

H.NO. 598 A, ABADI PARTAP NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/5758/2023PH/4585/2024

# 50 GALI NO 6-A SAHIBZADA JUJHAR SINGH 
AVENUE AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18028 18040

9517373737MobileNo: 7508000531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVIKA DUTTA BHUPINDER SINGH

PARKASH MARKET MAJITHA ROAD GRU GOBIND  
SINGH NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/178/1976P/63/2017

H.NO.322/11 GALI LAMBAN WALI TOBA BHAI 
SALO AMRITSAR

18029 18041

7087960404MobileNo: 8146777995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVISHYA MAHAJAN BHUPINDER SINGH

F 16/219 FRIENDS AVENUE I/S TUNG BALA GATE 
MAJITHA ROAD

P/478/2007PH/8632/2024

H.NO.129/23, MOON AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18030 18042

7009736695MobileNo: 9888645844MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHAVLEEN KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH

179 TEJ NAGAR SULTAN WIND ROAD AMRITSAR

P/4659/2018PH/6428/2022

# 1729 BHUSHANPURA I/S SULTANWIND GATE 
AMRITSAR

18031 18043

9855023823MobileNo: 9803090444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVNEET KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH

C-10 GNDU CAMPUS AMRITSAR

PH/1122/2020PH/5270/2020

H NO 4748/24 GURU NANAK WARA KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

18032 18044

8968515058MobileNo: 9814004121MobileNo:

755/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH BINDER SINGH

# 11 ST NO- 5, VIJAY NAGAR ,BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/3040/2007PH/3978/2020

H.NO. 5490/20 GALI NO. 2, NAWANKOT 
AMRITSAR

18045 18057

8054348288MobileNo: 9914458999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDERJEET SINGH BIRAPPER KAUR

HNO-383 GALI.NO-2 NEW SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6232/2025PH/5822/2023

H.NO. 172, GALI NO. 3 TEJ NAGAR SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18046 18058

7740041051MobileNo: 7973043212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIDHAN WALIA BIRKARAN SINGH

W NO 10 AJANLA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/4586/2023P/1627/2017

26/A-BALOCK GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE 
AJANALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18047 18059

8528866775MobileNo: 7888500978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAM SINGH BISMEET KAUR

H.NO.29B, GURUKIRPA AVENUE TARAN TARN 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/8244/2024P/920/1991

H.NO.22 MODEL TOWN PHASE II GT ROAD 
JANDIALA GURU AMRITSAR

18048 18060

9872785813MobileNo: 8427651175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJEET SINGH BOBY BALEEM

RAM TIRTH ROAD VILLAGE GAUNSABAD DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6316/2022P/1119/2006

95-C, GOPAL NAGAR GALI NO. 4, MAJITHA RD. 
AMRITSAR

18049 18061

9888673302MobileNo: 9876472880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJEET SINGH BRAHMPREET KAUR

25-B EAST MOHAN NAGAR 100 FEET ROAD 
ADJ.HOTEL SAVERA PARK AMRITSAR

PH/5707/2024PH/4084/2019

NEW SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR T.T ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18050 18062

9501000495MobileNo: 8968344694MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJIT SINGH BRIJ LAL KOCHHAR

14 A, TILAK NAGAR BEHIND SHIVALA BHAIYAN 
AMRITSAR

P/739/1990P/2007/2002

# 10-B GURU AMARDASS AVENUE AJNALA RD 
AMRITSAR

18051 18063

9876000709MobileNo: 9417074020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJIT SINGH BRIJ MOHAN VINAYAK

HNO.135, PUDA COLONY,GREEN AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

P/685/1979P/2214/2008

VPO- TARAGARH DISTRICT AMRITSAR

18052 18064

8872963056MobileNo: 9417284926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJIT SINGH SANDHAWALIA BUR SINGH

25-C MATA KAULAN ROAD KASHMIR AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

P/531/2015PH/4419/2022

# 256 PARADISE ENCLAVE CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

18053 18065

8360934545MobileNo: 9876060615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAMJIT SINGH SANDHU CHAHAT LAMBA

H. NO. 1049/5, GALI SURME SHAH, DHAB 
KHATIKAN AMRITSAR

PH/6361/2025P/1336/2004

H.NO. 6/2, 15, STREET SAKATTAR SINGH TARN 
TARAN

18054 18066

9815797155MobileNo: 9888239082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BIKRAMPARTAP SINGH CHAHAT NANDA

# 1235/12, GODAM MOHALLA KATRA SHER 
SINGH AMRITSAR

PH/5721/2023PH/5086/2024

256-A GARDEN BLOCK IMPERIAL CITY LOHARKA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18055 18067

7986478415MobileNo: 9517781176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKUL SHARMA CHAITANYA KANSRA

H NO 2076.8 MAIN BAZAR KHOO SUNIRIAN 
WALA AMRITSAR

PH/5747/2024PH/3735/2023

# 502 R.B ESTATE LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

18056 18068

7009258301MobileNo: 9041876720MobileNo:

756/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAITANYA LAKHANPAL CHANPREET SINGH SALUJA

H.NO. 165, E- BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/3248/2024PH/4263/2023

# 2099/X KHOO SUNIARIAN BNEAR SEWA SMITI 
AMRITSAR

18069 18081

8146290709MobileNo: 9356004849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN LAL CHARAN JIT KAUR

H.NO. 28 KANGRA COLONY,AMRITSAR

P/1765/2002PH/5520/2024

HNO-811, NEW RAJESH NAGAR GALI NO-6 OPP 
GURUDWARA TUNG PAI BATALA

18070 18082

7888539981MobileNo: 9910979090MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDA SINGH CHARANDEEP SINGH

R/O 65/8 BAJRANG BAZAR INSIDE LAHORI GATE 
AMRITSAR

P/2651/2009PH/4452/2024

PLOT NO.25-1, FEET ROAD AMRITSAR PUNJAB

18071 18083

9779559544MobileNo: 9216901222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDAN KUMAR CHARANDEEP SINGH

# 2027 IV/26 GALI FAKH ABADIAN CH.BABA 
SAHIB AMRITSAR

PH/2586/2019PH/2778/2023

E-798 GALI BABA BHOURI WALA NEW RANJIT 
PURA CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

18072 18084

9878561020MobileNo: 9569690000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDANDEEP SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR

VILLAGE TOOT TUT DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/13197/2025PH/2577/2019

VPO PADHRI TEHSIL AJNALA

18073 18085

9876650092MobileNo: 8146131227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDEEP KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH

GT ROAD BYE PASS NEAR GATE WAY OF 
AMRITSAR, OPP. VIRDI PROPERTY DEALER, 
AMRSAR

P/961/1982PH/3113/2019

H NO. 252 THAKUR JI ESTATE FGC ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18074 18086

8146493493MobileNo: 9417379242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER ROOP GILL CHARANJIT THAKUR

H NO 271 MAIN BAZAR SANDHU COLONY BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/420/2019PH/291/2021

M3-497 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR GILWALI GATE 
AMRITSAR

18075 18087

7087743387MobileNo: 9988000163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER SHEKHAR KAD CHARANJIV SINGH AHUJA

H.NO.-55, B-BLOCK, RANJIR AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/237/1993P/21/1998

F-1/428 KASHMIR AVENUE AMRITSAR

18076 18088

9217883061MobileNo: 9814188968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDNA CHARANPREET SINGH

H NO 714/8 MAIN BAZAR NAMAK MANDI 
AMRITSAR

PH/2211/2021PH/6226/2025

R/O ARYA NAGAR PO & TEH.DINANAGAR 
DISTT.GURDASPUR GURDASPUR

18077 18089

6283234209MobileNo: 9464850490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHANDNI CHETAN

H NO 932 JAIL GALI RAM BAGH AMRITSAR

PH/4699/2022PH/9222/2023

# S-751 JETHUWAL AMRITSAR

18078 18090

8920953167MobileNo: 7986734537MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDNI MEHRA CHETAN BEDI

1774, TILAK GALI, BARAN MAKAN, ISLAMABAD, 
AMRITSAR

P/2364/2010P/3458/2012

# 40, BASANT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18079 18091

8586998435MobileNo: 9888182535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANPREET SINGH CHETAN KUMAR

H NO 5151/19 ST NO 18 MEHARPURA AMRITSAR

PH/4162/2023P/2086/2016

# 1666 STREET NO 2 GOAL MASJID SHARIFPURA 
AMRITSAR

18080 18092

9914141142MobileNo: 9888239585MobileNo:

757/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN MAHAJAN DAKSHI NAYYAR

H NO 327 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/12578/2025PH/2400/2024

H.NO. F-99/1536 , G.NO. 5,TON DON NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR-143001

18093 18105

7009033838MobileNo: 8877110073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN MAJITHIA DALBIR SINGH PADDA

VPO. PADDE ,TEH. BATALA,DISTT. GURDASPUR

P/456/2005P/1044/2001

# 722 GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18094 18106

7837137100MobileNo: 9915673743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN SHARMA DALJEET SINGH

# 195 H BRS NAGAR LUDHIANA

P/495/1980PH/4119/2022

H NO. 5722/20 GALI NO 9 NAWANKOT AMRITSAR

18095 18107

8872041856MobileNo: 9877901974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN SHOREY DALJEET SINGH

# 5133 GALI NO 18 DAIM GANJ AMRITSAR

PH/7439/2022P/3016/2010

H.NO.155, SHAKTI NAGAR AMRITSAR

18096 18108

9888295533MobileNo: 9780405432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETANDEEP SINGH SACHDEVA DALJIT KAUR

VPO RASULPUR KALAN DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/3784/2023PH/3727/2023

B-682 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18097 18109

6230810158MobileNo: 9780455155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETNA DALJIT SINGH

37-A SANT NAGAR AKHARA KALLU GATE 
BHAGRAN AMRITSAR

P/2791/2016PH/5200/2022

H NO 07/6673 ST NO 4 RAM NAGAR COLONY 
AMRITSAR

18098 18110

7901701606MobileNo: 9815469223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHIMAN LAL MAHESHWARI DAMAN MATTU

H NO 194 RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR OUTSIDE BERI 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/4676/2019P/245/1996

# 890/6 CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR PUNJ HOSPITAL 
AMRITSAR

18099 18111

9780022852MobileNo: 8146656230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHINKI JUNEJA DAMAN PREET SINGH

B-452 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1608/2013P/295/2010

H.NO.1033/12,NEAR D.A.V. COLLEGE LIBRARY 
KAKA SHER SINGH,AMRITSAR

18100 18112

8146072603MobileNo: 9815494094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG BEHL DAMANBIR SINGH

VPO KHALRA TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN TARAN

P/1393/2015PH/8353/2025

HNO-1120 AKASH AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18101 18113

9915196788MobileNo: 9781008082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG CHHABRA DAMANBIR SINGH THIND

55, MAJITHA HOUSE ALBERT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3436/2014PH/13464/2025

# 158 GOLDEN CITY AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

18102 18114

9888550911MobileNo: 9915256061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG PURI DANISH

VPO MAHAL RAM TIRATH ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/2767/2019PH/8123/2025

H. NO. 1A-2 VARINDAVAN ENCLAVE BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18103 18115

8360805713MobileNo: 7009860677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAKSHDEEP SINGH CHAWLA DANISH BANSAL

H.NO.409, AKASH AVENUE F.G.C ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2874/2007PH/4378/2024

H.NO. 75A, STREET NO. 3, NEAR ALPHAHALL 
SANT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18104 18116

9023737475MobileNo: 8054966885MobileNo:

758/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DANISH JASWAL DAVINDER JIT SINGH

H NO 1451 GALI NAYIAN WALI JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

PH/1815/2022PH/6820/2025

# T4/1159, GALI NO. 9, BHUSHAN PURA NEAR 
GURU RAVI DAS MANDIR, AMRITSAR

18117 18129

7901741159MobileNo: 9815440404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DANISH KAPOOR DAVINDER KAUR

B-6 IIND FLOOR PREET TOWER 13-14 GREEN 
FIELD LUDHIANA

P/517/1991PH/4847/2020

H.NO. 239-C PHASE-II, BEAUTY AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

18118 18130

7307308777MobileNo: 6463324692MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DANISH KHAN DAVINDER KAUR

# 1824 DASHMESH NAGAR GALI GURDWARA 
WALI SOURA FATAK AMRITSAR

P/1593/2007PH/9144/2022

H-30, JAMA MASJID HALL BAZAR AMRITSAR-
143001

18119 18131

9988515294MobileNo: 9814872489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DANISH MAHAJAN DAVINDER KAUR BEDI

H NO 12 SANT AVENUE MIRAN KOT CHOWK AIR 
PORT ROAD  AMRITSAR

P/2239/2014P/2620/2017

H NO 2359 JAGDAMBAY COLONY GALI NO 10 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18120 18132

9888331391MobileNo: 9872948847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DANISH MAHAJAN DAVINDER KUMAR

H NO 166 JAWAHAR NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/29/2015PH/6746/2024

HNO 89, STREET NO.4, PHASW-2, NEAR BATALA 
ROAD NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

18121 18133

8559033804MobileNo: 8427731691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DANISH MATTU DAVINDER MOHAN ZAKHMI

# 307 RAVI BAZAR PURA AMRITSAR

P/117/1978PH/12608/2025

H NO 126 ANAND VIHAR CHABAL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18122 18134

8360411134MobileNo: 9815072295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DANISH VERMA DAVINDER NATH

BAGH RAMANAND , GALI NO-3

P/62/1962PH/6638/2022

# 485 BAZAR MAI SEWAN AMRITSAR

18123 18135

8847396156MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARLING BEHL DAVINDER PATHAK

H NO 20 RAM NAGAR KANGRA COLONY 
AMRITSAR

P/1541/2008P/408/1987

# 262-A, IMPERIAL CITY, LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18124 18136

9872107224MobileNo: 9501007751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN SINGH DAVINDER SINGH

H.NO.204 LANE 4 SAHIBZADA JUJHAR SINGH 
AVENUE AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3867/2009P/16/2009

126 DASHMESH AVENUE WEST PO RAYON & SILK 
MILLS CHEHARTTA AMRITSAR

18125 18137

9463347099MobileNo: 9988094678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DASS MAHESH DAVINDER SINGH

H N OD7/6973 RAM NAGAR COLONY ILSAMABAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/3442/2020P/631/1994

H.NO. 991-92/9 MAIN BAZAR KATRA KHAZANA 
AMRITSAR

18126 18138

9814057810MobileNo: 9780021092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVESH KALSI DAVINDER SINGH CHHINA

H.NO. 484/1 CHAURA BAZAR GOBIND NAGAR 
SULTANWIND RD AMRITSAR

P/1017/1998PH/2855/2019

M-4/424 PEER SHAH ROAD NEW ROOP NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

18127 18139

7508912851MobileNo: 9815066433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DAVINDER GUJRAL DAVINDER SINGH DHUNNA

# 45,DASHMESH AVENUE, PO R&s MILLS, NEAR 
GND UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR

P/106/2016P/1392/2003

H.NO. E-1983 GURU BAZAR PURANI MANDI 
CHEHARTA, AMRITSAR

18128 18140

9876703950MobileNo: 9814550945MobileNo:

759/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAWINDER KAUR DEEPAK SHARMA

4805 ST NO 5 MOHAN NAGAR S.W. ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1005/2001PH/4607/2019

V-KOT DATTA PO RATTA GUDDA TEHSIL PATTI 
DISTT TARN TARAN

18141 18153

9876354110MobileNo: 9888006307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPA DEEPAK SHARMA

H.NO. 2681 GALI NO. 3, TEHSILPURA AMRITSAR-1

PH/3412/2024PH/9683/2022

H.NO. 349A GALI NO. 7, GURU RAM DASS NAGAR 
KOT KHALSA , AMRITSAR

18142 18154

8837800641MobileNo: 9646854400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK BHANDARI DEEPAK SHARMA

H NO 835 GALI DALALAN WALI KATRA BHAI SANT 
SINGH AMRITSAR

PH/2879/2025P/2549/2008

H.NO.327 RAM NAGAR COLONY CHAKKI WALI 
GALI GURU NANAK PURA AMRITSAR

18143 18155

9872321447MobileNo: 9878083331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK CHHABRA DEEPAK SHARMA

H.NO. 404/30,GALI NO. 1, HARGOBIND AVE. 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/2895/2025PH/5148/2020

3-BANK ENCLAVE MAJITHA ROAD BYE PASS 
AMRITSAR

18144 18156

9814672394MobileNo: 8872010444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK JULKA DEEPAK SINGH

AMAN AVENUE OUTSIDE GATE HAKIMA, 
AMRITSAR

PH/3604/2020PH/1561/2022

VPO GHARYALA TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN TARAN

18145 18157

9268890002MobileNo: 9878404009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPALI GUPTA

OPP ADV ADESH AGNISHOTRI KHALSAPUR ROAD 
TARN TARAN

PH/5445/2024P/1537/2008

H NO 531 GALI NO 8 BHAWANI NAGAR MAJITHA 
RD AMRITSAR

18146 18158

9814731566MobileNo: 9873794923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR Deepawali

# 288 INDER SINGH WALI GALI PATTI TARN TARAN

PH/9937/2025PH/2627/2022

VILL. TERI TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

18147 18159

6239990623MobileNo: 6280445271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPIKA

H NO 770 NAVI SARAK KATRA KARAM SINGH 
AMRITSAR

PH/6472/2021PH/6611/2022

VPO MEHTA CHOWK BATALA ROAD DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18148 18160

7355919271MobileNo: 7009829502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK PIPLANI DEEPIKA

OPP. POLICE CHOWKI GREEN VALLEY 
CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR

PH/5786/2025P/2567/2007

# 93-94, ST.NO.-11, SUNDER NAGAR, AMRITSAR

18149 18161

9815308448MobileNo: 7710694388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK SABHARWAL DEEPIKA CHABRA

H NO 3 GALI NO 2 OPP CHINT PURNI MANDIR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8478/2022P/1149/2009

# 838 LAJPAT STREET, 12-MAKAN ISLAMABAD 
AMRITSAR

18150 18162

9814804658MobileNo: 9719750450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SAHDEV DEEPIKA KHOSLA

152/9 MOHALLA VALMIKI KATRA KHAZANA 
AMRITSAR

PH/12819/2025P/722/2010

H.NO. 426, GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR, PHASE-
II, MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

18151 18163

9815041726MobileNo: 8728882454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK SALWAN DEEPIKA MAHAJAN

C-19, BASANT AVENUE, OLD JAIL ROAD

P/3026-A/2012P/1009/1994

4726 GURU NANAK WARA P.O. KHALSA COLLEGE, 
AMRITSAR

18152 18164

9814692005MobileNo: 9988594144MobileNo:

760/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPINDER KAUR DHARAM PARKASH

# 63 SRI GURU RAVI DASS SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR 
EMC HOSPITAL

P/10/1980PH/5456/2023

4/B GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18165 18177

9814150883MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPINDER SINGH DHARAM VIR GUPTA

34/4-1 VIJAY NAGAR BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1038/1981P/840/1994

147 SG ENCLAVE MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

18166 18178

9814401999MobileNo: 9855423678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPINDER SINGH DHARIYA ARORA

H NO 25 RANI KA BAGH NEAR JAGAT JYOTI 
SCHOOL AMRITSAR

PH/5415/2024P/1094/2002

45,GAGAN COLONY BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR 
(PB)

18167 18179

9872690630MobileNo: 9646403328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DESHBIR SINGH DHARM KUMAR SHUKLA

3 21-C , CANAL COLONY NEAR GAWAL MANDI 
CHOWK PUTLIGHAR, AMRITSAR

P/152/2018P/2663/2011

# 428 EAST MOHAN NAGAR AMRITSAR

18168 18180

9988998855MobileNo: 9465188980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEV PARKASH SHARMA DHARMINDER SINGH RANA

H NO 117-A GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AJANALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/1957/2021P/380/1984

12-A NEW KANGRA COLONY NR A.V PARTAP 
HIGH SCHOOL AMRITSAR

18169 18181

9814298552MobileNo: 9463646865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Devam Kapoor DHAVINDER PAUL

# 421 FRIENDS COLONY GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/882/2009PH/9883/2025

H NO 47 THAKUR JI ESTATE NANGLI DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18170 18182

7528900385MobileNo: 9914103284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER KUMAR DHEERAJ

GHARTOLI MOHALLA PATHANKOT

PH/7339/2024P/434/1977

# 927 SECTOR 3 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18171 18183

9417051106MobileNo: 7814604447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER NATH SHARMA DHEERAJ ANAND

H.NO.5 A TAYLOR ROAD NEAR NARULA MALL 
AMRITSAR

P/2161/2006P/493/1990

# 8 TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

18172 18184

9465349209MobileNo: 9815134004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DHANJEET SINGH DHIR SINGH

KOTHI NO.- 7, SANDHYA ENCLAVE, NEAR GOVT. 
EYE HOSPITAL, AMRITSAR

P/153/1979PH/10693/2025

HNO-2456/15 GALI RAHIMJU BAZAR 
GUJRANWALA GATE BHAGTANWALA AMRITSAR

18173 18185

7087447413MobileNo: 9814621665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHANJIT SINGH SANDHU DHIRAJ CHOPRA

H.NO. 2531/10, KATRA CHARATSINGH AMRITSAR

P/1465/2005P/563/2014

# 158 KABIR PARK  PO KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

18174 18186

9872848589MobileNo: 9988249485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAM PAL DHIRAJ KUMAR

H NO. 953 GALI LAHORO WALI NEAR CHINT 
PURNI MANDIR AJNLA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2223/2012P/1269/2018

# 25 F NEW COLONY RAM TIRATH ROAD 
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, AMRITSAR

18175 18187

8847265366MobileNo: 9914273273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAM PAL GUPTA DHIRAJ SODHI

H.NO. 27 PRINCE AVENUE CIRCULAR RD 
AMRITSAR

P/2800/1999P/1654/2003

H.NO. 41 GF B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18176 18188

9417046096MobileNo: 9915555928MobileNo:

761/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRAMINDER TALWAR DIKSHIT MAHAJAN

H.NO. 119, ST.NO. 10, SUNDER NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/5685/2023P/821/1994

H.NO. 445/6-3 MAJITHA MANDI,, AMRITSAR

18189 18201

9914034876MobileNo: 8284990488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRITI MEHRA DIKSHIT THAKUR

# 215 CITY HEART AVENUE NEAR SUNCITY 
BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7713/2023PH/677/2025

36, STREET NO.1, OPPOSITE ARCHIESE GALLERY 
LAWRENCE ROAD, AMRITSAR

18190 18202

8283824082MobileNo: 9877891989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV JAITLY DILBAG SINGH VIRK

VPO-ATTARI  DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/669/1989PH/5535/2022

20/134 ST NO 5 NEHRU COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18191 18203

7889063923MobileNo: 9988099767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV SEKHRI DILKARAN SINGH

# 79 GANDA SINGH COLONY TARNTARAN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/979/2021P/374/2017

69 KENNEDY AVENUE AMRITSAR

18192 18204

7307075212MobileNo: 9779499573MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIAL SINGH DILPREET KAUR

H NO 16/2039 PREET NAGAR VERKA AMRITSAR

PH/1346/2023P/9/2006

MODEL TOWN PHASE NO.1 NEAR ANMOL 
CINEMA JANDIALA

18193 18205

9646073873MobileNo: 7814532720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIDAR SINGH DILPREET SINGH

BACKSIDE KALER HOSPITAL RAYYA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/3435/2021PH/5047/2022

H NO 206 AMAN AVENUE O/S GATE HAKIMA 
AMRITSAR

18194 18206

9872295297MobileNo: 8727847387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIDAR SINGH Dilrajpreet Kaur

HNO-14 A DERA BABA DARSHAN SINGH COLONY 
AMRITSAR

PH/7985/2025PH/11391/2025

H NO 139 C-BLOCK PYRAMID CITY GOLDEN GATE 
AMRITSAR

18195 18207

7589344582MobileNo: 7696393804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIGVIJAY SINGH DADHWAL DILSAHIBJIT SINGH

H-104 G-5 SATGURU RAM SINGH AVENUE PO 
KHALSA COLLEGE G.T ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/7744/2021PH/8279/2021

VILL DABWALI KALAN PO DATARPUR TEHSIL 
MUKERIAN DISTT HOSHIARPUR

18196 18208

8872755608MobileNo: 7009703455MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA DILSHER SINGH

H.NO. 1 STREET-4 MOHINI PARK OPP. KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

PH/6592/2021PH/4846/2022

H NO 13 GALI NO 1 JAGDAMBAY COLONY 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18197 18209

7347604067MobileNo: 7837177272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIKSHA DILSHER SINGH

BABA JAGIR COLONY VPO  RAYYA TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/6116/2024PH/5537/2023

# 7/351 GILWALI GATE AMRITSAR

18198 18210

7652935303MobileNo: 8283849761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA DINESH

H NO 171-A GALI SEWA SMITI DURGIANA 
MANDIR AMRITSAR

P/2487/2017PH/7145/2023

# 27/28-D GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

18199 18211

7814382815MobileNo: 9888672196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIKSHA SHIKARPURIA DINESH ANAND

5-A TAYLOR  ROAD AMRITSAR

P/394/2000PH/8266/2021

H NO 2069/17 ABADI GOKULCHAND SHAKTI 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

18200 18212

9780662400MobileNo: 9815695500MobileNo:

762/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH ARORA DIVYA

H  NO 4802/18  STREET NO 2 DAIM GANJ 
AMRITSAR

PH/5675/2023P/1383/2008

H NO 490 D BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18213 18225

9779304041MobileNo: 8556810702MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KHANNA DIVYA SHARMA

H.NO.2247/X-9,GALI JASWANT KATRA,AMRITSAR

P/3562/2010P/1828/1999

#19. MODEL TOWN  AMRITSAR

18214 18226

9814220497MobileNo: 9888313423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DIVYA SHARMA

HNO. 4877-E, GURU ARJUN DEV NAGAR 
PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

PH/5918/2024P/1013/2005

HNO S-11-184 GALI DAKONTA CHOWK SHAKTI 
NAGAR, ASR

18215 18227

9463917418MobileNo: 9876151965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DIVYAJOT MALHOTRA

PHASE 1A GURU NANAK AVENUE MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/3915/2020PH/140/2020

H N O2544/13 ST NO 1 HARIPURA PO JAWALA 
FLOUR MILLS AMRITSAR

18216 18228

7837467987MobileNo: 7973125051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SHARMA DIVYAM DUTT

H NO 93 WHITE ENCLAVE GREEN FIELD MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/1560/2025P/1122/2005

231-A, LANE NO.11, NRI COLONY LOHARKA 
RIOAD, AMRITSAR

18217 18229

9888299330MobileNo: 8699508307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH VASUDEVA DIWAN SINGH

H NO 210 MEDICAL ENCLAVE CIRCULAR RD 
AMRITSAR

P/1750/2009P/2719/2010

H.NO. 1234/5 GALI DHAB KHATIKAN AMRITSAR

18218 18230

9855253812MobileNo: 9872805984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPTI MAHINDRU Diya Thapp

H. NO. 4365, GURU NANAK WARA P/O KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

PH/10958/2025P/1642/2003

2 ROBIN AVENUE THE MALL AMRITSAR

18219 18231

9814673417MobileNo: 9465546892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHA SHARMA DOLLI SHARMA

H NO 330 BABA NAMDEV ROAD JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

PH/5749/2022PH/656/2025

# 36 SEHAJ ENCLAVE MAJITHA ROAD NEAR 
GOPAL MANDIR AMRITSAR

18220 18232

9988355644MobileNo: 8968250056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHA SHARMA DOLLY

H2ENIRANKARI COLONY NEAR PARK FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6265/2023PH/6344/2025

H NO 392 ACHCI GATE RAMNAGAR MOHALLA 
BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

18221 18233

8699046146MobileNo: 9465717873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DISHA TRIKHA DONALD DAVID

H.NO. 68, MANOR ESTATE MEERAN KOT ROAD 
NEAR AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4815/2020PH/3195/2020

28 HARDIK NIWAS LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

18222 18234

8872915555MobileNo: 6283055375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVIJA MAHAJAN DRISHTI

HNO-1786 BHUSHANPURA I/S SULTANWIND 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/8626/2025PH/9371/2021

70 SEHAJ ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

18223 18235

9872946011MobileNo: 9888660468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIVIYANT JOT BHULLAR DRITI MAHAJAN

# 1378 STREET KHARASIAN KATRA BAGHIAN 
AMRITSAR

PH/6117/2023PH/9967/2023

H NO 152 HOLY CITY AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18224 18236

6283714853MobileNo: 9814727775MobileNo:

763/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DURGA DASS GAGAN YADAV

H.NO. 10 MANOR ESTATE B/S CENTRAL JAIL 
MEERANKOT RD AJNALA RD AMRITSAR

P/532/2003P/1540/2009

R/O 50 SEHAJ ENCLAVE MATA KALAN MARG RD 
MAJITHA AMRITSAR

18237 18249

9876612751MobileNo: 8146785926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT SHARMA GAGANDEEP

H NO 13 GALI NO 3 JUDGE NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/5005/2020PH/4068/2020

155/8 QUILLA BHANGIAN DWARA GALI THAKUR 
AMRITSAR

18238 18250

7009384339MobileNo: 8727012073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT VINAY KUMAR JOSHI GAGANDEEP KAUR

# 1690 MOTI BAZAR, CHAWAL MANDI AMRITSAR

PH/4023/2019P/1857/2002

H.NO. 92-B THE MALL AMRITSAR

18239 18251

9815311423MobileNo: 8837515197MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EIBADAT KALYAN GAGANDEEP KAUR

H NO 41 FRIENDS AVENUE NEAR PALAH SAHIB 
GURUDWARA B-BLOCK AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/330/2024PH/6386/2025

# 587 GREEN LAND AVENUE ISHAR SINGH 
COLONY OPP FORTIS ESCORT HOSPITAL 
AMRITSAR

18240 18252

7973271998MobileNo: 9781460003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Eisha Rani GAGANDEEP KAUR WALIA

H NO 3 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/7021/2021PH/9510/2025

HNO 1182/B GALI NO 2 HARKRISHAN GAGAR 
KALE ROAD CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

18241 18253

9501848005MobileNo: 6284840267MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKAMDEEP SINGH GAGANDEEP KUMAR

H NO C-13 EAST MOHAN NAGAR CHAMRANG 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4039/2019PH/8522/2025

HNO-14 NEW GARDEN COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSRA AMRITSAR

18242 18254

9877077983MobileNo: 8968602781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKASPREET SINGH JODHKA GAGANDEEP KUMARI

H NO D 7/2020 GALI NO 2 SUNDER NAGAR 
KOTKHALSA AMRITSAR

PH/538/2025PH/5848/2023

32-A KENNEDY AVENUE AMRITSAR

18243 18255

6239631233MobileNo: 7717422713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA NAYYAR GAGANDEEP SAXENA

H. NO. 67, GALI NO. 2, GOKAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/6317/2018PH/4782/2022

4883/25 GURU ARJUN DEV NAGAR AMRITSAR

18244 18256

8054386196MobileNo: 9814169181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ESHAAN MAHAJAN GAGANDEEP SHARMA

GALI LOHARAN WALI VADA VIHAR VPO AJNALA 
AMRITSAR

P/944/2017PH/2182/2019

H NO 146 BHULLAR AVENUE FGC ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18245 18257

9780848590MobileNo: 8196000216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FANIZA ARORA GAGANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 94-95 KANWAR AVENUE B-BLOCK 
SULTANWIND RD AMRITSAR

P/3543/2010PH/5585/2024

HNO.1364 EAST HUSSINPURA NEAR SHIVALA 
PHATAK

18246 18258

7837599195MobileNo: 9464751519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

FATEH PRATAP SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH

# 37-A DAYA NANAD NAGAR LAWRANCE ROAD 
ST.NO.2 AMRITSAR

P/288/2012PH/544/2025

222/23 GREEN LAND ESTATES OPP FORTIS 
HOSPITAL VERKAMAJITHA BY PAS AMRITSAR

18247 18259

7888965737MobileNo: 9988399056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGAN BHATIA GAGANDEEP SINGH

VPO NANGLI F.G.C. ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5197/2019P/1192/1999

H.NO.107,KRISHNA AQURE-1 BATALA ROAD,ASR

18248 18260

9877867947MobileNo: 9779705388MobileNo:

764/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV

F-1/395 KASHMIRI AVENUE HAGITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/957/2017PH/5192/2022

BURJ -169 SARAI AMANAT KHAN TARN TARAN

18261 18273

7087647322MobileNo: 8054662275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV

# 72 JAWAHAR NAGAR BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3967/2018PH/5546/2025

H.NO. 156 B, GALI NO. 9 RIGHT SIDE GANDA 
SINGH COLONY TARNTARAN

18262 18274

7986951594MobileNo: 9878291519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANJIT SINGH GAURAV ARORA

H.NO.E 417 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2613/2008P/17/2017

1417 MAIN BAZAR BAGH RAMA NAND, AMRITSAR

18263 18275

7355861000MobileNo: 9780915857MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANROOP SINGH GAURAV BAMBA

# 123 GOKUL AVENUE NEAR GOPAL MANDIR 
AMRITSAR

P/2900/2007PH/513/2025

D17/1140 KARTAR NAGAR CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

18264 18276

9780026034MobileNo: 9815734526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJINDER KUMAR GAURAV KAPOOR

H NO 4986 AMARKOT PO KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

P/2415/2008P/978/1989

R/O 37 GREEN CITY AKASH AVENUE FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

18265 18277

9815179530MobileNo: 9316507007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJINDER SINGH GAURAV KHANNA

# 1 TILAK NAGAR NEAR SHIVALA MANDIR 
AMRITSAR

P/796/2006P/166/1993

#76, HOLY CITY GREEN, ASR

18266 18278

9815542332MobileNo: 9814723592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANESH KUMAR NEGI GAURAV KUMAR

# 4410 ST NO 3 RANJITPURA, PO KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/2445/2009P/1458/2010

H.NO. 53, GALI NO. 14, NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18267 18279

9465192173MobileNo: 9855299178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANESH SHARMA GAURAV KUMAR

H.NO. 1258/1-15 KATRA BAGHIAN RAM BAGH 
AMRITSAR

P/1406/2014P/217/2009

# 171 VISHAL VIHAR SANDHU COLONY NEAR RAM 
BALI CHOWK BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18268 18280

9478676249MobileNo: 9876124725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANISH KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR

H.NO. 1240, GALI NO.7, GURU NANAK PURA 
NEAR ISLAMABAD, AMRITSAR

PH/3598/2020PH/8206/2021

H NO 88 NAGAR NIGAM COLONY GILWALI GATE 
AMRITSAR

18269 18281

7986923361MobileNo: 9780177627MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GARIMA ARORA GAURAV MAHAJAN

11,PRINCE AVENUE CIRCULAR ROAD,AMRITSAR

P/612/2014PH/4547/2024

# 17A, PHASE-2, GREEN FIELD, GALI NO. 1, 
MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

18270 18282

9700890072MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GARIMA BHANDARI GAURAV NANDA

H.NO. 580, GALI NO. 9, SHARIF PURA RANI BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

P/1964/2005PH/5157/2022

C-1/65 RAJEEV GANDHI NAGR AMRITSAR

18271 18283

9041986114MobileNo: 9914975111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GARIMA KAPOOR GAURAV SHARMA

H.NO. 273, GALI DR. MARWAHA NEW RANJIT 
PURA CHEHERTA, AMRITSAR

P/1226/2005PH/4260/2023

H NO 1132 GALI NAZZXMAN CHOWK PASSIAN 
AMRITSAR

18272 18284

9872996146MobileNo: 9814359011MobileNo:

765/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SHARMA GEETIKA GANDHI

H.NO. 771 GALI GANDA WALI BAZAR NAMIK 
MANDI AMRITSAR

PH/7153/2022P/3149/2018

H NO 204 LANE-5 SUNDER NAGAR NEAR SHIVALA 
BHAIYA MANDIR AMRITSAR

18285 18297

9915679692MobileNo: 6284854142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SHARMA GEETINDER SINGH

# 13-C RATTAN CHAND MARG THE MALL 
AMRITSAR

P/478/2011PH/9263/2023

H NO 645 KRISHNA GALI NO 4 NAMAK MANDI 
AMRITSAR

18286 18298

9216524905MobileNo: 9878480013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM MAHAJAN GEHAL SINGH

BYE PASS CHOWK GT RAOD CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

P/1525/1998PH/10174/2025

H.NO. 32/2 GALI NO. 2 BATALA ROAD V VIJAY 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

18287 18299

7889117056MobileNo: 9877368755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM MAJITHIA GIAN CHAND

HAVELI QHASITA SINGH PARTAP BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

P/525/1987P/1095/2002

HNO. 722 GREEN FIELD MAJITHA RD AMRITSAR

18288 18300

7837135500MobileNo: 8728968563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM MIGLANI GIAN SAGAR

471, EAST MOHAN NAGAR O/S SULTAN WIND 
GATE AMRITSAR

P/1361/2002PH/8254/2025

HNO-178 SHASTRI NAGAR LAWRENCE ROAD 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

18289 18301

6283889214MobileNo: 9872899879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM SHARMA GOBIND SEHGAL

# 134-B KRISHNA SQUAREZ AMRITSAR

PH/6609/2021PH/4057/2022

H.NO.377 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18290 18302

8591220329MobileNo: 8968380647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEET GOBIND SINGH DHILLON

# 14/1351 WB FAIRLAND COLONY, FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/4114/2024PH/8715/2025

ADRASH NAGAR TALWARATOWN SHIP DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR

18291 18303

8837879294MobileNo: 7888528315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEET MEHTA GOKUL MAHAJAN

H NO 83 STREET NO 7 NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4901/2023P/879/2017

H.NO.95 SUNDER NAGAR GALI NO 9 SHRI 
BHAWANI MANDIR AMTIRSAR

18292 18304

9915310063MobileNo: 7018908044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETA ARORA GOTAMJIT SINGH

# 42 SWISS LAND COLONY MAMAL SUB URBAN 
AMRITSAR

PH/8435/2023P/124/2018

PLOT NO. 4, LANE NO. 6, A-BLOCK SARSWATI 
VIHAR, GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE, AJNALA, 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

18293 18305

9501346364MobileNo: 7626946771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETANJALI GOURAV

H NO. 204-A NEW AMRITSAR NR TARA WALA 
PULL AMRITSAR

P/1750/2012PH/6611/2023

# 92/192 FRIENDS AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18294 18306

9815471844MobileNo: 9888221929MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETANJALI KORPAL GOURAV

B-5 GURU NANAK NAGAR BHALLA COLONY 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/3360/2019P/1447/1999

H.NO. 69 SF B BLOCK  FLAT RANJEEV AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

18295 18307

9815595214MobileNo: 9888283608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETANSH BAKSHI GOURAV

# 4068/22 GALI KAPOORAN WALI PUTLI GHAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/2840/2023PH/827/2020

GALI NO. 1, INDRA COLONY MUSTAFABAD 
KHANNA NAGAR, AMRITSAR

18296 18308

7018501541MobileNo: 7009682842MobileNo:

766/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV BAWA GURASIS SINGH ARORA

B-312 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/7924/2021PH/3913/2020

835 BAGICHI GUR PIYARI AGARSAIN MANDIR 
AMRITSAR

18309 18321

7508407272MobileNo: 9877478912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV KAPOOR GURBACHAN SINGH

H NO 36 37 BASANT VIHAR NR JAGDEV GAS 
GODOWN CHHEHRATA AMRITSAR

P/3038/2008P/3076/2010

H.NO.2763/16 GALI ROWLAN CHOWK CHIRA,ASR

18310 18322

8872646508MobileNo: 9417451483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV SEKHI GURBACHAN SINGH CHAWLA

31 GARDEN COLONY R.B DUNI CHAND RD

P/178/1970P/1047/2006

H.NO.A-84 IMPERIAL CITY LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18311 18323

9888866559MobileNo: 9815535988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURI RALLY GURBINDER KAUR

# 1775/F ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GAON MOHALI

P/4025/2010PH/4935/2022

659/B NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

18312 18324

7973953357MobileNo: 9988627627MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULBAGH SINGH GURBINDER SINGH

VPO VARPAL NEAR SUPER MART AMRITSAR

PH/839/2021P/184/2001

# 1-A CIRCULAR ROAD AMRITSAR

18313 18325

9814051038MobileNo: 8264219393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULZAR SINGH GURBIR SINGH

H.NO 386 VILL LOPOKE DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/368/2025P/29/2000

R/O 199 BHULLAR AVENUE EGC ROAD AMRITSAR,

18314 18326

9814180527MobileNo: 9988445106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNEET KAUR GURCHARAN KUMAR

H NO 41 A RANI KA BAGH GOVT COLLEGE RD 
AMRITSAR

P/711/2008PH/4157/2022

65-A RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

18315 18327

9559567979MobileNo: 9851698517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GUNNIDHI PANDIT GURCHARAN SINGH

H.NO. E-629 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/983/1981P/576/1999

NIDHIVAM 41 AVTAR AVENUE 1/5 MEDICAL 
ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

18316 18328

9914221520MobileNo: 9023456046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNPREET KAUR KAMBOJ GURCHARANJIT

H.NO. 1470  GALI NO. 9  GURU NANAK PURA PO 
FATAHPUR

P/588/2011P/1430/2016

H NO 1256/8 KAMBOJ NEAR DAV COLLEGE 
SUBRARY HATHI GATE AMRITSAR

18317 18329

9876305792MobileNo: 9803152810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNROOP SINGH BOLARIA GURCHARN JIT SINGH

VPO. MODEY VIA ATTARI AMRITSAR

P/276/1985PH/662/2022

# 252 BOLARIA HOUSE DEFENCE ENCLAVE 
AMRITSAR

18318 18330

9779223498MobileNo: 9915256044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNWANT SINGH GURDERSHAN SINGH

127 GREEN AVENUE THE MALL MAKBOOL ROAD

P/110/1985PH/5890/2024

HNO. 48/13, GALI NO 2, SHARIFPURA

18319 18331

7347437029MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURANGEL SINGH GURDEV SINGH

# 18 DASHMESH AVENUE P.O RAYON & SILK 
MILLS PURANI CHUNGI CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/674/1984PH/4431/2023

VILL JALAL PO JALAL SUMAN TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

18320 18332

9914564480MobileNo: 9780636110MobileNo:

767/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURINDERPAL SINGH

# 18 NEW AZAD NAGAR STREET NO 7 S.W ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/412-A-1/2011P/1643/2000

# 423 NEAR GREEN WOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL LINK 
ROAD VERKA  AMRITSAR

18333 18345

9876709211MobileNo: 9855293100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURIQBAL SINGH

H.NO.10,DAKHLA COLONY,JANDIALA

P/1035/2001P/606/2012

VPO. GUMTALA A/P KARAM SINGH COLONY OPP. 
CENTRAIL JAIL AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18334 18346

9915875075MobileNo: 9815317743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURJANT SINGH

VPO UDHOKE KHURD TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

P/1480/2014P/4303/2016

H NO 18 GOVT COLONY KHANDWALA 
CWWEHARTA AMRITSAR

18335 18347

9780257608MobileNo: 9888000318MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURJANT SINGH

VILL CHAINPUR PO RAJA SANSI AMRITSAR

PH/4892/2019PH/873/2022

H NO 918 ABADI BAGGE WALI VERKA AMRITSAR

18336 18348

8288881873MobileNo: 9781993905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH KHEHRA GURJANT SINGH

VPO MADOKE TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/4952/2020PH/4110/2020

VPO KHABBE RAJ POOTAN TARN TARAN

18337 18349

8568075120MobileNo: 9872486748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDIAL SINGH GURJAP SINGH

119 NEW MODEL TOWN NEAR KHANDUALA ( 
CHHCHARTA) AMRITSAR

PH/156/2021P/224/1980

H.NO 4150 KOT KANHIYA LAL ST NO 1 S/W ROAD

18338 18350

9914829329MobileNo: 9872762778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDIP SINGH GURJEET SINGH

# 27 ST NO 1 JUDGE NAGAR NEAR JAURA FATAK 
AMRITSAR

P/891/2007P/53/1976

# 139 B BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18339 18351

9888034464MobileNo: 6239759023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDIP SINGH GURJEET SINGH NAGRA

E-7/1652,GALI BASANT 
NGR,NARAINGARH,CHHEHARTA

P/770/2003P/576/1981

H.NO.162, RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

18340 18352

9814478447MobileNo: 9872313617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURINDER SINGH GURJIT SINGH

45 SHRI GURU HARI KRISHAN NAGAR PO KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

PH/375/2020P/676/1977

# 95 THE MALL AMRITSAR

18341 18353

8728052495MobileNo: 9815505550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH GURJIT SINGH BAL

# 6-A KRISHNA SQUARE 2  NEAR CECEBRATION 
MALL AMRITSAR

P/823/1980P/1792/2005

PLOT NO. 1, NEW JASPAL NAGAR SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18342 18354

9815901370MobileNo: 9815566974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH GURJOT SINGH

HNO-483 NAVI ABADI JANTPURA NR GALI 
KUMMARA WALI AMRITSAR

PH/8024/2025PH/4288/2020

INDRA COLONY VERKA AMRITSAR

18343 18355

8872418692MobileNo: 8146154546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDERJIT SINGH GURKANWAL DEEP SINGH PAHWA

R/O 130 KABIR PARK PO KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

P/2505/2008P/1178/2004

H.NO.44,SAHIBZADA JUHAR SINGH AVENUE GALI-
8-B AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

18344 18356

7837551300MobileNo: 9914136000MobileNo:

768/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKANWAL KAUR GURMEET SINGH

# 202 GALI NO 8 SATGURU RAM SINGH AVENUE 
NEW MOHINI PARK  AMRITSAR

P/566/1998PH/7857/2024

15 FIRST FLOOR HIG DHINGRA COMPLEX 
AMRITSAR

18357 18369

7009886378MobileNo: 9417546367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRAT KAUR GURMEET SINGH

H.NO. 22, SANDHYA ENCLAVE NR. BAWA 
HOSPITAL MAJITHA RD. AMRITSAR

P/450/2005P/3564/2017

H NO 03 AMAN ANE MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18358 18370

9914739268MobileNo: 9815068936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRAT SINGH GURMEET SINGH

B-270 RANJIT AVENUE GURU ARJAN DEV JI PARK 
AMRITSAR

P/4/2006PH/7738/2021

H NO 1114 STREET NO 12-A RAM NAGAR COLONY 
AMRITSAR

18359 18371

9988873233MobileNo: 9781176919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRAT SINGH CHAUHAN GURMEET SINGH

KHASA COLONY  KHUMANIA DISTT. AMRITSAR

P/823/2006PH/4241/2022

97-A,B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18360 18372

7347395959MobileNo: 9814273711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRPAL SINGH GURMEET SINGH

#H.NO.B-K-3, 1516 EAST GOBIND NAGAR GALI NO 
7 B/& DRUMA WALA BAZAAR SULTANWIND 
ROAD

P/1130/2012PH/775/2025

D17/1929 DATAR COLONY PARTAP BAZAR 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

18361 18373

7307259225MobileNo: 9464021641MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURLAL SINGH GURMEET SINGH

VPO MTRAN KOT KALAN DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/2095/2023PH/5837/2022

H NO 476 BHALLA COLONY CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

18362 18374

8360954497MobileNo: 9855657003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURLEEN KAUR GURMIT SINGH

4724/4, SARVANPURA, AMRITSAR

P/1301/1962PH/1112/2022

VPO ADLIWALA TEHSIL AJANAL DISTT AMRITSAR

18363 18375

8699565110MobileNo: 9814130402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURLIV SINGH GURNAM SINGH

H.NO. 60 GARDEN ESTATE VERKA BYE PASS 
KHANKOT AMRITSAR

P/724/1995PH/4542/2020

5 AJIT NAGAR O/S SULTANWIND GATE AMRITSAR

18364 18376

7307176160MobileNo: 9815571222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMANBIR SINGH GURNECK SINGH

VPO BUTTAR SIVIYA DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/188/2022PH/5842/2024

VPO BOPARAI KHURD AMRITSAR

18365 18377

9914233207MobileNo: 9815008751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMANDEEP SINGH GILL GURNOOR HUNDAL

H NO 1 LINK ROAD VERKA AMRITSAR

PH/6396/2022PH/4541/2025

H NO 726-A A-BLOCK GT ROAD NEW AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

18366 18378

8146030047MobileNo: 7448050001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMANJOT SINGH GURNOOR KAUR

VPO JHANDER TEHSIL AJANAL DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/7166/2023PH/7316/2023

VPO GURDASNANGAL DISTT GURDASPUR

18367 18379

8872011384MobileNo: 8264243717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMANROOP SINGH GURNOOR SINGH

H.NO. 52 RAILSWAY LINK ROAD AMRITSAR-
143001

PH/2764/2025PH/4695/2019

VILL. KAUNKE TEHSIL & DISTT. AMRITSAR

18368 18380

8591246111MobileNo: 9888008742MobileNo:

769/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPAL SINGH GURPREET SINGH

KOTHI NO. 7 ,OLD JAIL ROAD,NEAR KAPOOR MILL 
AMRITSAR

P/994/2001P/2059/1999

H.NO. 958 GURPAL SINGH ADVOCTE  GALI NO 1 
GURU NANK NAJRO NEAR RD GURUDWARA 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

18381 18393

9878040976MobileNo: 9815075378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPAL SINGH GURPREET SINGH

V-TALNANDI NAHAR PO-MOHAN BHANDRIAN

P/303/2004PH/5659/2024

HNO 66, GURU RAM DAS NAGAR KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR

18382 18394

9417273688MobileNo: 9814336401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPARTAP SINGH GURPREET SINGH

H.NO.152/13 ST NO 2 SHARIFPURA,AMRITSAR

P/1229/2004P/4136/2017

H NO.17-D/1753 KARTAR NAGAR CHHEHARTE 
AMRITSAR

18383 18395

9988667713MobileNo: 9417393912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

H.NO.1134 GALI MANNA WALI CHOWK CHHATTI 
KHUHI AMRITSAR

P/1027/2006P/3222/2009

H NO 120 GALI POLICE CHOWNKI WALI FAIZPURA 
RATTAN SINGH CHOWK, AMRITSAR

18384 18396

8054513465MobileNo: 9876619593MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

NR.LADY HOSPITAL JANDIALA GURU TEHSIL & 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2505/2007P/1310/2013

VILL BALA CHACK P.O. CHABBA TEHSIL & DISTT 
TARN TARAN

18385 18397

9872744941MobileNo: 9814321543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

290 EAST MOHAN NAGAR,AMRITSAR

P/2488/2016PH/5490/2019

GALI NO 4 FATEH CHAK TARN TARAN

18386 18398

8360146221MobileNo: 9888232294MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

QTR. NO. 38A KHALSA COLLEGE CAMPUS 
AMRITSAR

P/2180/2017PH/5091/2022

VPO PANJWAR KHURD DISTT TARN TARAN

18387 18399

9915300259MobileNo: 9914112677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

VILL KHURMANIAN ADDA KHASA DISTRICT 
AMRITSAR

PH/1518/2019PH/5126/2022

MOGA ROAD DATTA PATI GHOLIA KALAN DISTT 
MOGA

18388 18400

9779225979MobileNo: 8699990033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

H NO 516/187 RAMSAR ROAD KARORHI CHOWK 
AMRITSAR

PH/5821/2019PH/5218/2023

W NO 1 BAIJNATH (870 ) KANGRA ( HIMACHAL 
PRADESH )

18389 18401

6230050749MobileNo: 9888546999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

H.NO. 39 'C' NEW KANGRA COLONY, AMRITSAR

PH/4408/2020PH/4778/2024

H.NO. 1478 MOHALLA BHAG SHAH CIRCULAR 
ROAD TARNTARAN

18390 18402

7009161160MobileNo: 8054869054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

301-A GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AJANALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/3654/2021PH/3284/2025

VPO HEIR, AIRPORT ROAD, AMRITSAR

18391 18403

6283920325MobileNo: 9592002560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH

VPO UCHA QILLA HARSHA CHHINA AMRITSAR

PH/4603/2022PH/6343/2025

1452 WNO-41 BABA BHAURI WALA CHOWK 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

18392 18404

9888449840MobileNo: 8569076451MobileNo:

770/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

R/O 43 JASPAL NAGAR GALI NO 2 SULTANWIND 
RD AMRITSAR

P/2615/2008PH/3846/2023

H NO 1315 GURU AMARDAS AVENUE 
NARAINGARH CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

18405 18417

8437788946MobileNo: 9872338242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

H NO 99 ADARSH NAGAR WARD NO. 5 AJNALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/625/2022PH/9157/2023

H.NO. E1/570, GALI NO. 8, HARGOBIND PURA 
WADALI ROAD CHHEHARTA,AMRITSAR

18406 18418

9914593008MobileNo: 8568999997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

VPO JHITA KALAN DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/5815/2023PH/6448/2024

D17/1695 KARTAR NAGAR CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

18407 18419

7888370582MobileNo: 6283997140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

HNO.2988 HARGOBINDPURA WADALI ROAD 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/9303/2025PH/6967/2025

H. NO. F-22/8097, PILLAR NO.64, UDAY INDUSTRY 
AMRITSAR

18408 18420

9877865571MobileNo: 9877083901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSHARAN GAHUNIA

51, LAWRENCE ROAD , AMRITSAR

P/1227/2004PH/7209/2025

VILL KHAIRABAD AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

18409 18421

9501852954MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GROVER GURSHER SINGH

VPO KHAPER KHERI TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2524/2009P/11/1984

H.NO.70-A GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

18410 18422

9814011270MobileNo: 9915185441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH SANDHU GURTINDER SINGH

VPO BARGARI TEHSIL JAITO DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/4630/2025P/106/2006

VILL. RORAN WALA KALAN, PO.ATTARI, DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

18411 18423

9914647884MobileNo: 8847436063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPRET KAUR GURWINDER PAL SINGH

H NO 163 NEW GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/2576/2017P/1895/2017

VPO GOINDWAL SAHIB DISTRICT TARN-TARAN

18412 18424

7087473151MobileNo: 9888802605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURRAJ DEEP SINGH SIDHU GURWINDER SINGH

# GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR NEAR KABIR PARK 
AMRITSAR

PH/788/2021PH/4130/2023

VPO ALGON KOTHI DISTT TARN TARAN

18413 18425

9592000713MobileNo: 8360336553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURRAJAN SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

VPO BRAHMPUR DISTT. TARN TARAN

PH/6027/2025PH/4653/2022

VPO BACHIWIND TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

18414 18426

8288997072MobileNo: 9592375144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gursagar Preet Singh GURWINDER SINGH CHATRATH

KOTHI NO 309 D- BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE 
AMARITSAR

P/265/1986PH/7912/2025

H. NO. 554, KABLI COLONY, GURU ARJUN DEV 
NAGAR TARN TARAN ROAD, AMRITSAR

18415 18427

8360757042MobileNo: 9915524131MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSAPURTI KAUR GURZEENAT KAUR

H NO 173 DARSHAN AVENUE NEAR GOLDEN 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/5743/2025PH/3285/2019

# E-418 RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18416 18428

8699686478MobileNo: 9780036505MobileNo:

771/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANDEEP SINGH HARDAMAN SINGH

# 7 MAJITHA ROAD B/S GURDWARA DIAMOND 
AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/9261/2023P/2798/1999

H.NO. 19 SANDHYA ENCLAVE MAJITHA ROAD 
NEAR MADAN HOSPITAL,AMRITSAR

18429 18441

9855077051MobileNo: 9988414136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANS RAJ VASHIST HARDEEP NALWA

DOABA AUTOMOBILE COURT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1015/2012P/1336/2001

H.NO. 4 LAXMI BUILDING CHHEHARTA CHOWK 
AMRITSAR

18430 18442

9478589600MobileNo: 9815024434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANSA SINGH HARDEEP SINGH

GALI NO. 3 LABH NAGAR RAM TIRTH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1224/1999P/2092/2012

H.NO.28,NEW DASHMESH AVENUE,AMRITSAR

18431 18443

9815203702MobileNo: 9356117274MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAR AMOL SINGH HARDEEP SINGH

1A,NEW ,DASHMESH AVENUE,OPP,KHALSA 
COLLEAGE AMRITSAR

P/625/2000PH/7387/2024

F16/327 FRIENDS AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18432 18444

9976390002MobileNo: 7425003232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAR AMRITPAL SINGH HARDEEP SINGH

210 SUDARSHAN NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/4455/2020PH/6573/2019

VPO VACHHOA , AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

18433 18445

7837687635MobileNo: 7009558965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBANS LAL SHARMA HARDEV SINGH

# 196 GALI NO 8 SATGURU RAM SINGH COLONY 
OPP KHALSA COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/382/1992P/653/2003

# 94 PARBHAT AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18434 18446

9417127619MobileNo: 9872223965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHAJAN SINGH HARDEV SINGH

VPO RAIPUR KALAN, MEHTA ROAD, TEHSIL & 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/3238/2009P/979/2011

H NO F7/216 KASHMIR AVENUE DOUBLE PARK 
LANE BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18435 18447

9855668640MobileNo: 8427844225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHAJAN SINGH CHOHAN HARDEV SINGH

# 700 BANK WALI GALI RAYYA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/4223/2023P/83/1964

H.M-29 . MAQBOOL ROAD ANAND 
AVENUE,AMRITSAR

18436 18448

9872624324MobileNo: 6284608621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBIR PAL SINGH HARDEV SINGH BATRA

H.NO. 4892-D GALI NO. 1 AMARKOT PO KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/1902/2002P/680/1984

VPO. NANGLI NAUSHERA AMRITSAR

18437 18449

9988819313MobileNo: 9417627012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARBIR SINGH HARDIAL SINGH

H.NO. 2165/12 GALI POLICE CHOWKI WALI 
ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

P/2301/2013P/2767/2018

VPO DABHLA ,. JANDIALA GURU DISTT. AMRITSAR

18438 18450

9781276768MobileNo: 9464264019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARCHARN SINGH HARGUN SINGH CHHINA

# 292 E-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/3705/2023P/1850/2011

H.NO.209 MEDICAL ENCLAVE CIRCULAR RD 
AMRITSAR

18439 18451

9988294965MobileNo: 7087412577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARDALBIR SINGH HARINDER KAUR

2730 RAMSOS ROAD

P/715/1991PH/7906/2022

130 VILL. RORIWAL PO HEIR TEHSIL & DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18440 18452

9915883710MobileNo: MobileNo:

772/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

VPO- NAG KALAN MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/686/1991P/989/1992

# B 264 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18453 18465

9888898988MobileNo: 9417275908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

453,RANI BAZAR,SHARIF PURA,AMRITSAR ASR

P/1676/2000P/1626/2002

73  TIRATH NAGAR NEAR SHRI CHAND 
GURUDWARA  SULTANWIND ROAD

18454 18466

9872275555MobileNo: 9814704346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

# 503-B AJIT NAGAR NEAR DHINGRA 
HOSPITAL,AMRITSAR

P/43/2012P/1952/2012

H.NO.1509-A,GALI PISHORIAN CHOWK BABA 
SAHIB,ASR

18455 18467

8054284776MobileNo: 9815422209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARJINDER SINGH

VPO-ATTARI MOHALLA MANDI,  MANDI, 
AMRITSAR TEHSIL AND DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/3624/2012P/608-A/1996

1613/14 ST. NO 17 HARI PURA , AMRITSAR

18456 18468

9914020679MobileNo: 9888307461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARJINDER SINGH

H NO 720 DIAMOND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/1068/2020P/884/2008

# 2365, C BLOCK, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18457 18469

9814143800MobileNo: 9417804499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH SHARMA HARJIT

5, GARDEN AVENUE, NEAR BHANDARI HOSPITAL , 
MAJITHA ROAD , AMRITSAR PH.-0183-564668

P/538/2002PH/4653/2019

H.NO. 68, RANJIT VIHAR, EAST GALI NO. 7 
MANDIR WALI LOHARU ROAD, AMRITSAR

18458 18470

9463726425MobileNo: 8427431743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISHARAN HARJIT KAUR

VPO CHICHA, VIA KHASA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1890/2010P/446/1994

267,SHIVALA COLONY

18459 18471

MobileNo: 9646560008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARIT SILLY HARJIT SINGH

#2804,GALI NO 4,TEH PURA, ASR

P/434/2001PH/7240/2021

67 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE NEAR PARK AMRITSAR

18460 18472

8054888468MobileNo: 9815301628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJAP SINGH HARJOT KAUR

# 80 ASHOK VIHAR AVENUE RAM TIRATH ROAD 
AMRITSAR DISTRI

P/239/2013P/3034/2017

VPO MANA WALA KALAN AMRITSAR

18461 18473

9780097147MobileNo: 8559027313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJASLEEN KAUR HARJOT KAUR

H.NO. 1720 GURU TEG BAHADUR COLONY, 
LAKHOWAL ROAD BABA BAKALA  DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

P/1688/2015P/1633/2011

# 8 KASHMIR GARDEN FGC BY PASS,ASR

18462 18474

9872334501MobileNo: 9878575381MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJASPINDER SINGH HARJOT SINGH

H.NO. 2834/5 CHOWK KARORI AMRITSAR

P/1270/2014P/5681/2018

VILL SAIDOHSHAL PO TORSHIKA BABA BAKALA 
AMRITSAR

18463 18475

9915777451MobileNo: 9888001958MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJEEWAN SINGH HARJUP ARORA

C-2144 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/3942/2022PH/5859/2024

HNO. 2453/5 NEAR GURU RAM DAS HOSPITAL

18464 18476

7986510221MobileNo: 7888429852MobileNo:

773/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKAMAL PREET SINGH HARMAN

H.NO. F/15/205 TUNGBALA KIRPAL COLONY 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8041/2025PH/8613/2022

H NO 751 GARDEN ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

18477 18489

9855441846MobileNo: 8284940674MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKAMAL SINGH HARMAN JOT KAUR

# 242 EAST MOHAN NAGAR INDUSTRIAL AREA 
AMRITSAR

PH/5974/2023PH/7295/2021

145 EAST MOHAN NAGAR AMRITSAR

18478 18490

9855276051MobileNo: 9779374476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKANWAL SINGH JOSAN HARMAN KAUR

VPO BHALAIPUR DOGRAN TEHSIL KHADOOR 
SAHIB DISTT. TARNTARAN

PH/1361/2024PH/8693/2025

HNO-30 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE JOSAN NURSERY 
JOURA PHATAK AMRITSAR

18479 18491

8364920001MobileNo: 6284731638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKANWALPREET KAUR HARMAN SINGH

44, BASANT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/1651/2010PH/7781/2023

VILLAGE ROOTA TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN TARAN

18480 18492

7814826515MobileNo: 9815940814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAN KAUR HARMANBIR SINGH

H.NO.460 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/9522/2021PH/4758/2019

H NO 579 PARTAP NAGAR G.T ROAD AMRITSAR

18481 18493

7508460884MobileNo: 9781666665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH HARMANDEEP KAUR

PATI KANDEN KI CHUSLEWAR TARN TARAN

PH/4574/2024P/142/1990

R/O D-131 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18482 18494

9988096188MobileNo: 8837562133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH HARMANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.398 BLOCK-A,NEW AMRITSAR GT ROAD ASR

P/2307/2010PH/4746/2019

H.NO. 2846 GALI NO. 6, TEHSIL PURA, AMRITSAR

18483 18495

7696808008MobileNo: 9781276688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH HARMANDEEP SINGH

VPO-CHHAJJALWADDI TEH-BABA BAKALA

P/3510/2018PH/7408/2024

12,EAST AND ESTATE,G.T.ROAD ASR

18484 18496

MobileNo: 8968128007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRT SINGH DHOT HARMANDEEP SINGH

VPO BUGHA TEHSIL & DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/1329/2022P/873/1977

# 48 GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

18485 18497

9417408400MobileNo: 7340864418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN DHINGRA Harmandeep Singh

# 5364/A ST NO 2 RAVINDRA COLONY NEW 
SHIMLAPURI LUDHIANA

PH/11586/2025PH/5671/2021

# 80 KENNEDY AVENUE MALL ROAD AMRITSAR

18486 18498

9876700453MobileNo: 7696091748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN KAUR HARMANJIT KAUR

BABA JAS HAVELIA BANDALA DIST AMRITSAR

PH/5930/2024PH/4598/2022

H NO.1302 PATTI SOHAN DI VERKA AMRITSAR

18487 18499

9876079742MobileNo: 6239894412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN NARULA HARMANJOT KAUR

VPO PANJ GRAIAN NIJJRAN TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/3316/2020PH/1081/2019

H.NO.447-A BLOCK NEW AMRITSAR

18488 18500

9915445672MobileNo: 9877644300MobileNo:

774/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJOT KAUR HARMILAP SINGH

# F1/175 NEAR E.N.T HOSPITAL SANDHAY 
ENCLAVE MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1206/2010PH/7323/2024

HNO 637, ADDA CHOWK GOHAN GURDASPUR

18501 18513

9530776775MobileNo: 9592466785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJOT SINGH CHAWLA HARMINDER ARORA

126, CHAND AVENUE, FC ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/948/1995PH/4957/2020

H.N. 1722 GALI BACHHATTAR KHATI BAZAR 
CHAWAL MANDI AMRITSAR

18502 18514

7009125592MobileNo: 9815065240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET KAUR HARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.B-97-A BLOCK-B RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/876/1989PH/529/2022

VILLAGE WAZIR BHULLAR PO BEAS TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

18503 18515

8837809461MobileNo: 9876095959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET KAUR HARMINDER SINGH

# 27-B, YASEEN RD, NEAR LAL HOSPITAL . 
AMRITSAR

P/1601/2006PH/5266/2022

H NO 2723-24/9 GATE HAKIMAN GALI MALKAN 
AMRITSAR

18504 18516

9501320806MobileNo: 9888824540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

VPO ATTARI NEAR GURUDWARA NEELDHARI 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/2128/2025PH/4503/2024

VPO SHAHADPUR DISTT TARN TARAN

18505 18517

9501061476MobileNo: 7986923457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harmanpreet Singh HARNEET KAUR

V.P.O.BANDALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

P/2903/2015PH/8556/2025

VPO SHAM NAGAR TEH MAJITHA AMRITSAR

18506 18518

9653883407MobileNo: 9915585065MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET SINGH MALHOTRA HARNEK SINGH BAJWA

VILL. SAKALA PO KISHANKOT DISTT. GURDASPUR-
143515

PH/2960/2024P/5115/2017

# 22, MODEL TOWN GT ROAD JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

18507 18519

9878633313MobileNo: 8699666018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET SINGH PANNU HARNOOR KAUR

VILL. RUPOWALI KHURD PO KATHUNANGAL 
AMRITSAR

PH/5690/2025P/1707/2010

KOTHI NO. B-70, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18508 18520

9417379208MobileNo: 9646551352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMEEN KAUR HARPAL SINGH

VPO- TARA GARH TEH. BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

P/622/1984PH/437/2022

89-B SANT NAGAR GATE BHATANWALA 
AMRITSAR

18509 18521

9888706698MobileNo: 9814296003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARMEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH

H NO 77 VILL RAMTIRATH KALER DAKHDRMA VIA 
KHASA AMRITSAR

P/3495/2017PH/7753/2024

VILL. KHEKRA SULTAN PO DHIANPUR DISTT. 
GURDASPUR

18510 18522

7973493519MobileNo: 9878528118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMEET SINGH ARORA HARPAL SINGH

VPO SATHIALA NEAR BABA GOBIND SCHOOL 
PATTI SHJUKE TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/5778/2023P/2807/1999

45, MOHINDRA COLONY COURT ROAD AMRITSAR-
143001

18511 18523

9417050403MobileNo: 7901822600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMEET SINGH ARORA HARPARTAP SINGH ARORA

91 LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9508/2021PH/3351/2023

# 84 R BANK COLONY NEAR POLICE LINE 
AMRITSAR

18512 18524

8569077561MobileNo: 9315920397MobileNo:

775/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPARTAP SINGH AULAKH HARPREET KAUR GROVER

H.NO.70-A GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/510/1980PH/3432/2019

VILL SALEMPUR PO BAGGE TESHIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18525 18537

8872513335MobileNo: 9914911270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPARTEEK SINGH HARPREET SINGH

H.NO.23 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE G.T. ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1391/2004PH/6322/2024

VPO JHANDER , TEH- AJNALA AJNALA

18526 18538

9780093717MobileNo: 9815437409MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPARVESH SINGH RANDHAWA HARPREET SINGH

# H-4/1092 GALI NO 2 JUDGE NAGAR  AMRITSAR

P/1217/2009PH/5600/2024

# 12 MALL AVENUE MALL ROAD AMRITSAR

18527 18539

9915788969MobileNo: 9988231963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPINDER BEER SINGH HARPREET SINGH

VPO GAGGAR SHANA TEHSIL DADA DAKALA

P/1484/2016PH/4277/2020

# 101-A, GURU AMARDASS AVENUE AJNALA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

18528 18540

7009068021MobileNo: 8146340562MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPRABHJOT KAUR HARPREET SINGH

231, PEERA WALI GALI KOT MIT SINGH 
TARNTARN ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2474/2017PH/3440/2021

VPO PHERUMAN TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18529 18541

7710565534MobileNo: 7986943055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

H.NO. 5, AJIT NAGAR O/S SW GATE, AMRITSAR

PH/2383/2020P/615/2003

GALI NO. 7 H. NO. 921 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
CHHEHARTA

18530 18542

9217211480MobileNo: 9914089201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

GALI NO 10 BABA SAWAN SINGH NAGAR BEAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/8892/2021P/1124/2010

# 57-D GURU AMARDASS AVENUE AIRPORT 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18531 18543

8146682441MobileNo: 9803928435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

VILL KAMBO HEIR AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/728/2022PH/7301/2021

VPO BAHARU DISTT AMRITSAR

18532 18544

9877240977MobileNo: 9988582232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

BHIKHIWIND ROAD ADDA CHABHAL VPO 
CHABHAL DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/1590/2022PH/6390/2024

VILL CHOHAN TEH+DISTT AMRITSAR

18533 18545

MobileNo: 9872563182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

GURU KI WADALI PATTI RANDHAWA CHHEHRATA 
AMRITSAR

PH/4763/2022PH/6376/2025

H NO F-18/100 GALI NO 1 PREM NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18534 18546

7814264601MobileNo: 7009613956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harpreet Kaur HARPREET SINGH

H.NO. 401, GALI NO. 2, MOH. HARGOBINDGARH 
GATE HAKIMA, AMRITSAR

PH/9147/2022PH/9607/2025

VILL SANDHWAN KALAN PO LADHAMUNDA 
TEHSIL BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

18535 18547

7508823698MobileNo: 9915589754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

VILL.BHANGALI KHURD TEHSIL MAJITHA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/7285/2023PH/11179/2025

# 1335 GALI NO 2 SHAHEED UDAM SINGH NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

18536 18548

7837746483MobileNo: 6239049590MobileNo:

776/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSH KUMAR

HNO-42-E THE MALL AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/9305/2025PH/9851/2023

# 633 BLOCK-B, NEW AMRITSAR COLONY, 
AMRITSAR

18549 18561

9357730033MobileNo: 9779029228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH Harsh Mahajan

F-7/406/11 EAST KASHMIR AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/10828/2025PH/4521/2024

VILLAGE MAJHWIND PO KATHUNAGAR DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18550 18562

9872864957MobileNo: 8146548621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH BAL HARSHA

H NO 136 GALI NO 2 RISHI VIHAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5208/2023PH/3163/2024

# 54 DARSHAN AVE.BYE PASS G.T ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18551 18563

9417703694MobileNo: 9779713914MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH JOSHAN HARSHEHBEG SINGH

VPO BHOMA TEHSIL BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/4766/2024P/1816/2015

# 1263-D, GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AIRPORT 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18552 18564

8427009314MobileNo: 9779533730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARRACHIT SINGH HARSHIT GAUTAM

17-G GALI NO 14 NEW PAWAN NAGAR BATALA 
DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/4856/2024PH/2200/2023

S-1/639 PLOT-6 SANT NAGAR AKHARA KALLU 
GATE BHAGATNWALA AMRITSAR

18553 18565

9888866374MobileNo: 7889072115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSA SINGH HARSHITA

BIMLA NIWAS GANDHI NAGAR ALAWALPUR 
ROAD ADAMPUR DISTT JALANDHAR

PH/4413/2023P/4342/2010

H.NO.C-2168 RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSAR

18554 18566

9814864476MobileNo: 8527431282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harsahib Singh Batra HARSHJIT SINGH

# 954 NATHUANA GATE JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

PH/3630/2024PH/11200/2025

# 12-B, F-7/333 AREY WALI GALI KASHMIR 
AVENUE AMRITSAR

18555 18567

8960000042MobileNo: 7837971749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSAMAR SINGH HARSIMRAN

H.NO.394, GALI NO.2, CHANDIGARH COLONY, 
MALERKOTLA

PH/6532/2024PH/8615/2024

77 GOLDEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18556 18568

7625968161MobileNo: 9872447892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSANGEET SINGH HARSIMRAN KAUR

OPP CANARA BANK MAJITHA ROAD,ASR

P/1713/2008P/2792/2007

33 GF BLOCK-B RANJIT AVENUE

18557 18569

7837126633MobileNo: 9915569999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARSH HARSIMRAN KAUR

H.NO. 62, KOT KARNAIL SINGH SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6913/2023PH/4821/2022

2419-E GALI NO 10/2 NEHRU COLONY MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18558 18570

8054341797MobileNo: 7837028200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH ARORA HARSIMRAN KAUR

BASTI LABH SINGH WALI GURUHARSHAI DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

PH/7355/2025PH/6610/2021

H.NO. 230 ANAND VIHAR CHABAL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18559 18571

9814442367MobileNo: 7658067021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARSH BHASIN HARSIMRAN SINGH

B-264, RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

PH/4710/2020P/1346/2013

H.NO. 26 GREEN ACERS AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18560 18572

9876751902MobileNo: 8360185486MobileNo:

777/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAN SINGH HARVINDER SINGH JUNEJA

A-534 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2930/2020PH/8030/2021

H NO 84-C BLOCK GURUAMAR DASS AVENUE 
AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

18573 18585

9914711212MobileNo: 9815392534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAN SINGH HARVINDERJIT KAUR

H NO 335 GALI KASHMIRAIAN WALI CHOWK 
BHAN SINGH TARN TARAN

PH/8047/2022PH/8141/2021

2R DUNI CHAND ROAD AMRITSAR

18574 18586

9988228811MobileNo: 8146747161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRANDEEP KAUR HARVINOD SINGH

H NO. 786 LANE NO. 5 KRISHNA NAGAR JAURA 
PHATAK AMRITSAR

P/765/2013P/1667/2016

H.NO.28, PRAKASH AVENUE BS AKASH AVENUE 
NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR, FGC ROAD,AMRITSAR

18575 18587

7986763607MobileNo: 9888978653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRANJIT KAUR HARWANT SINGH

VPO. PALASOUR TEH TARN TARAN

P/842/1989PH/8383/2025

GALI NO-3 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR TARN 
TARAN

18576 18588

9855674974MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRANJIT SINGH HEMA SINGH

64 SOHAN AVENUE KOT KHALSA AMRITSAR

PH/4731/2019P/1370/2007

13 GF HIG-FLAT A-BLOCK  RANJIT AVENUE ASR

18577 18589

9815776880MobileNo: 7837106976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAT KAUR HEMANT KAPAHI

W NO 8 HOUSE NO 81/287 W N O8 GALI MEERA 
SHAH MAJITHA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/3475/2019PH/4982/2020

VPO JHEETA KALAN AMRITSAR

18578 18590

6284658060MobileNo: 9803200157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARTEJ PREET SINGH HIMALAYA SHARMA

H NO 5 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/380/2023P/410/1994

1527-1529 SAINI COMPLEX NEW GOLDEN 
AVENUE AMRITSAR

18579 18591

9988334155MobileNo: 7888978567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARTIKA RANI HIMANSHU ARORA

H.NO. E-417 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1467/2013PH/5889/2024

H.NO. 1651 GURU NANAK NAGAR BATALA RAOD 
VERKA AMRITSAR GALI NO. 1, VERKA, DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

18580 18592

9646575818MobileNo: 9888540772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARTUM SINGH HIMANSHU SHARMA

H NO 72 BATALA ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/4433/2022PH/5719/2020

H NO 1806 GALI DARBAR SAHIB JANDIALA GURU 
DISTT AMRITSAR

18581 18593

9464226006MobileNo: 9646217374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harvinder Kaur HIMMAT PAL SINGH

# 2628 GALI BABA BALAKA SINGH CHOWK 
KARORI AMRITSAR

PH/3733/2020PH/7535/2025

H.NO. 983 SECTOR 3 C-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

18582 18594

7087631530MobileNo: 8007957224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARVINDER SINGH HITESH KUMAR

PLOT NO. 12,  RAILWAY GALI BHARAT NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7920/2023P/662/2017

119-E ST NO 3 GOPAL NAGAR AMRITSAR

18583 18595

9877505212MobileNo: 7508488640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARVINDER SINGH HITESH MANGOTRA

H NO 171 NEW GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/3322/2021PH/1713/2025

H NO 60 GALI NO 5 RANJIR VIHAR LOHARKA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18584 18596

9592009494MobileNo: 7009102908MobileNo:

778/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH TANGRI INDERJIT SINGH

# 1, BHANDARI ESTATE, RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

P/361/1993PH/8196/2025

HNO-68-B KRISHNA SQURE-2 AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

18597 18609

9877441948MobileNo: 9876458612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HONEY BHANOT INDERJIT SINGH

# 21-C GALI NO 1 EAST RANJIT VIHAR LOHARKA 
ROAD

P/1125/2005P/3393/2015

GALI BANIA DI CHAKKI WALI, RAM NAGAR 
COLONY,ISLAMA BAD,AMRITSAR

18598 18610

8146605882MobileNo: 9814307071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUNERPREET KAUR INDERJIT SINGH

556/36 RAJ AVENUE KALE ROAD CHHEHARTA

P/2035/2011PH/4005/2019

VPO SIALKA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA AMRITSAR

18599 18611

9805114599MobileNo: 9780011507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INAYAT VIRK INDERJIT SINGH

H. NO. 57/4, GALI NO. 3, INSIE 40 FT GALI OLD 
NARAINGARH, CHHEHERTA, AMRITSAR

P/2833/2017P/4355/2018

CAWALRY CASTTE JUBILEE ROAD JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

18600 18612

7901922117MobileNo: 9592907917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER PAL SINGH INDERPREET SINGH

14 COLLEGE LANE RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

PH/4939/2023P/3045/2012

PLOT NO 5 ST NO 1-B KOT MANGAL SINGH TARA 
TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

18601 18613

9417248151MobileNo: 9855581400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERDEEP KAUR INQULAB SINGH

H NO 3 NEW MOHINI PARK OPP KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

P/2213/2009PH/7076/2021

1517 STREET 10/1 VIKAS NAGAR KHANDWALA 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

18602 18614

9780184431MobileNo: 9888342373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERDEEP SINGH IQBAL SINGH

B-264, RANJIT AVANUE AMRITSAR

P/230/1976P/688/2000

3614  OPP. GANGA BUILDING PUTLIGARH 
AMRITSAR

18603 18615

9888195608MobileNo: 9888861555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERDEEP SINGH IQBAL SINGH

# 484 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/238/1978PH/1039/2024

# 1063/1, AHATA ALLAHBAKSH PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

18604 18616

9878698726MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET KAUR IQBAL SINGH

H NO 157 OPP GURU DWARA NANAKSAR VERKA 
AMRITSAR

P/921/1981PH/2444/2022

H NO 315 NEW JANTA COLONY SULTANWIND 
PIND AMRITSAR

18605 18617

7986798360MobileNo: 9814235739MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

INDERJEET SINGH IQBAL SINGH

# 2 , GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR, MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/254/1982P/1149/1994

H.NO.453/13, RANI BAZAR SHARI PURA 
AMRITSAR

18606 18618

9815951445MobileNo: 9878503302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT IQBAL SINGH

VPO BAHORU TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2486/2009P/3013/2008

R/O 81 A DASMESA AVENUE PO RAYON & SILK 
MILLS POLY TECHNIC RD AMRITSAR

18607 18619

9815212966MobileNo: 9988017402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

INDERJIT IQBAL SINGH

H.NO. 2526 KHAZANA GATE, NEAR NATHA WALA 
MANDIR AHATA NATHI KHAN, AMRITSAR-143001

PH/1774/2024P/1433/2010

1, RADHA SWAMI ROAD, NR DR. DALJIT SINGH 
EYE HPTL, OPP. NIRMAL SWAMI TRUST, MALL 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

18608 18620

9780155870MobileNo: 9780938135MobileNo:

779/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IQBAL SINGH JAGANDEEP SINGH

SCF-6 OPP DISTRICT COUTS AJNALA ROAD,ASR

P/2275/2012PH/10973/2025

H NO OLD 10181 NEAR L-12/600 KOT HARNAM 
DASS SULTAN WIND ROAD AMRITSAR

18621 18633

8568001752MobileNo: 9855558144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IQBAL SINGH VEDI JAGANDEEP SINGH

D3/1833, STREET NO.11, AMAR MEDICAL WALI, 
RAM NAGAR, COLONY ISLAMABAD, AMRITSAR

P/1226/2015P/885/2003

AT-MOHINIPARK, P.O KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

18622 18634

9814404933MobileNo: 9855586287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHA HANDA JAGANJOT KAUR

VILL GUJJARPURA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/1058/2022PH/5070/2022

H NO 1855/10 HAWELI JAMADAR AMRITSAR

18623 18635

8146920289MobileNo: 6283732117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHA KHULLAR JAGBIR KAUR

30, GREEN FIELD COLONY KHAIRABAD ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/2553/2017PH/3515/2025

H.NO. B-13, R.B. RATTAN CHAND ROAD THE 
MALL AMRITSAR

18624 18636

7973862594MobileNo: 9914252194MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHA MEHRA JAGBIR SINGH

VILLAGE GUJJARPURA TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/4104/2022P/72/2013

R/O 374 SHASTRI NAGAR B/S B.R. MODERN 
SCHOOL LAWRENCE RD AMRITSAR

18625 18637

9803130500MobileNo: 6239243857MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHA RANI JAGBIR SINGH

VPO NORANGABAD TEHSIL & DISTT. TARNTARAN

PH/536/2024P/3459/2009

H.NO.58 GALI NO 3 A AMRAKOT KRISHANA 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

18626 18638

9653783812MobileNo: 9330080007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHAAN SURI JAGDEEP SINGH

# E-9 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1300/2001PH/3678/2021

13-B NEW KANGRA COLONY BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18627 18639

7983019073MobileNo: 9814530002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHITA GUPTA JAGDEEP SINGH

H.NO.99,HOLY CITYGARDEN, GUMTALA BYE 
PASS, AMRITSAR

P/50/2007PH/8926/2025

267/D, GURU AMARDASS AVENUE, NEAR MATA 
KOLAN DEVI MANDER, TARN TARNA

18628 18640

7814766592MobileNo: 9815882820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHU JAIN JAGDEEP SINGH

H NO 2998/12, NR NEW TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
AMRITSAR

P/3379/2009PH/4610/2024

VILLA 794 DREAM CITY MANAWALA AMRITSAR

18629 18641

8143744848MobileNo: 9465275100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ISHWINDER SINGH MEHTA JAGDEEP SINGH

VILL. KATTOWAL PO BEGAM PUR NANDIALA 
DISTT.HOSHIARPUR

PH/2195/2020P/997/2014

E-383 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18630 18642

9888988383MobileNo: 8146439101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAANVIGUL DHANJAL JAGDEEP SINGH

VPO-MALLIAN NEAR JANDIALA GURU

PH/3203/2021PH/7422/2024

30,USF, B-BLOCK, NEW AMRITSAR

18631 18643

7087080125MobileNo: 9888275495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAG KAWAL SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 237 VPO DHARAR DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/2803/2022P/28/2004

# D-354 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18632 18644

9888673911MobileNo: 9814922680MobileNo:

780/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEV SINGH RAI JAGJOT SINGH

HNO-63 NEW KRISHNA NAGAR MURABBE WALI 
GALI TARN TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6502/2025P/17/2009

H.NO. 22, STREET-4, HARGOBIND AVENUE, PLAH 
SAHIB ROAD, AJNALA ROAD

18645 18657

9463132638MobileNo: 7986551142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDIP SINGH JAGMEET KAUR

VILLAGE NAWAN KOT, AMRITSAR

PH/6141/2025PH/5515/2024

VPO WARANA TEH AND DIST TARN TARAN

18646 18658

7087891395MobileNo: 7528056951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH LAL JAGMEET SINGH

VPO GANDHIWIND DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/3575/2019PH/6501/2025

VILL MEHLIANA PO MEHLIANA TEHSIL BANGA 
DISTT SBS NAGAR

18647 18659

8194921960MobileNo: 9815228452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH MITTER JAGMEET SINGH

VPO SANGHAN CHABAL ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9608/2021P/171/1963

# 44-D GALI NO 2 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18648 18660

9815754280MobileNo: 9878425468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH RAI JAGMEET SINGH

VPO KHAPAR KHERI DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/2781/2025P/3307/2008

H NO 32/35 GALI NO -1 JUDGE NAGAR AMRITSAR

18649 18661

9888299012MobileNo: 9914800331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH RAJ SHARMA JAGRAJ SINGH PANNU

# KOTHI NO 70-B RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1056/1982P/3759/2018

# 15-16 FAIRLAND COLONY NEAR GURUDWARA 
FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

18650 18662

9814751436MobileNo: 9815487035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGIR SINGH JAGTAR SINGH

VPO PAKHAR PURA AMRITSAR

P/2479/2017P/514/1992

# M 2/MCA-204 O/S CHATIWIND GATE TARN 
TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

18651 18663

8868857158MobileNo: 9876566713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGIR SINGH JAGTESHWAR SINGH

# 61, SEHAJ ENCLAVE, AMRITSAR

PH/4513/2019P/1862/2011

R/O 65-A SANDHU AVENUE CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

18652 18664

9878632661MobileNo: 8591180800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAGJEET SINGH JAHANVI ARORA

12A,B-BLOCK GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AJNALA 
ROAD DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/7183/2025P/1103/2013

H.NO. 85 GOBIND NAGAR GALI NO. 4 SULTAN 
WIND ROAD AMRITSAR

18653 18665

9888684185MobileNo: 8360214613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT SINGH JAI GOPAL

H.NO. 2551 GALI NO-1, HARIPURA, AMRITSAR

P/1822/2003P/201/1989

B-72 RAJNJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18654 18666

9417564647MobileNo: 9888006088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT SINGH JAIBIR SINGH

R/O RANJEET AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/6549/2023P/585/2003

H.NO. 274 NEW MOHINI PARK NR KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

18655 18667

7508467660MobileNo: 8847391209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJIT SINGH JAIDEEP SINGH

A-141 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/3260/2017PH/4441/2024

VILL DAAUL KALAN RAM TIRTH ROAD TEHSIL & 
DISTT AMRITSAR

18656 18668

9815734882MobileNo: 7087089061MobileNo:

781/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIMAL SINGH JASBIR ARORA

H.NO.268 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2933/2022PH/716/2024

H.NO. 217 NOVJYOTI COLONY MAQSUDAN 
BYEPASS, JALANDHAR

18669 18681

7837350300MobileNo: 9814397999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIRATH MEHRA JASBIR KAUR

H.NO 2095/12 KATRA SHER SINGH,AMRITSAR

P/584/1976PH/6437/2025

H.NO 16 ,SHIV GORA AVENUE. GALI NO 7 MUGI 
KHANAE WALI GALI BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18670 18682

7888582939MobileNo: 9814478091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JANAT JIT SINGH JASBIR SINGH

VPO FATEHPUR RAJPUTAN DISTT AMRITSAR

P/142/1994PH/1388/2022

VILL RIAR NEAR GOVT COLLEGE AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18671 18683

6280967277MobileNo: 9417257372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JANG BAHADUR SINGH JASBIR SINGH

H.NO.40-A NEW MODEL TOWN GALI NO 2 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/1126/2012P/3463/2009

# 2549, RAM SAR ROAD AMRITSAR

18672 18684

9888055134MobileNo: 9815308024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JANVI CHAUHAN JASBIR SINGH

# 1503 AKASH AVENUE F.G.C ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/353/2020PH/6870/2021

# 26, GAGAN COLONY BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18673 18685

7888427923MobileNo: 9988583030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Janvi Rawlley JASBIR SINGH

VPO WAZIR BHULLAR BEAS TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/4004/2023PH/8474/2025

# 28-A SANT AVENUE NEAR SSP RESIDENCE 
AMRITSAR

18674 18686

8360512521MobileNo: 9814365895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAPDEEP SINGH JASDEEP SINGH

VILL RAGHWAL PO MANGOTER TEHSIL DASUYA 
DISTT HOSHIARPUR

PH/3560/2021PH/6244/2021

H NO 1236 CHOWNK JAI SINGH GIL WALI GATE 
AMRITSAR

18675 18687

9646894362MobileNo: 7888751557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAPNEET KAUR JASDEEP SINGH RANDHAWA

3- GF B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/4575/2018PH/5710/2023

# 14D/1449 KARTAR NAGAR PARTAP BAZAR 
CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR

18676 18688

8725948001MobileNo: 9855593556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAPSIMRAN PREET SINGH JASDEV SINGH

GUMTALA COLONY LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4554/2022PH/3740/2023

68-69 GURU NANAK NAGAR AMRIK KI HAVELI 
VERKA AMRITSAR

18677 18689

7347571919MobileNo: 9878635843MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JARMANJEET SINGH JASHAN PREET SINGH

PATTI GOPI KI VPO BANDALA AMRITSAR

PH/106/2020P/2500/2017

VPO BAGGA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA

18678 18690

8968021818MobileNo: 7347624780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBANS SINGH JASHANBIR SINGH

VPO GURUWALI TARN TARAN ROAD NEAR GILL 
RESORTS, AMRITSAR

PH/6584/2024P/615/2000

VILL AJIT VILLA JUBLEE RD PO JANDIALA GURU 
DISTT AMRITSAR

18679 18691

9814505124MobileNo: 8820500001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBEER KAUR JASHANDEEP KAUR SANDHU

VILLAGE BOHLIAN TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/9403/2021PH/6468/2024

VPO MIRANKOT KALAN KAIYA WALA KHOO 
AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18680 18692

8286863000MobileNo: 9877810770MobileNo:

782/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET KAUR JASMAAN SINGH

AJAIBWALI, AMRITSAR

PH/6390/2025PH/5166/2023

VPO KOHALI TEHSILCHOGAWA DISTT AMRITSAR

18693 18705

7087606819MobileNo: 9781257178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASJEET SINGH JASMEEN KAUR

CHOGAWAN RUPOWALI KATHU NANGAL 
AMRITSAR

PH/608/2022P/1467/2015

210, SHASTRI NAGAR, LAWRENCE  ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

18694 18706

9876427938MobileNo: 7986444304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASJEET SINGH JASMEET KAUR

# 1932/9, KATRA KARAMSINGH CHOWK CHIRA 
GALI RALLAN WALI, AMRITSAR

PH/695/2023P/3358/2018

15 GRAND AVENUE NEAR GURU HAR KRISHAN 
PUBLIC SCHOOL SULTANWIND LINK ROAD

18695 18707

9915883007MobileNo: 9464730747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASMEET KAUR

# 623/66 GALI NO. 12, SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH 
COLONY CHABAL ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5278/2023PH/4494/2019

H NO 7 G NO 2 JODH NAGAR MANDIR WALA 
BAZAR S.W ROAD AMRITSAR

18696 18708

7986706698MobileNo: 7837340808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASMEET KAUR

VILL. BEDADPUR TEHSIL BABA BAKALA SAHIB 
DISTT.AMRITSAR

PH/5630/2023PH/8684/2021

VPO KOT KHALSA BABA MOSA RAM AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

18697 18709

9779299738MobileNo: 8968926142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASMEET SINGH

PLOT NO. 13, H.NO. L 7/1156 BABA DEEP SINGH 
NAGAR TARARNTARN ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2411/2016PH/1026/2022

H NO 29 SILVER OAK ENCLAVE LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18698 18710

9781457011MobileNo: 9815144402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JASMINE KAUR AHLUWALIA

# 616-A NEW PARTAP NAGAR G.T. ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/9318/2022PH/7961/2023

H NO 148 GALI NO 6 BAZAR NO 5 SH.UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR SULTAN AMRITSAR

18699 18711

7009870450MobileNo: 7009279006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARANDEEP SINGH JASMIT SINGH

# L412/148 KAT HARMANDEEP STREET NO. 3 
AMRITSAR

P/3567/2017PH/7058/2025

H NO 45 C2/344 NEW GURNAM NAGAR GALI NO 
6 SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

18700 18712

9888455413MobileNo: 9780292828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jaskaranpreet Singh JASPAL SINGH

# 15-A SANDHU COLONY G.T. ROAD CHHEHERTA 
AMRITSAR

P/769/1977PH/9797/2025

H NO 335 GALI NO 01 EK ROOP AVENUE 
NAUSHEHRA MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18701 18713

6284248435MobileNo: 9646110183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASKIRAT SINGH SIDHU JASPAL SINGH

H.NO. 56 GALI NO. 8 GANDA SINGH COLONY 
TARA TARAN RD AMRITSAR

P/3025/2010PH/4469/2024

NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE MAJITHA 
AMRITSAR

18702 18714

9914045511MobileNo: 9888149015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASLEEN KAUR JASPAL SINGH

VILL. KALER MANGAT TEHSIL MAJITHA PO 
LUDHAR DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/1770/2024PH/5426/2024

HNO 183, SULTANWIND ROAD EAST MOHAN 
AMRITSAR

18703 18715

9915577995MobileNo: 6284912437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASLEEN KAUR JASPINDER KAUR

H NO 90 KRISHAN KOT ISLAMABAAD AMRITSAR

P/1152/2011PH/6150/2025

H NO L-3/545 BAND GALI BACK SIDE TOOT SAHIB 
GURUDWARA NEW JASPAL NAGAR SULTANWIND 
ROAD

18704 18716

6239763905MobileNo: 8968040589MobileNo:

783/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPINDER KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

7, NAGIN AAVE MAJITHA RD

P/672/1987PH/972/2023

VILLAGE MATTEY NANGAL TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18717 18729

7901899591MobileNo: 8146777995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

HL-74, ROOP NAGAR GATE BHAGTAN WALA

P/1100/1993PH/7531/2023

H NO 1671/11 BORD WALI GAL BOMBAY WALA 
KHUH AMRITSAR

18718 18730

8146752148MobileNo: 9814898802MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH

4-A, JASPAL NAGAR, SULTAN WIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1020/2006P/364/1999

7 SANDHAYA ENCLAVE NR GOVT EYE HOSPITAL 
MAJITHA RD AMRITSAR

18719 18731

9814355065MobileNo: 9888024427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH

# 24 HOLY CITY ORCHARD GUMTALA BYE PASS, 
AMRITSAR

PH/69/2019P/2243/2015

2054/11, STREET NO. 1, NEAR PUNJAB & SIND 
BANK,ISL AMABAD,AMRITSAR

18720 18732

8054143184MobileNo: 9815683115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH

# 98(1535) GALI NO. 3, SHARIFPURA, AMRITSAR

PH/527/2024PH/6903/2025

VILL.RAMPURA ABADI,FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18721 18733

8557072871MobileNo: 9779728283MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH ARORA JASWINDER SINGH

26 NEW RANJITPURA VINOD DAIRY WALI GALI 
CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR

PH/4115/2024P/2069/2007

ARWINDER OIL MILLS, MAIN BAZAR AJNALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

18722 18734

9815321153MobileNo: 8591700700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH BAL JATAN PREET KAUR

H NO 96 VILLAGE SHAFIPUR PO KHABA DOGRAN 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/1980/2025P/4721/2018

VPO BAL KALAN MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18723 18735

9872241436MobileNo: 9852250022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH CHAWLA JATIN BHAGAT

HNO-107, GALI NO-3 HUSSAIN PURA WEST

P/257/2007PH/2929/2024

# 27-D RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18724 18736

9815422223MobileNo: 9876085095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASRAJ SINGH JATIN DHINGRA

# 2566-7/16 GATE BHAGTAN WALA GALI 
PEHLWANA WALI AMRITSAR

P/1064/2012PH/5492/2024

H NO 1185 B-BLOCK NEW PRATAP NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

18725 18737

9915117982MobileNo: 9814220268MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASVINDER KAUR Jatin Randhawa

PH/8067/2025PH/6971/2025

ABADI BHORU PULL SANGAVA COLONY 
AMRITSAR

18726 18738

9041619741MobileNo: 7889004754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH JATIN SHARMA

# 259 SHIVALA COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/3720/2023P/3107/2011

H.NO.614 GREEN FIELD AVENUE 27 FEET ROAD 
MAJITHA ROAD

18727 18739

9814297562MobileNo: 9877660177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASWANT SINGH SANDHU JATIN SOOD

H.NO.286-A/652.. G.T. ROAD, NEAR BEST PRICE, 
DREAM CITY, AMRITSAR-II, AMRITSAR

PH/8247/2024P/61/1965

A/321, RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18728 18740

9417400038MobileNo: 6283979619MobileNo:

784/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KARKARA JATINDER SINGH

VPO BANDALA KHOOH BALLOWALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6042/2022P/533/2009

ST NO 3 NEW ABADI BEAS. TEHSIL BABA-BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

18741 18753

9872360354MobileNo: 8427532555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KAUR JATINDER SINGH

VPO SAINSRA KALAN TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMARITSAR

PH/3206/2023P/724/1993

92 KRISHNA SQUARE-II AMRITSAR

18742 18754

9915197954MobileNo: 9915296879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR JATINDER SINGH GILL

# 57 HUKAM SINGH ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1016/1995P/491/1998

H.NO. 81, NEW DIMOND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
MAGITA ROAD AMRITSAR

18743 18755

9888645702MobileNo: 9888062236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER NAGPAL JATINPREET SINGH

H NO 1722 LUVE KUSH NAGAR HUKAM SINGH 
ROAD LUDHIANA

PH/8074/2021P/382/1983

M-15 GREEN AVENUE

18744 18756

9876315000MobileNo: 9878986664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL SINGH JAYANT NATH SHARMA

C/O SODHI SWEETS PURANI KOTHI  MAIN BAZAR 
VPO. RAJASANSI TEH AJNALA

P/647/2006P/1365/2003

V- DHARMABAD P/O SINGHPURA TEH-DERA 
BABA NANAK, GURDASPUR

18745 18757

9914381456MobileNo: 9814883223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL SINGH JEENA NAGPAL

M-15, GREEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/1736/2015P/1636/2006

# 41 A PHASE 1 MODEL TOWN GT ROAD 
JANDIALA GURU

18746 18758

9781874509MobileNo: 8300035557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SAPRA JEETAN KAHER

# 12 CHANDER PURI TAYLOR ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3179/2012PH/220/2022

H.NO. 260 MOON AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18747 18759

7986526103MobileNo: 9888635276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SHARMA JIGARDIP SINGH

VPO HOSHIAR NAGAR AMARITSAR

PH/9220/2021P/1623/2011

H NO. 329 TILAK NAGAR NR SHIVALA COLONY 
AMRITSAR

18748 18760

9781367686MobileNo: 9814401445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JISHNU GUPTA

SCF-18-C C BLOCK MARKET RANJIT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

P/3460/2018P/1029/1981

HNO-2215 C BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE

18749 18761

9814052464MobileNo: 8146797728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JIT SINGH

# 25 GALI NO 1 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/69/1977P/1022/2013

H.NO. 32-B.NO. 90 ODEON STREET NO. 2 
MAJITHA RD AMRITSAR

18750 18762

8847653832MobileNo: 9779705062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER SINGH JITENDER KUMAR

H.NO. 10, SHIV AVENUE NEAR KOTLA BASTI 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/1056/2024PH/5670/2020

1026/3 MAJITHA ROAD NEAR ASHOK VATIKA 
SCHOOL AMRITSAR

18751 18763

8146700010MobileNo: 9216022221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JITESH KAPOOR

A-502 RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/2467/2008PH/7515/2021

H.NO.130 PREM NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18752 18764

8569064189MobileNo: 7973595279MobileNo:

785/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITTIN PRINJA JUGRAJ SINGH BAJWA

H.NO. 2139-C, RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/1147/2005PH/146/2023

KOTHI NO 24 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE MALL 
MANDI AMRITSAR

18765 18777

7973099766MobileNo: 9815468001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIWAN SINGH JYOTI PARKASH

# 41/3 NEAR JALLIAN WALA BAGH AMRISAR

PH/8121/2023P/1525-A/2009

102C, GUR LAL BAZAR, NEW PARTAP NAGAR, G.T. 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18766 18778

9463397898MobileNo: 9803507229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIWANJOT SINGH KABAL SINGH

12-C GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD 
GUMTALA BYE PASS , AMRITSAR

P/723/1986PH/5350/2024

H NO 8 LANE NO 1 SANT AVENUE ROAD OPP 
MALL OF AMRITSAR NEAR GUPTA HOSPTIAL 
AMRITSAR

18767 18779

8360623839MobileNo: 9357267807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOBANJEET KAUR KABIR SINGH

BABA JIWAN SINGH COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/3866/2025PH/8740/2023

VILL DAREWALI TEHSIL BATALA DISTT 
GURDASPUR

18768 18780

9815464194MobileNo: 7743032730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOBANJIT SINGH KAJAL

284-A MOHINI PARK OPP KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMARITSAR

PH/9096/2021PH/12411/2025

VILL KHURMANIA KHASA AMRITSAR

18769 18781

9877023935MobileNo: 8559086862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOBANPREET SINGH KAJAL

W NO 10 GARDEN COLONY FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/4197/2022PH/4062/2020

VILL BIKRADUR TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

18770 18782

9855212927MobileNo: 8284029617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGINDER KUMAR KAJAL

# 3071 KATRA KARAM SINGH AMRITSAR

PH/1282/2023PH/40/2024

H.NO. 398 GALI NO. 6, GURU RAM DASS NAGAR, 
KOT KHALSA, AMRITSAR

18771 18783

8360598763MobileNo: 9350554509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGINDER PARKASH KAJAL

VILL PANDORI PO RAMDAS TEHSIL AJANALA 
DISTT AMITSAR

PH/5805/2024P/347/1968

264, BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18772 18784

9876156304MobileNo: 7814404275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGINDER PAUL KAJAL

H.NO.D7/2364, LAMBI GALI, KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR

PH/7117/2024P/89/1987

HL. 95 H.B. COLONY GREEN AVENUE

18773 18785

9915557486MobileNo: 8146789464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGINDER SINGH KAJAL BHAGAT

H NO 521 SARAIN NAWAN KOT AMRITSAR

PH/787/2021P/80/1967

45 MOHINDRA COLONY COURT RD AMRITSAR

18774 18786

9464120200MobileNo: 6280772618MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JOYNOOR SINGH KHAIRA KAJAL MEHTA

# C-4 3 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/7485/2022PH/2868/2024

# 585 HOUSEFED COMPLEX NEW AMRITSAR 
COLONY AMRITSAR-143001

18775 18787

7347469409MobileNo: 6280457727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JUGRAJ SINGH KAJALPREET KAUR

VPO BAHORU TEHSIL & DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/6371/2019P/1475/2006

VPO- KOTLA TARKHANA TEH & DISTRICT 
AMRITSAR

18776 18788

7837144006MobileNo: 9914747899MobileNo:

786/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJALPREET KAUR KAMAL SODHI

D3/1773  ST.NO. 11 RAM NAGAR COLONY 
ISLAMABAD

P/484/2016PH/7713/2024

VPO KALLAH, TEH. KHADOOR SAHIB DISTT. TARN 
TARAN

18789 18801

9814388188MobileNo: 8968286359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAKRANVEER SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR

H NO 10 GAS GODAM GALI PREET AVENUE 
DAYANAND NAGAR FGC ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/12637/2025PH/5180/2023

H.NO. 918 WARD NO. 6, MOHALLA QUAIZA 
DISTT.  PATHANKOT

18790 18802

7973772070MobileNo: 6284480171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALPIT ARORA KAMALJEET SINGH

BABA SAWAN SINGH NAGAR BEAS DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/4852/2025P/2097/2016

H NO 829/10 GALI KULJAS RAI I/S BERI GATE 
AMRITSAR

18791 18803

9592555589MobileNo: 9888261002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALWANT  SINGH Kamaljeet Singh

VPO DHARAMKOT RANDHAWA TEHSIL DERA 
BABA NANAK DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/9579/2025P/887/1981

KOTHI NO.-15-A, SUNDU NAGAR, NEAR AZAD 
NAGAR KOT KHALSA AMRITSAR

18792 18804

9814603123MobileNo: 9370000026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAKSHI KAPOOR KAMALJIT PAL

H NO 197 SHRI RAM AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4606/2019PH/6722/2024

H NO 1641/10 KATRA CHARAT SINGH CHOROR 
KATRA RAHULLA WALA AMRITSAR

18793 18805

9878352306MobileNo: 9872633857MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAKSHI SHARMA KAMALPREET KAUR

H. NO.2587/13, GALI NO.2 WADA HARIPURA 
AMRITSAR

PH/8060/2025PH/8167/2024

HNO 43 BEAUTY AVENUE RAMTIRATH ROAD VPO 
MAHAL AMRITSAR

18794 18806

MobileNo: 8360472456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KAMNI SHARMA

SHARMA PHOTO POINT RAILWAY ROAD KHASA 
AMRITSAR

P/5067/2018P/1935/2006

# 302 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

18795 18807

9814180205MobileNo: 9464171107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KISHORE KANAV ABORA

H.NO.114-A SHAKTI NAGAR OPP MEMORIAL SCH 
AMRITSAR

P/3522/2018P/699/1979

H.NO.E-407,   RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18796 18808

9814055273MobileNo: 9878711910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KISHORE KANAV AGGARWAL

# 61-62, IMA COLONY, EGLR, AMRITSAR

PH/6542/2019P/219/1991

# 2214 GALI NO 5 BAGH RAMA NAND AMRITSAR

18797 18809

9814254052MobileNo: 9780935272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAMAL KISHORE KANAV KANDHARI

# 801 ASHIYAANA ESTATE AMRITSAR

PH/3407/2025P/3796/2016

# 12 SHRI RAM AVENUE MAJTHA ROAD ASR

18798 18810

9814003326MobileNo: 7986094301MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KUMAR KANAV PRINJA

BX-14 H NO 1564 OPP LAXMI CINEMA LUDHIANA

PH/1664/2022P/3810/2018

# D3-3322 EKTA NAGAR CHOWK CHOTTA 
HARIPURA AMRITSAR

18799 18811

9814944507MobileNo: 7626925831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL MOHAN KANCHAN KUMARI

VILL GOPALPUR PO LUDHAR DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/843-A/2002P/2008/2006

# 573 GALI PANDITAN KATRA BHAI SANT SINGH

18800 18812

MobileNo: 9815546576MobileNo:

787/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA ARORA KANWAR MUBARAK SINGH

# 71-A,JUJHAR SINGH,AJNALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/788/2001PH/8703/2025

H. NO. 44, SHINGAR AVENUE, CHHEHARTHA 
AMRITSAR

18813 18825

8054020932MobileNo: 9815853254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA PURI KANWAR RAHUL SINGH

R/O KANWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATRA MOTI RAM 
I/S HATTI GATE AMRITSAR

P/1785/2009PH/8720/2021

61 WHITE ENCALVE MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18814 18826

7837197995MobileNo: 9988345489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKPUNEET KAUR KANWAR RAJINDER SINGH

R/O KANWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATRA MOTI RAM 
I/S HATHI GATE AMRITSAT

P/439/1978PH/8485/2025

252-A NEW AZAD NAGAR, TURIWALI GALI 
SULTANWIND ROAD, AMRITSAR

18815 18827

8699262412MobileNo: 9872603847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAL PREET KANWARDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 2 NEAR MODEL TOWN MANDIR 
MOHINDRA COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/356/2024PH/4982/2019

H NO 16 GALI NO 3 RISHI VIHAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18816 18828

9501717095MobileNo: 9779176262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAL PREET SINGH KANWARDEEP SINGH MAHAL

A-186, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/370/2005PH/4897/2024

VILL AHMEDPUR PO KACHA PACCA TEHSIL PATTI 
DISTT TARN TARAN

18817 18829

6280340085MobileNo: 9780493119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJEET KAUR KANWARJEET SINGH

B-280 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/6662/2022PH/6623/2024

VILLAGE JAWANDA KALAN DISTT TARN TARAN

18818 18830

7347076057MobileNo: 8284825838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJIT KAUR KANWARPAL SINGH

# M-1/86 GALI NO. 2, GURU ARJUN DEV NAGAR 
T.T. ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6890/2023P/1880/2006

H.NO. 3259/28, NEW ABADI FAIZPURA, AMRITSAR

18819 18831

MobileNo: 7986652530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJIT SINGH KAPIL BAJAJ

# 26, GURU RAM DASS AVENUE, OPP. GATE 
BHAGTAN WALA NEAR SBI, AMRITSAR

P/3787/2018P/442/1989

R/O 24 GREEN FIELD AVENUE MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

18820 18832

9815375553MobileNo: 8437020058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJIT SINGH KAPIL DEV

13-A (2072) FRIENDS AVENUE PALAH SAHIB 
ROAD AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3729/2016P/2509/2009

VPO MAJITHA, MOH. KHARA PATTI, DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18821 18833

9463529060MobileNo: 6239092804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KANWALJIT SINGH KAPIL KALIA

8 NICE ENCLAVE OPP RISHABH AUTO BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/7123/2024P/3676/2016

VPO MAJITHA DISTT. AMRITSAR

18822 18834

9872874421MobileNo: 9464744696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJOT KAUR KAPIL SHARMA

# 418 ALBERT ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6947/2019PH/3902/2020

CHABHAL ROAD IBBAN KALAN, AMRITSAR

18823 18835

8847663056MobileNo: 7009957915MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR HARJINDER SINGH KARAM SIGNH

H.NO.849 GALI NO.8 SATGURU RAM SINGH 
AVENUE,AMRITS

P/445/1992PH/4324/2024

B-482/1 SRI GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR MALL 
MANDI AMRITSAR

18824 18836

9417419046MobileNo: 9815028368MobileNo:

788/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMBIR SINGH KARAN PURI

H NO 196, SHASTRI NAGAR, BACK COURSE RD, 
AMRITSAR

P/1754/2009P/1927/2018

139 SATNAM AVENUE BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18837 18849

7307775252MobileNo: 9878077776MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJEET SINGH KARAN RAMPAL

D-17/1254 OLD N O386/23A BACKSIDE  GALI NO 3 
PO CHHEHARTA  AMRITSAR

PH/4174/2022P/940/2010

# 21-C GALI NO 1 EAST RANJIT VIHAR LOHARKA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18838 18850

9914597777MobileNo: 7837707009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJIT SINGH BEDI KARAN SINGH MUDHAL

# 37 SECTOR-4 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/4366/2022PH/5941/2025

# d-9/1315, MOHNI PARK PO KHALSA COLLEGE, 
BLOCK VERKA KOT KHALSA, AMRITSAR

18839 18851

9646017313MobileNo: 8553700037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJOT KAUR KARAN SINGH THAKUR

H.NO. 43, SULTANWIND ROAD GOBIND NAGAR 
MANDIR WALA BAZAR ST.NO. 3 AMRITSAR

PH/751/2021PH/10185/2025

`H.NO - 4901 GALI  NO - 7 DAIM- GANJ AMRITSAR

18840 18852

6283012292MobileNo: 9988203556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN KARANBIR SINGH

# 16 A SHASTRI NAGAR BACKSIDE B R MODERN 
SCHOOL AMRITSAR

P/966/2001PH/6325/2025

R/O 10, RAM NAGAR KANGRA COLONY BATALA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

18841 18853

7814386233MobileNo: 9988871313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN BANSAL KARANBIR SINGH

VILLAGE WARA TALIAN DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/3919/2020PH/3400/2020

697-698 LIG HOUSING BOARD COLONY RANJIT 
AVENUE C-BLOCK AMRITSAR

18842 18854

8427647475MobileNo: 9592221520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN BHATIA KARANBIR SINGH BEDI

STREETNO. 5,BABA SAWAN SINGH NAGAR PO 
BEAS DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/541/2024PH/975/2023

# 27 KRISHNA SQUARE PART-1, AMRITSAR

18843 18855

9878244312MobileNo: 8360560673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN KANT AGGARWAL KARANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 40, STREET NO. 13, PARTAP ESTATE 
CHHAHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/6327/2021P/1016/2014

H.NO. 120-121 PUDA COLONY GREEN AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

18844 18856

9876544556MobileNo: 7986151499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN KRISHAN KARANJIT SINGH

H.NO.12, MALL AVENUE, MALL ROAD,  AMRITSAR

P/265/1997PH/3948/2023

# 245 AVTAR AVENUE B/S POWER COLONY 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18845 18857

6239782871MobileNo: 9417050203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN LUTHRA KARANJIT SINGH

VPO RUPOOWALI KALAN TEH & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/457/2008PH/6678/2022

81-A LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

18846 18858

9351111166MobileNo: 9815978170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN MAHAJAN KARANJIT SINGH

# 135-A GALI NO 3 MAQBOOL PURA MEHTA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/839/2010PH/916/2023

H NO 1458 SHARIFPURA DISTT AMRITSAR

18847 18859

9815219164MobileNo: 9501069751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KARAN MANCHANDA KARANJOT KAUR

VILLAGE KOTMAJLAS TEHSIL BATALA

PH/8226/2022PH/3268/2019

H NO 17 GOKUL AVENUE AMRITSAR

18848 18860

8054646245MobileNo: 7009474440MobileNo:

789/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANVIR SAJGOTRA KARTIKAY SHRIDHAR

314, SHASTRI NANGAR,LAURANCE ROAD,

P/1903/2016PH/6648/2021

# 283-A,KRISHNA NAGAR LAWRENCE ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18861 18873

7973891619MobileNo: 9988766555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Karanvir Singh Kalra KARTIKYA ARORA

H NO 189 JANTA COLONY MAQBOOL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/8199/2021PH/9889/2025

# 448 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

18862 18874

9463522330MobileNo: 8591819474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARISHMA JAIN KASHISH KHANNA

7-ANAND AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2081/2017PH/3717/2022

# 157 GALI NO 4 NEW AZAD NAGAR 
SULTANWIND AMRITSAR

18863 18875

8847664523MobileNo: 7508392699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARNAIL SINGH KASHISH KUMAR SEHGAL

H NO 4603/24 GALI NO 5 GURU NANAK WARA 
NEAR GURUDWARA SINGH SABHA AMRITSAR

PH/5783/2025P/1321-A/2009

H.NO.-H-2/719,DASHMESH NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
40 KHUH, JAURA FATIK

18864 18876

9463347594MobileNo: 8437149096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARNDEEP SINGH KASHISH SHARMA

H.NO. A-691 NEW AMRITSAR

P/1527/1999P/2800/2018

VILL. KHELA PO CHOHAN DISTT AMRITSAR

18865 18877

9464563463MobileNo: 9814254055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARNPREET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH

R/O 21 KING ENCLAVE SURTA SINGH ROAD OPP 
KHALSA COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/501/1990PH/6851/2021

# 275 G.T. ROAD PARTAP AVENUE, AMRITSAR

18866 18878

8264973391MobileNo: 9988361267MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTAR SINGH KASHMIR SINGH

H.NO. 20, SHAMSHERNAGAR GHANUPUR 
CHHEHERATTA AMRITSAR

P/655/1998P/142/2001

VPO GUMANPURA,NEAR INDIA GATE BYE PASS 
CHOWK CHHERATHA AMRITSAR

18867 18879

8437094630MobileNo: 9915180879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTAR SINGH ARORA KASHMIR SINGH

BABA SULAH ROAD, OPP.- PARGAT SINGH ATTA 
CHAKKI VILLAGE SULTANWIND

P/1722/2010P/418/1972

STREET NO 2 KOTMIT SINGH TARN-TARAN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18868 18880

9780621295MobileNo: 7626849464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK ARORA KASHMIR SINGH

# 495, MOHALLA JANDPEER, WARD NO.-3 
MURADPUR, TARN TARAN

P/3538/2018PH/5477/2022

# 24 STLNER STREET MALL ROAD AMRITSAR

18869 18881

8360850683MobileNo: 9779745050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KARTIK MAHAJAN KASHMIRA SINGH

# 55, OFFICER ENCLAVE, PO RS MILLS CHHEHARTA

P/338/1996PH/12686/2025

H NO 3 PREET VIHAR CURCULAR ROAD AMRITSAR

18870 18882

7009198261MobileNo: 9815190356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK MARWAHA KASTURI LAL MEHRA

PLOT NO- 20 KISHANKOT ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

P/379/2003PH/3977/2022

486 GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

18871 18883

9988056565MobileNo: 9988027636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK SHARMA KAUSHAL GALHOTRA

1063, CIRCULAR ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2873/1999PH/5844/2022

H NO 20 GALI NO 21 NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

18872 18884

9780154682MobileNo: 9815988022MobileNo:

790/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAUSHAL KUMAR KOSHAL KEERTI MAHAJAN

H.NO.194,SHIV NAGAR COL.ISLAMABAD

P/880/2011P/637/1998

H.NO-8, STREET NO 16, PAWAN NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD ASR

18885 18897

MobileNo: 9888164708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA SHARMA KESHAV MAHAJAN

MAHAJAN VILLA, VIJAY NAGAR, BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5168/2020P/6214/2018

GALI BANIA DI CHAKKI WALI RAM NAGAR 
COLONY ISLAMABAD DISTT AMRITSAR

18886 18898

9667700020MobileNo: 9888438292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALJEET KAUR KESHAV SHARMA

42-B DAYANAND NAGAR LANE-2 LAWERENCE 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4569/2025P/758/2009

# 233 LANE NO 1 GOBIND NAGAR SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18887 18899

9814897648MobileNo: 7087982006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALJEET KAUR KEWAL KRISHAN ARORA

H.NO.165 PARBHAT AVENUE F.GARH SAHIB 
CHURIAN ROAD , AMRITSAR

P/105/1995PH/3121/2019

VPO VANIEKE TEHSIL AJNALA AMRITSAR

18888 18900

8288844905MobileNo: 9417323911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALJEET KAUR KEWAL KRISHAN GUPTA

H.NO.445-D,FRIENDS COLONY GOPAL NAGAR 
MAJITHAROAD AMRITSAR

P/582/2002PH/4226/2021

VPO TAKAPUR KHABBE RAJPUTTAM TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA SAHIB DISTT AMRITSAR

18889 18901

9914301303MobileNo: 8872334461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALJEET KAUR KEWAL KRISHAN JANDIAL

239 BASANT NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/15/2009PH/5830/2024

HNO. 3399, GALI CAPTAIN MEHAL SINGH 
JANDIALA GURU DISTT. AMRITSAR

18890 18902

6283600184MobileNo: 9914299400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALJIT RAJ KEWAL SINGH

D-7/17 AZAD NAGAR GALI NO 1, KOT KHALSA, 
AMRITSAR

P/3329/2007P/4037/2018

VPO SHAHPUR JAJAN TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK , 
GURDASPUR

18891 18903

9872340355MobileNo: 9988195509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALJIT SINGH KHAIRATI LAL GAMBHIR

H.NO. 241 ST.NO. 1 SHAKTI NAGAR OPP OCM 
G.T.ROAD CHHEHARA AMRITSAR

P/1541/1999P/100/2010

H.NO.75 GALI-4 KHU BHAI MARG,TARN-TARAN

18892 18904

9855343536MobileNo: 9915572678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALPAL SINGH KHANNA VIJAYANT KEWAL

H.NO. 7 ANAND AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/959/1989PH/3756/2019

VILL. TERA RAJPUTTAN PO GURALA TEHSIL 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

18893 18905

8968613807MobileNo: 9779171240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALPREET KAUR KHAZAN SINGH DHILLON

D-27, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1404/1962PH/6253/2022

VILLAGE LEHARKA DISTT AMRITSAR

18894 18906

7707806923MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALPREET SINGH CHAWLA KHERA GUND

10-C GREEN AVENUE OPP JANTA COLONY 
AMRITSAR

P/1703/2007P/307/1998

# 594 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18895 18907

9915433678MobileNo: 9888394600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAYNAT SINGH KATARIA KHERUDIN GOURI

OPP.RAMANAND KEDAR NATH KI DHARM SHALA 
BAZAR SANDUKAN DIST. ASR (PB)

P/193/2002PH/8973/2022

H NO 115 LAWRENCE ROAD DAYANAND NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

18896 18908

7529887979MobileNo: 9417208465MobileNo:

791/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHBIR SINGH KIRANJOT KAUR

VPO CHAMBA KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT TARN 
TARAN

PH/29/2022P/246/1987

#279-B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18909 18921

9814523507MobileNo: 7986861790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHDAVINDER SINGH KIRANJOT KAUR

H NO 63 ST NO 13/A, SULTANWIND ROAD NEW 
GURNAM NAGAR MANDIR BAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/26/2024P/1085/1994

453/13, RANI BAZAR ,SHARIF,PURA AMRITSAR

18910 18922

9815814577MobileNo: 9878231859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHDEEP KAUR KIRANPREET SINGH

H.NO. 876, STREET NO. 3, KOT ATMA SINGH RAM 
BAGH, AMRITSAR

PH/1029/2024PH/6472/2023

PLOT NO. 10, GALI TOWER  WALI, SHER SHAH 
SURI ROAD, CHHEHARTA DISTT.AMRITSAR

18911 18923

6283594482MobileNo: 9877661123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI AGGARWAL KIRANPREET SINGH BHATIA

H.NO.1-C, AKASH AVENUE GREEN CITY F.C ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1291/2004PH/6424/2025

HNO-51-G GOLDEN CITY MIRAKOT CHOWK 
AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

18912 18924

9115137913MobileNo: 9855407774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPREET KAUR KIRANVEER KAUR

PATTI BRAICH CHEEMA SHAINA BARNALA

PH/11489/2025PH/4001/2023

H NO 720 GALI NO 2 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
CHHEHARTA DISTT AMRITSAR

18913 18925

7837317918MobileNo: 7814100253MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHWANT KAUR Kiratpreet Kaur

27/12/19 GALI LAL SINGH CHOWNK KARORI 
AMRITSAR

PH/12036/2025P/114/1994

453, SHARIEF PURA RANI BAZAR SHARIF PURA, 
AMRITSAR

18914 18926

9915269558MobileNo: 8427887558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHWANT PAL SINGH KIRNA KAUR

VILL. GURADDI, DISTT. MANSA

PH/8397/2024P/747/2000

C-2296, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18915 18927

9914071868MobileNo: 9781657485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANDEEP KAUR KIRPAL KAUR

79-A, /2228 SAHIB ZADA SHRI JUJHAR SINGH 
AVENUE AJNALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1512-A/1995PH/9434/2021

H NO 295 DEFENCE ENCLAVE AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

18916 18928

6283904374MobileNo: 8146313448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANDEEP KAUR KIRPAL SINGH MAHAL

# B-345 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/249/1972PH/9543/2023

H NO 169 KOT ATMA RAM ST NO 8 SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18917 18929

7889069650MobileNo: 9872401762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRANDEEP SINGH KIRTI DANG

HNO 2554 GALI NO 1 DHARAPURA JOURA 
KHATAK AMRITSAR

P/1486/2016P/653/2013

H.NO. 1084 SECTOR-3 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18918 18930

8556051322MobileNo: 9855133732MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANJEET KAUR KIRTI PAL

H NO 61 STREET NO 1 PREET AVENUE O/S GATE 
HARKIMA BHARARIWAL AMRITSAR

PH/1932/2023PH/4130/2024

H N OL-6/3201 ST NO 19 NEW SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR S.W ROAD AMRITSAR

18919 18931

MobileNo: 6280525023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRANJIT SINGH KIRTI SHINGARI

H NO 2/217 GALI UPPLAN GURU BAZAAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/5024/2022P/3343/2017

VILL DUDHALA PO KATHUNANGAL AMRITSAR

18920 18932

9815678955MobileNo: 8054420859MobileNo:

792/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTSIMRAN KAUR NAGPAL KOMALPRIT KAUR GILL

VPO BHIKHIWIND, PATTI CHARDI BLAIR ROAD 
TARNTARAN

PH/7902/2023PH/6581/2021

# 20-C RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

18933 18945

9517375167MobileNo: 9815050243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL KOSHAL BHATIA

H.NO. 650 NEW NEHRU COLONY NEAR KAPOOR 
MEDICAL STORE MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/9019/2023PH/7728/2024

HNO 1862/12 GALI ARORIAN WALI BERI WALA 
WHERA HALL GATE AMRITSAR

18934 18946

6239631911MobileNo: 7526949439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL PREET KAUR KOVIDH JUNEJA

H NO 5-A R.B. DHNI CHAND ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2533/2016PH/6197/2025

VPO SANGHNA DISTT AMRITSAR

18935 18947

8968842525MobileNo: 9023319999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL SONIA KRISHAN KUMAR

# 445 GALI LAJPATRAI DHRGIANA MANDIR BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

P/335/1980PH/7307/2021

KARTAR NAGAR H NO 1633 CHHEHRATA 
AMRITSAR

18936 18948

8360249090MobileNo: 9356017329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALDEEP KAUR KRISHNA

E-714673,MAZID BUILDING CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

PH/3899/2025PH/4861/2022

VPO DHAND DISTT TARN TARAN

18937 18949

7009345410MobileNo: 9988588181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALJEET KAUR KRITANT SEGRA

PLOT NO 1 AMAN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/3061/2016PH/7034/2024

H NO 73-74 GALI NO 1 BABA DEEP SINGH 
COLONY OPPOSITE PETROL PUMP TARNTARAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

18938 18950

8847060051MobileNo: 8054041412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALJIT KAUR KRITI JAGOTRA

H NO 4741/1 GURU NANAK WARA AMRITSAR

PH/613/2025P/913/2015

SAWINDER SINGH GILL VAKIL COMEPLEX KOTHI 
NO 3 WARD NO 13 PO AJNALA

18939 18951

9713247513MobileNo: 9872526081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET KAUR KRITI VERMA

H.NO. 16 NETA JI LANE GGS NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/3876/2025PH/1479/2022

HONDA STREET NO 2 DEEP AVENUE TARN TARAN

18940 18952

6283669310MobileNo: 7901744305MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET KAUR KRITIKA KAPOOR

111, FOCAL POINT NEAR BUS STAND TARN-TARAN

PH/5448/2024PH/6902/2025

VILLAGE RIAR NEAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AJNALA

18941 18953

9876607361MobileNo: 6239491912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET SINGH KUBER ARORA

18 JAI RAM NIWAS OPP RED CORSS GIRLS HOSTEL 
NEW TEHSILPURA AMRITSAR

PH/6074/2021PH/3028/2021

H.NO. 1401 FAIR LAND CLONY, F.G.L. ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18942 18954

9855677010MobileNo: 7888564440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KOMALPREET SINGH KUL BHUSHAN BERRY

# 2185, GURU NANAK NAGAR, BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/22-3-A/1978PH/6562/2021

VILLAGE TALLA PO SOURIAN TEHSIL AJNALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

18943 18955

9803437575MobileNo: 9888737047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET SINGH KULBHUSHAN KUMAR

823 , GATE NO.6, AMAR KOT, KRISHNA NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

P/714/1968PH/1071/2024

VPO BHANGALI KALAN DISTT. AMRITSAR

18944 18956

7888506079MobileNo: 9646038543MobileNo:

793/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULBIR SINGH RANDHAWA KULJEET SINGH

VILL DHODIWINDPO RANGARH DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/8517/2024PH/2257/2023

7-HARGOVIND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18957 18969

7814076568MobileNo: 7347205587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP BAWA KULRAJ SINGH

H.NO.51,RANI KA BAGH,AMRITSAR

P/2181/1999P/353/1990

# 1449/9 ABADI BAWA RAGHBEER DASS INSIDE 
LOHRI GATE AMRITSAR

18958 18970

9814571081MobileNo: 9815275904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KAUR KULRAJ SINGH

H.NO. 214 STREET NO. 2, SULTANWIND ROAD, 
CHOURA BAZAR, GOBIND NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/5015/2019PH/5535/2021

NARAINGARH JABBOWAL AMRITSAR

18959 18971

9915467300MobileNo: 9115974734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP MODGIL KULTAR SINGH

B-189 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/272/1979P/2216/2012

R/O E-8/388 GURU NANAK NAGAR BHALLA 
COLONY CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

18960 18972

9988339863MobileNo: 9915955258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP PASAHAN KULWANT RAI JAIN

# N-7/23 CHATUR BHUJ ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1320/1962PH/9531/2022

# 1704 GALI DARBAR SAHIB JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

18961 18973

9888961824MobileNo: 9814130402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH

1454/12,GOWAL MANDI RAM TIRATH ROAD

P/893/1985P/1524/2006

W.NO-4/63 NEAR SATGURU PUBLIC SCHOOL,VPO 
MAJITHA TEHSIL & DISTT. AMRITSAR

18962 18974

9780009060MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP KUMAR KULWANT SINGH

# 55,  NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/146/1996PH/994/2023

# 420 GREEN FIELD AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

18963 18975

9872575868MobileNo: 9815495957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP SINGH KULWANT SINGH KARWAR

R/O 65 EK ROOP AVENUE MAJITHA RD 
NAUSHEHRA AMRITSAR

P/40/2011P/215-A/1980

T-11/213 MAHNA SINGH ROAD ST. NO. 2, 
AMRITSAR

18964 18976

9872641313MobileNo: 9646150019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP SINGH KULWINDER KAUR

H NO D/1829 GALI NO 12 RAM NAGAR COLONY 
AMRITSAR

PH/3179/2023P/968/2018

VILL. MAJUPUR PO CHABHAL KALAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT TARNTARAN

18965 18977

9417656414MobileNo: 9872958093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIPAK RAI KULWINDER KAUR

VILL DHALIWAL PO CHEEMA KHUDI TEHSIL 
BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/10179/2023P/905/1982

1-2, CHAND AVENUE PHASE-I FC RD AMRITSAR

18966 18978

9464985506MobileNo: 7340966511MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULJEET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH

H.NO. 42 GALI NO. 3 LABH NAGAR COLONY RAM 
TIRATH ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2757/1999P/1147/2007

VPO- MALLIAN DISTRICT AMRITSAR

18967 18979

8872421100MobileNo: 9872121190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULJEET SINGH KULWINDER SINGH

VILL. KHASA COLONY TEHSIL AND DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/4915/2020P/1762/2006

VILL. MALAWALI PO. S.J.S. AVENUE AMRITSAR

18968 18980

9872041177MobileNo: 8146637937MobileNo:

794/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDERJIT SINGH LAKHA SINGH AZAD

VPO. RAYYA KHURDTEHSIL BABA BAKALA SAHIB

P/1016/2015P/3106/2008

VPO KHAPER KHERI AMRITSAR

18981 18993

9463027956MobileNo: 9463570178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUMAR GAURAV LAKHAN PAL SINGH

# 118 RAM SINGH COLONY G.NO 1 OPP KOT 
HARNAM DASS SW. ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/2166/2013P/742/2018

H NO 2609/18 STREET NO 1 SIMLA MARKET 
PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

18982 18994

8566844681MobileNo: 9876802085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUMAR SAGAR LAKHBIR SINGH

KOTHI NO B-69, RANJIT AVENUE OPP. RED CROSS 
BHAWAN, AMRITSAR

P/454/2002PH/2575/2021

INSIDE LAHORI GATE H NO T 17/43 MAHANTA DA 
MOHALLA AMRITSAR

18983 18995

9914581996MobileNo: 9779153040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNAL LAKHBIR SINGH SANDHU

94, SHASTRI NAGAR MAJITHA RD. AMRITSAR

P/1441/2004PH/9984/2023

# 2016/3, (1291) GALI KAMBO BAGH RAMANAND 
OLD LAKKAR MANDI, AMRITSAR

18984 18996

9463022227MobileNo: 8872065216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNAL ARORA LAKHBIR SINGH SEHEMI

# 1408, GURU NANAK COLONY STREET NO-3 
TARN TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

P/204/1989P/1726/2007

E-577 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18985 18997

9855146789MobileNo: 9653491490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNAL ARORA LAKHWINDER SINGH

#518, SANDHU AVENUE GT ROAD CHHEHART

P/599/1975PH/6659/2019

H. NO. 19, JAGDAMBAY COLONY, MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

18986 18998

8288051418MobileNo: 9356017723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNAL SHARMA LAKHWINDER SINGH

R/O 50 OFFICER'S ENCLAVE GT ROAD 
CHHEHARTTA AMRITSAR

P/675/1984P/507/2017

1782, GALI BHATRIAN KOTRA 
BHAGIAN,AMRITSAR

18987 18999

9466788090MobileNo: 9988278215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNDAN LAL SEHGAL LAKHWINDER SINGH

52,NEW MODEL TOWN CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR

P/391/1994P/266/1970

1159/9, KATRA KHAZANA, MAIN BAZAR, 
AMRITSAR

18988 19000

9855227333MobileNo: 9417323982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNWAR SHER SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH

VPO-TARAGARH DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/1231/2000PH/1670/2025

371-D BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

18989 19001

8837806848MobileNo: 9872262188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNWAR VIJAY PRATAP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH

H NO 793 W NO 2 MOHALLA SEKHUPURA 
JANDIALA GURU TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/1921/2019PH/2807/2021

# 2004 SECTOR-69  SAS NAGAR MOHALI

18990 19002

9814085205MobileNo: 7837121006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAJPAT RAI LAKHWINDER SINGH

H. NO. 3523, ST.NO. 3, AZAD NAGAR, PUTLIGHAR, 
AMRITSAR

PH/2648/2019P/396/2012

21/4 PAWAN NAGAR BATALA RD

18991 19003

9815645558MobileNo: 9888082160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHA SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH

PLOT NO 6 GRAD TRUNK ROAD NEAR MEHRA 
HOTEL AMRITSAR

PH/1208/2025P/2032/2016

VPO CHABBA AMRITSAR

18992 19004

9592040040MobileNo: 9803111113MobileNo:

795/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHAY MAHENDRU LAXMI NARAYAN DUA

H.NO.281, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/113-B/1976PH/7440/2024

B-212, NEW AMRITSAR, AMRITSAR

19005 19017

8194844000MobileNo: 9417258606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHIT MAHAJAN LOKESH KUMAR

NEAR JYOTISAR COLONY JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

PH/12552/2025PH/1569/2021

190-A/2850 GURBAX NAGAR NAWAN KOT OPP 
SHARMA HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

19006 19018

6280774855MobileNo: 9041420748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHMI SONI LOVE KIRANPREET SINGH

H.NO.56-57, DASHMESH AVNUE NR. GNDU 
AMRITSAR

P/903/2006P/1509/2013

# 9 TILAK NAGAR B/S SHIVALA MANDHIR 
AMRITSAR

19007 19019

9814233218MobileNo: 9872071234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHYA LOVE MAHAJAN

2243 MAIN RANI BAZAR SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/1126/2020PH/8032/2023

W NO 8 BALLA WALI GALI GETHI DAS DAMANDIR 
FATEHGARH CHURIAN GURDASPUR

19008 19020

7087304887MobileNo: 9780619905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHYA BAJAJ LOVEDEEP KUMAR

VPO MEHLAN WALA TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

P/5608/2018PH/11349/2025

H NO 4-A KRISHNA SQUARE-2 AMRITSAR

19009 19021

9517833766MobileNo: 6280970329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT JOSHI LOVEDEEP SINGH

VPO.- BALLA MANJPUR TEH. & DISTT- AMRITSAR

P/3897/2018P/478/1979

E-479, RANJIT AVENUE

19010 19022

9814150881MobileNo: 8568040781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR LOVEDEEP SINGH

VPO MOLLLUSL TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6100/2021P/209/1996

# 106 NEW LABOUR COLONY CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

19011 19023

9878575702MobileNo: 9501423048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR LOVEJEET KAUR

VILL. SUJRA PO KHARINDWA DISTT. 
KURUKSHETRA

PH/283/2024P/3230/2007

# 34 ABADI SUNDER SINGH,PURANI CHUNGI, 
AMRITSAR

19012 19024

9988648569MobileNo: 8168152457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LALIT TUTEJA LOVEJEET SINGH

VILL BOPARAI KHURD AMRITSAR

PH/6888/2025P/1623/2016

165, RANI KA BAGH, AMRITSAR

19013 19025

9855305052MobileNo: 8427429041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAVANYA BAHL LOVELY

AIRPORT ROAD RAJA SANSI NAVA ADDA NEAR 
DHARIWAL CHAKKI AMRITSAR

PH/473/2021P/1057/2016

D 70 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19014 19026

9888905908MobileNo: 7696623668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAVISH GUPTA LOVEPREET KAUR

NEAR NEW TEHSIL OFFICE W NO 1 FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN AMRITSAR

PH/9680/2023PH/5300/2024

H NO 3634 OPP ANMOL PALACE PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

19015 19027

9779488464MobileNo: 6283455688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAVISH GUPTA Lovepreet Kaur

BHAINI RAJPUTTAN DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/12009/2025PH/9266/2025

GALI NO 3 GALI GUPTA VAKEEL WALI NEAR SAI 
MANDIR GURU AMARDASS AVENUE DISTT TARN 
TARAN

19016 19028

6239462702MobileNo: 8198837025MobileNo:

796/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH MAJOR SINGH

VILLAGE RUPOWALI KHURD P.O. KATHUNAN GAL 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1147/2013PH/2080/2022

VPO NANGLI FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

19029 19041

9803663772MobileNo: 9988298907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH MAKHAN SINGH BHARTI

# 2706/ VII  17 KUCHA TEHAL SINGH GILWALI 
GATE AMRITSAR

P/14/2001PH/4169/2022

VPO MASTI PALKOT DISTT HOSHIARPUR

19030 19042

9876186063MobileNo: 9356813564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH MALKIAT SINGH

H NO E-1/976 HARGOBINDOPURA WADALI ROAD 
GALI NO 1 CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/7623/2024PH/4689/2023

VILL. BALAGGAN DISTT. AMRITSAR

19031 19043

8968770812MobileNo: 9888840916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Lovepreet Singh MALKIAT SINGH SIDHU

# 5 GURU AMARDES AVENUE TEACHER'S LANE 
AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/637/2006PH/11285/2025

VILL MURADPURA BLOCK VERKA PO BALKHORD 
AMRITSAR

19032 19044

8360754901MobileNo: 9815500189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVISHDEEP SINGH MALKIT SINGH

VPO WADALA BHILTEWAD RAM TIRATH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4694/2020PH/1706/2024

# 143/419 WARD NO. 12, KHEMKARAN TEHSIL 
BHIKIWIND DISTT. TARNTARAN

19033 19045

9592999956MobileNo: 8872363480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN LAL MAMTA KHOKHER

H NO. 429 ABADI SANT NAGAR POST OFFICE 
VERKA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/3367/2012P/155/2011

H NO 14/339 GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR OPP 
GANGA BUILDING GT ROAD PUTLIGHAR

19034 19046

9463766933MobileNo: 9888765010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHAV SHARMA MAMTA RANI

R/O A-691 NEW AMRITSAR

P/1012/2002PH/3835/2025

H NO 9-A GALI NO 15 NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

19035 19047

8968720201MobileNo: 9814254055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHU BALA MANAS CHOPRA

HNO 281 GOAL BAGH NARAYAN NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/7390/2024PH/9256/2021

H NO 890 SANJAY GANDHI COLONY FGC ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19036 19048

8264682278MobileNo: 9517930306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHUSUDHAN MANAV ANAND

H.NO. 544 KATRA SUFAID ANAND MARKET 
AMRITSAR

P/1573/2013PH/3625/2023

H.NO. 533/9 ,5-4 GALIKHAI WALI KATRA 
KAHAZANA AMRITSAR

19037 19049

8289091887MobileNo: 7696307777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHABIR SINGH MANAV K CHANDAY

H.NO.10,SHASTRI NAGAR,MAJITHA 
ROAD,AMRITSAR

P/586/2001P/2284/2011

H.NO.487,DREM CITY,MANAWALA,AMRITSAR

19038 19050

9914970007MobileNo: 9815626119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAHIMA NAYYER MANAV MAHAJAN

H.NO.1, SAGAR COMPLEX, LANE NO.1, RANJIT 
VIHAR, LOHARKA ROAD,

PH/7010/2024PH/4170/2020

2090 KHU SUNARIAN AMRITSAR

19039 19051

9877225205MobileNo: 7837777831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIP SINGH MANAV SHARMA

H NO 1763/8 GALI NOLKE WALI BAZAR SIRKI 
BANDA AMRITSAR

PH/4592/2022P/3138/2017

H NO 57 G NO 7 EAST GROUND NAGAR AMRITSAR

19040 19052

9780717601MobileNo: 7087997789MobileNo:

797/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANBIR KAUR MANDEEP SINGH

# 1411/4, G.NO. 3, GURU NANAK COLONY OLD 
OCTROI, T.T. ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8243/2023PH/4875/2022

VILL KANWEN PO PREET NAGAR TEHSIL AJNALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

19053 19065

7814058515MobileNo: 9988018788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANBIR SINGH MANDEEP SINGH

VILL DEHRIWAL DEHRIWALA AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/6210/2025P/1337/2013

LIG 708-709 HOUSING BOARD COLONY RANJIT 
AVENUE BLOCK-C AMRITSAR

19054 19066

9646899701MobileNo: 9517708293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANDEEP SINGH

# 3666/15 CHOWK MAQBOOLPURA MEHTA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/13339/2025P/130/2018

VPO AWAN RAMDAY TEHSIL AJNALA

19055 19067

9872104867MobileNo: 7901780919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANDEEP SINGH ARORA

# 11 LANE NO 6 RANJIT VIHAR LOHARAKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/364/1994PH/7801/2021

H.NO. 1546/14, GALI NO. 7/8 HARI PURA 
AMRITSAR

19056 19068

9877361004MobileNo: 9814071831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANDEEP SINGH BEDI

# 47 STREET NO 4 SARDAR AVENUE MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/276/2024PH/441/2022

# 45 NEW AZAD NAGAR AMRITSAR

19057 19069

7986227213MobileNo: 7996000051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANDEEP SINGH CHAWLA

# 79, BABADEEP SINGH COLONY CHATIWIND 
GATE, AMRITSAR

P/831/2016PH/5127/2022

VILL HARUWAL TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK DISTT 
GURDASPUR

19058 19070

9779989073MobileNo: 9592379000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANDEEP SINGH DHILLON

# 711 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR

P/1330/2001PH/4425/2024

BABA SAWAN SINGH NAGAR BEAIS AMRITSAR

19059 19071

7901965530MobileNo: 9876010283MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANDEEP SINGH MANN

# 27 ST NO 1 JUDGE NAGAR NEAR JAURA FATAK 
AMRITSAR

P/239/2009PH/8468/2024

# 147 W NO 3 RAJA SANSI AMRITSAR

19060 19072

7973067200MobileNo: 9878740102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANDHIR SINGH

344-SHASTRI NAGER,LAWRANCE ROAD AMRITSAR

P/931/1993P/847/2006

Q.NO. 32, SHIV NAGAR COLONY ISLAMABAD, 
AMRITSAR

19061 19073

9888734356MobileNo: 9814875075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANDIP SINGH

C-250 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/585/2013P/1630/2010

VPO BHAGWAN NEAR JANDIALA R.S  AMRITSAR

19062 19074

8146813377MobileNo: 9855586725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANDIP SINGH

VPO KALA ( GHANUPUR) AMRITSAR

PH/3841/2019P/1102/2011

H NO 1101 NEW PARTAP NAGAR B BLOCK DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19063 19075

9878500047MobileNo: 9814060623MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANDEEP SINGH MANDIP SINGH

# 231 STREET NO 3 SANT AVENUE OPP MALL OF 
AMRITSAR

PH/8508/2023P/2266/2017

H NO.111 W NO.10 MOHALLA GHAH MANDI 
RAJA SANSI AMRITSAR

19064 19076

9888773434MobileNo: 9803755673MobileNo:

798/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANEESH BAJAJ MANINDER SINGH

R/O 289 GOBIND NAGAR GALI NO 2 S W ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/2532/2008P/2560/1999

H.NO. 4-A KRISHNA SQUARE II AMRITSAR

19077 19089

9872031451MobileNo: 9814120230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANGAL SINGH MANINDER SINGH SURI

KOTHI NO 423 AZAD NAGAR NEAR JOURA 
JEWLLERS100 FOOT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2351/2010P/1095/2007

37, KABIR PARK, PO KHALSA COLLEGE

19078 19090

9872727258MobileNo: 9815631383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANHAR LUTHRA MANINDERJEET SINGH

# D2-1856 EKTA NAGAR GALI TELEPHONE WALI 
PO J.F MILLS ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

P/1843/2012PH/303/2022

H NO 2726 GILWALI GATE AMRITSAR

19079 19091

6283492540MobileNo: 9855247337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANHGA SINGH MANINDERJIT KAUR

WARD NO. 5, NEAR DANA MANDI MAJITHA 
DISTT.AMRITSAR

PH/2476/2022P/1130/1995

71,KHALSA AVENUE ,GURU NANAK WARA 
PUTLIGHAR

19080 19092

9814452247MobileNo: 7901971615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANI MANINDERJIT SINGH

A-358 PARTAP NAGAR G.T ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1219/1998PH/8854/2023

H.NO. 16, GURU TEG VAGADYR AVENUE 
CHATTIWIND GATE NEAR ANAND HOSPITAL 
AMRITSAR-143001

19081 19093

6280889349MobileNo: 9815955201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANI RATTAN MANINDERPAL SINGH

R/O E 537 NEW RANJIT PURA ST NO 2 
CHHEHARTA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1589/2008PH/10623/2025

#149, RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

19082 19094

9115957193MobileNo: 8054962262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIK BAJAJ MANISH ARORA

1/56, A-BLOCK, RANJIT, AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/213/2006P/1648/2005

4-A KRISHNA SQUARE II, AMRITSAR

19083 19095

9876131456MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIK SHAH MANISH ARORA

B 252 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/934/2008PH/4952/2025

H.NO. 1, MCA NEW/16, O/S KHZANA GATE 
SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH COLONYCHABAL ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

19084 19096

8837893237MobileNo: 9888692233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIKET MANISH BANSAL

# 62-A BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1492/2009PH/8941/2023

H.NO. 118, PROFESSOR COLONY TILAK NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

19085 19097

9988515146MobileNo: 9780687638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER KAUR MANISH DEVGAN

H.NO.194,SHIV NAGAR COL.ISLAMABAD

P/271/2011P/4728/2018

H.NO. 242 STREET NO. 3, JASPAL NAGAR 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

19086 19098

9876753851MobileNo: 8054860415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER PAL SINGH MANISH KASHYAP

# 44 GALI NO-1 HUSSAIN PURA WEST AMRITSAR

P/1840/2012P/711/1984

11-C RANI - KA- BAGH NEAR GOVT. COLLEGE 
LANE AMRITSAR

19087 19099

9814523265MobileNo: 9888840668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANISH KUMAR

F-18/975, TUNG BALA, MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1460/2006P/928/1981

H.NO.17,RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

19088 19100

9814148680MobileNo: 9501088300MobileNo:

799/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJEET SINGH

VILL URDHAN PO GOURA NANGAL TEH AJNALA 
DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/2143/2014P/935/2009

# 1316 BAZAR LALA ANANT RAM SETHI WALA W 
NO 1 OPP. KESAR DA DHABA AMRITSAR

19101 19113

9855240172MobileNo: 7508963004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR Manjeet Singh

VPO MAJITHA AMRITSAR-1, AMRITSAR

PH/8112/2025P/3175/2009

H NO 93 PREM NAGAR LANE 4 VIJAY NAGAR 
BATALA RD AMRITSAR

19102 19114

9872411957MobileNo: 7888990676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJINDER BHATTI

# 2, RAMDAS NIWAS B/S OFFICER'S COLONY RAM 
TIRATH ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/2620/2022P/5460/2018

H NO 3298 ST NO 5 AZAD NAGAR AMRITSAR

19103 19115

9888962088MobileNo: 7087709101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR ARORA MANJINDER KAUR

H.NO. 1115 MC, BLOCK-D, GURU AMAR DAS 
AVENUE AJNALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/4094/2019P/1019/1999

# 120,  SHAKTI NAGAR AMRITSAR

19104 19116

8427103261MobileNo: 8146970159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH PRASHER MANJINDER SINGH

F 13/281, GOPAL NAGAR, FRIENDS COLONY 
MAJITHA ROAD MAJITHA ROD. AMRITSAR

P/50/2006P/3170/2012

# 63-E RAM GALI GOPAL NAGAR ST NO 3 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19105 19117

8146388811MobileNo: 9815782037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH SHARMA MANJINDER SINGH

62 WHITE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3253/2007PH/5369/2023

# 1657/1-15, GALI MAHAVIR CHOWK BIJLI MALL 
BAZAR, AMRITSAR

19106 19118

8360833034MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH THAPAR MANJINDER SINGH

E-1824 GOBIND NAGAR SUBHASH ROAD 
CHHAHARTA,AMRITSAR

P/2845/2018PH/8858/2022

H NO 1359 GALI JALFA DEVI RAM BAGH 
AMRITSAR

19107 19119

6283314383MobileNo: 9592426444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANJINDER SINGH

H NO D4/1105 BOHAR WALI GALI DHAPAN 
AMRITSAR

PH/3309/2019PH/75/2022

H NO 625/10 GALI MADHA PENDA KATRA DULLO 
AMRITSAR

19108 19120

8360143217MobileNo: 8837823516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA GROVER MANJINDER SINGH

VILLAGE CHAKMUKAND PO KHASA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6426/2023PH/4613/2022

H NO 469/18 SAMADH BABA SHOKAR SHAH 
MOHALLA BHAG SHAH TARN TARAN

19109 19121

8968305868MobileNo: 8727008796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA SHARMA MANJINDER SINGH

H NO 2/2888 GALI NO 6 TARN TARAN ROAD KAT 
MANGAL SINGH CHOWK GURU NANAK COLONY 
AMRITSAR

PH/6697/2025P/1342/2014

H.NO. 47 BHARAT NAGAR BATALA RD AMRITSAR

19110 19122

9646853751MobileNo: 9877322187MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET KAUR MANJINDER SINGH MANN

GURU KI WADALI CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/1828/2007PH/8506/2022

VILLAGE SABHRA TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN 
TARAN

19111 19123

9855763813MobileNo: 9872301397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET SINGH MANJIT SINGH

# 18 NEW DASMESH AVENUE OPP KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/683/1985P/548/1990

25, KHALSA COLLEGE CAMPUS AMRITSAR

19112 19124

9501017518MobileNo: 9814115893MobileNo:

800/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH MANMOHAN JERATH

129 PUDA COLONY GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/978/1995P/2811/2012

H.NO.643,INDRA COLONY MAJITHA ROAD,ASR

19125 19137

9653844093MobileNo: 9814976376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT KAUR MANMOHAN PARTAP SINGH

SINGH, # 22, HARGOBIND AVENUE . G.P. SAHIB 
KACHI ROAN P.O CENTRAL JAIL AMRITSAR

P/2758/1999PH/5519/2022

JWALA NAGAR NARAINGARH CHHERARTA 
AMRITSAR

19126 19138

8872209604MobileNo: 9417373991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH

250  GALI LAJPAT RAI DURGIANA ABADIR DISTT 
AMRITSAR

P/340/1978PH/4739/2024

VILL. GALIB TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

19127 19139

8725859487MobileNo: 9417080527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH

# 56-C KASHMIR AVENUE MATA KAULAN MARG, 
AMRITSAR

P/115/1986PH/6544/2025

VILL. ALAWALWALA GURDASPUR

19128 19140

7814354538MobileNo: 9814414170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT SINGH MANMOHIT SINGH

R/O 192-E RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

P/2242/2008PH/2960/2019

VPO FATEHPUR RAJPUTAN AMRITSAR

19129 19141

9781070905MobileNo: 9888068684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT SINGH MANNAT

PH/6727/2024PH/5588/2024

C-2197,RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19130 19142

8146264005MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU MANNAT KUKREJA

# 142 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/9400/2021P/1193/2016

H NO 831 WACHHYA WALI GALI MUSTFA BAD 
BATALA

19131 19143

9780069657MobileNo: 8837596708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Mankiran Kaur MANNAT SHARMA

H NO 767/8 BARHAMPURI KOT KHALSA NEAR 
HOLY CITY SCHOOL AMRITSAR

PH/6271/2025PH/8647/2025

65, CHUNGI MANDIR AKALI COLONY SUTTAN 
WIND ROAD AMRITSAR

19132 19144

8437634010MobileNo: 9988202826MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANLAIKHPREET KAUR MANOHAR LAL

# A-173 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/562/1976PH/7278/2025

TARN TARAN ROAD ADDA CHABHAL JHABAL 
KALAN TARN TARAN

19133 19145

7973886389MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMEET KAUR MANOHAR SINGH

HL-71 ROOP NAGAR HAKIMA WALA  AMRITSAR

P/439/2004PH/7148/2024

VILL KALE BAGH PO PURIKA MUKERIAN 
HOSHIARPUR

19134 19146

7657995935MobileNo: 9417171794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMEET SINGH MANOHAR SINGH

H NO 22 DASHMESH AVENU PO RAYON & SILK 
MILLS GT ROAD CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/10598/2025P/2325/2011

H.NO.69,BABA DEEP SINGH COLONY,AMRITSAR

19135 19147

9814073804MobileNo: 9872460421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMIT SINGH MANOHAR SINGH SAINI

81 KENEDY AVENUE

P/482/1980P/3288/2016

H NO 38 GALI NO 2 SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

19136 19148

9815840521MobileNo: 9855233832MobileNo:

801/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ MANPREET KAUR SANDHU

H NO 8 SHINGAR AVENUE PO CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

PH/4129/2021PH/3305/2019

# 89 LAXMI VIHAR NEAR MAHAKALI MANDIR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19149 19161

9888392335MobileNo: 9815864186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET SHARMA

F-20/404 NEHRU COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/8153/2021P/1076/1999

H.NO.515/4 ,NEW GOPAL NAGAR,VPO 
GHANUPUR, CHHEHARTA

19150 19162

8146688833MobileNo: 7986295870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET SINGH

H.NO. 99/100 PALAM VIHAR MAJITHA RD BY 
PUMP OPP KHANA PAPER MILL AMRITSAR

P/16/1999P/1006/2001

# 1308 GALI COMMITTEE WALI MOTI BAZAR 
KATRA AHLUWALIA AMRITSAR

19151 19163

9814455893MobileNo: 9815133296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET SINGH

B-193 RANJIT AVENUE NEAR DISTT COURT 
AMRITSAR

P/2389/1999P/1237/2004

VPO. DHARIWAL KALER TEH. AJNALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

19152 19164

9877825649MobileNo: 9417156073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ SEHGAL MANPREET SINGH

H NO 2/C NEW KANGRA COLONY AMRITSAR

P/3414/2018P/1295/2012

PLOT NO.153-C GALI NO.3 SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH COLONY CHABBAL ROAD

19153 19165

9814880777MobileNo: 8568080911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

H NO L-6/2581 GALI NO 2 NEW SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/8047/2021P/3217/2017

H. NO. 63, VPO JHANJOTI, TEHSIL AJNALA, 
DISTRICT AMRITSAR

19154 19166

9646170878MobileNo: 9307700007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

H NO 73 GALI NO 12 NEW HARGOBIND AVENUE 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/4133/2023P/2789/2018

VILL. TALWANDI GORAYA TEH/PO DERA BABA 
NANAK DISTT GURDASPUR

19155 19167

9878611749MobileNo: 9781666649MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

VPO SULTANWIND, H.NO. 9088 PATTI SULTAN DI 
DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/128/2024PH/7131/2021

VPO CHABHAL DISTT TARN TARAN

19156 19168

8872223074MobileNo: 6239442491MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

41-42, THAKUR JI ESTATE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8020/2025PH/5391/2022

# 1212/13,B-BLOCK  NEW AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

19157 19169

9780583001MobileNo: 7888809522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANREET KAUR

VPO POOHLA TEHSIL PATTI

P/2867/2017PH/5755/2023

VPO SHAM NAGAR BLOCK MAJITHA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

19158 19170

7901925491MobileNo: 9814097302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET KAUR MANSI

H NO 485/16 BANK  COLONY BATALA DISTT 
GURDASPUR

PH/4006/2024PH/6008/2023

VILL SIDHUPUR TEHSIL SHAHKOT DISTT 
JALANDHAR

19159 19171

9815667409MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANSI

FLAT-NO, 13,GOVERMENT MED COLLAGE CIR 
CULAR ROAD AMRITSAR-1 PO-ASR.G.PO DISTT 
ASR

PH/6232/2024PH/7332/2024

VILL MEERPUR TEH BATALA TEH GURDASPUR

19160 19172

7814200550MobileNo: 7717352872MobileNo:

802/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSI DHAMMI MANVEEN KAUR

HNO 5226 ST NO-1 GOBIND NAGAR SULTAN 
WIND ROAD AMRTISAR

PH/7473/2024PH/7889/2025

VILLAGE GOPALPURA KHATHUNANGAL AMRITSAR

19173 19185

7837340891MobileNo: 7508051747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSI KALYANI MANWINDER SINGH

H.NO. 75, ST. NO. 6, TANDON NAGAR, BATALA 
ROAD. AMRITSAR

P/1834/2006PH/74/2022

H NO 1835/2 GALI NO 1 SHERA WALA GATE 
AMRITSAR

19174 19186

9646413744MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSI PANDEY Mark Kalyan

H NO 112 NEW KOT MIT SINGH TARN TARAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9771/2025PH/7554/2021

H NO 106 PREET ENCLAVE UNIVERSITY ROAD 
JALANDHAR

19175 19187

7906354977MobileNo: 9855148127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSI SHARMA MARVI SHINGARI

# 1357/8, CHOWK RAJPUTTA ISLALAMBAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4698/2019PH/5727/2025

GURU NANAK WARA AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

19176 19188

7719581414MobileNo: 9814055049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSIRAT KAUR SANDHU MASHKAN MAHENDRA

PURIAN MOHALLA BATALA

PH/7393/2024PH/282/2021

VILLAGE KANUNKE PO ATTRI DISTT AMRITSAR

19177 19189

7986812730MobileNo: 8837758732MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANTAJ SINGH MAYANK GUPTA

1/8 MAHAN SINGH GATE PAKKI GALI  NEAR 
SHARMA MANDIR AMRITSAR

PH/4747/2024PH/396/2022

181-A SANDHU AVENUE AMRITSAR

19178 19190

8671000043MobileNo: 8567852610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANTESH SINGH MAYANK JOSHI

1767 OLD LAHER MANDI NEAR JALLIAN WALA 
BAGH

P/194/1993PH/7763/2022

D-8 ALPHA INTERNATIONAL CITY AMRITSAR

19179 19191

8284846147MobileNo: 9814444050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANTHAN BHOGAT MAYANK KAPOOR

H.NO.663, AJANTA PUBLIC SCHOOL BASANT 
AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/6373/2018PH/5423/2024

H NO 4700/17 MAIN BAZAR DAIM GANJ OPP 
SWAMI HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

19180 19192

7508411027MobileNo: 9815151510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANTHAN KEHRA MAYANK SHARMA

# D-677 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/5495/2020PH/7303/2021

H NO 478/9 GALI DAJ WALI KATRA KHAJANG 
WALA AMRITSAR

19181 19193

7986594799MobileNo: 9023751751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANURANJAN SHARMA MEENAKSHI

H NO 2639 ST NO 2 TEHSIL- PURA AMRITSAR

P/2797/2009P/22/2018

# 83 BLUE ENCLAVE BLUE CITY KHURD 
MIRANKOT  KHURD AMRITSAR

19182 19194

9914242888MobileNo: 8196083123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANUWANT SINGH CHABBA MEENAKSHI

H.NO.473/VI, BAZAR GUJRAN WALA MAJITH 
MANDI AMRITSAR

PH/9071/2022PH/3186/2020

CHABBA HOUSE VPO CHABBA TARN TARAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19183 19195

8054719975MobileNo: 9464226656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANVEEN KAUR MEENAKSHI

HNO 697 SHEKHUPURA MOHALLA JANDIALA 
GURU

PH/2011/2025PH/6184/2019

B-682 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19184 19196

7696309007MobileNo: 6239691275MobileNo:

803/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI CHAND MEHAK

HNO-2395/9 GALI MUNSHIAN WALI GATE 
BHAGTAN WALA AMRITSAR

PH/6284/2025P/4117/2016

H NO D-17/1854 ST NO 4 KARTAR NAGAR 
CHHEHATA AMRITSAR

19197 19209

8427477744MobileNo: 8544843625MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI JAIN MEHAK

H.NO. 2168 ST.NO. 1, CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH 
NAGAR JUDGE NAGAR NEAR JOURA PHATAK, 
AMRITSAR

PH/7230/2025PH/7920/2021

1941 NALKOUNLI GALI JANDIALA GURU DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19198 19210

7986644571MobileNo: 9872416944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENU MEHAK KHANNA

H.NO. 346 FRIENDS COLONY, MAJITHA ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

PH/4265/2024PH/10031/2025

#1375, GALI CHOBRAN WALI VERKA, AMRITSAR

19199 19211

9779067594MobileNo: 8968401901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENU BALA MEHAK SHARMA

H.NO.100, GALI NO.30, FATEH SINGH COLONY 
O/S GATE HAKIMA, AMRITSAR

PH/1106/2025P/3232/2007

# 329 BLOCK I BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR 
LUDHIANA

19200 19212

9872622967MobileNo: 6280808814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Megha Mehakdeep Singh

VPO BABA BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/7773/2025PH/7666/2025

H. NO. 1515K, GALI MOCHIAN WALI, HALL 
BAZAAR AMIRTSAR

19201 19213

7743020824MobileNo: 8728813003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA BALI MEHAKPREET KAUR

H.NO. 5, STREET NO. 1B, KOT MANGAL SINGH 
TARNTRAN ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7143/2023PH/4138/2020

H NO 84 ANAND PURI AVENUE AMRITSAR

19202 19214

9988770755MobileNo: 9530765501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA KHOSLA MEHAKPREET SINGH

H NO 6 DR.SURAT SINGH ROAD OPP KHALSA 
COLLEGE PUBLIC SCHOOL SARKARIA AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

PH/4138/2025PH/2441/2023

H NO 198 NEW MODEL TOWN CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

19203 19215

9216422327MobileNo: 7508920088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHNA MEHAKPUNEET KAUR

VPO RAJATAL AMRITSAR

PH/7504/2021PH/9755/2021

H.NO. 73 GALI NO. 7, PAWAN NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19204 19216

9876879349MobileNo: 9878077937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHNA SHARMA MEHAR SINGH

# 20-E IMPERIAL CITY LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6375/2021PH/7958/2023

H.NO. 25/26 GALI NO. 3, HIMMAT SINGH 
AVENUE AMRITSAR

19205 19217

9646602857MobileNo: 7508415669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK MEHTAB SINGH SANDHU

19 SEC. 21-A, CHANDIGARH

P/566/1983PH/2022/2022

# 253 VILL SAIDOLEHAL TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

19206 19218

8557086062MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK MERU

H.NO.409 AKASH AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2863/2008PH/7548/2022

H NO 1983/3 GALI MAI RATTO I/S SULTANWIND 
GATE AMRITSAR

19207 19219

9877621909MobileNo: 9888356885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK MICHAEL JOHN

VPO VALTOHA TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/2634/2025PH/7691/2024

1862/12, GALI ARORIA WALI, BERI WALA WHERA 
NEAR HALL GATE, AMRITSAR

19208 19220

7009113751MobileNo: 7681902175MobileNo:

804/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MIHIR TANEJA MOHINDER KUMAR

H NO 176/C PROFESSIOR COLONY NEW MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2263/2017PH/6204/2025

H.NO. 23 WHITE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19221 19233

8264388752MobileNo: 7837263797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MILANDEEP SINGH MOHINDER PAL

R/O 7 MAQBOL ROAD, NEAR ANAND AVENUE 
PARK AMRITSAR

P/1767/2003P/3888/2018

VPO- JALALPURA, TEH. & DISTT.- AMRITSAR

19222 19234

8872220120MobileNo: 9417434966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MILIND DHAWAN MOHINDER PAL

VPO BHIKHIWIND TEH PATTI DISTT TARN-TARAN

P/1184/2004PH/4357/2022

H NO 16/1 HUKAM SINGH ROAD AMRITSAR

19223 19235

9530578281MobileNo: 9814823139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MISHTHA PARASHER MOHINDER PAL

HNO B-1419 NEW AMRITSAR AMRITSAR-1

P/1268/2013PH/6136/2023

# 515-C, R.B. ESTATES LUHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

19224 19236

8195090111MobileNo: 7009178381MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MITESH KAPOOR MOHINDER PAL SINGH

# 340 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/1300/2024P/1612/2017

239-C BEAUTY AVENUE PHASE-2 RALE CHOWK 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19225 19237

7837166659MobileNo: 9501587408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD ALI MOHINDER PAUL SINGH

H.NO. 149-A MEDICAL ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

P/60/1984PH/270/2022

H NO 136-A BABA JIWAN SINGH COLONY BYE 
PASS CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

19226 19238

8427168821MobileNo: 9815574939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN MOHINDER SINGH

# 279 SHIVALA COLONY AMRITSAR

P/2482/2007P/4657/2017

H NO 23 SHRI RAM AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19227 19239

7508467410MobileNo: 9878639459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN ARORA MOHINDER SINGH

H.NO. E-8/176 ST NO. 1 BHALLA COLONY 
CHHEHARTTA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/6/2013P/1377/2004

H.NO. 7/1362, STREET PEHALWANA ,I/S GATE 
BHAGTAN WALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

19228 19240

9815992474MobileNo: 9417914437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHAN SINGH MOHINDER SINGH GILL

# A 270 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/709/1977P/772/1981

1-O MOCLOD RD,RANIA BAGH

19229 19241

9855077800MobileNo: 9814307374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHANDIP SINGH MOHIT

271-D GALI NO 8 HUSSAINPURA AMRITSAR

PH/7489/2022P/1372/2005

CAVALRY CASTLE, JUBILEE RD. JANDIALA GURU 
ASR AMRITSAR

19230 19242

8283828681MobileNo: 8556963193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHENDER PRATAP MOHIT ARORA

#78- GOKUL NAGAR GALI NO. 2, BACK SIDE 
GOPAL MANDIR AMRITSAR

PH/1057/2023P/315/2002

48-A GALI PATWARIAN , GOPAL NAGAR ,MAJITHA 
ROAD , AMRITSAR

19231 19243

7589212718MobileNo: 9216708900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER KUMAR MOHIT ARORA

1SILVER LANE PALM GROVE AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4534/2023P/1991/1999

FLAT NO. 31 GF-HIG FLATS SHAHEED MADAN LAL 
DHINGRA HOUSING COMPLEX  MALL MANDI GT 
RD AMRITSAR

19232 19244

9814229041MobileNo: 7009279558MobileNo:

805/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT BHATTI MONIKA

H NO I-2 CANAL COLONY GAWAL MANDI 
AMRITSAR

PH/4768/2022PH/8321/2022

H NO 1446/9 GALI JATAN WALI I/S LAHORI GATE 
AMRITSAR

19245 19257

9888264570MobileNo: 7889136682MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT DHAWAN MONIKA BHAGAT

#401 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2161/2022PH/7245/2024

HNO 24 KRISHNA SQUARE-2 NEAR ECHANGE 
BATALA DIST AMRITSAR

19246 19258

9907000025MobileNo: 9815360393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT GUPTA MONIKA BHANDARI

H NO.5-A, BHANDARI ESTATE RANI KA BAGH 
AMRITSAR

PH/5864/2019P/2558/2017

H.NO.276 SHIWALA COLONY AMRITSAR

19247 19259

9803940033MobileNo: 9357370244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR MONIKA CHAHAL

H NO 354 E RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1788/2008P/2889/2009

H.NO51-A ST-5-B S.U.S.C. O/S GATE KHAZANA,ASR

19248 19260

7837125500MobileNo: 9914012371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT NANDA MONIKA KHANNA

143 KATRA MOTI RAM I/S HATHI GATE AMRITSAR

P/155/1994P/2408/2006

# 10 A  MALL ROAD AMRITSAR

19249 19261

9888987183MobileNo: 9888556046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SAINI MONIKA SONI

HNO 3845/26 GALI NO 4 TANDON NAGAR

P/2606/2011P/2248/2011

H NO. 3433 MOHALLA HARGOBIINDPURA GATE 
HAKIMA WALA AMRITSAR

19250 19262

9417833465MobileNo: 9988092633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SEHDEV MONISH SHARMA

VILL GOPALPURA KATHU NAGAR DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/5379/2022PH/4467/2022

H.NO.1792 LAJPAT LANE ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

19251 19263

7888509382MobileNo: 9855868264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHIT SHARMA MONU

H.NO.1523/8, ST.NO.5,ISLAMABAD,AMRITSAR

P/573/2016P/2261/2012

H NO. 1873 P. NO. 64/2 KATRA SHER SINGH 
MEDICINE MARKET AMRITSAR

19252 19264

9988430873MobileNo: 9988530720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SONI MRIDHVIKA DHAWAN

# 143 KATRA MOTI RAM I/S HATHI GATE 
AMRITSAR

PH/6532/2022P/1848/2016

# 9 TILAK NAGAR BACK SHIVLALA MANDIR

19253 19265

9501114994MobileNo: 9781330506MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONEY MATTU MRIDUL GUPTA

# A-394 NEW AMRITSAR, AMRITSAR

P/4428/2018PH/6575/2019

H NO 3314/14 GALI NO 8 HARI PURA AMRITSAR

19254 19266

7347093077MobileNo: 9463750382MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONEYINDER SINGH MRIDUL KHANNA

H.NO-2031, KATRA DULLO AMRITSAR-1, PO- 
DISTT ASR

PH/7380/2024PH/3778/2019

VPO ABDAL DISTT. AMRITSAR

19255 19267

9646447920MobileNo: 9988148124MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MUKESH CHANDER

KOTHI NO 2 SHIVA JI PARK RANI KA BAGH 
AMRITSAR

P/179/1980P/3444/2018

VPO SUPARIWIND MAJITHA AMRITSAR

19256 19268

6283062469MobileNo: 9417145577MobileNo:

806/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KAPOOR MUSKAN

H NO 2188 STREET NO 5 DHARAMPURA NEAR 
JAURA PHATAK AMRITSAR

PH/4209/2023P/4822/2010

H NO 9 MAJITHA HOUSE ALBERT RD AMRITSAR

19269 19281

9814306192MobileNo: 9988076260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH NANDA MUSKAN

# 1741 GALI NO 8 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

PH/8521/2024P/509/1993

1225/10 KUCHA PANDHITAN KATRA BHAI SANT 
SINGH

19270 19282

9815117689MobileNo: 6284890057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH RAJ BHANOT MUSKAN

H NO 412 AZAD NAGAR 100 FT ROAD SULTAN 
WIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6336/2025P/515/2001

295 TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

19271 19283

9417319600MobileNo: 8146468745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH VERMA MUSKAN  AGGARWAL

# 70, NEW GOLDEN AVENUE NEAR PANJ PEER, 
AMRITSAR

P/3212/2018PH/403/2020

23 BHARAT NAGAR RAILWAY GALI BANK ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19272 19284

9876117001MobileNo: 8054188747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKHTAJ SINGH MUSKAN BHATIA

9 BASANT NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD B/S EYE 
HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

PH/3719/2022P/160/2000

H.NO.255-A, NEW AMRITSAR GT ROAD,AMRITSAR

19273 19285

9815690010MobileNo: 9888291419MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKHTAR SINGH MUSKAN CHAUDHARY

Q-5/3008 F.G.C ROAD RATTAN SINGH CHOWK 
AMRITSAR

PH/5100/2023P/4172/2018

560 UNIVERSAL ENCLAVE CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

19274 19286

9888070245MobileNo: 8146819493MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUMTAJ MUSKAN GHAI

SANT NAGAR VERKA AMRITSAR

PH/8473/2021PH/9332/2023

# F19/519 KIRPAL COLONY TUNG BALA MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19275 19287

9878641876MobileNo: 8427962606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNI LAL GUPTA MUSKAN SHARMA

H NO 403 GALI BHATUANI KATRA JAIMAL SINGH 
NEAR R.S TOWER HALL BAZAR AMRITSAR

PH/7508/2021P/1641/2004

# 2051-52/1, GALI BHATRIAN KATRA JAIMAL 
SINGH AMRITSAR

19276 19288

9914094651MobileNo: 9988201453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH MUSKAN SHARMA

H NO 131-A PYRAMID CITY NEAR GOLDEN GATE 
AMRITSAR

PH/855/2023P/2017/2013

# 225 SANDHU COLONY BATALA ROAD GALI NO 2 
AMRITSAR

19277 19289

9023623819MobileNo: 8264280594MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KOHLI MUSKAN SHARMA

# 6562 GALI NO 8 ISLAMABAD RAM NAGAR 
COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/3841/2025P/2409/2007

HNO-13 SHARIF PURA GALI NO- 2 NEAR PUNJAB 
& SIND BANK AMRITSAR

19278 19290

9872016805MobileNo: 8427039553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUNISH MENON MUSKAN SONI

# 2147 BAZAR SIRKI BANDA KATRA DULLO 
AMRITSAR

PH/5301/2024P/214/1998

1032 BAZAR GANDAN WALA MAJITH MANDI 
AMRITSAR

19279 19291

9417297375MobileNo: 8284090363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH SHARMA MUSKAN SOOD

H.NO 30-A PHASE I/A GURU NANAK AVENUE 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6329/2024PH/529/2023

G.F.-22 B-BLOCK   RANJIT AVENUE NEAR RANJIT 
PARK, AMRITSAR

19280 19292

9417103474MobileNo: MobileNo:

807/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN THUKRAL NANDINI KHURANA

H NO 8/825 GALI NO 13 NAWA KOT AMRITSAR

PH/4950/2022PH/3963/2022

H.NO. 2628 STREET NO. 1, TEHSILPURA AMRITSAR

19293 19305

8196956847MobileNo: 7888940345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKANDEEP KAUR NANDINI MAHAJAN

# 1580 GALI KAKIAN KATRA BAGHIAN AMRITSAR

PH/755/2024PH/5018/2022

VPO THETHARKE TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK 
DISTT GURDASPUR

19294 19306

9878516762MobileNo: 9872141810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAINPREET KAUR Nandini Sharma

# 15 SCHEME NO 2 SUBASH PARK KATRA SHER 
SINGH AMRITSAR-1

PH/9859/2025PH/9302/2022

H.NO. 20, UTTAM SINGH NAGAR, TARNTARAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19295 19307

9592691240MobileNo: 6280925898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAKUL SHARMA NARAYAN SINGH

93 LANE NO 5 S.J.S AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/2410/2025PH/5857/2024

H NO 3 LANE NO 21 NEW PAWAN NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

19296 19308

8591646992MobileNo: 9872043102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMAH DUTTA NARESH

B-620 RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSAR

P/3285/2007P/3027/2010

B-26 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19297 19309

7837420045MobileNo: 9803164504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Naman Jain NARESH BALA

101/6 A-BLOCK GURU AMAN DASS AVENUE 
AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3780/2016PH/9749/2025

# 1 GRACE AVENUE LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

19298 19310

7009312603MobileNo: 9815067342MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMAN MEHRA NARESH GILL

H.NO. C-5 GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1394/2014PH/8220/2025

HNO-852/10 GALI DALALAN KATRA BHAI SANT 
SINGH AMRITSAR

19299 19311

7528975178MobileNo: 9888511512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMIT JUNEJA NARESH KHANNA

11, NEW GARDEN COLONY, MAJITHA ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

P/1356/2009P/1135/1993

5-A,R B DURI CHAND ROAD

19300 19312

9417205280MobileNo: 9256585362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAMIT SINGH NARESH KUMAR

H.NO. 9,TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/579/1995P/898/2006

H.NO. 1838, NEW STATE BANK COLONY NR. RACE 
COURSE ROAD AMRITSAR

19301 19313

9888102424MobileNo: 9814233218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANCY NARESH KUMAR PURI

# 5, KRISHNA SQUARE-II, AMRITSAR

PH/9296/2021PH/3943/2023

H NO 41 GALI NO 5 FATEH SINGH NAGAR HAKIMA 
GATE AMRITSAR

19302 19314

8558037469MobileNo: 9815904839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANCY THAKUR NARESH MAINI

# 3842 PO TANDON NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/870/2001PH/5018/2024

H.NO. B-1198 NEW AMRITSAR, AMRITSAR

19303 19315

9877664188MobileNo: 9888010102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANDHI MAHAJAN NARESH MOHAN AHUJA

H.NO. D-428 RANJEET AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/31/2008PH/6302/2024

H.NO 7, GALI NO.1, HUKAM SINGH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19304 19316

8847354499MobileNo: 8054946494MobileNo:

808/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH PAL SINGH MANN NARINDER PAL SINGH

1349-A/7 GALI DHANNA SINGH CHOWK MONI 
AMRITSAR

P/343/2003P/549/1978

# 616-617 HOUSE RED COMPLEX NEW AMRITSAR 
GT ROAD AMRITSAR

19317 19329

9814197092MobileNo: 9988607880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH SHARMA NARINDER SINGH

H.NO.A-276 RANJIT AVENUE OPP DISTRICT 
COURT AMRITSAR

P/114/1972P/1104/1999

# 643 ADARSH NAGAR  P.O J.F MILLS NEW 
PHATAHPUR, AMRITSAR

19318 19330

9417452431MobileNo: 9814169220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER JIT SINGH NARINDER SINGH

H.NO.376 SOUTH CITY COLONY UMARPURA 
ROAD BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

P/1051/1991P/120/1971

H.NO.A-109, RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSAR

19319 19331

9888041755MobileNo: 9417357465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH

R/O 8-B GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR PO KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/1413/2011P/24/1988

FNO-49 S.F RANJIT AVENUE B BLOCK

19320 19332

MobileNo: 9815165468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH

# A-11, DASHMESH AVENUE POLY TECHNIC ROAD 
BACKSIDE CIPET COLLEGE, AMRITSAR-143104

PH/886/2024P/4351/2010

H.NO.486 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE,AMRITSAR

19321 19333

9855020909MobileNo: 9872266496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NAROTAM SINGH

E-34- RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR -143001

P/2847/1999P/373/1971

8, DUNI CHAND RD. CIVIL LINES, AMRITSAR

19322 19334

9872772918MobileNo: 9888716575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NATHU RAM SHARMA

H NO.10 HUKAM SINGH ROAD ST NO1 AMRITSAR

P/1910/2011P/2419/1999

H.NO. D-5/427 GURU NANAK PURA P.O. JAWALA 
FLOOR MILL AMRITSAR

19323 19335

9814499371MobileNo: 9646022023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NATUREPREET  KUAR

H.NO 12, GALI NO-2 SULTANWIND ROAD JODH 
NAGAR AMRITSAR-1

PH/7287/2024P/390/2000

# 932/4 GALINO 1  SHRI HARKRISHAN NAGAR 
NEAR RAWAWOLLEN MILLS GT ROAD  
CHHEHARIA  AMRITSAR

19324 19336

7837369850MobileNo: 9356000655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NAVDEEP KAUR

150-A, PARTAP AVENUE, G.T. ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1098/1993P/3652/2010

A-436,RANJIT AVENUE BLOCK-A,AMRITSAR

19325 19337

9888313423MobileNo: 9815084384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARINDER PAL NAVDEEP KAUR

59-B GURU HAR RAI AVENUE OPP KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

PH/2662/2019P/275/1988

204,GALI NO 5, J SUNDER NAGAR SHIVALA  
BHIJAN MANDIR, ASR.

19326 19338

6280009311MobileNo: 9876030704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER PAL NAVDEEP KAUR

VPO GEHRI MANDI JANDIALA GURU DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/3942/2020P/2483/2007

# 76 JAWAHAR NAGAR BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

19327 19339

9815386326MobileNo: 9915671218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARINDER PAL SINGH NAVDEEP KAUR

H NO 180 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR MEHTA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/1816/2022P/204/1998

H NO. 21 GAYATRI TEMPLE KALE RD CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

19328 19340

9417089972MobileNo: 9988608087MobileNo:

809/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KAUR NAVEEN KHANNA

HNO-809, GALI NO-28 ,MEHAR PURA AMRITSAR

P/1162/2012PH/4163/2022

H NO 123 ST NO 7 AMAN AVENUE AMRITSAR

19341 19353

7528063935MobileNo: 9417885518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KAUR NAVEEN KUMAR

H.NO. 122 GALI BHALLIAN WALI WARD NO. 10 
KASBA MAJITHA TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/830/2014PH/4589/2023

H NO 48/13 GALI NO 2 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

19342 19354

9780708686MobileNo: 9814869101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KAUR NAVEEN PARKASH MALHOTRA

M3/271 DR.B.R AMBEDKAR COLONY GILWALI 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/1566/2025PH/542/2024

VPO NAWANPIND DISTT. AMRITSAR-143113

19343 19355

7814702773MobileNo: 7986150810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KAUR NAVEEN RATTAN

# 23, SANDOYA ENCLAVE, MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/101/1987PH/5879/2024

HNO 178 GALI NO.5 KRISHNA NAGAR JAURA 
PHATAK AMRITSAR

19344 19356

7529008406MobileNo: 9417311987MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KAUR NAVEEN SHARMA

GALI THEKE WALI NEAR OLD STATE BANK 
MAJITHA AMRITSAR

PH/6998/2025PH/6300/2025

VILLAGE PATIPLOW RAJOKE DISTT TARN TARAN

19345 19357

9615030002MobileNo: 9803282841MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP PLATO NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. 3485/18, HARGOBINDPURA, INSIDE GATE 
HAKIMA, AMRITSAR

P/22/2005P/699/2000

72-O LINE NO 4 MODEL TOWN MAIN BAZAR 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

19346 19358

9876060093MobileNo: 9872825260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVIN SEHGAL

#1 , HOLICITY PREMIUM LIVING, ATTARI BYE PASS 
AMRITSAR

P/581/1992P/3173/2008

VPO- KHAPUER KHERI DISTRICT AMRITSAR

19347 19359

9988261600MobileNo: 9417045004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVISH SHARMA

H NO 846/8 GALI KANDHRIAN NIMAK MANDI 
AMRITSAR

P/2680/2013P/4396/2010

H.NO.121 HET RAM COL. CHHEHARTA,ASR

19348 19360

9463236425MobileNo: 7087922121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVJEET SINGH

VPO- RASUL PUR KALAN DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/942/2003PH/3496/2020

OPP GURUDWARA NANAKSAR VERKA AMRITSAR

19349 19361

8558087828MobileNo: 9417489579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH MANN NAVJEEWAN

49 GREEN FIELD A BLOCK ASR

P/174/1987P/1613/2013

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLONY, VILLAGE 
ISMALABAD, DISTT. KURUKSHETRA

19350 19362

9815600081MobileNo: 9814444198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NAVJOT KAUR

VPO CHABBA TARNTARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

P/568/1998P/1032/2012

H NO. 48 GALI NO. 2 RANJIT VIHAR LOHARKA RD 
NR HALLY HEART RESIDENCY SCHOOL

19351 19363

8872222395MobileNo: 9814973139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN  SAINI NAVJOT KAUR

VPO PANDORI UKSAICH AMRITSAR

P/3485/2018P/236/2002

39,MOON AVENUE,MAJITHA ROAD ,AMRITSIR

19352 19364

9815773739MobileNo: 8437799489MobileNo:

810/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVKARAN SINGH

319, NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/6613/2024PH/1470/2020

WARD NO. 7, GAL BARF WALI MAJITHA AMRITSAR

19365 19377

7347226040MobileNo: 9855293248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVKIRAN KAUR

A-59 ALPHA INTERNATIONAL CITY AMRITSAR

PH/4455/2023PH/3187/2025

HARSE CHHINA SUBAJPUR AMRITSAR

19366 19378

9877764736MobileNo: 7901701371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVLEEN KAUR

# L-31, 766, NEW JASPAL NAGAR GALI NO. 1 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5886/2023PH/6399/2025

PATTI JAI CHAND KI, VPO. SATHIALA, DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

19367 19379

9878180656MobileNo: 7696565168MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVNEET

VILLAGE MURIDKE PO KALA AFGANA DISTT 
GURDASPUR

PH/5065/2023PH/9316/2025

VPO CHABHAL KALAN DISTT TARN TARAN

19368 19380

6239384824MobileNo: 8146725529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVNEET GUPTA

B 434-435 NEW AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

P/1503/2016PH/10308/2025

VILLAGE CHIMABATH PO CHIMA BATH DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19369 19381

7814583813MobileNo: 8054300336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NAVNEET KAUR

46,GAGAN COLONY,BATALA ROAD,AMRITSAR 
DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/3875/2015P/2842/2011

HNO.1408,ST,NO.03, GURU NANAK COLONY 
TARN TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

19370 19382

9915840344MobileNo: 7973663629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NAVNEET KAUR

MOHAMDDIN BUILDING OPP PARTAP STEEL MILL 
AMRITSAR

PH/261/2021P/2206/2015

H.NO. 182-A, DARSHAN AVENUE, NEAR GOLDEN 
GATE GT ROAD

19371 19383

9803825811MobileNo: 9815190772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NAVNEET KAUR

H.NO. 142 SARAI ROAD VPO JANDIALA GURU 
DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/5644/2025PH/4721/2022

VILLAGE BHITTWADH TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19372 19384

7888782309MobileNo: 8847251521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT SINGH NAVNEET KAUR

VILL.JASSAR MAKOWAL ,DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/6237/2025PH/4596/2023

VPO DHIANPUR TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK 
DISTT. GURDASPUR

19373 19385

8968154449MobileNo: 8544898239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NAVNEET KAUR

VPO KOT MEHTAB TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6883/2025PH/5122/2024

FLAT NO. 58 GROUND FLOOR, B-BLOCK, RANJIT 
AVENUE, AMRITSAR-143001

19374 19386

9780751165MobileNo: 7658058293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Navjot Singh NAVNEET KAUR

H.NO. L-12/1196 GALI NO. 4, SARWAR PURA 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/10038/2025PH/7911/2025

VILLAGE MAJUPUR, PO JHABAL KALAN DISTT. 
TARN TARAN

19375 19387

8288839191MobileNo: 7508354137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH DHUNNA NAVNEET SINGH

4877-A,GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR P O KHALSA 
COLLEGE ,AMRITSAR

P/1425/1998P/6624/2018

46-A MOHINDRA COLONY COURT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19376 19388

9056670737MobileNo: 9417382228MobileNo:

811/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET SINGH NAVRAJ SINGH

H NO 4 KARAN VIHAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6607/2021PH/1584/2020

# L/4/854 NAM DEV COLONY SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19389 19401

8289006799MobileNo: 8146222441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET SINGH CHAUHAN NAVRAJ SINGH

#325, MAX CITY KALE GHANUPUR AMRITSAR

PH/7850/2024P/1574/2014

MANOHAR HOUSE H.NO. B-97 A B-BIOCK RANJIT 
AVENUE AMRITSAR

19390 19402

9876004323MobileNo: 7009209660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET SINGH VANSAL NAVRAJDEEP SINGH

# 41, HOLY AVENUE HOLY CITY GUMTALA 
BYEPASS, AMRITSAR

PH/8569/2023P/467/1979

H.NO.-75, NAGAR NIGAM COLONY, O/S GILWALI 
GATE AMRITSAR

19391 19403

9417145912MobileNo: 7719777577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNOOR KAUR NAVREET KAUR

H NO 5 STREET NO 1-B KOT MANGAL SINGH 
TARN TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4506/2020P/3603/2018

H.NO.41 HOLY AVENUE HOLY CITY AMRITSAR

19392 19404

8146886864MobileNo: 9530765502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNOOR KAUR NAVREET KAUR

VPO CHABBA TARN-TARAN RD DISTRICT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/5224/2023PH/5800/2025

VILL DHARAMKOT RANDHAWA TEH.DERA BABA 
NANAK GURDASPUR

19393 19405

8198899747MobileNo: 9501389035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVPREET KAUR NAVROOP CHHINA

H NO 3 NEAR ORCHID CITY AREA GUMTALA SUB 
URBAN RANJIT VIHAR AMRITSAR

PH/5752/2025P/127/2008

776 VPO GUMTALA TEH & DISTT AMRITSAR

19394 19406

9988692129MobileNo: 7658850807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVPREET KAUR NAVROOP SINGH

H.NO.4625 GURU NANAK WARA PO KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/2324/2006PH/4730/2022

E9/451 NEAR JAGDEV GAS GODOWN AMRITSAR

19395 19407

6280481752MobileNo: 9855483783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVPREET KAUR NAVSHER SINGH MAAN

VPO MAHAWA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/914/2022PH/5405/2024

VILL. MAKHANVINDI DISTT. AMRITSAR

19396 19408

9878388694MobileNo: 9592816069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVPREET KAUR CHANDI NAVTEJ JIT SINGH

W.NO.11, FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN,DISTT.GURDASPUR

P/397/1999PH/3910/2020

H.NO. 62 IMPACT ESTATE GARDEN ENCLAVE 
VALLOH BYE PASS AMRITSAR

19397 19409

9855173867MobileNo: 9815047555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVPREET SINGH NAVTEJ SINGH

VPO- SUDHAR RAJPUTAN TEHSIL- BABA BAKALA

P/1640/2003P/2468/2007

# 616-617, HOUSE FED COMPLEX ,GT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19398 19410

9465477669MobileNo: 9915144414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVPREET SINGH NAWAB SINGH GILL

VPO MAJITHA (KHASA PATTI) DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1214/2013P/470/2018

15 SUDERSHAN NAGAR NEAR 100 FT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19399 19411

7380230578MobileNo: 9872073312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVPREET SINGH NEELAM

# 113-A RANI KA BAGH NEAR VERKA BOOTH 
AMRITSAR

P/761/1980PH/4322/2020

5 KHALSA AVENUE GURU NANAK WARA PO 
KHALSA COLLEGE AMRITSAR

19400 19412

9780236554MobileNo: 9417050453MobileNo:

812/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM BAWA NEHA CHADHA

791, KT BHAI SANT SINGH , GALI BHAIAN WALI, 
AMRITS AR

P/545/2015P/2346/2016

VPO CHAWINDA DEVI PO CHAMUNDA DEVI

19413 19425

8054934220MobileNo: 8968943769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM RANI NEHA SAINI

H.NO. 137,WARD NO. 2, MOHALLA RARA 
PATHANKOT

PH/8235/2021P/209/2006

#1889 OPP. GALI NO 4 GURU NANAK NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

19414 19426

9780618090MobileNo: 9757499932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEENA KPOOR NEHA SHUKLA

HNO-1018 NEAR WEST POINT SCHOOL MOGA 
ROAD KOTKAPURA DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/9817/2025P/798/1989

R/O H.M-30,ANAND AVENUE

19415 19427

9356110833MobileNo: 7837102088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ NEHA SONDHI

226, AJIT NAGAR O/S SULTAN WIND GATE 
AMRITSAR Q

PH/118/2025P/1310/2005

H.NO. 1947/1, GALI VAKILLAN, KT JAIMAL SINGH 
AMRITSAR

19416 19428

9814382926MobileNo: 9877335808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ NEHAN KUNDRA

1709-A GANDHI GALI 12 MAKAN ISLAMABAD 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/2817/2019P/1588/2016

# 131 MOON AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD

19417 19429

9888688343MobileNo: 9781327999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR NETAKSHI

H.NO.4181, GALI OPP. PIPLI SAHIB GURUDWARA 
PUTLIGHAR

PH/6902/2024P/1890/2002

HO NO.28.GALI-4A,,VIJAY NAGAR,BATAL 
ROAD,AMRITSAR

19418 19430

9803123103MobileNo: 7009674006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR NIDHI

HNO-13-A ST NO-1 SHASTRI NAGAR GOPAL 
NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMARITSAR

PH/9090/2025P/1728/2005

H.NO. 35, KRISHNA NAGAR. GALINO. 8 NEAR 
JAURA PHATIK, AMRITSAR

19419 19431

9463133303MobileNo: 9417828033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERU ABROL NIDHI BAJAJ

H NO 2079-A GALI NO 2 GALI BANGALIYAN WALI 
GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/3723/2022PH/7443/2024

515-A, F/7, KASHMIT AUENUE AMRITSAR

19420 19432

6284030697MobileNo: 6283495397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEESINDER DEEP KAUR NIDHI SHARAD

R/O 97 SHAMSHER NAGAR GHANUPUR RD 
CHHEHRATTA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/3290/2009P/2739/2017

11A, LAXMIVIHAR SHASTRI NAGAR, MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

19421 19433

9463550053MobileNo: 9646263003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU BALA NIDHI SHARMA

# 45 SATGURU RAM SINGH AVENUE ST NO-4 PO 
KHALSA COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/1840/2010PH/7114/2019

H NO OLD 373 NEW D3/1615 RAM NAGAR 
COLONY NR. ISLAMABAD PP JAWALA FLOUR MILL 
AMRITSAR

19422 19434

9877571220MobileNo: 9888380669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU SHARMA NIKHAN SHARMA

H NO E-7/4576 GALI N O 1 BHALLA COLONY 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/2797/2016P/4355/2016

H.NO.51, KAMLA DEVI AVENUE, F.G.C. 
ROAD,AMRITSAR

19423 19435

8146873002MobileNo: 9914040738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NIKHIL AGGARWAL

# 93 LAWRENCE ROAD NEAR JOSHI COLONY PARK 
AMRITSAR

PH/3431/2025PH/9609/2023

H NO 148/D4/11 DHAPATI ROAD RITSAR-1 
AMRITSAR

19424 19436

8054451900MobileNo: 9872252022MobileNo:

813/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL KAD NIRAJ KUMAR

H NO 795 VPO RAYYA, TEH. BABA BAKALA 
AMRITSAR

P/1750/2008P/3012/2012

# F-1,428 KASHMIR AVENUE NEAR BHATIA 
HOSPITAL MATA KAULAN MARG AMRITSAR

19437 19449

9876881323MobileNo: 9888286486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL MAHAJAN NIRANKAR SINGH

VPO JASRAUR TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/7870/2022P/2165/2005

2067, KUCHA DABGRAN, CHEEL MANDI , 
AMRITSAR

19438 19450

9815751302MobileNo: 9914965022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL MAHAJAN NIRMAL JIT SINGH

# 225. GALI NO. 9 KOT ATMA RAM SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/13235/2025PH/2652/2023

H.NO. 95, KRISHNA SQ-2 BEHIND CELEBRATION 
MALL AMRITSAR

19439 19451

9876463010MobileNo: 9779824124MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL MAHAJAN NIRMAL PREET SINGH HIRA

H.NO. 2 RAMDAS NIWAS BACKSIDE OFFICERS 
COLONY NR ARMY RECRUITING OFFICE AMRITSAR

P/1012/2014PH/5442/2024

H NO 16 W NO 11 GALI  NO 3 VIJAY NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

19440 19452

9464332015MobileNo: 9915862535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL MEHRA NIRMAL SINGH

R/O 9-A GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AJNALA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/205/1988P/2210/2015

H.NO.276, LANE NO. 16, LEFT SIDE, VRINDAVAN 
GARDEN COLONY, FGC ROAD, AMRITSAR

19441 19453

9814897937MobileNo: 9316222858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL SHARMA NIRMAL SINGH

H NO.5 ROSE ENCLAVE

P/920/2008PH/8268/2025

VPO HARIKE DISTT. TARNTARAN

19442 19454

9153000033MobileNo: 9872657275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA NIRMALJIT SINGH

H NO 144 NEW COLONY RAM TIRTH RD 
AMRITSAR

P/2063/2008PH/5835/2024

H NO 4/941 STREET NO 1 HANSLIWALA 
GURUDWARA AMARKOT KRISHNA NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

19443 19455

7973487994MobileNo: 9888960623MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA NIRMALPREET SINGH

# 13F/176, 5, FRIENDS COLONY OPP HARI 
MANDIR GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/2425/2024PH/6449/2025

H.NO. 3453/18, GALI HARGOBIND PURA GATE 
HAKIMA WALA AMRITSAR-143001

19444 19456

8437182392MobileNo: 7973530051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA YADAV NISHA

H NO 2818/1 KUCHA KHAR DIN NEAR CHITTA 
GUMAT RAM BAGH AMRITSAR

PH/6341/2025PH/12820/2025

H.NO. 35 GALI NO. 3 SHAHEED NAGAR 
NARAYANGARH AMRITSAR

19445 19457

8264681215MobileNo: 7973086445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKUL SHARMA NISHAN SINGH

BABA CHUP SHAH POST OFFICE CHHEHARTA 
BLOCK VERKA GURU KI WADALI AMRITSAR

PH/5114/2022PH/6192/2022

# 130 KRISHNA SQUARE-I AMARITSAR

19446 19458

7814450052MobileNo: 8054678989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIMISHA ARORA NISHANDEEP SINGH

# R-66, RESIDENTIAL COLONY NEW FOCAL POINT 
MEHTA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/9688/2022PH/4727/2020

RAJU BAKERY DEPARTMENTAL STORE CHOWK 
PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

19447 19459

8837515651MobileNo: 9592440998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NINDER SINGH NISHANT FOTTRA

VILL-MUTHI P.O JANIAL PATHANKOT

PH/7080/2025PH/8232/2022

VPO NANGLI PIONEER AVENUE DISTT AMRITSAR

19448 19460

9876422002MobileNo: 9018777452MobileNo:

814/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHKARAM SINGH NITIN KAPOOR

H.N. 9 MAJITHA HOUSE ALBERT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2356/2010P/3035/2018

GREEN AVENUE BATH ROAD TARN TARAN

19461 19473

9814836587MobileNo: 9814602972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHTHA NITIN KUMAR

VILLAGE KANDHALA JATTAN HOSHIARPUR

PH/12616/2025PH/6544/2022

# 312 STREET NO 6 GOLDEN CITY MEERAKOT 
CHOWK AMRITSAR

19462 19474

7340980721MobileNo: 9115490000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHTHA GROVER NITIN KUNDRA

MASTER AVENUE KALE ROAD SANSHU PROPERTY 
DEALER WALI GALI AMRITSAR

PH/5422/2024PH/4096/2021

# 1003 OUT SIDE LOHGARH GATE AMRITSAR

19463 19475

7837362331MobileNo: 8360286468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHTHA JULKA NITIN MADAN

115/A  LANE-4  DAYANAND NAGAR  LAWRENCE 
ROAD   AMRITSAR

P/755/2000P/2532/2017

109 ANAND AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD AMRITSAR

19464 19476

9779496445MobileNo: 9872108237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITASHA NITIN PIPLANI

H NO 44-1055, GALI NO. 3A JUDGE NAGAR, 
JAURA PHATA AMRITSAR

P/3772/2016PH/6990/2022

W NO 8 FATEHGARH CHURIAN DISTT GURDASPUR

19465 19477

7009850140MobileNo: 9878658633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIKA NITISH ARORA

H.NO. 2546-VIII/16, GALI PEHALWANA WALI 
GATE BHAGTAN WALA DISTT.AMRITSAR

PH/8524/2023PH/3702/2023

H NO 1540/12 GAWAL MANDI RAM TIRATH 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19466 19478

9877458290MobileNo: 9321490002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIKA ANAND NITISH CHOPRA

# 417 GREEN FIELD AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/4007/2018P/2902/2015

F-1/175 MJITHA ROAD NEAR ENT HOSPITAL 
SANDHY ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

19467 19479

8054181214MobileNo: 9465835831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN NITISH JAIN

110-A SHASTRI NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3558/2018PH/6822/2025

H NO 4 AESI COLONY MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19468 19480

9915998848MobileNo: 8427802255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NITIN ALI NITISH KHER

23 KRISHNA SQUARE-I AMRITSAR

PH/9426/2021PH/8226/2021

# 1940/44, GALI MANDIR WALI SHERA WALA 
GATE AMRITSAR

19469 19481

8146246881MobileNo: 9803579293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN ARORA NITISH KUMAR

H NO 481 DASHMESH AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
BYE PASS AMRITSAR

PH/4118/2023PH/5864/2025

NRI COLONY LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR-II 
AMRITSAR-143001

19470 19482

9814276000MobileNo: 9463676424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN CHOUDHARY NITISH MAHAJAN

# 32/2 GALI NO. 2, VIJAY NAGAR, AMRITSAR

PH/4892/2023P/1880/2008

H M 32 ANAND AVENUE NAQBOOL RD AMRITSAR

19471 19483

9888449419MobileNo: 7889121170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN CHOWDHARY NITISH SHARMA

B-97 PALM GARDEN MAJITHA RDD BYE PASS,ASR

P/3157/2011PH/5818/2019

H NO 32/16 W NO 14 GANDHI NAGAR FEROZEPUR

19472 19484

9988473790MobileNo: 9815205607MobileNo:

815/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITTAMPREET KAUR PALAK

W NO 10 MAIN BAZAR PATTI DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/1943/2022PH/1428/2023

VILL NAUSHEHRA PANNUAN DISTT TARN TARAN

19485 19497

8146243185MobileNo: 9915657758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITYA TALWAR PALAK

# 56-B GALI NO. 9 RIGHT SIDE GANDA SINGH 
COLONY TARN TARAN

PH/6286/2025PH/6736/2021

445/6-3 MAJITH MANDI NEAR AKALI MARKET 
AMRITSAR

19486 19498

9501854876MobileNo: 7087071819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NOORKAMAL KAUR PALAK CHAWLA

# 2683/9, KATRA KARAM  SINGH AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/4799/2019PH/4438/2023

VPO MEHTA CHOWK TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19487 19499

7253000068MobileNo: 9888992597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PALAK CHAWLA

WARD NO. 10, CHOGAWAN ROAD AJNALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

PH/3347/2023PH/5209/2024

# 60 GURU NANAK AVENUE PHASE-2 MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19488 19500

9530903747MobileNo: 7973840439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH BHATIA PALAK MAHAJAN

H NO 14/15 KOMAL AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/4490/2022P/107/1963

H.NO. 49, HUSSAIN PURA (WEST) GALIN NO. 1 
AMRITSAR

19489 19501

9356130087MobileNo: 9855995583MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH CHITKARA PALAK MAHAJAN

H NO 7 GALI NO 1 HOKAM SINGH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5173/2022P/400/2012

# 14-A-RANI KA BAGH PARK LANE

19490 19502

9417071600MobileNo: 7508085694MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONKAR RANA PALAK MAHAJAN

WARD NO. 11, AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/6421/2023PH/12642/2025

H NO 681 A W NO 11 GREEN AVENUE BATHWALA 
ROAD GURDASPUR

19491 19503

8360551795MobileNo: 6005335404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONKAR SINGH PALAK SHARMA

H.NO. 30, CHAND AVENUE F.G.C. ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/6897/2021PH/4784/2022

H NO-11/B NEW GOPAL NAGAR GALI NO 3 
KHANDWALA AMRITSAR

19492 19504

9779474742MobileNo: 8437104984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONKARPAL SINGH PALAK SHARMA

H NO 27 STREET NO 1 MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8462/2021PH/6845/2025

H NO 5 GALI NO 1 NEW KOT ATMA ROAD 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

19493 19505

7973816487MobileNo: 8566912334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

OPINDERJIT SINGH PALLAVI

H.NO. 116 BABA DEEP SINGH AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/3566/2018PH/4942/2020

# 4978 AB GALI NO. 3 OPP. KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

19494 19506

9876061729MobileNo: 9646423219MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PADAM SAHAI SADAVARTI PALLAVI

F-9/1563, GALI NO-4, BATALA ROAD TANDON 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/5947/2024P/1463/1962

1032/VI BAZAR CANADAN MAJITH MANDI 
AMRITSAR

19495 19507

9463412873MobileNo: 7888576540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAHULPREET SINGH PALPREET KAUR

H.NO. 521 MALL MANDI, NEW GOLDEN AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

PH/5469/2024PH/8024/2023

H.NO. 41, HOLY CITY NEAR AJNALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19496 19508

8847415375MobileNo: 7380232594MobileNo:

816/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALWINDER KAUR PANKAJ SOI

# M8-534 SARAIA SANT RAM OUT SIDE LOHARI 
GATE AMRITSAR

PH/2471/2019PH/4722/2021

VILL MARI GAUR SINGH TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN 
TARAN

19509 19521

7986105032MobileNo: 9592337174MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALWINDER SINGH PARAMBIR KAUR

VPO GHUMAN KALAN DISTT. GURDASPUR

PH/8207/2023P/2246/2016

VILL ABUSEID PO CHAMYARI TEHSIL AJNALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

19510 19522

9914099874MobileNo: 9877677892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALWINDER SINGH PARAMDEEP SINGH

VPO. IBBAN KALAN CHOBBAL ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1780/2005PH/2409/2025

HNO 1634 ISLAMABAD PALIKA BAZAR AMRITSAR

19511 19523

8591985722MobileNo: 9815225236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ PARAMJIT

1657 GALI NO-7 KARTAR NAGAR CHHEHRTA 
AMRITSAR

P/420/1990P/2040/2013

4176/12, GALI NO. 2,POLICE CHOWKI 
ISLAMABAD, DISTT. AMRITSAR

19512 19524

9815391234MobileNo: 9463261470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ ATWAL PARAMJIT KAUR

H.NO.153/1242 PATTI MALKA SULTANWIND 
TOWN

P/300/2003P/1959/2016

H NO.703 BLOCK-B GURU TEJ BAHADUR NGR 
AMRITSAR

19513 19525

9855756364MobileNo: 9814769226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ BHARDWAJ PARAMJIT KAUR

VPO DALAM TEHSIL BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/10020/2023PH/9829/2023

H.NO. 268 GALI NO. 11, NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

19514 19526

9646638463MobileNo: 6239767866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ JAIN PARAMJIT KAUR

H.NO. 1676-A, MANVIA WALI GALI FAIZPUA NAVI 
ABADI AMRITSAR

PH/6422/2025PH/8708/2022

# 1318 MOHALLA MALKASS AMRITSAR

19515 19527

9915263932MobileNo: 7696944978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KALHAN PARAMJIT SINGH

11-12 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE MALL MANDI ROAD 
ASR DISTT  AMRITSAR

P/559/1984PH/4673/2022

H NO 6 KALHAN NIWAS MAIN BAZAAR KOT 
KHALSA AMRITSAR

19516 19528

9988921198MobileNo: 7837550690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PARAMJIT SINGH

H.NO. 25 SAHIBZADA JUJHAR SINGH AJNALA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/50/1988P/2680/2008

# 42 TAGORE AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19517 19529

9888546106MobileNo: 7837120090MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PANKAJ KUMAR PARAMJIT SINGH

# 51 GALI NO 2 MOON AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

P/145/1991PH/8463/2025

HNO-22/A GALI NO-6 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
COLONY CHABAL ROAD AMRITSAR

19518 19530

8198062334MobileNo: 9855267290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ MAHAJAN PARAMJIT SINGH TEGH

# 78 NAGAR NIGAM COLONY O/S GILWALI GATE 
AMRITSAR

P/568/2010P/1602/2016

190-A, VIJAY NAGAR, NEAR DAKKHANE WALI 
GALI, AMRITSAR

19519 19531

7508282426MobileNo: 9814184100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PANKAJ SHARMA PARAMJIT SINGH WALIA

374,EAST MOHAN NAGAR , AMRITSAR

P/403/1994P/865/2006

# 8, GALI NO. 6, PARIS TOWN BATALA RD. 
AMRITSAR

19520 19532

7508140005MobileNo: 9417181151MobileNo:

817/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Parampreet Kaur PARAS SHARMA

# 147 LANE NO 4 SWISS CITY AMRITSAR

PH/8736/2023PH/8819/2025

H NO 26 NANGLI COLONY LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19533 19545

9816196386MobileNo: 6280399021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMPREET SINGH PARBHJOT SINGH

# 21  G.G.S NAGAR  BACK SIDE PARKASH MARKET 
MAJITHA ROAD  AMRITSAR

P/95/1995P/1164/2016

# 53,SUNDAR NAGAR KOT KHALSA,AMRITSAR

19534 19546

7087862021MobileNo: 9569383825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMRAVNEET SINGH PARDAMAN SINGH

218, RAM NAGAR COLONY   JWALA FLOOR MILL

P/2069/1999PH/747/2022

H NO 198-B GALI NO 1 PHASE-I RISHI NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19535 19547

6283083148MobileNo: 9463710380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMVEER SINGH PARDEEEP SINGH

H NO.268 ST NO 3 GURU NANAK PURA AMRITSAR

P/3201/2017P/1894/2010

E-383 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19536 19548

9988799866MobileNo: 8591916780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMVIR SINGH RANDHAWA PARDEEP KAUR

# 32-A SANDHU AVENUE MEERANKOT ROAD 
NEAR TARA PALACE MIRANKOT KHURD, 
AMRITSAR

PH/5202/2023P/796/2017

VILL MEHTA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA

19537 19549

9888000047MobileNo: 7347566089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS KUMAR PARDEEP KAUR

H.NO.90 GALI NO.1 PREET AVENUE OUTSIDE 
GATE HAKIMA OPP FATEH SINGH COL,AMRITSAR

PH/6934/2024P/164/2013

# 3 SHIV NIWAS LAXMI AVENUE GATE  
BHAGTAWALA AMRITSAR

19538 19550

9888525217MobileNo: 9592326567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS MAHAJAN PARDEEP KHANNA

# 875 DHAB KHATIKHAN HINDU COLONY ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1634/2018PH/7391/2024

HNO.10A RAILWAY GALI BHARAT NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19539 19551

MobileNo: 9779585538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS MARWAHA PARDEEP KUMAR

H.NO.142,PISHORI NAGAR PO-RATAN & SILK 
MILLS KHANDWALA,AMRITSAR

P/55/2012PH/2413/2022

H NO 432/1 GALI LAMBA WALI AMRITSAR

19540 19552

7889281120MobileNo: 9988278256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS NANDA PARDEEP KUMAR

# 1699 GALI CHHAJJU MISHAR CHOWK FARID 
AMRITSAR

P/3791/2018PH/4815/2019

1264/12 KAKA SHER SINGH NEAR DAV COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

19541 19553

8968016062MobileNo: 9855660345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS RAHI PARDEEP KUMAR JOSHI

H.NO.6 B NEW KANGRA COLONY AMRITSAR

P/491/2011PH/7483/2022

C-43 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

19542 19554

6283334943MobileNo: 9988241500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS SEHDEV PARDEEP NARAIN KHANNA

# 1 TILAK NAGAR NEAR SHIVALA MANDIR

P/594/1978PH/8556/2023

# 112, SHAKTI NAGAR, AMRITSAR

19543 19555

8000009223MobileNo: 9814725210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS SHARMA PARDEEP SINGH

H.NO 190-A ,AVTAR AVENUE, MAJITHA ROAD,

P/696/2000PH/9663/2022

# T-17/386 GALI JATTAN WALI I/S LAHORI GATE 
AMRITSAR

19544 19556

7355550090MobileNo: 7837117676MobileNo:

818/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARGAT SINGH PARMINDERJIT SINGH

C-199, GALI NO. 7-B, SJS AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

P/365/2018PH/8118/2024

VILL. SAIDAR KHURD PO JASRAUR TEHSIL AJNALA 
DISTT. AMRITSAR

19557 19569

6239106098MobileNo: 9357251134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARKASHDEEP PARMJIT SINGH

H.NO. 78, GALI NO. 2, PHASE-2, RISHI VIHAR 
MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/1037/2024P/567/1998

H.NO.101, SHAKTI NAGAR I/S LAHORI GATE 
AMRITSAR

19558 19570

8872117333MobileNo: 9646548900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMEET KAUR PARMJIT SINGH ASHT

33 PARTAP NAGAR BACK STREET GURDWARA 
AMRITSAR

PH/31/2022PH/5545/2023

VILL. MODE DISTT. AMRITSAR-143108

19559 19571

8198028657MobileNo: 9417981616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER KUMAR PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. 3508/1 GALI SAHEED MOHINDER PALRAM 
BAGH AMRITSAR

P/1849/1999P/614/2012

H.NO. 1731 GALI NO. 2 GOKUL VIHAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19560 19572

9888028618MobileNo: 9464020372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARMODH KUMAR

H.NO. 146-B RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

P/1559/2013P/1092/1999

#  2  GALI MANGAL PURI GT ROAD  PO- R & S 
MILLS,  KHANDWALA

19561 19573

9988001158MobileNo: 9815576067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARMPAL SINGH

# 45-46 NEW DASHMESH AVENUE OPP KHALSA 
COLLEGE

P/499/1983P/2039/2006

# 81, AJIT NAGAR SULTAN WIND ROAD AMRITSAR

19562 19574

8054581616MobileNo: 9876778844MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARNEET ARORA

H.NO. 7 MAQBOOL ROAD OPP KOTHI NO. 10 
NEAR ANAND AVENUE PARK AMRITSAR

P/1023/2013P/2386/2006

# 2055 GALI NO 1 GOKEL VIHAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19563 19575

8054944292MobileNo: 9815672278MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARNEET KAUR

HNO-21/12 KALYAN SING ROAD I/S HATHI GATE 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/6441/2025P/1035/2012

H NO. J-18/327 GALI NO. 1 KOT MIT SIGH TARN 
TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

19564 19576

9888411299MobileNo: 9915088362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARSHANT

H.NO. 1518/2 I/S GHEE MANDI OPP SHIVALA 
VEER BHAWAN AMRITSAR

P/795/2003PH/6482/2022

VILL SHAHZADA DISTT AMRITSAR

19565 19577

8528010777MobileNo: 9417251618MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARSHOTAM SINGH

H.NO. 567 AKASH AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/172/2012PH/7173/2025

HNO-1364 MOHALLA KAHALKASH GALI KUCHA 
LAINA SINGH JANDIALA GURU AMRITSAR

19566 19578

7888688304MobileNo: 9815508831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARMINDER SINGH BAL PARTH AGGARWAL

HNO 129-A PRITAM ENCALVE G.T.ROAD OPP 
RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AMRITSAR

PH/7304/2024P/301/2010

KHAIRABAD ROAD MIRAKOT CHOWK CENTRAL 
JAIL AMRITSAR

19567 19579

9915365293MobileNo: 7837678057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH SETHI PARTH SETH

2285/13 GALI PIARA MAL INSIDE LOHGARH GATE 
AMRITSAR

PH/2263/2022P/1173/1995

# 282 BASANT AVENUE

19568 19580

9814103083MobileNo: 8591018999MobileNo:

819/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTH SHARMA PARWINDER KAUR

H NO L-3/647 NEW JASPAL NAGAR S.W ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/3936/2020PH/4616/2023

650/10 MAIN BAZAR PARIS TOWN BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19581 19593

7814756968MobileNo: 9780173097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL DAWAR PAVITRA MOHAN

SWAMI BUILDING RAMANAND BAGH AMRITSAR

P/967/1989PH/5534/2023

# 5701 GOPI COLONY OLD NEAR SEC-19 
SARVODAYA HOSPITAL FARIDABAD

19582 19594

7827109946MobileNo: 9814176490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL KANDA Pavneet Kaur Randhawa

H NO 1-A NEW GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/9809/2025PH/1149/2022

H NO 30-B GALI NO 4 SUS COLONY SHAHEED 
UDHAM SINGH AMRITSAR

19583 19595

7508447073MobileNo: 9915081952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL MAHAJAN PAVNI

H NO 4314-A GALI NO 3 RANJIT PURA PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/5502/2022PH/5410/2020

H.NO. 689 GULMOHAR AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19584 19596

9646597501MobileNo: 8054031400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL SHARMA PAWAN CHANGOTRA

10, A MACLOD ROAD, BEHIND P.S. SADAR 
AMRITSAR

P/749/1976PH/4063/2020

F-5/136 STREET NO 1 GOPAL NAGAR AMRITSAR

19585 19597

7837236262MobileNo: 9814055475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARV GARG PAWAN KUMAR

13 -  HARGOBIND AVENUE OPP.- POWER 
COLONY  MAJITHA ROAD

P/73/1999PH/4335/2020

# 278 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19586 19598

7837837173MobileNo: 9417083421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN JAIN PAWAN KUMAR

# 186, SHIV NAGAR COLONY,OPP-J.F.MILLS, 
AMRITSAR.

P/1250/1999P/2771/1999

H.NO.8,R.B DUNI CHAND ROAD  CIVIL LINES 
AMRITSAR

19587 19599

9815072918MobileNo: 9356039328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KAUR PAWAN KUMAR

VIKAS NAGAR OPP SPORTS SCHOOL KHANDWALA 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/3290/2016PH/8219/2025

NARAINGARH AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

19588 19600

7009181534MobileNo: 9815772626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

H NO 55 GALI NO 2 AKASH AVENUE BOPALI 
SAHIB ROAD KOT KHALSA AMRITSAR

PH/3396/2020PH/512/2022

# 1712 ST NO 7 KARTAT NAGAR CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

19589 19601

8437965167MobileNo: 8837687327MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR MODI PAWAN SINGH THAKUR

4/1 A NEW KANGRA COLONY BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/939/2010P/142/1985

# 59, SECTOR-4, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19590 19602

9417379252MobileNo: 9914487881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARVESH KUMAR PAWANDEEP KAUR

VPO MEHARBANPURA, NEAR JANDIALA GURU 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/4641/2017P/2383/2008

R/O 100 FRIENDS AVENUE MAJITHIA RD 
AMRITSAR

19591 19603

9815366459MobileNo: 7347216484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVINDER PAL PAWANDEEP KAUR

VILLAGE KAKKA KANDIALA TARN TARAN

PH/2885/2021P/573/2004

# 1028/II-3 ST NO 2 NEAR PB& SIND BANK NEAR 
BILLU SHOP KISHAN KOT ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

19592 19604

9815349988MobileNo: 9914916304MobileNo:

820/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP KAUR PIYUSH BHATIA

HL-95 ANAND AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/4901/2018PH/6858/2021

VPO TAKHTU CHAK DISTT TARN TARAN

19605 19617

8198000120MobileNo: 9876178129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP KAUR POOJA

EKTA NAGAR DHAPAI ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3380/2018PH/6683/2022

VPO KAMALPUR (MOTHANWAL) DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

19606 19618

8558002113MobileNo: 9256052460MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP KAUR POOJA

VILL KURALIAN TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/2716/2021PH/6207/2025

HNO-211 DEFENCE ENCLAVE GUMTALA BYPASS 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

19607 19619

7087564978MobileNo: 8427034402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANJIT KUMAR POOJA CHUHAN

H NO 3B GALI NO 1 TIRTH NAGAR S.W ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/852/2021PH/2114/2022

F-205 GALI NO 1 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19608 19620

7009585130MobileNo: 9780721324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANPREET KAUR POOJA POULINE

H.NO. 690, HOUSEFED COMPLEX NEW AMRITISAR

PH/6052/2019PH/755/2025

PO TERA KALAN TEH AJNALA KIAMPURA 
AMRITSAR

19609 19621

8699963052MobileNo: 7837579784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANPREET KAUR POOJA RANI

VILL KHERE KE UTTAR PO AMRI KHAS DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

PH/6404/2025PH/2734/2025

VILL SIMREWALA DISTT FARIDKOT

19610 19622

7707850447MobileNo: 9504600081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANPREET KAUR BAJWA POOJA SALWAN

H.NO.372,MODEL TOWN LANE-3,AMRITSAR

P/2015/2002PH/8740/2021

LAKHAN KALAN VILL PARUWAL GURDASPUR

19611 19623

9815999571MobileNo: 9878659959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAYAL MEHTA POOJA SHARMA

HNO.D-14/243 WARD NO-40 GURU ARJAN DEV 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/5991/2025P/336/2014

493/11, KHOD KORIYAN I/S LOHGARH GATE 
AMRITSAR

19612 19624

7837438282MobileNo: 7986585900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PERMINDER SINGH DHANJAL POONAM

H.NO.D/4535,KHURIAN WALI GALI DHAPAI ASR 
AMRITSAR

PH/7411/2024P/410/1983

v/641 BAZAR NO-5, GALI NO. 1 UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD

19613 19625

8872254726MobileNo: 7696237603MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PHANI BHUSHAN SHARMA POONAM

EKTA NAGAR CHOTA HARIPURA AMRITSAR

PH/12600/2025P/2895/2009

H NO 105 ST NO 3 SHARIJPURA,AMRITSAR

19614 19626

9872472714MobileNo: 9463965569MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PIARA SINGH POONAM

H. NO. 284 GALI NO 1 HINDUSTANI BASTI 
LOHGARH GATE AMRITSAR

PH/13474/2025P/1083/2001

# 418/2 SHASTRI NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19615 19627

9356302509MobileNo: 7009134696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PITYUSH PURI POONAM BALA

H NO 585/1 SECTOR-40-A CHANDIGARH

PH/6922/2021PH/6616/2021

# 1/8 HUKAM SINGH ROAD LANE NO. 5, 
AMRITSAR

19616 19628

MobileNo: 8284930130MobileNo:

821/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM KUMARI PRABHJOT KAUR

H.NO-662 GALI NO5, TUNG BACA MAJITHA ROAD 
ASR

PH/639/2025P/3239-C/1999

R/O 64 G.NO. 4-A JUGE NAGAR DISTT AMRITSAR

19629 19641

9646849081MobileNo: 7347269921MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM THAKUR PRABHJOT SAINI

VILL TUR PO GARDHIWALA HOSHIARPUR

PH/71/2022PH/3297/2020

# 1026/13, MAJITHA ROAD MAKHAN FISH 
CORNER AMRITSAR

19630 19642

9023100010MobileNo: 9815782148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM THUKRAL PRABHJOT SINGH

FOUR FIELD DOCTOR ENCLAVE I.T.B CAMP ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/8094/2021P/808/2012

H.NO.63-A SANDHU AVENUE G.T. ROAD 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

19631 19643

9646995465MobileNo: 8146902038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POORNIMA KAPOOR PRABHJOT SINGH

NEW PAWAN NAGAR STREET NO 15 AMRITSAR

PH/8769/2022PH/4608/2024

H.NO. 1892/1, KARNAM DEORI CHOWNK, KATRA 
JARNAIL SINGH ,GALI KASHMIRI PANDITA DI, 
AMRITSAR

19632 19644

8284847996MobileNo: 8427851796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABH DEEP KAUR PRABHJOT SINGH SETHI

H.NO. 23-A NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1591/2014PH/10061/2023

VILL BEDADPUR TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19633 19645

9878470215MobileNo: 9646420898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHAT SINGH PRABHSIMRAT SINGH RANDHAWA

H NO 3 BINDRA COLONY TRIPURI ROAD PATIALA

PH/3275/2019PH/8778/2023

# 171-A, RAILWAY COLONY NO. 2, AMRITSAR

19634 19646

7986030196MobileNo: 8528111117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHDEEP SINGH PRACHI BAGGA

# 89  RAILWAY LINK ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5722/2023PH/3147/2022

KOTHI NO 119 E-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

19635 19647

9988099600MobileNo: 8054627121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHDEEP SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI

4 KOTHIAN PUTLIGHAR AZAD NAGAR, AMRITSAR

P/288/1986PH/6118/2025

# 3067 GALI NO 5 VADDA HARIPURA AMRITSAR

19636 19648

7814821044MobileNo: 7814289884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHDEEP SINGH PRADEEP MAHAJAN

H.NO. 60-A GURU AMARDASS ROAD AVENUE 
AJNALA, AMRITSAR

P/1164/2005PH/6394/2025

S.C.F 71 KABIR PARK OPP GNDU AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

19637 19649

7888322193MobileNo: 9417833400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRABHJIT KAUR PRADEEP SETH

PLOT NO-3-A GALI NO-2 BATALA ROAD NEW 
BHARAT NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/170/2025P/428/2008

H.NO.-25, KATRA MOTI RAM, INSIDE HATHI GATE 
AMRITSAR

19638 19650

9779749947MobileNo: 7888853810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT KAUR PRAGATI

B/XI,1/56,8 KRISHAN NAGAR BATALA DISTT 
GURDASPUR

PH/5741/2022P/685/2014

# 340 PREM NAGAR SOUTH CITY COLONY KOT 
KHALSA AMRITSAR

19639 19651

9501770478MobileNo: 9888415716MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRABHJOT KAUR PRANAV KAPUR

# 124, COOPER ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/3144/2023PH/4195/2022

NEAR SONI PALACE NAWAN PIND BALBAWA 
AMRITSAR

19640 19652

9877285734MobileNo: 7889113168MobileNo:

822/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANAV KUMAR PRATHAM WAHI

NEAR JREHAN HOSPITAL, WARD NO.3 WADDI 
MANDI RAILWAY ROAD, PATTI TARN TARAN

PH/6427/2025PH/4268/2023

7-A GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19653 19665

7508043889MobileNo: 9877845431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANAV MAHAJAN PRATIBHA BHANOT

521 BHANDARI NIWAS OPP CANARA BANK 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/448/1984PH/3617/2023

H NO 18 BHARAT NAGAR MAIN BAZAR OPP 
VOHRA GENERAL STORE TUNGPAI BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19654 19666

6283111436MobileNo: 9915181760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANAV MAKKAR PRATIBHA GILL

NEW HARGOBIND AVENUE SHER SHAH SURI 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4847/2022PH/8127/2021

11-DAYANAND NAGAR LAWRENCE ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19655 19667

7060904687MobileNo: 9877541040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANAV PIPLANI PRATIBHA MATTU

H NO 43 OUTSIDE GILWALI GATE NEAR WATER 
TANK AMRITSAR

PH/1318/2021PH/864/2021

# 124 ROYAL ESTATE AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

19656 19668

9592558861MobileNo: 7087271343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANAV SACHDEVA PREET PAL SINGH

H.NO. 426, KABIR PARK OPP. GNDU.AMRITSAR

P/1519/2004PH/2032/2021

H NO 610 ST NO 5 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

19657 19669

9988657993MobileNo: 9417866670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANKUSH DYAL PREET PAL SINGH

42-B NEW KANGRA COLONY BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/19/2020PH/2623/2022

H.NO. D3/2185, GALINO. 2 RODE SHAH COLONY 
AMRITSAR

19658 19670

8054596923MobileNo: 9914883428MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRANSHI MEHRA PREETI

VILL. BAHADURPUR, NAROT JAIMAL SINGH 
PATHANKOT-145026

PH/5546/2023PH/3969/2022

# 150 CHAND AVENUE PGC ROAD AMRITSAR

19659 19671

8360520811MobileNo: 9501064050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT MOHINDRU PREETINDER SINGH

1165-B NEW PARTAP SINGH AMRITSAR

PH/1300/2021PH/4057/2020

2177/8 BAZAR BABIAN WALA KATRA DULLO 
AMRITSAR

19660 19672

9646820925MobileNo: 7347253318MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT SHARMA PREETPAL SINGH

H NO 18 NEW DASMESH AVENUE OPP KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

PH/2203/2025P/4890/2018

NEAR DANA MANDI VPO MAJITHA,AMRITSAR

19661 19673

9988963134MobileNo: 9781430036MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATEEK BHAGAT PREETY UPPAL

# 45 GAGAN COLONY BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2435/2006PH/4915/2022

7-A PREET VIHAR AMRITSAR

19662 19674

9814441144MobileNo: 9872690630MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATEEK KAPOOR PREM BHATIA

H NO. 124 ST NO.4 MODEL TOWN RANI KA BAGH 
AMRITSAR

P/1714/2012P/4934/2018

H.NO.23 CIRCULAR ROAD OPP DR.KARAM SINGH 
HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

19663 19675

8360373214MobileNo: 9915440054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRATHAM ARORA PREM CHAND TUTEJA

165- RANIO KA BHAG, AMRITSAR

P/296/1968PH/3182/2020

14 PRINCE AVENUE CIRCULAR ROAD AMRITSAR

19664 19676

9988452857MobileNo: 9888016798MobileNo:

823/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM CHANDER GROVER PRISHITA ARORA

H NO 1 GURU RAMDASS AVENUE NEAR DANA 
MANDI BHAGTANWALA AMRITSAR

PH/6416/2025P/39/1962

# 450, GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

19677 19689

9814150249MobileNo: 9115829515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM KUMAR PRIT PAL SINGH

4659 , GURU NANAK WARA P.O KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR  143001

P/1268/1999P/89/1994

4 FRIENDS COLONY B/S SACRED HEART SCHOOL 
MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

19678 19690

9855406235MobileNo: 9316657664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM MAHINDRU PRITAM CHAND SHARMA

H.NO. 378 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/430/1995P/1371/2005

H.NO. 1783/11, KATRA BAGH SINGH INSIDE 
HATHI GATE AMRITSAR

19679 19691

9876362623MobileNo: 9417276969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM NATH PRITAM SINGH ANEJA

# A-296 RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/94/1966PH/479/2022

H.NO.3549 STREET NO 5 VIJAY NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19680 19692

9815065180MobileNo: 9914402704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM NATH ARORA PRITI MAHAJAN

R/O 1566 MOHALLA MAL KASAN JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

P/860/1999P/199/1966

355, SHASTRI NAGAR, AMRITSAR

19681 19693

9356004533MobileNo: 9915124989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM PARKASH DUA PRITPAL SINGH

H.NO. 552 SCREW FACTORY CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

PH/4719/2023P/2715/2007

KOTHI NO. 30 KASHMIR AVENUE BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19682 19694

MobileNo: 9878528259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM PARKASH SARPAL PRIYA

HNO.1031/9, GALI BHAGTANWALI NANAK 
MANDI AMRITSAR

PH/6757/2024P/818/1962

3634/11,KUCHA TEWARIAN AMRITSAR

19683 19695

MobileNo: 7986514527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREMPAL SINGH Priya

VPO AIMA KALAN DIST TARN TARAN

PH/12076/2025PH/1778/2025

H NO 2108/V-1-5 BIBEKSAR ROAD CHOWK BABA 
BHAURI WALA AMRITSAR

19684 19696

9780278401MobileNo: 9877115931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRENAVPREET KAUR PRIYA ARORA

H.NO. 18-B, STREET NO. 2, SAHIBZADA JUJHAR 
SINGH AVENUE, AMRITSAR

PH/2086/2024PH/3573/2022

# 783 NEW AZAD NAGAR AMRITSAR

19685 19697

9915715423MobileNo: 6284544406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE KUMAR PRIYA BHATTI

H.NO. 525, GALI GHUMIARA WALI I/S GATE 
KHAZANA AMRITSAR

PH/9389/2023PH/4166/2024

47 SHIV NAGAR COLONY ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

19686 19698

9888285228MobileNo: 6239060047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRINCE SHARMA PRIYA KUMARI

H NO 431 SANT NAGAR VERKA AMRITSAR

P/4839/2018PH/5198/2024

H NO 26 RAMTIRTH ROAD ABADI DERA BABA 
DARSHAN SINGH COLNY AMRITSAR

19687 19699

7888309420MobileNo: 9815305907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINTY PRIYA SHARMA

VPO SULTANWIND NEAR POLICE CHOWKI 
AMRITSAR

PH/4203/2020PH/8062/2025

VILL NAG NAVE NAG PO NAG KALAN MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19688 19700

8264533814MobileNo: 8146417171MobileNo:

824/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PUNEET GUPTA

H.N1091/U-2 GALI  PANDIT CHARAN DASS BAZAR 
HANSALI WALI KATRA AMRITSAR

P/205/2013PH/6999/2024

H.NO.140, SWADESHI COLONY, AMRITSAR

19701 19713

8054118981MobileNo: 8283837474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA AGGARWAL PUNEET JASWAL

KOTHI NO. 2 SHIVAJI PARK RANIKA BAGH 
AMRITSAR

P/1854/2011PH/5398/2024

HNO.44, WARD NO.11. GOKAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
AMRITSAR

19702 19714

9876434412MobileNo: 7307901974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA SHARMA PUNEET KAUR

VPO DODA BAMU PATTI DISTT SRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/8912/2025P/1106/2016

H.NO.16/1296 CHAWNKI WALA BAZAR, MANDIR 
WALI GALI,RAMA NAGAR, VERKA, AMRITSAR

19703 19715

8283035552MobileNo: 8284802925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA SHARMA PUNEET KRISHAN JOSHI

# 49 -A LANE 2 VIJAY NAGAR BATALA ROAD,  
AMRITSAR

P/1915/2006PH/3002/2023

RAILWAY ROAD BEAS BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19704 19716

6284339679MobileNo: 9872037320MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA SINGH PUNEET MOHAN

H.NO.1653,RANJIT PURA PO-KHALSA 
COLLEGE,ASR

P/1007/2001PH/9623/2023

H NO 50 FRIENDS COLONY B.S SACRED HEART 
SCHOOL AMRITSAR

19705 19717

7508088848MobileNo: 9814219054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA UPADHYAY PUNEET SHARMA

H.NO. 52 BLESSINGS VEER GARDENS MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/836/2014PH/217/2020

H NO 169-B CHAND AVENUE FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

19706 19718

8054222055MobileNo: 9888496986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PROMISEPREET KAUR PUNEET SHARMA

H NO 195 SHIV NAGAR COLONY OPP JAWALA 
ESTATE AMRITSAR

PH/8778/2021PH/8760/2025

HNO-483 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

19707 19719

9877687984MobileNo: 7009968350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUKHRAJ BIALA PUNEET SHARMA

# 21, NEW DIAMOND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4704/2023PH/2769/2023

H NO 308,A-BLOCK NEW AMRITSAR

19708 19720

8837817037MobileNo: 9872214771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PULKIT PURI PUNEET TANDON

# 261 PARTAP GALI BHAWANI NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/2222/2024P/2781/2018

GOPAL NAGAR NEAR GOPAL MANDIR 
GURDASPUR

19709 19721

9988325595MobileNo: 8054148889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PULKIT SINGH PUNIT GUPTA

H.NO. 360, TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/874/2006PH/5482/2024

HNO.1210/8 GALI SUBEDARAN 1/S HATHI GATE, 
AMRITSAR

19710 19722

7087257730MobileNo: 9417393315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PUNAM BALMIKY PUNIT PAUL

# 165 SHIVALA COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/7120/2021PH/7345/2024

BIMAN NAGAR, BAGODOGRA,DISTT. DARJEELING 
(WB.)

19711 19723

7986557856MobileNo: 9780202023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET GUPTA PUNYAJEET SINGH

# 60-D LAURANCE ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/2603/2019P/1781/2008

H NO6A SIR GOPAL DASS ROAD BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19712 19724

9356006060MobileNo: 9915046546MobileNo:

825/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURISH PARASHAR RADHIKA

H NO 174 LANE NO 11 VARINDA VAN GARDEN 
FATEH GARH CHURIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/3398/2021P/3147/2018

WARD NO. 11 MUSADPUR TEH. & DISTT 
TARNTARAN

19725 19737

9814725173MobileNo: 9876649344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHKAR SINGH VIRK RADHIKA

H NO 5139/B MCA NO 1404 OPP KHALSA 
COLLEGE MOHINI PARK AMRITSAR

PH/1334/2023PH/5517/2023

8 MOHINI PARK OPP KHALSA COLLEGE AMRITSAR

19726 19738

7889030910MobileNo: 7307438756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHPINDER KUMAR RADHIKA DHAWAN

H NO 2537 STREET NO 2 DHARAMPURA JORA 
PHATAK AMRITSAR

PH/4373/2020P/1221/2010

# 61, GOKAL NAGAR, MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

19727 19739

8054536120MobileNo: 9803739331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAAGESHWARI RADHIKA GUPTA

F-9/2277 GALI NO 1 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/11660/2025PH/4106/2020

# 46-F, SBS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

19728 19740

9779512733MobileNo: 7888935548MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABIA RADHIKA MEHRA

2616, LAKSHMI BAR BAGH RAMANAND 
BHUSHANPURA NEAR APOLLO HOSPITAL INSIDE 
SULTANWIND GATE

P/1425/2016PH/9207/2022

VILL KASTIWAL TEHSIL BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

19729 19741

8847422915MobileNo: 9779750543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABIA GUND RADHIKA SHARMA

25-A,4 GHANUPUR KALE ROAD VASANT VIHAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/7304/2021P/2110/2009

KANWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL BULDING KATRA MOTI 
RAM I/S HATHI GATE AMRITSAR

19730 19742

9988039587MobileNo: 7814994817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABLEEN KAUR RAGHAV

W NO 4 AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/3611/2023PH/5306/2023

VILLAGE TAHLI SAHIB PO BABOWAL DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19731 19743

8195872429MobileNo: 9332240002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RACHHPAL SINGH RAGHAV KAPOOR

# 40 LANE NO 2 GREEN CITY AJNALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1464/2015P/236/1990

# 40 A MODEL TOWN PHASE 1 JANDIALA GURU 
TEHSIL DISTT AMRITSAR

19732 19744

9814573873MobileNo: 9877311881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RACHHPAL SINGH RAGHAV MAHAJAN

H NO 15,16 MAHAN SINGH GATE AMRITSAR

PH/5045/2022P/653/1991

VILL. THETHARKE  PO - DERABABA NANAK DISTT 
GURDASPUR

19733 19745

9814405169MobileNo: 7973464001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RACHHPAL SINGH Raghav Mahajan

# 91 KRISHNA SQUARE-II AMRITSAR

PH/9617/2025P/434/2002

R/O HL 93 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

19734 19746

9888298331MobileNo: 9780203662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RACHI BHATIA RAGHAV PUNJ

PUNJ HOUSE BYE PASS GUMLATA KIRAN COLONY 
AMRITSAR

PH/3531/2020P/2190/2015

61-A, ST. NO. 16, NEW PAWAN NAGAR, BATALA 
ROAD, AM RITSAR

19735 19747

8054660650MobileNo: 9501206400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RACHIT SHARMA RAGHAV SHARMA

KHURMANIA ROAD, BABA LAL SINGH COLONY, 
VPO KHASA, AMRITSAR

PH/1202/2019PH/3885/2025

VPO PATTI W NO 12 HARINDER FILLING STATION 
DISTT TARN TARAN

19736 19748

9646079745MobileNo: 7340783755MobileNo:

826/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHAV SONI RAHUL SEHGAL

H NO 433/9 GALI MARI RAM KI KATRA KHAZANA 
AMRITSAR

PH/1012/2021PH/4937/2020

# 1735 KATRA CHARAT SINGH AMRITSAR

19749 19761

9872987274MobileNo: 9915944949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHBIR CHAND RAHUL SETHI

1080/1 RAM BAGH GOAL HATTI CHOWK 
AMRITSAR

PH/2893/2019P/39/1970

A 532 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19750 19762

9814103373MobileNo: 8427303000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHBIR SINGH RAHUL SHARMA

H NO E-322 NEW RANJIT PURA CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

P/5830/2018P/766/1978

# 337 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19751 19763

9417280829MobileNo: 7087942228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHBIR SINGH RAHUL SHARMA

H NO 7 GLAI NO 14 NEW PAWAN NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/3432/2025P/853/1995

H NO 885,GALI NO. 1, GOPAL NAGAR, MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

19752 19764

9872390900MobileNo: 8146869000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHU RAJA RAHUL SINGH

H.NO.D-188 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2118/2013P/734/2018

2609/18 STREET NO 1 SHIMLA MARKET 
PUTLIGHAR, AMRITSAR

19753 19765

8264317593MobileNo: 8054090101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAHUL SINGH

H.NO. 740, SANJAY GANDHI COLONY, F.G.C. 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/5065/2024P/3159/2011

H NO. 3/D GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

19754 19766

7889053619MobileNo: 8699373526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAHUL VERMA

# 671 BASANT NAGAR BENGALI GALI MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1711/2010P/3394/2015

101,KRISHNA SQUARE-1,BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

19755 19767

7009001226MobileNo: 9465125351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GILL RAHULDEEP SINGH

VPO UDHOKE KALAN TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6847/2025PH/9169/2023

H.NO. 21-A, LANE-4,  RISHI VIHAR MAJITHA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

19756 19768

8146401997MobileNo: 6283797079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KAPOOR RAHULPREET SINGH

H NO 26 NANGLI COLONY LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4795/2024PH/4842/2020

H.NO. 28, GURU GOBIND SINGH  AVENUE 
CHABHAL ROAD, AMRITSAR

19757 19769

7888933781MobileNo: 8699194299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL MAANDI RAJ BRINDER SINGH

# 2819/27 GALI NO 7 NAI ABADI KARAMPURA ST. 
NO 7 PHC ROAD AMRITSAR

P/990/2012PH/8045/2023

H.NO. 2572/14, GALI NO. 1, TEHSIL  PURA 
AMRITSAR

19758 19770

9463445820MobileNo: 9988331186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL MAINI RAJ KULWINDER SINGH

H.NO. 995/18, ST NO 5-C GOPAL NAGAR 
MAGITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/785/1983PH/7675/2023

H.NO. 413 A BLOCK NEW AMRITSAR BHAI 
GURDASS JI NAGAR AMRITSAR

19759 19771

7307706672MobileNo: 9815536791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL SABHARWAL RAJ KUMAR

H NO 94 ST NO 6 RAM NAGAR COLONY PO 
JAWALA FLOUR MILLS AMRITSAR

P/735/1985P/2798/2009

HNO 4344,ST NO 3, RANJIT PURA, 
PUTLIGHAR,AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

19760 19772

9464296882MobileNo: 8968372836MobileNo:

827/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN PURI

# 38 GURU TEG BHADUR NAGAR OPP GNDU NR 
KABIR PARK PO KHALSA COOLEGE

P/124/1997P/4291/2017

H NO 904 NEW RAJESH NAGAR GALI NO 2 TUNG 
RAI BATALA

19773 19785

8198892111MobileNo: 8146467467MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN SACHDEVA

44-A RANI KA BAGH, AMRITSAR

P/570/1985PH/406/2020

H NO 1541/9 GALI JATTAN WALI LAHORI GATE 
AMRITSAR

19774 19786

9803026420MobileNo: 9815593488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN RAJAN SANYAL

KOT HARNAM DASS, GALI NO. 14 , # 10197/40 
OUT SIDE SULTAN WIND ROAD

P/439/2000P/176/2002

26, GAGAN COLONY BATALA ROAD , NEAR 
CELEBIRATION MALL  AMRITSAR

19775 19787

9417394225MobileNo: 9814203911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ RANI RAJAN SHARMA

H.NO. B-34/79 BAWIAN GALI BHANDARI 
MOHALLA BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

P/973/2013P/514/1984

R/O 10-C GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

19776 19788

9888142897MobileNo: 9463828938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJA BIKRAM JIT SINGH RAJAN SHARMA

# 3185/25 KOT MAHNA SINGH TARN TARAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/2742/2025PH/5259/2022

H NO. 87 TARN TARAN ROAD DASMEHSH NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

19777 19789

9781731775MobileNo: 7526840203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJA IQBAL SINGH RAJANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 2723-24/9, GATE HAKIMA GALI MALKAN, 
AMRITSAR

PH/4795/2019P/1108/1994

51, RANI KA BAGH, AMRITSAR

19778 19790

9815500609MobileNo: 9876093308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJA SINGH RAJAT

H NO 5 GALI NO 1 NEAR JUDGE NAGAR 
MOHINDRA COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/3872/2023PH/4088/2024

VPO VEELA  TEJA EHSIL BATALA DISTT. 
GURDASPUR

19779 19791

9872258015MobileNo: 9915707832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN RAJAT ANAND

544, ANAND MARKET KATRA SAFAID AMRITSAR

P/363/2010PH/6872/2021

H NO 57,58 ANAND AVENUE SUB URBAN AREA 
RAVI TIRATH ROAD AMRITSAR

19780 19792

7888384885MobileNo: 9988070604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN BAJAJ RAJAT BADHAN

HNO 26, LANE NO-2, NEW GARDEN ENCLAVE 
NEAR NIRAN KARI BHAWAN KHAN KOT ROAD

PH/6689/2024P/2444/2009

R/O 473 VI BAZAR GUJRAN MAJITH MANDI 
AMRITSAR

19781 19793

MobileNo: 9915277992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN DEEP KAUR RAJAT DASS

H NO 296/4 MANATR SHANKER DASS BAZAR 
PARSHAD WALA AMRITSAR

PH/9668/2023PH/6950/2024

DALERI DISTT. TARN TARAN

19782 19794

9592637071MobileNo: 7814775087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJAN JASWAL RAJAT DUGGAL

# 6, ST.NO. 16, OLD PAWAN NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/2444/2018PH/5996/2023

VILL. RAUWAL PO DINANAGAR DISTT. 
GURDASPUR

19783 19795

9878780878MobileNo: 9780601986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN KATARIA RAJAT JOSHI

R/O 2182 , C- BLOCK, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1691/2002P/1140/1999

H.NO. 95 MCA NO 510 ST.NO. 4PREM NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

19784 19796

9988175947MobileNo: 9814116004MobileNo:

828/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT KAPOOR RAJDEEP SOOD

# 57, NIRANKARI COLONY, GATE NO. 1, 
FATEHGARH CHURIAN, ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/506/1992P/1606/2010

# 84-85, KISHAN KOT, ISLAMABAD, AMRITSAR

19797 19809

9872408485MobileNo: 9814238461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR

# 11, PAWAN NAGAR AMRITSAR NEAR 
GURDWARA

P/16/1995PH/350/2025

H.NO 4793 GALI NO 2 DAIM GANJ AMRITSAR

19798 19810

MobileNo: 9317555842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT MALIK RAJEEV KUMAR

H.NO.138-A NAGINA AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/1179/2001PH/4044/2020

N/C-1973 LANE NO 4-A PO JUJHAR SINGH 
AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

19799 19811

9646218399MobileNo: 9815370138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT RAWRA RAJEEV KUMAR BAWA

H.NO 1449/9 GALI JATTAN WALI INSIDER LAHORI 
GATE AMRITSAR

P/817/1994PH/4038/2020

V2 GOLD BOLCK IMPERIAL CITY LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19800 19812

8427700071MobileNo: 9855852017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT SHARMA RAJEEV PURI

196 SHASTRI NAGAR RACE COURSE ROAD

P/690/1980P/927/2003

R/O 4-1 GOKAL NAGAR MAJITHA RD AMRITSAR

19801 19813

9417225503MobileNo: 8968127778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBEER KAUR RAJEEV SANAN

45-B, COURT ROAD, NEAR MOHINDRA COLONY 
AMRITSAR

P/1708/2005P/3451/2018

H NO 27 GALI NO 4 NEW NEHRU COLONY 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19802 19814

8264856108MobileNo: 9417851810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBEER KAUR RAJESH BHANDARI

R/O 71 KRISHNA SQUARE I NRSHIVALA AMRITSAR

P/1441/1999PH/7794/2023

H.NO. 203 VILL. MULE CHAK, AMRITSAR

19803 19815

8872483669MobileNo: 9815907327MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR KAUR RAJESH BHATIA

9, BASANT NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD B/S EYE 
HOSPITAL ,ASR

P/280/1999PH/8734/2021

6 WARD PANDORA SULTANWIND DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19804 19816

9646621215MobileNo: 8699597986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJBIR KAUR RAJESH KHOKHAR

VILL TALWANDI RAMA TEHSIL DERA BABA 
NANAK DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/1827/2022PH/5748/2022

VPO CHOGAWAN TEHSIL AJNALA

19805 19817

9814053789MobileNo: 7740006871MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

# 1227/10 KATRA BHAI SANT SINGH GALI 
SHEIKHAN

P/692/1984PH/6278/2024

4015/15, CHHOTA HARIPURA ASR

19806 19818

6239864906MobileNo: 9814183552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rajdeep Kaur RAJESH KUMAR

H.NO.46-B RANI KA BAGH,AMRITSAR

P/670/1990PH/11547/2025

H NO 4 GALI NO 1 SARKARIAN WALI NIVI PATTI 
KOT KHALSA AMRITSAR

19807 19819

9646318113MobileNo: 9855483783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

H.NO.32- CIRCULAR RD OPP.MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,ASR

P/1701/2000P/11/2012

# 665,BASANT NAGAR,MAJITHA ROAD,ASR

19808 19820

9988593101MobileNo: 9872966289MobileNo:

829/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR

H NO 2343/15 GALI AVE WALI BL GUJRA WALA KI 
GURBHA SINGH AMRITSAR

P/2082/2008P/75/2002

H.NO. 2302 ST.NO. 5 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

19821 19833

9872300272MobileNo: 9988469968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR  JOSHI

# 42-D GALI NO 2 GOPAL NAGAR, AMRITSAR

P/202/1991P/736/2008

H NO 3828  CHOTTA HARIPURA PO JWALA FLOUR 
MILLS AMRITSAR

19822 19834

7837582009MobileNo: 9815454876MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR SEHGAL

H.NO.49-A, Block, Ranjit AVENUE, NEAR PARVATI 
DEVI HOSPITIAL, AMRITSAR

P/36/1980P/1647/2010

# 580-581 GALI NO 5 GREEN FIELD MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19823 19835

9872842503MobileNo: 9814675961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR SONI RAJINDER PAL

R/O 21 DASHMESH AVENUE GOVT POLYTECHNIC 
RD PO RS MILLS AMRITSAR

P/2686/2008PH/4183/2024

H NO 49 PARIS AVENUE CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

19824 19836

9888627903MobileNo: 9780504308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH MADAHAR RAJINDER SINGH

L-1/757,177, NEW GURNAM NAGAR, AKALI 
COLONY, SULTANWIND ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/113/2009P/192/1998

115 ST NO 3 RISHI VIHAR PH-1 MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19825 19837

9872495616MobileNo: 9592991800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH MAHAJAN RAJINDER SINGH

H NO 262 STAFF ROAD CHANDER NAGAR BATALA 
DISTT GURDASPUR

P/5429/2018P/2/2009

F-9, 1875 GURU NANAK NAGAR JAGDAMBEY 
COLONY MAIN BAZAR AMRITSAR

19826 19838

9814228878MobileNo: 9876175564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH

H NO l-3/244 GALI NO 1 JASPAL NAGAR SULTAN 
WAID ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5096/2019P/960/1991

# 7 JAPANI AVENUE CHHEHARTA DISTT AMRITSAR

19827 19839

9356030592MobileNo: 9815525116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH

VPO SANT NAGAR, VERKA DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/1218/2020PH/7827/2022

VPO BASERKE GILLAN, AMRITSAR

19828 19840

8427331912MobileNo: 9914426959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH MANN

VPO VERKA MOHALLA RAMGHARIAN AMRITSAR

P/32/1985P/582/1985

# B462, B-BLCOK RANJIT AVENUE , AMRITSAR

19829 19841

9417323921MobileNo: 7597849697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR RAJINDERPAL SINGH

VILLAGE TAJU CHAK PO BASER KE GILLAN TEHSIL 
& DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/1994/2023P/509/1990

VPO ATTARI DISTRICT AMRITSAR

19830 19842

9814853812MobileNo: 9878540303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR RAJIV KAPUR

H.NO 3524/11 CHOWK LOHGARH OPP GALI 
TIWARIAN AMRITSAR

P/820/1991P/1928/1999

V.P.O MANAWALA  KALAN  DISTT. AMRITSAR

19831 19843

9417171709MobileNo: 9417319300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR

H.NO. 15 -A COLLEGE LANE RANI KA BAGH 
AMRITSAR

P/307/1994P/825/2003

474 EAST MOHAN NAGAR

19832 19844

MobileNo: 9815096394MobileNo:

830/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAJNI JOSHI

H NO 2389 ST NO 9 JAGDEMBY COLONY MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/990/2008P/1367/1999

H.NO. 2 SANDHU AVENUE NR SARAN HOSPITAL 
BATALA RD AMRITSAR

19845 19857

9814471167MobileNo: 9417272868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAJNI SHARMA

VPO CHUHAR CHAK DISTT. MOGA

PH/7184/2023P/1363/2003

F-17-411 INDIRA COL. MAJITHA ROAD

19846 19858

9815699994MobileNo: 8725891063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAJNI VOHRA

VPO- MEHTA CHOWK, AMRITSAR

P/2282/2010PH/3395/2020

25 NEW GREEN FIELD 27 FEET ROAD MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19847 19859

9781818133MobileNo: 9464312271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA

H.NO.58-C,MAJITHA ALBERT ROAD,AMRITSAR

P/986/2010PH/7088/2022

# A-584 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19848 19860

9915384191MobileNo: 9915302008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJKARAN SINGH RAJPAL

H NO 743 GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/389/1992PH/8233/2025

VPO CHOGAWAN RUPOWALI PO KATHUNANGAL 
TEH MAJITHA DISTT AMRITSAR

19849 19861

7814278783MobileNo: 9814085376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJKUMAR RAJPAL SINGH

R/O 12 EAST END ESTATE GT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1387/1998P/245/1990

H.NO.1170 BABA NAMDEV ROAD JANDIALA GURU

19850 19862

9814057894MobileNo: 9815397043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH KUMAR ARORA RAJVINDER SINGH

13-C RATTAN CHAND MARG TEH MALL, 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

P/691/1984P/1910/1999

PLOT NO. 82 KATRE SHER SINGH B/S POST 
OFFICE  AMRITSAR

19851 19863

9814330222MobileNo: 9878490013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJNEESH PURI RAJWANT KAUR

# F22/6440, NEAR WATER TANK,MUSTFABAD 
BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/906/2020P/600/2003

H.NO. 893/1/4 LAXMI VATIKA STREET PAPEYAN 
WALI BZ BORIAN O/S GT KHAZZALA AMRITSAR

19852 19864

9646818114MobileNo: 9592254666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH RAI RAJWANT KAUR

VILL BURJ TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/11180/2025PH/7631/2024

HNO C-74 EAST MOHAN NAGAR GURU RAVI DASS 
MARG AMRITSAR

19853 19865

8284095420MobileNo: 8544988171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNESH KHANNA RAJWANT SHARMA

# 1018 GALI KAPOORAN WALI PUTLIGHA, 
AMRITSAR

PH/5760/2019P/683/2000

# 14, ADRASH NAGAR,LANE NO 1,RAM TIRTH 
ROAD,

19854 19866

9814153375MobileNo: 7888868010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI RAJWINDER KAUR

H.NO. 320 NAMDEV COLONY SULTAN WIND RD 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/972/2008P/1563/2004

# 203/23 NEW MODEL TOWN CHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

19855 19867

9888637245MobileNo: 9781373958MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI RAJWINDER KAUR

VILL RAIPUR KHURD TEHSIL AJNALA PO 
JASTERWAL

P/2045/2016P/1016/2011

H NO 1048 BHARAT NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
RAILWAY GALI AMRITSAR

19856 19868

9814990780MobileNo: 9876351758MobileNo:

831/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER KAUR RAKESH KUMAR

32, CIRCULAR ROAD ,OPP MEDICAL COLLEAGE , 
AMRITSAR

P/1679/2000P/3929/2018

VPO MEHTA TEH BABA BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

19869 19881

9915363358MobileNo: 9815212261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER KAUR RAKESH KUMAR

H.NO. 44, URBAN ESTATE , NEAR RADHA SOAMI 
DERA  RAM TIRATH ROAD,AMRITSAR

P/1542/2004PH/4973/2020

H NO 15/500 VERKA AMRITSAR

19870 19882

8054117295MobileNo: 9881609845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER KAUR RAKESH KUMAR

# 1771/88 GALI NO 2 BHARAT NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRIT SAR

P/1358/2015PH/6881/2025

H. NO. 17/273, MOHAN NAGAR, VERKA 
AMRITSAR

19871 19883

9501085517MobileNo: 9888315280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER SINGH RAKESH KUMAR

H NO 10 STREET NO 3 JUDGE NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/459/2018P/142/2009

H.NO. 16/131, FRIENDS AVENUE TUNG BALA, 
SHIVPURI ROAD, MAJITHA R AMRITSAR

19872 19884

9888659717MobileNo: 9876855376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER SINGH RAKESH KUMAR

H.NO. 13, GALI NO. 1, KIRPA NAGAR 
NARAINGARH CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR

PH/3349/2023PH/4659/2022

VPO BUNDALA PATTI BAJ KI AMRITSAR

19873 19885

9888581791MobileNo: 8968153976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER SINGH Rakesh Kumar

# 16 SAHIBZADA JUJHAR SINGH AVENUE AJNALA 
ROAD ABADI GUMTALA COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/9767/2025PH/8838/2022

VILLA TAKAPUR TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19874 19886

8427508393MobileNo: 7986212917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDERPAL SINGH RAKESH KUMAR RANA

#14 BABA RAM COMPLEX GALI NO 5 SJS AVENUE 
AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/105/2015P/1737/2010

61, SEHAJ ENCLCLAVE MATA KAULIAN MARG ASR

19875 19887

7307940400MobileNo: 9876829728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH RAKESH KUMAR SETH

R/O 11-A WHITE ENCLAVE MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/324/1989PH/8291/2021

H NO 713 KALI MATA MANDIR BAGICHI KAMBOJ 
NEAR DURGIANA ABADI AMRITSAR

19876 19888

7526892299MobileNo: 9316125502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH CHOUDHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 1070 GALI OPP MASJID ISLAMABAD 
AMRITSAR

P/59/2015PH/2052/2019

14-A GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19877 19889

9915223977MobileNo: 9888809601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH GUPTA RAKESH PRASHER

# 4192 PHASE 2 URBAN ESTATE PATIALA

P/703/2001PH/4479/2019

H NO E-16/336 G NO 5 RANJIT PURA GT ROAD 
PUTLIGARH AMRITSAR

19878 19890

6284928270MobileNo: 9815974139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH SETHI

# 20-A LUXMI ENCLAVE O/S BHAGTANWALA 
AMRITSAR

P/1052/2012P/1096/1993

1181/8 NIMAK MANDI, SANDEEP JEWELLERY, 
AMRITSAR.

19879 19891

9417459297MobileNo: 9815584202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAKSHANDAN DEEP KAUR

H.NO.3167/2 KHAIRABAD ROAD SUNDER NAGAR 
MEERAKOT CHOWK  AIRPORT RD.AMRITSAR

PH/3411/2020P/934/1995

H.NO.168 NEW GREEN FIELD NR ST.SAI SCHOOL 
27 FEET ROAD AMRITSAR

19880 19892

9814950958MobileNo: 7508463873MobileNo:

832/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKSHIT RAI MEHTA RAMAN KUMAR

50-A, GREEN  CITY AKASH AVENUE FGC ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/477/2017P/1654/2010

# 5 RANI KA BAGH  COLLAGE LANE AMRITSAR

19893 19905

7837104345MobileNo: 9417244392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM BISHNOI RAMAN KUMAR

# D3-3322 EKTA NAGAR CHOWK CHHOTA 
HARIPURA , AMRITSAR

P/3875/2018PH/8375/2022

H NO 121 KATRA KARAM SINGH CHURBIRHI 
MORH AMRITSAR

19894 19906

8284825621MobileNo: 7355140783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM CHAND RAMAN KUMAR MEHRA

# 15 GOVIND VIHAR R,BDUNI CHAND ROAD 
JAMUN ROAD

P/52/1978P/418/1993

10, MANOR ESTATE, B/S CENTRAL JAIL, 
MEERANKOT ROAD, AJNALA ROAD, ASR

19895 19907

9878338979MobileNo: 9988832320MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM GOPAL RAMAN MONGA

# 616,RANI BAZAR SHARIF PURA, AMRITSAR ASR

P/412/1994P/876/2017

95 SUNDER NAGAR GALI NO 9 SHRI BHAWANI 
MANDIR AMRITSAR

19896 19908

9779782744MobileNo: 9872181099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM MURTI SHARMA RAMAN VAID

H.NO. 1467/1, GALI MOHINDER PAL 
KATRABAGHIAN AMRITSAR

PH/1110/2020P/831/2015

H NO 01 NAGINA ENCLAVE GALI NO 1 HAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

19897 19909

9815982249MobileNo: 9463537245MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM PARKASH ARORA RAMAN VASHISHAT

H.NO. 74, GALI NO. 7, GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE 
AIR PORT ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7232/2022P/1170/1962

120, SHAKTI NAGAR

19898 19910

9855073261MobileNo: 9465382977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM SINGH RAMANAND SHARMA

H NO 62817 GALI  BANIA WALI LAXMANSAR 
CHOWK AMRITSAR

PH/4074/2022P/650/1977

VPO. BABA BAKALA DISTRICT AMRITSAR

19899 19911

9417181088MobileNo: 9779909890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN AGGARWAL RAMANDEEP KAUR

H.NO.29A MOON AVENUE GALNI NO. 1, MAJITHA 
ROAD

P/1103/2016P/1213/1999

5- D, RADHA SOAMI ROAD NEAR ADARSH CINEMA

19900 19912

9814148877MobileNo: 9876349898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMANDEEP KAUR

H NO 2 STREET NO 2 GHANUPUR KALER ROAD 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/3516/2020P/90/1988

R/O 31 HOLY ESTATE HOLI CITY ATTARI RD 
AMRITSAR

19901 19913

9417107984MobileNo: 7901739927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMANDEEP KAUR

VPO KHILCHIAN TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/2636/2021P/316/1991

502 R.B ESTATE LOHARKA ROAD, AMRITSAR

19902 19914

9417181324MobileNo: 8968924362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMAN KUMAR RAMANDEEP KAUR

VILL MANNIAN PO DHARAMKOT RANDHAWN 
TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK GURDASPUR

PH/6363/2021P/159/2000

120  GOAL BAGH  NARIAN GALI OPP. RAILWAY 
STATION

19903 19915

9417318155MobileNo: 7087447437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMANDEEP KAUR

VILL BOHARWALA PO MOHAN BHANDARI TEHSIL 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/2754/2023P/1414/2003

H.NO. 52 SBI SANDHU COLONY, AMRITSAR

19904 19916

9815858906MobileNo: 6283902682MobileNo:

833/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMESH CHANDER GUPTA

F-7 -224 KASHMIR AVENUE DOUBLE PARK LANE 
AMRITSAR

P/85/1975PH/7008/2024

H.NO.199A MAQBULPURA ROAD, GTB NAGAR 
MALI MANDI, AMRITSAR

19917 19929

6280167235MobileNo: 9356000484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA

C/O 18 TEHSILPURA NEAR RLY. LINE

P/464/1974PH/666/2025

E-8/531 KL-LINE BHALLA COLONY AMRITSAR

19918 19930

6239001372MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMESH CHAUDHARY

H.NO.32,ANAND AVENUE, MAQBOOL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/690/1979PH/7296/2025

VPO ARJAN MANGLA TEH BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19919 19931

7719525614MobileNo: 9814050024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP SHARMA RAMESH KATARYA

NO. 250 GALI LAJPAT RAI DURGIANA ABADI, 
AMRITSAR ASR

P/317/1994P/1802/2008

R/O GALI LOHARANWALI VADA VIHAR VPO 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

19920 19932

9914310077MobileNo: 9417080527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP SINGH RAMESH KUMAR

SHIVALA ROAD 340-A, KRISHNA SQUARE

P/579/1983P/1290/2002

#3259/1 GALI BHATRIAN KATRA BAGHIAN 
AMRITSAR  143001

19921 19933

9814494944MobileNo: 9357647873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP SINGH RAMESH KUMAR

24,NEAR GURUDWARA ANAND NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/107/1995PH/7288/2021

13/444 ABADI GURU NAGAR VERKA AMRITSAR

19922 19934

6283121563MobileNo: 9814530034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP SINGH RAMESH KUMAR

H.NO- 2428/2,GALI RAYAN MOHAN SINGH GATE 
AMRITSAR

P/2282/1999PH/8331/2023

H NO 17 BABA DEEP SINGH AVENUE NANGALI 
BHATHA AMARITSAR

19923 19935

6283626206MobileNo: 9855614107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANPREET KAUR RAMESH KUMAR

R/O 15-C SANDHU ENCLAVE MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/850/2003PH/2530/2022

#301,G.S NAGAR CHAHAL KALAN NEAR ACHAL 
SAHIB BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

19924 19936

9915019522MobileNo: 9915843923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMANPREET KAUR RAMESH KUMAR

H NO 11 GALI NO.1 MAHINDRA COLONY BATALA 
RAOD AMRITSAR

P/399/2017PH/10062/2023

VPO MUNDA PIND TEHSIL KHADOOR SAHIB DISTT 
TARN TARAN

19925 19937

7528900640MobileNo: 9780737345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANPREET KAUR RAMESH KUMAR

# 47 VIKAS NAGAR KHANDWALA CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

PH/9528/2022PH/2345/2025

SHERON NIGAH TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

19926 19938

8146545410MobileNo: 9417835586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH CHAND RAMESH KUMAR SANCHER

# 818 NEW PAWAN NAGAR GALI NO 5 AMRITSAR

P/731/1987P/873/2008

H NO 1422/1, GALI NO. 8, JAGDAMBEY COLONY 
NEAR MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

19927 19939

9915755796MobileNo: 9217998580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH CHANDER RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA

78, GREEN CITY AKASH AVENUE, FATEHGARH 
CHRIAN ROAD AMRITSAR

P/397/1964P/986/1983

# 1076  BHARAT NAGAR ,BATALA ROAD

19928 19940

9417394234MobileNo: 7508773132MobileNo:

834/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA RANDEEP SINGH

VPO NANGLI TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1944/2009PH/1373/2022

# 1209 SHARMA COLONY B/S PURANI CHUNGI 
TARN TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

19941 19953

6239060691MobileNo: 9815857640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR UPPAL RANDHIR SHARMA

28-,  BRAHM BOOTA MARKET O/S  GURU RAM 
DAS SERAI

P/426/2000P/267/1983

# 25 B RANI KA BAGH

19942 19954

9872316500MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH RAJ RANDHIR SINGH BHULLAR

D- 6 M , RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR (PB)

P/126/2000P/605/2004

H.NO. 14 DASHMESH AVENUE  GOVT. 
POLYTECHNIC ROAD PO R.S. MILLS AMRITSAR

19943 19955

9872450442MobileNo: 9915286451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMI TAGALA RANJANA ARORA

H.NO.137 NEW PAWAN NGR ST.NO.11, RIGHT 
SIDE LANE, BATALA RD AMRITSAR

PH/1567/2019P/2210/2009

H.NO.A 368 RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSAR

19944 19956

9815962424MobileNo: 9501111200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMINDER KAUR RANJANA KOHLI

16 MILAP AVENUE THE MALL ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5134/2022PH/3768/2020

1349-A/7 GALI DHANNA SINGH CHOWK MANI 
AMRITSAR

19945 19957

9815910156MobileNo: 7814228869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNEEK RANJEET KAUR

#149 ROSE AVENUE NEAR DERA BABA DARSHAN 
SINGH KULI WALI RAM TIRATH ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2625/2011P/116/1989

H.NO.87 MAJITHA HOUSE RANI KA BAGH

19946 19958

9417246085MobileNo: 9417224137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNEEK KAUR RANJEET KAUR

H NO 12 UTTAM AVENUE MAIN DRAMMA WALA 
BAZAAR AMRITSAR

PH/8849/2022PH/3771/2020

53 JODH NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

19947 19959

9877910774MobileNo: 9592307996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNEEK KAUR RANJEET SINGH

# B-51 GF RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/453/1996PH/3318/2025

L-6/275-A GALI NO 3 SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

19948 19960

7087874428MobileNo: 9814996964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNIK RANJIT KUMAR

H.NO. 72 JAWAHAR NAGAR PO KHANNA NAGAR 
BATALA ROAD

P/217/2003PH/5698/2025

H NO 80 NEAR RAILWAY STATION HAWALDAR 
COLONY VERMA AMRITSAR

19949 19961

8699030903MobileNo: 9914089227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANABIR SINGH RANJIT SINGH

VPO- CHICHA TEH. & DISTT. ASR

P/550/2007P/2410/1999

H.NO.2474 KOT BHAGAT  GALI NO. 3 SULTAN 
WIND ROAD AMRITSAR

19950 19962

8054926007MobileNo: 8872076631MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RANBIR KUMAR KAUSHAL RANJIT SINGH

R/O A 368 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2208/2009P/982/1992

R/O A-336 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

19951 19963

9888019336MobileNo: 9814033324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RANBIR SINGH RANJIT SINGH

VPO RAYYA WARD NO 7 TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1225/2013P/1676/2008

R/O WHITE HOUSE NAUSHERA MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

19952 19964

9872644473MobileNo: 9888238686MobileNo:

835/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RASNAJEET KAUR

PATTI BEHNIWAL PANDORA VILL SULTANWIND 
AMRITSAR

PH/10211/2025P/6017/2018

VILL LOHAREKA KHURD AMRITSAR

19965 19977

9646571303MobileNo: 6239290385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RASVEEN KAUR

# 1072 C-BLOCK HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/5348/2024PH/5481/2019

BABA JASS HAVELIAN VPO BANDALA TEHSIL & 
DISTT AMRITSAR

19966 19978

9888986850MobileNo: 9646088338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RATINDERPAL KAUR

VILL. GHUMAN TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK DISTT. 
GURDASPUR

PH/7338/2025PH/4918/2020

H.NO. 385 AZAD NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

19967 19979

9855949697MobileNo: 9914926427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RATTAN SINGH

VILL BHAINI, ,P O GUMANPURA,DISTT,AMRITSAR

P/529/2001PH/2955/2022

GREEN CITY COLONY QADIAN ROAD BATALA 
DISTT GURDASPUR

19968 19980

8968636366MobileNo: 9872539520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJODH SINGH RATTAN SINGH RANDHAWA

546 HARPAL AVENUE KALE ROAD CHHE MARTA 
AMRITSAR

P/832/1995P/1101/1994

146,KABIR PARK ,P O KHALSA,COLLEGE AMRITSAR

19969 19981

9815500609MobileNo: 9417918466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJODH SINGH RAVEL SINGH

# 27-B, MEDICAL ENCLAVE CIRCULAR ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/2987/2023PH/3831/2022

VILL THATHA PO FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
GURDASPUR

19970 19982

9914915265MobileNo: 8360569189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANVIR SINGH RAVI BHUPINDER

H.NO 2423 STREET KHAIR DIN CHITTA GUMAT 
RAM BAGH, ASR

P/599/1993PH/9297/2023

H NO 68 WHITE ENCLAVE 30 FT.ROAD GREEN 
FIELD MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

19971 19983

9814645345MobileNo: 8437584375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHI SUNDER RAVI KANT

37, WHITE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD AMRITSAR

P/888/1994PH/6937/2022

H NO 361 VPO CHAWINDA DEVI DISTT AMRITSAR

19972 19984

8558990908MobileNo: 9356135325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHIMA PRABHAKAR RAVI KANT ARORA

H.NO. 134 SHIVALA BHAIYAN AMRITSAR

P/1517/2003P/1600/2010

# 10-A MAELOAD ROAD NEAR ST. FRAULES 
SCHOL AMRITSAR

19973 19985

9888745110MobileNo: 9463133550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RASHMI SHARMA RAVI KHERA

H.NO. 1, GURDEV NAGAR OPP. HOTEL TEG ROYAL 
TARNTARAN

PH/4825/2020P/3567/2018

H NO 1040/8 CHAND NIWAS ISLAMABAD

19974 19986

9876752392MobileNo: 9888992599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHPAL SINGH RAVI KIRAN SINGH

# 26 KENNEDY AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/109/1977P/2093/2017

1586, GALI NO. 4 NEW ISHWAR NAGAR 
TARNTARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

19975 19987

9876867976MobileNo: 9815362266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RASHPINDER SINGH RAVI KUMAR

H NO 2572/14, GALI NO.1 TEHSIL PURA AMRITSAR

P/2039/2015P/3166/2012

H.NO.1055 VILL-MOHKAMPURA,AMRITSAR

19976 19988

8146531144MobileNo: 7888391152MobileNo:

836/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR RAVINDER SINGH

H NO 16 SHAHEED NAGAR CHHEHARTTA

P/1801/2016P/2703/2015

1179/10, GALI SEKHAN WALI AMRITSAR(INSIDE 
LOHARI G ATE0

19989 20001

9988471080MobileNo: 9317561575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI PARKASH RAVINDER SINGH

VPO SULTAN WIND PATTI BALOCK AMRITSAR

P/2238/2017PH/4357/2019

H.NO. F13/1232, GALI NO. 3, JAGDAMBEY 
COLONY, MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSA

19990 20002

8591062716MobileNo: 9815989432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI PARKASH RAVINDER SINGH GILL

BABA DEEP SINGH VPO NANGLI AVENUE F.G.C 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2421/2010PH/2707/2023

H.NO. 1234 PATTI SOHAN DI VPO VERKA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

19991 20003

7973701343MobileNo: 9814043639MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI SHARMA RAVINDERA KUMAR

# HM 1053 SEC-3 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/83/1975PH/6133/2022

H NO 68 ASHOK VIHAR RAMTIRATH ROAD NEAR 
BEAUTY AVENUE MAHAL AMRITSAR

19992 20004

7973500986MobileNo: 9417958701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KAUR RAVINDERJIT SINGH

H.NO.58-A LAXMI VIHAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/86/2009PH/4588/2019

# 1989/9, KATRA DAL SINGH, NEAR GURDWARA 
MATA KANLAN JI, AMRITSAR

19993 20005

8437017080MobileNo: 9417709567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KAUR RAVINDERJIT SINGH

W NO 3 PO & TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK DISTT 
GURDASPUR

PH/4576/2024PH/4654/2022

H NO 97-A GALI NO 19 PARTAP AVENUE 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

19994 20006

9780016458MobileNo: 9855546770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KAUR ARORA RAVIRAJ BRINDER SINGH

82-B BLUE CITY MEERANKOT KHURD AMRITSAR

P/1525/2010P/395/1993

218, GALI NO 4 RAM NAGAR COLONY PO JWALA 
FLOOR MILL AMRITSAR

19995 20007

9868028519MobileNo: 9888550661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KAUR STAIJA RAVISH KUMAR

1337 CHOWK RAJPUTON ISLAMABAD

P/981/1985P/297/2010

8,BABA DEEP SINGH AVENUE TARN TARAN ROAD,

19996 20008

9803574810MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR RAVLEEN KAUR

H NO 32-C GALI NO 3 GURU AMARDASS 
AMRITSAR

PH/4711/2022P/463/2018

H NO 1069 GALI KAJOORA WALI PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

19997 20009

9115156169MobileNo: 9780936734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL RAVNEET KAUR

VILL.  JHANDE TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/8198/2022P/208/1963

H.NO. 5-D RADHA SWAMI ROAD NEAR ADARSH 
CINEMA AMRITSAR

19998 20010

9417957007MobileNo: 9855290714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PAL SINGH CHEEDA Ravneet Kaur

HNO-B-111 55/03 WARD NO-5 GURU NANAK 
NAGAR BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/8889/2025P/460/2006

H.NO.277BLOCK-B GTB NGR MALL MANDI 
AMRITSAR

19999 20011

7986579500MobileNo: 6283637150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER SINGH RAVNEET SINGH

# 126 MEDICAL ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

P/1805/2016P/804/2000

H.NO. 3 GALI NO. 7 C BLOCK GURU AMAR DASS 
AVENUE AJNALA RD AMRITSAR

20000 20012

9463323422MobileNo: MobileNo:

837/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVNIT KAUR RIDHIMA SHARMA

H NO 31-B KANWAR AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2544/2022PH/5735/2023

VPO SATHIALA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

20013 20025

7888957149MobileNo: 8427304078MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAWALJEET SINGH RIHAAS SETHI

H.NO. 6  STREET NO, 3 ZONE-5 SEWA NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/6581/2023P/2644/2016

WN O 6 GALI PANDORA PATTI BEHNIWAL 
VILLAGE SULTANWIND DISTT AMRITSAR

20014 20026

9780734678MobileNo: 9988229698MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA KUMARI RIMIKA KHERA

H.NO.353/7 RAM KUTEER JAURA PIPAL AMRITSAR

P/1451/2016P/1706/2018

H NO 51-A ST NO 3-B SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH 
COLONY OIS GATE KHAZANA AMRITSAR

20015 20027

7837147500MobileNo: 7837203059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA MAHAJAN RINKALJEET KAUR

H.NO. 250 RANA GARDEN, AMRITSAR

PH/1419/2019PH/4158/2019

B-362 BACKSIDE BHAWANS ASHRAY NEW 
AMRITSAR

20016 20028

9736389738MobileNo: 7814486384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA SHARMA RIPUDAMAN SINGH

VILL. BHLLAR HANS PO DHADDE TEHSIL MAJITHA 
DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/6547/2023PH/3948/2020

H NO 2988-A MANDIR RAM TALAI G.T ROAD RAM 
TALAI AMRITSAR

20017 20029

7889071456MobileNo: 8872235450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU MONGA RISHAB CHAUDHARY

H NO 32 ANAND AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2956/2022P/352/2000

# 616 RANI BAZAR  SHARIF  PURA   MARITSAR 
AMRITSAR

20018 20030

9915493444MobileNo: 9988095957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU SAINI RISHAB MALHOTRA

603 KATRA BHAI SANT SINGH AMRITSAR

P/2515/2017P/932/2005

# 1800 LAJPAT LANE BARA MAKAN ISLAMABAD 
AMRITSAR

20019 20031

7837208558MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU YADAV RISHAB MEHRA

H N O79 CITY HEART AVENUE BATALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6570/2021PH/1824/2022

44A GALI KAMBOJ WALI BABA JEEVAN SINGH 
COLONY ANNAGARH AMRITSAR

20020 20032

9582782456MobileNo: 9855567875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RESHAM SINGH RISHAB SHARMA

146 PARTAP AVENUE CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/5596/2020PH/5156/2022

E-13/907 KOLI GHANPUR CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

20021 20033

7837304007MobileNo: 7009976726MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RETNEER SHARMA RISHABH

GALI MELARAM DHARIWAL DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/7052/2022P/1834/2010

# 203-23 NEW MODEL TOWN KHANDWALA ASR

20022 20034

9356157716MobileNo: 9877255095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RICHA JOSHI RISHABH KAPOOR

H NO 575 GALI SEKHANWALI KATRA ROAD KATRA 
BHAI SANT SINGH AMRITSAR

PH/6433/2022P/3259/2018

# 42-D, GALI NO. 2, GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20023 20035

8054693386MobileNo: 9803979813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIDHANT RAJIV SHARMA RISHABH VERMA

WARD NO.11, GALI BHUNDAN WALI, NEAR JANKI 
MANDIR MAJITHA, DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/7803/2025PH/5369/2024

40-A NEW GARDEN COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20024 20036

9872640699MobileNo: 7347282822MobileNo:

838/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHI RAJ RIYA MAHAJAN

H NO 448/9 GALI DAI WALI KAJRA KHAZANA 
AMRITSAR

PH/3391/2023PH/9615/2023

# 1492 GALI KAKEIAN KATRA BAAGHIIAN 
AMRITSAR

20037 20049

6280234184MobileNo: 8360704034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITA GUPTA RIYA SHARMA

H.NO. 1801/1 GALI BAGH WALI KI MOTI RAM 
INSIDE HATHI GATE, AMRITSAR

PH/1513/2022P/308/1977

# 19 B BRAHAM NAGAR AMRITSAR

20038 20050

9814055205MobileNo: 7307040522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH KOHLI ROBIN MAHAJAN

184 STREET BOMBAY PHOTO HOUSE HALI BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/2151/2025P/2541/2008

H.NO. 19 GALI NO. 1-A NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR 
BATALA RD AMRITSAR

20039 20051

8054462500MobileNo: 9988414949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIK ARORA ROBINDER SINGH

# 31 HARI SINGH AVENUE OPP DERA SANT BABA 
BHURI WALA TARN-TARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2071/2012PH/1999/2022

H NO 2151 GALI NO 3 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

20040 20052

8437455616MobileNo: 9872028213MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIK CHHABRA ROCKY MAHAJAN

# 12-B ST NO-2 JAGDAMBAY COLONY POST 
OFFICE KHANNA NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1875/2007PH/5970/2023

H NO 242/9 KHAZANA GATE MAIN BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

20041 20053

8283090678MobileNo: 9815582076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIK RAJ ROHAN BHAGAT

# 15 NEW MODEL TOWN G.T ROAD CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

PH/2036/2019PH/6305/2024

# 175, PREET VIHAR NEAR SIMREN HOSPITAL 
AMRITSAR

20042 20054

8968183568MobileNo: 9814716925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITU BALA ROHAN CHADHA

# 2180 CHOWNK CHABUTRA BAZAR GUJRAN GALI 
KUCHA HARI SINGH, AMRITSAR

PH/577/2024P/892/2008

HNO 7 BABA DEEP SINGH AVENUE NEAR LETTLE 
MELLINIUM SCHOOL KALE GAHNUPUR NAVI 
ABADI

20043 20055

9646967712MobileNo: 7009747096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITURAJ SINGH SANDHU ROHAN PATHANIA

72 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/163/2023P/408/2008

H NO 36 JOSHI COLONY NR LAWRANCE RD 
AMRITSAR

20044 20056

9855070702MobileNo: 9876120169MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ROHAN SHARMA

#-185 GALI NO-1 NEW DASHMESH NAGAR KOT 
KHALSA NEAR DERA BABA JASWANT SINGH 
AMRITSAR

PH/6787/2025PH/8492/2023

VILL. CHAK AUL DISTT. AMRITSAR

20045 20057

9876782668MobileNo: 8360864183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ANAND ROHIT

H.NO. 30 STREET NO. 3 JAWAHAR NAGAR BATAIA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1173/2013PH/6226/2023

# 345 MEDICAL ENCLAVE ON MAIN CIRCULAR 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20046 20058

9646787135MobileNo: 9888305458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ARORA ROHIT

# 22/2553 GALI NO 4 KUNDIANA WALA KHOO 
SANDHU COLONY BAYALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9298/2025PH/7400/2024

122/7 GALI MAKANIAN, KATRAMIT SINGH 
PEHEWALA BAZAR AMRITSAR

20047 20059

7508205789MobileNo: 9877471968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA KAD ROHIT KAPOOR

A-159 NEW AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/2047/2024PH/1576/2025

103/7 JHUJJAR SINGH AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20048 20060

8146391010MobileNo: 9888069269MobileNo:

839/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KHANNA ROHIT SHARMA

H NO 1024-B AZAD NAGAR KOTKHALSA 
AMRITSAR

PH/4592/2023P/1520/2008

H NO 1900/18 ST NO 2 DAIM GANJ AMRITSAR

20061 20073

9316029506MobileNo: 7814719817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR ROHIT SONI

# 1816/29, BHUSHAN PURA AMRITSAR

P/3833/2018P/1477/2005

GALI DARBAR SAHIB JUNDIALA GURU ASR.

20062 20074

9814617826MobileNo: 9888701624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR ROHITPAL SINGH

H NO 3589/15 MAQBOOLPURA MEHTA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/10024/2023PH/4688/2019

PLOT NO 127 NAGAR NIGAM COLONY OUTSIDE 
GILWALI GATE AMRITSAR

20063 20075

8847523592MobileNo: 9888415188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR ROHSHANDEEP SINGH

3 23 PINK PLAZA POLICE COLONY O/S HALL GATE 
AMRITSAR

P/2807/2018PH/10629/2025

H.NO. 504 NEAR JODHA PATHA KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR

20064 20076

6284035296MobileNo: 9646991999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA ROMANJEET SINGH

H NO 11 MATA GANGA JI NAGAR T.T BYE PASS 
AMRITSAR

PH/5127/2024PH/2133/2024

H.NO. 1490 LANE NO. 3, JUDGE NAGAR 
AMRITSAR-143001

20065 20077

9988666991MobileNo: 9878831825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT MEHRA RONAK JYOT KLER

HNO-C-03/15 PLOT NO-124 MAYURESH ROW 
SECTOR-21 NEAR D-MART NERUL THANE 
MUMBAI

PH/6923/2025P/1739/2005

15, GOVIND VIHAR, R.B. DUNI CHAND ROAD NR. 
LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

20066 20078

9988011260MobileNo: 8779298369MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SETH ROOBY CO

R/O SACRED HEART SCHOOL MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/1921/2011P/3076/2008

#  F-13/536 ST NO 3 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20067 20079

9872676200MobileNo: 9464779932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SHARMA ROOP KUMAR

# B.I/191, SEIKHUPURA JANDIALA GURU

P/976/1989P/2198/2009

H.NO.173-A RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20068 20080

9815745481MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SHARMA ROOP SINGH DHILLON

# 64 ADARSH NAGAR RAM TIRATH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5001/2022P/2391/2009

R/O MAIN BAZAR VPO RAJA SANSI TEHSIL 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20069 20081

9780512804MobileNo: 7009894923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT SHARMA ROOPINDERBIR SINGH

# 60 KABIR PARK OPP.GNDU AMRITSAR

P/1017/2017P/3182/2012

# 2040 GALI NO 2 HARI SINGH NAGAR JOURA 
PHATAK AMRITSAR

20070 20082

9780021050MobileNo: 9914012221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SHARMA Roshni

H NO 1515/12 RAMTIRATH ROAD GWAL MANDI 
AMRITSAR

PH/11898/2025P/899/2014

H.NO. 1 PT KISHORE CHAND AVENUE TEHSILPURA 
AMRITSAR

20071 20083

9569660021MobileNo: 8100000565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT SHARMA ROSHNI AZAD

1704, GALI DARBAR SAHIB AMRITSAR

P/2439/2007PH/1499/2022

# 116 NEW GREEN FIELD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20072 20084

9356123078MobileNo: 8054950248MobileNo:

840/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Roshni Batra RUPINDER KAUR

D-434 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1101/2011PH/10819/2025

29, RACE COURSE ROAD NEAR ADLAKHA 
HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

20085 20097

9888883477MobileNo: 8146912100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUBBY SHARMA RUPINDER KAUR

Q NO 3-C POLICE LINE FARIDKOT

PH/1826/2021PH/72/2022

MOH.KAZIBAGH SULTANPUR LODHI DISTT 
KAPURTHALA

20086 20098

6283996211MobileNo: 8837560557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUBINA SAHOTA RUPINDER KAUR

H.NO. F-22/8097 PILLER NO. 64, OPPOSITE UDAY 
FACTORY BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/7830/2022PH/3300/2025

VPO CHOGAWAN TEHSIL AJANALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20087 20099

7814110411MobileNo: 7087905180MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUCHI ARORA RUPINDER PAL SINGH

# 35 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD

P/562/2003PH/3912/2022

H NO 1503 KRISHNA GALI JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

20088 20100

6283736486MobileNo: 9815033604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUCHIKA RUPINDER SINGH

VILLTERA KHURD PO TERA KALAN TEHSIL AJNALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2869/2008PH/6298/2025

H NO 87 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

20089 20101

7526948401MobileNo: 9464940787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUCHIKA MOHINDRU RUPINDER SINGH

W NO 5 AMRITSAR ROAD OPPOSITE POWER 
HOUSE NEAR PETROL PUMP TARN TARAN

P/91/2017P/1713/2005

78-A GRACE AVENUE LAWRANCE ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20090 20102

9814840469MobileNo: 9781630500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUDRAANSH RUPINDER SINGH

W-205 MAYFAIR APARTMENTS G.T ROAD KHAND 
WALA AMRITSAR

PH/10006/2023PH/8372/2025

HNO-34/4-A VIJAY NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

20091 20103

6280220894MobileNo: 9023796462MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUHI RAJPUT NEE BALWINDER KAUR RUPINDERJIT KAUR

H NO 84 VILLAGE KHAIRABAD TEHSIL & DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/8655/2022PH/4797/2021

2648/14 GALI NO 2 WADDA HARIPURA AMRITSAR

20092 20104

7740006129MobileNo: 7717368568MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUKSAAR GILL RUPREET KAUR DHARIWAL

# 165 SHASTRI NAGAR RACE COURSE ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/1595/2025PH/3060/2022

KHASSA PATTI VPO MAJITHA DISTT AMRITSAR

20093 20105

8968514781MobileNo: 7876642241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPALI JASWAL RUSTAM SINGH MUDHAL

VPO MUDHAL BLOCK VERKA AMRITSAR

PH/1359/2022PH/6516/2025

VPO YOL CANTT TEH.DHARAMSHALA 
DISTT.KANGRA KANGRA

20094 20106

8580735509MobileNo: 9915323911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RUPESH MAHENDRU SACHIN BHATIA

28-B HUKAM SINGH ROAD AMRITSAR

P/5137/2018P/1403/1998

H.NO. B-212 NEW AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

20095 20107

9814434018MobileNo: 9988518163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RUPINDER GILL SACHIN DHINGRA

30 RAGHUNATH PURA MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4752/2022P/2072/2010

# 575 GARDEN ENCLAVE OPP RAYAN 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BYE PASS AMRITSAR

20096 20108

8872405662MobileNo: 9646010142MobileNo:

841/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAHIL

H NO 143-A INSIDE RISHI VIHAR PALAM VIHAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5863/2024PH/1272/2021

HAR KRISHAN AVENUE AJNALA

20109 20121

9876946366MobileNo: 8968839934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHYAAR SINGH SAHIL

703A, GALI NO. 4, KOT AATMA SINGH, 
HUSSAINPURA CHOWK, AMRITSAR

PH/7305/2024PH/6462/2025

R/O KRISHNA NAGAR GALI NO. 3, OPP. JASPAL 
CLINIC BATALA DISTT. GURDASPUR

20110 20122

9478827582MobileNo: 9646750049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHIKA MEHRA SAHIL ARORA

H NO 5069/18 MAIN BAZAR DASIN GANJ 
AMRITSAR

P/2795/2017PH/4343/2020

510-B GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

20111 20123

8054931965MobileNo: 9780505202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADIA SAHIL ARORA

H. NO. 188, SHIVALA COLONY, OPP. SHIVALA 
BAIYAN MANDIR AMRITSAR

PH/6438/2025PH/490/2023

H NO 05/4 MEDICAL INCLAVE CIRCULAR ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20112 20124

6283835783MobileNo: 9463625296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sagar Amritbir Singh SAHIL BEDI

VILL GOHLARI PO GAHLORI DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/6132/2025PH/9609/2025

VPO.SULTANWIND HNO-550 PATTI PANDORA  
AMRITSAR

20113 20125

9914662036MobileNo: 9876766453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAGAR SHARMA SAHIL BHANOT

F11/561 GALI NO 6 PARIS TOWN AMRITSAR

PH/565/2022PH/8082/2022

H NO 11 LANE NO 1A JUJHAR SINGH AVENUE 
AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

20114 20126

9780863366MobileNo: 6239037144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHEJNEET SINGH SAHIL KAPOOR

H NO 39 GALI NO 6-A AJNALA ROAD SAHIBZADA 
JUJHAR SINGH AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2207/2023PH/8142/2021

# 19, MEDICAL ENCLAVE CIRCULAR ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20115 20127

7986000015MobileNo: 9464433959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHER JOSHI SAHIL KAPOOR

H.NO. 1, COURT CHOWK PS CIVIL LINES 
ADJOINING PARK HOTEL AMRITSAR

PH/5235/2023PH/4585/2020

H NO 1767 OLD LAKKAR MANDI AMRITSAR

20116 20128

8847585549MobileNo: 9814209661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sahibjeet Singh SAHIL KUMAR

H.NO. 4171/15, CHHOTA HARIPURA PO JAWALA 
FLOUR MILLS AMRITSAR

PH/538/2024PH/9265/2025

VILLAGE MALAWALI PO SJS AVENUE AMRITSAR

20117 20129

9464023001MobileNo: 8437737784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIBPREET SINGH SAHIL MAHAJAN

H NO H3/16 TUNG PAI MOHKAMPURA AMRITSAR

PH/1833/2022PH/4132/2023

# 45 RAILWAY LINK ROAD AMRITSAR

20118 20130

8559080325MobileNo: 8194894745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SAHIL MEHTA

H NO 108 ST NO 5 KRISHNA NAGAR NR JORA 
PHATAK AMRITSAR

P/941/2015PH/2979/2019

H NO 142/10 GALI NO 2 INSIDE LAHORI GATE 
AMRITSAR

20119 20131

9915886931MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAHIL SAHIL MISHRA

H NO 50 SHRI RAM AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/6427/2022PH/8950/2023

ADARSH NAGAR KOT KHALSA BACK SIDE 
GURUDWARA BABA DEEP SINGH AMRITSAR

20120 20132

9988755677MobileNo: 9780896995MobileNo:

842/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL MODY SAHILPREET SINGH

VILLAGE SINGHPURA TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN 
TARAN

PH/3820/2025PH/3200/2022

H NO 59 SECTOR-4 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20133 20145

9417379252MobileNo: 8566921617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL PARWANDA SAI KIRAN

54 JK HOUSE SANDHU AVENUE BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/1061/2009P/5552/2018

H NO 5852/20 GALI NO 11 NAWANKOT AMRITSAR

20134 20146

9501764444MobileNo: 8729032679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL POPAL SAIMANPREET KAUR

VPO WADALA KHURD TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
SAHIB DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/8808/2023P/1499/2015

415-A,NEW AMRITSAR G.T. ROAD, AMRITSAR

20135 20147

9417958582MobileNo: 9914754972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SACHDEVA SAJAN

H NO 11 GALI NO 6A,2 88TH ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4152/2022P/1514/2005

M-26, GREEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20136 20148

9463650693MobileNo: 9569930896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SEHDEV SAJAN

VILL BADOWAL KALAN TEHSIL BATALA DISTT 
GURDASPUR

PH/5400/2022PH/6191/2022

# 112 SHAKTI NAGAR AMRITSAR

20137 20149

9501777792MobileNo: 9878726483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SEHGAL SAJAN KUMAR

F/20/559 GALI NO 4 MAJITHA ROAD NEHRU 
COLONY  AMRITSAR

PH/570/2022P/2724/2012

# 49-A, Block, Ranjit AVENUE NEAR Parvati Devi 
Hospitial,  AMRITSAR

20138 20150

9023407913MobileNo: 7986381471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SHARMA SAJAN SHARMA

3185/25 KOT MAMNA SINGH TARN TARAN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/3456/2025P/2259/2009

R/O 206 B, SHIVALA COLONY, SUNDER NAGAR, 
GALI NO5,  AMRITSAR

20139 20151

9872411101MobileNo: 7837237993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SHARMA SAJANJEEV SINGH

VILLAGE- KAMBA, PO-HEIR, DISTT.- AMRITSAR

P/3991/2018P/2995/2010

H.NO. # 38, GALI 2, GURU HARKISHAN NAGAR, 
DR SURTHA SINGH RD AMRITSAR

20140 20152

9888359636MobileNo: 8937938138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sahil Shoor SAKSHAM SHARMA

HNO 5927, STREET NO.13, NAWANKOT AMRITSAR

PH/5908/2024PH/10841/2025

VILL BALIAL TEH BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

20141 20153

9877099263MobileNo: 9115639012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL VERMA SAKSHAM SHARMA

# 20 JWALA CITY AMRITSAR

PH/7041/2025P/3160/2018

# 1252 CHOWK PARAGDASS GALI KHAN WALI 
NEAR GODLEN TEMPLW SARAI, AMRITSAR

20142 20154

7009954199MobileNo: 6239500680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHILDEEP SINGH SAKSHI BEDI

SU17/3 B GALI MAI RAM KT.SUFRID AMRITSAR

PH/5774/2022PH/4608/2022

H NO 18 DAKHLO KHUH RAILWAY JANDIAL GURU 
AMRITSAR

20143 20155

9815284943MobileNo: 9888373957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHILDEEP SINGH Sakshi Teja

BEDI COLONY DHARIWAL DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/8477/2025PH/5281/2024

VPO IBBAN KALAN CHABHAL ROAD DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20144 20156

8872606017MobileNo: 8847598992MobileNo:

843/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALIL CHOPRA SANDEEP

H.NO.125 ST.NO.10 SUNDER NGR. ASR

P/808/2002P/159/2013

FLAT NO-31GF HIG SMLD HOUSING COMPLEX 
MALL MANDI G.T ROAD AMRITSAR

20157 20169

9914389555MobileNo: 9646311111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALIL KAPOOR SANDEEP GURU

H.NO.64,OPP SARASWATI COLLEGE,AMRITSAR GT 
ROAD JANDIALA GURU, AMRITSAR

P/4682/2010P/855/1981

63, POLICE LINES ROAD, AMRITSAR

20158 20170

9818394449MobileNo: 9814456274MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALIL MAHAJAN SANDEEP KAPOOR

# 62-A, LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

P/933/2001PH/7088/2025

#100 RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

20159 20171

9876577016MobileNo: 9814399296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALIL SHARMA SANDEEP KAUR

VPO GUJJAPEER TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/1337/2021PH/1890/2021

H.NO. 3399 OPP LOOKS SALOON PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

20160 20172

8847367188MobileNo: 6239267639MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALONI SHARMA SANDEEP KAUR

VPO BHARCHHI RAJPUTAN TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/7350/2022PH/3813/2022

KISHAN KOT ISLAMABAD NEW ABADI GALI NO 4 
DISTT AMRITSAR

20161 20173

8360278058MobileNo: 9878389384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMANPREET KAUR SANDEEP KAUR

CHABAL ROAD KOTLI NASIR KHAN KHAPER KHERI 
AMRITSAR

PH/7759/2023P/5271/2018

AMRITSAR

20162 20174

9780030716MobileNo: 7087065178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMARDEEP SINGH SANDEEP KAUR

HNO 19, BABA DEEP SINGH ANENUE F.G .C ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/7155/2024P/1000/2006

H.NO.35 STREET NO.7 SHAHEED UDAHAM SINGH 
NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

20163 20175

7837300301MobileNo: 9779227532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMARJEET SINGH SANDEEP KAUR

H NO 955 NATHUAANA GATE NEAR DARGAH 
GHOREY SHAH JI JANDIALA GURU AMRITSAR

PH/7575/2025PH/6804/2022

M.I.G-16 GR DHINGRA COMPLAX G.T ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20164 20176

9876176691MobileNo: 8360086479MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMRAT SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

A,394 NEW AMRITSAR , AMRITSAR -1 PUNJAB.

P/971/1989P/3684/2016

VPO MAJITHA DISTT. AMRITSAR

20165 20177

8847671011MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMREEN KAUR SANDEEP KUMAR

#E7/878,SHAHEED NAGAR  GT,ROAD  
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/1888/2001PH/3276/2019

VPO MADOKE DISTRICT AMRITSAR

20166 20178

9915420088MobileNo: 9417016009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMRIDHI SANDEEP KUMAR

# 1452/II, GALI-JARAU, KT. AHLUWALIA 
AMRITSAR  143006

P/382/2002P/1061/2018

H NO 10 PREM NAGAR, NEW JANTA HOSPITAL, 
MIRANKOT CHOWNK, AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

20167 20179

9878812534MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMSON SANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO.4918/18 GALI-7DAIMGANJ,AMRITSAR

P/2911/2010P/1007/2002

H.NO. 370 HARGOBIND AVENUE MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

20168 20180

9876358568MobileNo: 9876646776MobileNo:

844/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP SINGH

SF 223 LIG FLATS GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR 
MALL MANDI, AMRITSAR

PH/1658/2019P/1573/2016

# 954/B, GALI AARE WALI, GURU NANAK PURA, 
AMRITSAR

20181 20193

9780497387MobileNo: 9316006413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP SINGH

# 109 RB ESTATE LAHORKA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6315/2021PH/5185/2022

H NO 85 W NO 5 NEAR DHANA MANDI MAIN 
MAJITHA AMRITSAR

20182 20194

8283064979MobileNo: 9878445044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP SINGH

VPO MUSE KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT. TARNTARAN

PH/2072/2022PH/3477/2025

E-4/1823 SUBHASH ROAD MOHALLA BACTIAN 
WALA GOBIND NAGAR CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

20183 20195

8847259878MobileNo: 7481000004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA SANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 385, JOHRA NIWAS, AZAD NAGAR,  
CHUNGI WALA BAZAR, SULTANWIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4137/2024PH/3397/2025

H NO 623 GALI SOODAN NEAR SEHGAL DHAM 
MANDIR BERI GATE AMRITSAR

20184 20196

9815755361MobileNo: 7879030001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANDEEP SINGH BALLAGAN

VPO CHOGAWAN TEH AJNALA DIST AMRITSAR

PH/5269/2024P/452/1990

H.NO.233-A,NEW AMRITSAR

20185 20197

9814175798MobileNo: 8727089727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANDEEP SINGH BHULLAR

HNO. -15 TAGORE AVENUE NEAR MEDICINE 
FACTORY MAJHITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1073/2002P/1499/1995

H.NO.253/12 KATRA PARZA

20186 20198

9417421577MobileNo: 9888286052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANDEEP SINGH RANDHAWA

VPO TALWANDI LAL SINGH TEHSIL BATALA DISTT 
GURDASPUR

P/871/1993P/1296/2003

H.NO. 4/1225 GALI NO. 1 NEW JUDGE NAGAR PO 
KHANNA NAGAR   AMRITSAR

20187 20199

9878695669MobileNo: 9815177004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANDEEP THAKUR

HNO 18, KHALSA COLLEGE AVENUE PO KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

PH/7958/2024PH/7843/2022

H NO 165 GALI NO 7 SUNDER NAGAR AMRITSAR

20188 20200

9872876640MobileNo: 9646244751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANDEEP WALIA

GALI NO 3-A, H NO. 3 ( 1050 ) , JUDGE, NAGAR, 
AMARITSAR

P/885/2006P/1046/2001

# 50 GURU RAMDASS AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20189 20201

9872275555MobileNo: 9815205969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANDHU PARAMVEER SINGH

H.NO.50,GREEN FILD MAJITHA ROAD,AMRITSAR

P/1817/2011P/1428/2009

H.NO.270 D.S. ESTATE RAM TIRTH 
ROAD,AMRITSAR

20190 20202

9780193041MobileNo: 9914647777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP SINGH SANDIP KUMAR

HNO 19-B DASHMESH AVENUE NEAR CIPET GURU 
NANAK DEV UNNIVERSITY AMRITSAR

P/1945/2017P/2939/2010

H.NO-105, GOBIND AVENUE, NEAR HOLY CITY 
BYPASS, AMRITSAR

20191 20203

9646235035MobileNo: 9876436637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANESH SETH

E-BLOCK H NO 581 RANJIT AVENUE

P/2429/2014P/696/2015

VILL BUDHA THEH TEH BABA DISTT AMRITSAR

20192 20204

9023022004MobileNo: 9780461717MobileNo:

845/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANGEET KAUR BUMRAH SANJEEV  MAHAJAN

146 BHULLAR AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/111/1991PH/4067/2020

# M2/207, TARN TARAN ROAD RANJIT HOSPITAL 
GURU GOBING SINGH NAGAR, AMRITSAR

20205 20217

7814652773MobileNo: 9592107476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANIA BHATIA SANJEEV ARORA

H.NO. 18 OPP  RED CROSS GIRLS HOSTAL NEW 
TEHSIL PURA AMRITSAR

P/1124/1999PH/5191/2022

H NO 62-A AVTAR AVENUE AMRITSAR

20206 20218

7814139799MobileNo: 9814052254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJANA SANJEEV ARORA

# 10,CHAND AVENUE,FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD,ASR

P/1793/2001PH/7226/2025

H NO 14 GALI NO 18 SUNDER NAGAR AMRITSAR

20207 20219

9815272998MobileNo: 9872223330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY AGGARWAL SANJEEV GUPTA

411-A MEDICAL ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

PH/2428/2023P/314/1991

SCF-D-32, D-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20208 20220

9815911108MobileNo: 8303077769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY AGGARWAL SANJEEV KUMAR

# 30 RANI KA BAGH AMRIT SAR AMRITSAR

P/174/1986P/1309/2005

H.NO.295, BASANT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20209 20221

9814364461MobileNo: 9814443434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY AGGARWAL SANJEEV KUMAR

A-532, RANJIT AVENUE

P/65/1989PH/6098/2022

# 272 TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

20210 20222

9872807765MobileNo: 9814103373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY DHINGRA SANJEEV KUMAR

H.NO. 214 GREEN FIELD PHASE II MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/903/1998P/195/1990

R/O 920 C HIG FLATS HOUSING BOARD COLONY C-
BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20211 20223

9814187882MobileNo: 9872951414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJAY KAPOOR SANJEEV KUMAR

H.NO. 4918/18, ST. NO. 7-B, DAIM GANJ, 
AMRITSAR

P/1960/2005P/1308/1999

R/O 259 RANJIT ENCLAVE LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20212 20224

9316252656MobileNo: 9988155397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR

H.NO.52, AMAN AVENUE GALI NO 3 MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/154/2009P/1308/2018

H NO 20 ST NO 6-C VIKAS NAGAR KHANDWALA 
CHHEHARTA ROAD AMRITSAR

20213 20225

9888694437MobileNo: 9878079010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY MALHOTRA SANJEEV KUMAR

H.NO.92 GALI NO 4 NIVI ABADI KISHAN KOT 
ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

P/927/2009P/280/1990

H.NO. 11-A GURU NANAK AVENUE PHASE III 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20214 20226

9814353812MobileNo: 9878302000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR

HNO-809, GALI NO-5, SHARIFPURA

P/4661/2010P/1531/2000

146- PARTAP AVENUE, NEAR DHAWAN ELECTRON 
CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR

20215 20227

9814219250MobileNo: 9914978034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEET SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR

D-17/1280,KARTAR NAGAR CHHEHARTA, 
AMRITSAR

P/533/2014P/424/2009

# 186 SHREE RAM AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20216 20228

8360226785MobileNo: 9815570086MobileNo:

846/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARABJEET KAUR

H NO 981 NANGLI F.G C ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4968/2019PH/2805/2019

H NO 408 ST NO13 RAM NAGAR COLONY 
ISLAMABAD DISTT AMRITSAR

20229 20241

9855368746MobileNo: 9878166435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARABJEET KAUR

H.NO. 6 STREET NO. 7, AVTAR AVENUE GURU 
RAMDAS NAGAR, KOT KHALSA AMRITSAR

PH/4356/2024PH/13247/2025

# 208/2 GALI DASONDA SINGH BAZAR JOURA 
PIPAL CHOWK CHABUTRA AMRITSAR

20230 20242

9888635477MobileNo: 6283992531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV SALHOTRA SARABJEET SINGH

L-6/48 GALI NO 3 NEW SHAHEED UTTAM SINGH 
NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5152/2020P/847/2001

# 14-H, GURU NANAK NAGAR, CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

20231 20243

9464021318MobileNo: 9872521490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV SHARMA SARABJIT KAUR

H.NO. 3214/1 GALI BHATRIAN KATRA BAGHIAN 
AMRITSAR

P/3008/2013P/834/2006

H. NO. 48 MIN SHER-E-PUNJAB AVENUE NR 
INDIRA COLONY MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20232 20244

9888780940MobileNo: 7837948535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEVAN SINGH SARABJIT SINGH

H.NO. 311 BABA NAM DEV RD JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

P/691/1989PH/6170/2025

VILL. SAIDO LEHAL DISTT. AMRITSAR

20233 20245

8264784684MobileNo: 9814311380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJIV MAHAJAN SARABJIT SINGH

ABADI DAKHLA W. NO 1 PO JANDIALA RAILWAY 
STATION TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/568/1990PH/4576/2023

H NO 142,1052 GALI NO 4 HUSSAIN PURA WEST 
AMRITSAR

20234 20246

9914998999MobileNo: 9814114850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANKET KAMBOJ SARABJIT SINGH

H.NO. 36  NRI COLONY LANE-II OPPOSITE GILL 
DAIRY LOHARKA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/1265/2004PH/1211/2019

# 441-A, GREEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20235 20247

9815155199MobileNo: 9814444655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANMEET KAUR SARANJIT SINGH

R/O E-124 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/16/1976P/296/2010

H.NO.24 HOLY CITY ORCHARD GUMTALA BYE 
PASS,ASR

20236 20248

9780276043MobileNo: 9815998777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANWAL KEHAIR SARANSH MEHTA

801 ST NO 5 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

PH/13411/2025PH/6606/2021

AHATA RAI SAHIB GURU BAZAR CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

20237 20249

7786000033MobileNo: 7888838952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANYA SOOD SARAVPREET SINGH

215, G NO-4 SUNDAR NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/77/2002PH/5455/2024

HNO 112/7, C-BLOCK GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE 
AJNALA ROAD ASR

20238 20250

6284059464MobileNo: 9876073745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANYAM KAPOOR SARBJIT SINGH

A-288 RANJIT AVENUE NEAR HARTEJ HOSPITAL 
AMRITSAR

P/321/1972P/261/2018

H NO 1047/9 NAI SADAK KT.KARAM SINGH 
AMRITSAR

20239 20251

8557957558MobileNo: 9815240650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sapna SARBJOT SINGH GILL

KOTHI NO 55 ST NO 3 C-BLOCK GURU AMAR DASS 
AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD

P/2536/2014PH/9550/2025

H NO 2249 SHIV NAGAR BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

20240 20252

9872512795MobileNo: 9417243643MobileNo:

847/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARDARI LAL SARTAJ SINGH

VPO MEHTA CHOWK DISTT AMRTISAR ASR

P/2080/2010P/357/2004

# 1223/V-9 GALI GUJRAN WALI CH. BABA SAHIB 
AMRITSAR

20253 20265

9592327194MobileNo: 9872788224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARDEEP SINGH SAGGU SARTHAK SETH

# 3684/9 GALI KHAI WALI, KT KHAJANA AMRITSAR

P/1867/2007PH/6929/2025

13/149, GALI NO. 2, JASPAL NAGAR AMRITSAR

20254 20266

9988460797MobileNo: 9888635492MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAREENA SARU SALWAN

# 59 D-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/906/2023PH/5780/2023

VPO BHAKNA KALAN DISTT AMRITSAR

20255 20267

7717252619MobileNo: 8872859032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARGAM KUMAR SINGH SARUP SINGH

# A 529 NEW PARTAP NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/154/1969PH/9331/2023

H NO 599 SINDHI NIWAS ADARSH NAGAR 
ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

20256 20268

9478203894MobileNo: 9464430351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARGI SARVJEET SINGH

H.NO. 7-B, STREET NO. 6, GANDA SINGH COLONY 
TARNTARAN ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6448/2019PH/4550/2022

# 3025 GURUDWARA WALI GALI NAVI ABADI 
AMRITSAR

20257 20269

7508704562MobileNo: 9569817315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARGUN SINGH SAT PAUL NARANG

# 74 DAYANAND NAGAR GALI NO- 3 LAWRENCE 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/820/2003PH/6583/2021

# 46-A/1 MOHINDR COLONY COURT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20258 20270

9888241524MobileNo: 9417181209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARIKA SATBIR SINGH

68 VIKAS NAGAR P.O RAYYA

P/980/1985PH/8192/2021

H NO 5 GALI NO 1 MOHINDRA COLONY NEAR 
JUDGE NAGAR AMRITSAR

20259 20271

7889235442MobileNo: 9855663309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARIKA SHARMA SATBIR SINGH

# Q-3-1168 AKASH AVENUE ASR

P/312/1993PH/8007/2024

F-20/560, NEHRU COLONY, NEAR BABA MEER 
SHAH, MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR

20260 20272

7973336033MobileNo: 9417533233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARITA AGRAHARI SATBIR SINGH

WARD NO.5, PIND GUMTALA, VADA 
GURUDWARA AMRITSAR

PH/7658/2024P/592-A/2001

# 328-B  TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

20261 20273

9417443569MobileNo: 7710591979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARJU GUPTA SATBIR SINGH GILL

# F-20/124, NEHRU COLONY, MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/2338-1-A/2013P/937/2003

71 NIGAN AVENUE O/S GILWALI GATE NEAR 
SAKATRI BAGH

20262 20274

9779433811MobileNo: 8130420001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARLOK SINGH SIDHU SATINDER JIT KAUR DHILLON

R/O E-588 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/897/1981P/788/2002

# 33 GURU TEG BHADHUR JI NAGAR PO KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

20263 20275

9417273564MobileNo: 9814750588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARPREET SINGH SATINDER PAL SINGH

14 EASTEND ESTATE B/S SANT AVENUE G.T ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/6062/2019P/2390/2016

VILL. ROPANWALA KALA PO ATTARI DITT. 
AMRITSAR

20264 20276

9914232146MobileNo: 9878045005MobileNo:

848/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH

VPO CHABBA DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/3559/2009P/969/2001

# 107 NEW DIAMOND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20277 20289

9914883335MobileNo: 9988048786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDERJIT KAUR SATNAM SINGH

VPO JHITA KALAN DISTRICT AMRITSAR

P/576/2014P/3116/2018

Q.NO. 12 MALL MANDI POLICE COLONY GT ROAD 
ASR AT PRESENT 37, ESSMA ESTATE, RAMTIRTH 
ROAD, ASR

20278 20290

9815629815MobileNo: 9914097675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KHOSLA SATNAM SINGH SANDHU

# KL-6, BLDG NO. 6 ROOM NO. 15, SECTOR-1E 
KALANBOLI NAVI MUMBAI-410218

PH/6607/2023P/2209/2009

307/8, KATRA  KARAM SINGH BAZAR, 
SATTOWALA GALI, AMRITSAR

20279 20291

9814940086MobileNo: 7506203244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATWANT SINGH

VPO GURALA TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/3044/2022P/822/1977

#6235/20, GALI NO. NAWAN KOT AMRITSAR

20280 20292

9646424218MobileNo: 9855562888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATWINDER KAUR

VPO.GUMTALA NEAR SUKH MEDICAL STORE. 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/384/2008P/704/1984

R/O 62-A RANI KA BAGH NEAR GOVT. WOMEN 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

20281 20293

9815269718MobileNo: 9988956040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATWINDER SINGH

A - 289 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/153/1985P/2870/1999

H.NO 3/93 RODU PURA GALI MASIT WALI TARN 
TARAN

20282 20294

9417443942MobileNo: 9815267859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR DUGGAL SATWINDER SINGH

HNO.25, KATRA MOTI RAM, INSIDE HATHI GATE 
AMRITSAR

P/1100/2002P/1770/2002

254-- TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

20283 20295

9814309057MobileNo: 9876047415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR VOHRA SATYA BHUSHAN

# 1951 GALI NO 4-B JUJHAR SINGH AVENUE 
AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

P/884/1980PH/1522/2021

H NO 30K GALI GARDWARA JANADHSTHAN WALI 
KALE GHANUPUR CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

20284 20296

9877207000MobileNo: 9815414368MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM KAUR SATYA PAL SHARMA

474/XII-4, GALI NAIN SUKH KATRA PARJA 
AMRITSAR, 143006

P/873/1999PH/1047/2025

# 421, MAHANTPURA MOHALLA NEAR RAM BANI 
MANDIR ATTARI AMRITSAR

20285 20297

8837586522MobileNo: 9988292631MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SATYA PAUL

GALI DARBAR SAHIB JANDIALA GURU

P/162/1969P/620/1977

# E-633 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20286 20298

9815707179MobileNo: 9814617826MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SATYAM AGGARWAL

HNO 217 LANE 13, NEAR SHIVALA SHAM DHAM 
VRINDAVAN GARDENS FATEHGARH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/7296/2024P/304-A/1980

DISTT COURT AMRITSAR

20287 20299

9464149511MobileNo: 8000777013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SAURABH

H.NO.24 MEHAR ESTATE AIRPORT 
ROAD,AMRITSAR

P/1648/2011P/3216/2008

VPO UGGAR AULAKH TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20288 20300

9855826006MobileNo: 7508393940MobileNo:

849/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH AGGARWAL SAVITA

H.NO.139 JAWAHAR NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/343/2018P/1143/2005

H.NO.1745 STREET NO.7-A SAHIBJADA JUJHAR S. 
AVENUE AJNALA ROAD,ASR

20301 20313

9501023029MobileNo: 9888210278MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH AGGARWAL SAWINDER KAUR

VILL. JALLUWAL PO BEAS TEHSIL BABA BAKALA 
DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/2611/2023P/1157/2018

# 31, STREET NO. 11 SUNDER NAGAR NEAR 
SHIVALA COLONY AMRITSAR

20302 20314

9780234037MobileNo: 6283686300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH CHANGOTRA SAWRAJ SINGH CHAHAL

# 12 TAYLOR  ROAD AMRITSAR

P/721/1976P/1034/2008

R/O 10 A MACLOAD ROAD PT LAL CHAND 
CHANGOTRA CHOWK AMRITSAR

20303 20315

9888745110MobileNo: 9876887878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH MAGOW SAYAM SHARMA

H NO 3147/14 GALI NO 6 HARIPURA AMRITSAR

P/541/2015P/1662/2011

R/O 3-A, RATTAN CHAND RD THE MALL 
AMRITSAR

20304 20316

9915754091MobileNo: 8556880162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SHARMA SAZEL CHAWLA

HNO-345 GALI NO-2 DHARAMPURA CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/7005/2025P/1516/2004

R/O BAZAR. LOHARAN  WALA CHOWK 
LAXMANSAR AMRITSAR

20305 20317

9855259206MobileNo: 7986920665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SHARMA SEEMA

H.NO.126, BHULLAR AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/2325/2007PH/2979/2021

# 3714 LANE NO 5 TANDAN NAGAR BTLA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20306 20318

9023232923MobileNo: 9463727321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SHARMA SEEMA KHATRI

H NO 10214 ST NO 14 KOT HARNAM DASS TEJ 
NAGAR CHOWK SULTAN WIND ROAD

P/2720/2014PH/3411/2024

97/3 GALI NO 2 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

20307 20319

7888718272MobileNo: 9855820111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SHARMA SEENA

54 KACHAY QUATER DOCTOR SURTA SINGH 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6622/2025PH/6106/2025

WARD NO. 8, KHEM KARAN ROAD, BHIKHIWIND 
TARN TARAN

20308 20320

9646091307MobileNo: 9780639103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURAV BAIDYA SEHAJ MEHRA

H NO 1 IMPALI PARK GREEN ENCLAVE AMRITSAR

PH/4374/2022PH/8255/2022

379/4 LAJPAT RAI STREET DURGIANA ABADI 
AMRITSAR

20309 20321

9781599000MobileNo: 9878639800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURAV MEHRA SEHAJBIR KAUR

WNO-2 VILL MAAN PO KATHUNAGAL TEH 
MAJITHA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/8331/2025P/212/2010

60, MOON AVENUE, MAJITA ROAD AMRITSAR

20310 20322

9356329405MobileNo: 7986306951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAURAV YADAV SEJAL RAM PAL

WARD NO12 QILLA COLONY FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN

PH/7177/2025PH/8062/2021

H NO 213 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20311 20323

9478543011MobileNo: 8699393319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAVITA SHABADJOT SIDHU

H.NO. 3551 SECTOR-69 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/6924/2024P/518/1990

# 4824/M GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR AMRITSAR

20312 20324

9464264194MobileNo: 9494500008MobileNo:

850/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAGUN BEHAL SHAMINDER ARORA

# 12-A, BLOCK-B, GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE 
AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4934/2023PH/8516/2025

HNO-32-A LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

20325 20337

6284413757MobileNo: 9417312437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAGUN SHARMA SHAMSHER SINGH

# 95 THE MALL AMRITSAR

P/121/1978P/1465/2015

E-7,98,I KASHMIRI AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20326 20338

7837359938MobileNo: 8728052495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHBAZ SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH

H.NO 1424 GALI PUNJAB SINGH CHOWK BABA 
SAHIB AMRITSAR

P/929/2013PH/6040/2025

HNO-7-A GALI NO-4 DAYANAND NAGAR 
LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

20327 20339

8427809595MobileNo: 9988465566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAINA KHANNA SHAMSHER SINGH

VPO HARSHA CHHINA TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/9286/2021PH/4116/2020

H NO 520/5 GALI KURKHAN KHOO KHORIAN 
AMRITSAR

20328 20340

8872713977MobileNo: 7999994154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKSHI NARAYAN SHARMA SHANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.124-25 BHULLAR AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/6728/2018PH/4193/2020

2497 GATE HAKIMA AMRITSAR

20329 20341

7717304541MobileNo: 9878134312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKTI BALA SHANKAR SYAL

W NO 5 H NO 14 F.G SAHIB

PH/7075/2022P/1749/2006

# 10  PROFESSER AVENUE RAM TIRATH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20330 20342

9417834788MobileNo: 9915253538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALINDER KUMAR SHARAN GURDEV SINGH

VILL. BASARKE BHAINI, TEHSIL & DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2025/2015P/2276/1999

R/O 2015/12, GALI ARORIAN, MALL BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

20331 20343

9988294010MobileNo: 7508667959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALINI SHARAN PAL SANDHU

W.NO. 13 AMRITSAR ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1435/1999P/4653/2018

H NO 826/6 KRISHNA GALI 3 CHINTURNI 
AMRITSAR

20332 20344

9780848178MobileNo: 9815410183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHALLU KUMARI SHARAN PAL SINGH

H.NO. 1373 GALI CHOBRAN WALI VERKA, 
AMRITSAR

PH/9987/2023PH/961/2021

# 48, RANJIT VIHAR LANE NO. 2, LOHARKA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20333 20345

7786000026MobileNo: 9781828549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAM LALL SHARANJEET KAUR

H.NO. 82, NEW PAL AVENUE RAMTIRTH ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/7297/2023P/384-A/2006

PLOT NO 9 GALI NO 2 VIJAY NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20334 20346

9417356661MobileNo: 8146932868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAM SUNDER SHARANJIT KAUR

H NO 104 SANT AVENUE MEERAN KOT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/2352/2022P/2832/2008

H NO 292/4 GALI TARKHANA BAZAR KASERIAN 
NR DUNGA HANUMAN MANDIR AMRITSAR

20335 20347

9780469404MobileNo: 9779766998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAM SUNDER SODHI SHARANJIT KAUR

VILL SARJA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/8265/2022P/715/1977

# 1728/11 RAM NAGAR COLONY PO FATAHPUR 
AMRITSAR

20336 20348

9814096351MobileNo: 6239928397MobileNo:

851/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARANJIT SINGH SHEETAL JUNEJA

5-A R.B.DUNI CHAND ROAD

P/969/1993P/1958/1999

# 140-D RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20349 20361

7355850198MobileNo: 9417027059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARANJIT SINGH SHEHANSHAH RAJBIR SINGH

VPO GHUMAN TEHSIL BATALA DISTT. 
GURDASPUR

PH/222/2021P/4850/2018

H.NO. 242 STREET NO. 3, JASPAL NAGAR 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

20350 20362

9876753851MobileNo: 9877661269MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARNJEET KAUR SHEKHAR WALIA

F 20/106 NEHRU COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/8185/2021PH/7784/2024

NANGALSOHAL AMRITSAR

20351 20363

7719638181MobileNo: 8837685558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARNJIT SINGH Shelika Bhanot

H. NO. 1559, GALI NO.4 TANDON NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/7603/2025PH/4040/2020

VPO SULTANWIND PATTI W NO 6 PANDRA 
AMRITSAR

20352 20364

8437531946MobileNo: 9915816789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHANK JASWAL SHER SINGH SODHI

# 27, PRINCE AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1796/2011P/2223/2010

KOTHI NO.-1, TEMPLE LANE, NEAR KANWAR 
FARM G.T. ROAD,  AMRITSAR

20353 20365

9876612900MobileNo: 9646230000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI BHUSHAN SHIKHA KHARBANDA

25 PODDAR COLLONY GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

P/1089/2016P/245/1967

PLOT NO. 2-KATRA SHER SINGH, AMRITSAR

20354 20366

MobileNo: 9888650183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Shashi Kapoor Shilpa

H NO 150-A GALI NO 2 MOON AVENUE MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9902/2025PH/7556/2025

NEW AZAD NGAER GALI NO. 1 PANDORI ROAD 
VERKA AMRITSAR

20355 20367

9780740212MobileNo: 6284372767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHIVEER SHARMA SHILPA BAJAJ

H NO 1438/7 GALI DHAB WASTI RAM AMRITSAR

P/149/2011P/1404/2012

15 HARGOBIND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20356 20368

9465600055MobileNo: 9814693450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHVI MEHRA SHILPA DEVI

# 44/27 ARYA NAGAR JAIL ROAD GURDASPUR

PH/856/2021P/6244/2018

912 DHAB KHATI KHAN OPP HINDU COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

20357 20369

9814645216MobileNo: 8699866833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAURYA TALWAR SHIRRAJ SINGH MAHAL

VPO VERKA PATTI SOHANDI OPP PNB BANK 
AMRITSAR

PH/5307/2024PH/9684/2025

HNO-5-A RACE COURCE ROAD AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

20358 20370

7973532944MobileNo: 8872783964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEENAM SHARMA SHISHPAL SINGH

VILL MIRAN KOT KALAN AMRITSAR

P/3373/2016PH/1215/2025

# 2914 RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

20359 20371

9815979478MobileNo: 9814898605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEETAL GHAI SHIV KUMAR

# 4720 GURU NANAK WARA PO KHALSA COLLEGE 
AMRITSAR

P/2658/2007P/4804/2018

H.NO. 1948-49 KHOO BHALLA WALA ISLAMABAD, 
AMRITSAR

20360 20372

9780748597MobileNo: 9888771440MobileNo:

852/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV UPPAL SHIVAM MITTAL

# E-545 LAEN NO 14 VRINDHAWAN GARDENS 
AMRITSAR

PH/3629/2023PH/6487/2025

# 838 GALI NO-5 FRIENDS COLONY GOPAL NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20373 20385

9888287941MobileNo: 7529804654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVA SAREEN SHIVAM NANDA

H.NO.125, GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2121/2015PH/1265/2020

# 62, NEW GOLDEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20374 20386

9501050950MobileNo: 8360024330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM SHIVAM SHARMA

1847 OPP RAILWAY WORKSHOP PUTLIGARH 
NEAR ORHI HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

PH/4336/2020PH/3888/2021

H NO 149 GALI NO 6 KRISHAN NAGAR JOURA 
PHTAK AMRITSAR

20375 20387

7807647768MobileNo: 7508750940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Shivam SHIVAM SHARMA

H NO 43 GALI NO 7 GREEN CITY AJNALA RAOD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4910/2024PH/8575/2025

# 3075 VILL TUNG PAI AMRITSAR PB

20376 20388

9646029925MobileNo: 6280250225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM ARORA SHIVANGI SHARMA

H.NO. 1626/11, GALI DALGIRA NEAR ROTARY 
CENTRE KHOO BOMBAY WALA, AMRITSAR

PH/4912/2024P/3821/2015

2,R.B RATTAN CHAND ROAD,TEHSIL 
MALL,AMRITSAR

20377 20389

9877986933MobileNo: 7717690217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM ARORA SHIVANI

S-1/706 SANT NAGAR MAIN GALI GATE HAKIMAN 
AMRITSAR

P/2554/2010PH/3498/2020

H NO 47/9 STREET NO 2 GATE BHAGTAR WALA 
AMRITSAR

20378 20390

9517575758MobileNo: 9888654421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM ARORA SHIVANI

H.NO. 102/A NAGINA AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2117/2012PH/3455/2024

H NO 387 LANE NO 12 VRINDAVAN ISKON 
TEMPLE FGC ROAD AMRITSAR

20379 20391

8427747079MobileNo: 7508333668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM BABBAR SHIVANI

H.NO-2483/1 KUCHA KHAIR DIN NEAR CHITA 
GUMAT RAM BAGH AMRITSAR PB

PH/6311/2025P/2817/2018

3 2313/9,  GALI MATSOUD CHAUDHARY BAZAR 
MUNSHIAN WALA KATRA KARAM SINGH 
AMRITSAR

20380 20392

8528000463MobileNo: 7347563829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM GUPTA SHIVANI

HNO-133 ST NO-7 INDERA COLONY KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/6572/2025PH/3360/2023

R/O F-9/2277 GALI NO. 1, GOPAL NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20381 20393

7009414596MobileNo: 7087363990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM HANS SHIVANI ARORA

# 506, DIAMOND AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4211/2020PH/7911/2022

H NO 616 MAIN BAZAR MUSTFABAD BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20382 20394

8437376130MobileNo: 9646492288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIVAM MAHAJAN SHIVANI BHATTI

# 17 AMAN AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR 
AMARITSAR

PH/4893/2025P/3158/2018

# 1610 GAAL MASJIT SHARIF PURA AMRITSAR

20383 20395

7307232387MobileNo: 8054645460MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM MAHAJAN SHIVANI MALIK

# 305 BHAGWATI NIWAS GREEN FIELD MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4337/2019PH/3764/2020

# 7 HUKAM SINGH ROAD, GALI NO. 1, AMRITSAR

20384 20396

7986437947MobileNo: 7837697322MobileNo:

853/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI SAINI Shubham Arora

# 177 AVTAR AVENUE INSIDE MEDICAL ENCLAVE 
AMRITSAR

PH/9639/2025PH/4366/2020

H NO 3455 STREET NO 4 AZAD NAGAR 
PUTLINAGAR AMRITSAR

20397 20409

7743046907MobileNo: 9988572920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI SAINI SHUBHAM BABBAR

HNO-162 GARDEN NCLAVE KHANKOT VERKA 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/6274/2025PH/9010/2022

LOHGARH GATE KHOYEVALI GALI AMRITSAR

20398 20410

7589488700MobileNo: 9781801316MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI THUPPER SHUBHAM BHAGAT

HNO. 5243, GALI NO.24 MEHARPURA NAWAN 
KOT AMRITSAR

PH/19/2025PH/5410/2022

VILL BALOTAR PO JANIAL TEHSIL & DISTT 
PATHANKOT

20399 20411

6286692712MobileNo: 7814465242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVGOPAL SHARMA SHUBHAM BHATIA

# 31, HOLY ESTATE, HOLY CITY,  AMRITSAR

PH/3754/2020PH/5241/2019

L-5/88 NAMDEV COLONY SULTANWIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20400 20412

6284184403MobileNo: 8146854565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVIKA SAWHNEY SHUBHAM DOGRA

WARD NO. 12, FATEHGARH CHURIAN, BATALA 
DISTT. GURDASPUR

PH/3749/2019PH/2735/2025

a# 76 DAYANAND NAGAR LANE NO 3 
LAWARENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

20401 20413

6283482538MobileNo: 7973995859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVJIT NANDA SHUBHAM KAPOOR

# 759 GALI BHAIAN WALI AMRITSAR

PH/3569/2020PH/3304/2019

H NO 2262 GALI NO 9 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

20402 20414

9814290208MobileNo: 9023855786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVTINDER SINGH SHUBHAM KUMAR

H NO 2321 GALI NO 5 KRISHAN ISLAMABAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5037/2022P/435/1983

E-82, RANJIT AVENUE

20403 20415

9888398080MobileNo: 7380242071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOBHIT BABBAR Shubham Mittal

E-545 LANE NO 14 VRINDAVAN GARDENS FGC 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9745/2025PH/3056/2025

# 276 LANE NO 4-B GOLDEN CITY AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20404 20416

9780762500MobileNo: 8872389385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOBIT KAPOOR SHUBHAM ROHILLA

# 117 RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

PH/4740/2019PH/2929-A/2019

# 207-C, BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20405 20417

9814092010MobileNo: 9988499160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHREY SHARMA SHUBHAM SAINI

VILL UDHIPUR TEH & DIST GURDASPUR

PH/4779/2024PH/1397/2024

H.NO. 02, GURUNANAK AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR-143001

20406 20418

7009662016MobileNo: 9779070646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRUTI KHERA SHUBHAM SHARMA

H NO 25 ROADWAYS COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/2121/2019PH/3953/2022

# 151 KATRA SINGH GALI TARA KATYAL AMRITSAR

20407 20419

9569020109MobileNo: 8437904004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRUTI SHARMA SHUBHAM THUKRAL

H.NO. 196, THUKRAL STREET MAKHU DISTT. 
FEROZEPUR

PH/1699/2020PH/3837/2022

H NO 3714 LANE NO 5 TANDON NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20408 20420

7528860880MobileNo: 9855075555MobileNo:

854/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHDEEP KAUR SIMPLE CHHABRA

H.NO.17,RACE COURSE ROAD BEAUTY 
AVENUEPH-II,ASR

P/904/2003PH/1514/2024

# 47 PHASE-1 LANE-4, HOLY CITY, AMRITSAR

20421 20433

7973811023MobileNo: 9417931392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHDEEP RATTAN SIMRAN

H NO G/2 46704 GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/4741/2019PH/5915/2024

H NO D-17 GALI NO 5 KARTAR NAGAR 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

20422 20434

9876655759MobileNo: 6284370498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHKARMAN SIMRAN

H NO 123/3 PROFESSOR COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/2270/2023PH/4418/2023

H NO 167-D D0BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20423 20435

9809000167MobileNo: 8968077064MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUKARGUZAR SINGH SIMRAN

H.NO M-12/933 BALMIKI COLONY O/S LOHGARH 
GATE ASR

PH/7413/2024P/1694/2010

H.NO. 5903, JYOTISAR COLONY, JANDIALA GURU 
AMRITSAR

20424 20436

8728023109MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDDHARTH SHARMA Simran

# 50 A BLOCK CANAL COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/12166/2025P/2320/2012

DISTRICT BAR ASSOCIATION,AMRITSAR

20425 20437

9216000399MobileNo: 6283967711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDDHARTH SINGH SIMRAN BAJWA

H.NO.51-FF, HIG FLATS,B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE 
OPP. BACHAT BHAWAN AMRITSAR

P/527/1993PH/4363/2023

H NO 643 INDRA COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20426 20438

7888718522MobileNo: 9814027272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDHANT VERMANI SIMRAN JOURA

H NO 80 EAST & ESTATE AMRITSAR

PH/4865/2024PH/2753/2019

F.NO.103 TOWER-2 HOMELAND HEIGHTS SECTOR-
70,MOHALI

20427 20439

8826274825MobileNo: 8427974878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIKANDER SINGH SIMRAN KAUR

H NO 19-A BLOCK-C BHAI HIMMAT SINGH NAGAR 
LUDHIANA

PH/4675/2022PH/732/2021

VPO FATEHPUR CHAHAL ROAD AMRITSAR

20428 20440

9872940126MobileNo: 9888444280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SIMAR PREET KAUR SIMRAN KAUR

# 95 EAST MOHAN NAGAR 100 FEET ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/8102/2022P/1427/2003

H.NO. 2025/26 GHOWK BARA SAHIB ,PATTI

20429 20441

7986167745MobileNo: 6239803398MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMARJIT KAUR SIMRAN KAUR

HN. 3649/15 NAQBOOL PURA MEHTA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5923/2024PH/8216/2024

HNO 79 VILL GOPALPURA  KATHUNANGAL 
AMRITSAR

20430 20442

8146410072MobileNo: 8264876225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMARPREET SINGH SIMRAN MARWAHA

561 SHUBHAM ENCLAVE OPPOSITE ALPHA CITY 
AMRITSAR

PH/3605/2023P/3000/2010

H.NO.3945/1 MOHAN SINGH GATE CIRCULAR RD 
ASR

20431 20443

9646572334MobileNo: 8360773307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMERPREET KAUR SIMRAN PAL SINGH

NANAK NIWAS MOHALA NANAKSAR WARD NO1 
TARN TARAN

PH/7838/2024PH/1061/2019

VILLAGE NIJJARPURA PO MEHARBANPURA NEAR 
TOLL PLAZA G.T ROAD AMRITSAR

20432 20444

9115965858MobileNo: 9877688288MobileNo:

855/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN WALIA SIMRANJIT KAUR

H NO 27 W NO 8 KRISHNA GALI MUKERIAN DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/4840/2022PH/5360/2024

# 33,2066 NEW PARTAP NAGAR G.T ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20445 20457

8264450671MobileNo: 8283017978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANDEEP KAUR SIMRANJIT KAUR

H NO 232/2 MOHKAMPURA AMRITSAR

PH/5194/2022PH/7289/2025

SAINSRA PATI RAMPURA TEH AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20446 20458

6283215821MobileNo: 9592714594MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR SIMRANJIT KAUR

H.NO. 62, DASHMESH AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/6025/2023P/1304/2008

C-2068 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20447 20459

9646579785MobileNo: 7707878041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR SIMRANJIT KAUR

H NO 433/34 KABIR PARK BACKSIDE AMBER 
HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

PH/3058/2025PH/3971/2022

EAST MOHAN NAGAR H NO 500 AMRITSAR

20448 20460

8968989822MobileNo: 8194953845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR SIMRANJIT KAUR

VILL SHERON BAGHA TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/11528/2025PH/5267/2022

H NO 2723-24/9 GALI MALKAN GATE HAKIMAN 
AMRITSAR

20449 20461

7696418382MobileNo: 7814871588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR SIMRANJIT SINGH

HNO 44 PHASE II GURU NANAK AVENUE MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3117/2018PH/6203/2022

JAINTIPUR DISTT AMRITSAR

20450 20462

8146321550MobileNo: 9914005900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET KAUR SIMRANJIT SINGH

VPO BHARWAL TEHSIL KHADOOR SAHIB DISTT. 
TARNTARAN

PH/4151/2019PH/5273/2023

VPO VAIROWAL BAWIAN DISTT. TARNTARAN

20451 20463

8360549152MobileNo: 9780533055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET SINGH SIMRANJOT KAUR

# 4386/20 GALI NO 4 UTTAM NAGAR 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5017/2022P/1635/2010

432, DIMOND AVENE MAJITHA RD AMRITSAR

20452 20464

9888780707MobileNo: 8054560770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET SINGH SIMRANPREET BAWA

33 G.F B- BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE

P/1594/2005P/2246/2017

H NO 4286 NAVI GALI GURBAKSH NAGAR 
CHALHAL ROAD AMRITSAR

20453 20465

9888741078MobileNo: 7837052355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET SINGH SIMRANPREET KAUR

# 532 BHALLA COLONY CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/6473/2023PH/1757/2023

L-12/101 NEAR KOT KARNAIL SINGH 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

20454 20466

8194868670MobileNo: 9501237809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SIMRANJEET SINGH SIMRANPREET KAUR

H NO 5 BABA DEEP SIGNH COLONY FATEHGHAR 
CHOORIAN ROAD NANGLI AMRITSAR

PH/4525/2024PH/4549/2024

# 31, D- BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20455 20467

8872297914MobileNo: 8284960121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJIT SIMRANPREET SINGH

VILL ADDA GAGGO BUA CHABAL ROAD DISTT 
TARN TARAN

PH/7476/2022PH/8421/2024

H.NO.21, NEAR WATER TANK, KOTMIT SINGH 
BHAI MANJ ROAD, AMRITSAR

20456 20468

7837228260MobileNo: 9779205493MobileNo:

856/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAT PAL SINGH SOM NATH

# E-574 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/457/1978PH/3749/2021

H NO 2927/43 PAKKI GALI INSIDE SEHRAN WALA 
GATE AMRITSAR

20469 20481

9417853517MobileNo: 9815838990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAT SACHDEV SONIA

VILL- MASTKOT PO- DHARGABAD

P/1269/2007PH/4871/2024

D-199 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20470 20482

9872770056MobileNo: 9914473238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRATPAL SINGH SONIA

VPO KAKKAR TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/5029/2022PH/8416/2024

NANDPUR TARN TARAN

20471 20483

8968898794MobileNo: 8437784660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SITA RAM BERWAL SONIA KAUR

H NO 1828/13 CHAPAR WALI GALI AMRITSAR

PH/5414/2022P/365/1975

H NO 7, ASMA GREEN VIKAS LOHARKA AMRITSAR

20472 20484

9815270709MobileNo: 9814634769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SITAL SINGH SONIA KUMARI

H NO 71 GALI NO 6 W NO 61 ISLAMABAD GURU 
NANAK PURA AMRITSAR

PH/8984/2021PH/2930/2021

H NO 301-A GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AJNALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20473 20485

8146551257MobileNo: 6280390448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SMRITI KALRA SONIA MITTAL

H NO 165 PHASE-II VARINDAVAN GARDEN F.G.C 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/7004/2022P/5665/2018

H.NO. 2347/9 I/S GATE HAKIMA , AMRITSAR

20474 20486

9780292695MobileNo: 7098171111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEH SONIA RAJPUT

H NO 25-A WHITE AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/2587/2019PH/1812/2025

H NO 1608 GALI NO 8 JAURA PHATAK AMRITSAR

20475 20487

9877416038MobileNo: 9872319665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEH LATA KAPOOR SONU SINGH

KHALSA NAGAR  BHAI MANJ ROAD KOTMIT 
SINGH AMRITSAR

P/2189/2006P/814/1983

26,DAYA NAND NAGAR LAWRENCE ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

20476 20488

7837269115MobileNo: 9988474728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sneha Gupta SORAV SHARMA

F16/633 GULMOHAR AVENUE MAJIHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/6347/2024PH/8617/2025

# 113, MALL MANDI NEW GOLDEN AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

20477 20489

8264333713MobileNo: 7814963434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOFIA ANAND SORRABH SAMEER

H.NO.1774/296 ST-4 SHARIFPURA,AMRITSAR

P/1709/2010P/4290/2018

H NO 1018/7 KALRA SHER SINGH AMRITSAR

20478 20490

8837788341MobileNo: 9815383791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOFIA ARORA SOUMYA KHANNA

10, MALVIYA COMPLEX, MADAN MOHAN 
MALVIYA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/8214/2025PH/5196/2020

# 3702 ST NO 2 GATE BHAGTTAN WALA 
AMRITSAR

20479 20491

9517841408MobileNo: 9814003866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAILDEEP SINGH DHILLON SOURABH ARORA

R/O 8 OLD JAIL RD OPP SHRI HARKRISHAN PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AMRITSAR

P/1578/2009PH/9387/2022

H NO 243 DEFENCE ENCLAVE AMARITSAR

20480 20492

9501616181MobileNo: 9988788458MobileNo:

857/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURABH MONGA STEFFY

845/1 GURU NANAK NAGAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/3338/2017PH/7601/2024

1692/8, NAWAN VEHRA, QILLA BHANGIA KUBI 
BERI, AMRITSAR

20493 20505

9988866301MobileNo: 8427913235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURABH NANDA SUBHASH ANAND

H NO 124 RANI KA BAGH BACK SIDE GOVT 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/2417/2008P/307/2010

R/O H.NO. 1227/10 STREET SHEIKHAN KATRA 
BHAI SANT SINGH AMRITSAR

20494 20506

9814183552MobileNo: 9417509089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURABH PAL SUBHASH CHANDER

H.NO.604 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/352/1975P/540/2015

H NO 5243/19 GALI NO 25 MEHAMPURA INSIDE 
NAWAN KOT AMRITSAR

20495 20507

9872190443MobileNo: 9815237604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURABH SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDER

H NO D-14/997 KAPOORAN WALI GALI OPP 
IDEALMODEL SCHOOL PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

PH/5428/2023PH/4686/2023

H.NO. 1102/8, NER RAGHUNATH MANDIR 
ISLAMABAD DISTT. AMRITSAR

20496 20508

7837190028MobileNo: 9803403540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV CHOPRA SUBHASH CHANDER SACHDEVA

M 26 GREEN AVENNE AMRITSAR

P/281/1992PH/1303/2023

H.NO. 123, DERA BABA NANAK ROAD 
SHUKARPURA BATALA DISTT. GURDASPUR

20497 20509

8837869796MobileNo: 9814374845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV MATTU SUBHINDER SINGH

H.NO.152 DASHMESH AVENUE,AMRITSAR

P/3472/2012PH/792/2022

# 6541/21 AMRIK SINGH NAGAR O/S LAHORI 
GATE AMRITSAR

20498 20510

8054333217MobileNo: 9815574925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV SEHGAL SUBHNAKSHI

# 271 SANDHU COLONY BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/5821/2025P/349/2017

H NO 53 SHIV NAGAR COLONY ISLAMABAD 
AMRITSAR

20499 20511

9417085111MobileNo: 7814518190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV SHARMA SUBODH KUMAR

F-7/147 KASHMIR AVENUE BATALA AMRITSAR

P/616/1982PH/4983/2023

SABAN WALI GALI W NO 10 MANSA

20500 20512

9877041028MobileNo: 9814054557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SPARSH KUNDRA SUBODH KUMAR

H.NO. 310 SECTOR 8 RAJINDER NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/236/2000PH/6050/2022

# 2160 DHOB KHOTIKEN LOHGARH GATE 
AMRITSAR

20501 20513

9780209021MobileNo: 9855076513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SPARSH RIKHI SUDARSHAN KUMAR KAPOOR

H.NO.63 POLICE LINES ROAD  AMRTISAR

P/629/1962PH/6282/2025

HNO-48 DASHMESH AVENUE NEAR PURANI 
CHUNGI GNDU AMRITSAR

20502 20514

8725926040MobileNo: 9855252516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SRISHTI SHARMA SUDESH KUMARI SHARMA

15-16, FAIRLAND COLONY, NEAR GURU DAWARA 
FATEHGARH, CHURIAN ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/6425/2019PH/471/2022

H NO 78 STREET NO 3 PHASE-II NEW JAWAHAR 
NAGAR BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

20503 20515

8146218878MobileNo: 9855581436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SRISHTI SHARMA SUDHIR KUMAR

24-B KANGRA COLONY AMRITSAR

P/835/1994PH/501/2024

H NO 369 KOTLA BASTI MUSTAF ROAD VIJAYA 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

20504 20516

9876593252MobileNo: 9814051746MobileNo:

858/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUKHDEV SINGH

H.NO.202-A GALI NO. 4 VIJAY NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRI

P/1058/2003P/483/2018

H NO 456 MAIN BAZAR KOT KALSA AMRITSAR

20517 20529

9780006800MobileNo: 6280614242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR MOHAN SUKHJEET

H NO 377/9 GALI JATTAN WALI KATRA KHAZANA 
AMRITSAR

PH/8954/2021P/16/1972

12 RANI-KA-BAGH,  PARK LANE AMRITSAR

20518 20530

9417146300MobileNo: 8437060814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR SHARMA SUKHJINDER SINGH

H.NO.53,JODH NAGAR SULTAN WIND ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/575/1991P/2316/2007

HNO- 2846 GALI NAND SINGH CHOWK MONI, 
INSIDE GATE CHATIWIND AMRITSAR

20519 20531

7837130070MobileNo: 9814868315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUHANI KAPOOR SUKHJINDER SINGH

F-17/203 GALI NO 2 INDRA COLONY MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/2606/2021PH/730/2022

H.NO.202 GALI NO 3 JUJHAR SINGH AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

20520 20532

8437663875MobileNo: 7837454807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUJAN SINGH SUKHKIRANJOT KAUR

343,344 GALI NO 4 JASPAL NAGAR SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6423/2025P/35/1987

4948/25 STREET NO- 3 AMARKOT PO- KHALSA 
COLLEGE

20521 20533

9501030741MobileNo: 8195980880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUJAN SINGH SUKHMAN BHATIA

# 107 KRISHNA SQUARE BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/9235/2022P/753/1998

H.NO. 266 2ND STREET SHAKTI NAGAR G.T. 
ROAD, PO CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

20522 20534

9815737771MobileNo: 7009314148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKARAN KALIA SUKHMAN KALRA

666-A NEW AMRITSAR, AMRITSAR

PH/4761/2022P/976/2012

# 3562 AZAD NAGAR STREET NO 3 PUTLIGHAR 
AMRITSAR

20523 20535

9501139937MobileNo: 8847664106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBIR KAUR SUKHMAN SINGH

VPO MAJITHA ROAD OLD BUS STAND AMRITSAR

P/4044/2016PH/563/2020

VPO SOHAL DISTT GURDASPUR

20524 20536

7508481690MobileNo: 9915840027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBIR SINGH SUKHMAN SINGH BAL

E-322 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/4750/2022P/490/2017

H NO 84 GOBIND AVENUE NEAR GALI CITY BY 
PASS ROAD AMRITSAR

20525 20537

9781000431MobileNo: 9779111239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHBIR SINGH SUKHMAN SINGH RANDHAWA

VILL CHAMIARI TEH AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/3279/2007PH/1751/2025

359/10 GURU TEG BAHADAR COLONY FATEH 
CHHAK AMRIK SINGH J.E.E DA GHAR TARN TARAN

20526 20538

9915201230MobileNo: 9781100098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHCHAIN SINGH SUKHMANI KALOTRA

HNO 69, GALI NO-2, MOON AVENUE MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/7843/2024PH/7702/2025

HNO-282 AKASH AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20527 20539

9592539394MobileNo: 8284829111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHDEEP KAUR SUKHMANPREET KAUR

VILL GOSAL AFGANA PO BUDHA AMRITSAR

PH/6929/2021PH/7095/2025

VILLAGE KAMMOKE, PO BUTALA TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

20528 20540

9877458024MobileNo: 9592815306MobileNo:

859/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMANPREET KAUR SUKHPREET KAUR

VILL DHOLOWAL TEHSIL & DISTT PATHANKOT

PH/18/2025PH/5393/2024

VPO CHAMYARI TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20541 20553

9988309541MobileNo: 9779809785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMANPREET KAUR SUKHPREET SINGH

# 612-A PARTAP NAGAR  G.T. ROAD AMRITSAR

P/2098/2001PH/6937/2025

VILL MUKAM PO KAMALPURA TEH AJNALA 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

20542 20554

8837748087MobileNo: 9876674446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMANPREET SINGH SUKHPREET SINGH

1896 CEMETRY ROAD PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

P/3056/2014PH/4149/2019

VPO RAMDAS TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

20543 20555

8566880751MobileNo: 9888744842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMANPREET SINGH SUKHPREET SINGH ATTWAL

BABA DEEP SINGH COLONY NANGLI BHATHA 
AMRITSAR

PH/3599/2020PH/8152/2021

ADDA BHIKHIWALA TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN 
TARAN

20544 20556

9815884450MobileNo: 9872294642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMANPREET SINGH SUKHRAJ SINGH

VPO GURU KI WADALI PATTI MAAN DI 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

P/1511/2011PH/6212/2025

GURU NANAK ABADI GALI NO-2 VERKA NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION AMRITSAR

20545 20557

6284908350MobileNo: 9465278220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMEET KAUR SUKHRAJ SINGH

# 211 MOHALA MATA RANI VPO BABA BAKALA

P/3539/2017PH/6786/2021

2970/9 CHOWK CHIRA AMRITSAR

20546 20558

9781826433MobileNo: 9780441028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHNEEP SINGH SUKHWANT KAUR

H NO. 53 GALI NO. 1 BASANT VIHAR CHHEHARTA 
NR GAS GODDAM AMRITSAR

P/37/1999P/2109/2016

VPO RAMDAS TEHSIL AJNALA

20547 20559

9914579999MobileNo: 8567050779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHNEET KAUR SUKHWINDER KAUR

H.NO.4441/20 ST.NO.3 KOT BHAGAT SINGH 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3073/2011PH/6395/2025

HNO-4748 GURU NANAK WARA AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

20548 20560

9915897035MobileNo: 8725800904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHNINDER PAL SINGH BAJWA SUKHWINDER SINGH

CHANDI FARM H.NO.1 FATEHGARH CHURIA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/281/1979P/2653/2007

# 12 SHREE GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20549 20561

9888369528MobileNo: 9815205513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHNOOR SINGH RANDHAWA SUKHWINDER SINGH

25, GOLDEN AVENUE RAM TALA 1 G.T.ROAD , 
AMRIT SAR PIN 143001

P/1076/2002PH/12836/2025

# 12 MALL AVENUE MALL ROAD AMRITSAR

20550 20562

7986190136MobileNo: 9466454904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPAL SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH

B2, PEER SHAH ROAD, O/S GATE HAKIMA,  
AMRITSAR

P/1792/2009P/1128/2012

# 107 GURU TEG BAHADUR ESTATE OPP SGRD 
HOSPITAL VALLAH

20551 20563

9888258911MobileNo: 9988070633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPAL SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH

H NO 6 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE B/S JOSAN 
NURSERY NEAR JOURA PHATAK

P/1060/2016P/1892/2017

B-244 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20552 20564

9872562225MobileNo: 9417344088MobileNo:

860/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDERJIT SINGH SUMEET PAL SINGH

# 60 WHITE ENCLAVE OPP. MALIBU PALACE 
VERKA MAJITHA BYE PASS AMRITSAR

P/1276/2009PH/6453/2019

H.NO. 504, GALI NO. 3, GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR 
TARNTARAN ROAD, AMRITSAR

20565 20577

9814627289MobileNo: 8725955995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKRITI  RANDHAWA SUMESH ANAND

KATRA BAGH SINGH, KHOW BOMBAYWALA NEAR 
TOBA BHAI SALO,

P/858/1999PH/4367/2024

H.NO. 96, THAKUR JI ESTATE FAEHGARH 
CHURIAN ROAD NANGALI DISTT. AMRITSAR

20566 20578

9815630414MobileNo: 9417137984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SULABH MAHAJAN SUMESH SHARMA

H.NO.362-B,NEW STATE BANK 
COLONY,AMRITSAR

P/921/2003PH/5103/2024

# 1093 BATALA ROAD NEAR KHATTI CHIRI 
MANDIR, AMRITSAR

20567 20579

9803803389MobileNo: 9888316117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SULAKHAN SINGH SUMIT

# 2538 GALI NO 4 NEAR ROZI MODEL SCHOOL 
SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR S.W ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/2714/2015P/293/2000

# 1035/36, B-BLOCK, NEW AMRITSAR ASR

20568 20580

9417311215MobileNo: 9814770847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SULAKHAN SINGH SUMIT BHATIA

H.NO. 9 NETA JI LANE GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR TUNG BALA MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/177/2009PH/1923/2023

H NO 248 EK ROOP AVENUE NOSEHRA MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20569 20581

9888820786MobileNo: 9815550651MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SULAKHAN SINGH BAL SUMIT CHAUDHRI

R/O 14 A GOPAL NAGAR ST NO 1 MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/1787/2009P/147/1979

V.DHOUL KALAN, PO- CHHAHARTA

20570 20582

9417290169MobileNo: 9876352326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN BALA SUMIT DOGRA

H NO 1662 GALI NO 16 NEAR JOURA FATAK NEW 
DASHMESH NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/6326/2023PH/4860/2025

H NO 889 GALI NO 4 HARKRISHAN NAGAR PO 
CHHEHARTA DISTT AMRITSAR

20571 20583

8968552627MobileNo: 8556070471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANDEEP KAUR SUMIT GULATI

# 14/A FGC ROAD CHAND AVENUE AMRITSAR-
143001

PH/2399/2024PH/2362/2025

BASTI KESAR SINGH WALI GURUHARSHAI DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

20572 20584

7986991568MobileNo: 9888004712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANPREET KAUR SUMIT KUMAR

H NO 3690/14, ST NO 16, HARI PURA, PO JWALA 
FLOOR MILLS, AMRITSAR

P/3311/2009PH/6711/2021

DADDIAN MAJITHA AMRITSAR

20573 20585

9877990792MobileNo: 9872608820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANPREET KAUR SUMIT KUMAR

# F13/2290 NEW NEHRU COLONY ST NO. 2 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/10/2014PH/3246/2025

VILLAGE TARPAI TEHSIL MAJITHA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20574 20586

9779926265MobileNo: 9216011786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANT KHANNA SUMIT KUMAR

45 SANDHU COLONY 88 FT ROAD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/2267/2022PH/5082/2025

# 1952/10 GALI TEHNIA WALI KATRA SUFFAID 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

20575 20587

9914546617MobileNo: 8054871423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANT TUTEJA SUMIT NAYYAR

# 14- DASOUNDHA SINGH ROAD LAWRENCE 
ROAD EXTENSION AMRITSAR

P/576/2011P/2566/2008

R/O 5 , GALI NO 7, MANDIR WALI GALI RANJIT 
VIHAR LHARKA ROAD,

20576 20588

9888195414MobileNo: 9814222288MobileNo:

861/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR

H NO 422 ST NO 7-B NEW ABADI F.G.C ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/6502/2018P/1906/2006

# 45 HARDEV COLONY B/S NIRANKARI BHAWAN 
O/S MANDI VALLAH AMRITSAR

20589 20601

9888161355MobileNo: 9803703710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SINGH SUNIL KUMAR

PLOT NO 57 SHRI GURU RAMDAS AVENUE KOT 
KHALSA AMRITSAR

PH/1922/2021P/2519/2008

F-13/711,NEHRU COL.MAJHITA ROAD,AMRITSAR

20590 20602

9888620680MobileNo: 9501991461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SINGH RANA SUNIL KUMAR DEVERSAR

R/O A-472 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/597/1989PH/644/2022

H NO 22 RAM NAGAR KANGRA COLONY 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

20591 20603

8872982878MobileNo: 9417119534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNAINA SUNIL LUTHRA

H.NO 991-92/9, MAIN BAZAR, KATRA KHAZANA, 
AMRITSAR

P/1793/2006PH/4147/2022

H NO 49 PARIS AVENUE CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

20592 20604

9780522380MobileNo: 9915094777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNAINA SUNIL MAHAJAN

H NO 9 GALI NO 5 NEAR MAHAKALI MANDIR 
LAXMI VIHAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4421/2025PH/6555/2022

H NO 3975/1 GALI VALMIKI GATE BHAGTAN 
WALA AMRITSAR

20593 20605

7009867789MobileNo: 9576111760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNAL SAREEN SUNIL NAYYAR

B-29 RANJIT AVENUE AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/21/1989PH/2605/2019

HM-1009 C-BLOCK PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20594 20606

7508649098MobileNo: 8054954896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNDRAM SHARMA SUNIL PAL SINGH

# 445 MOHALLA GANDHI NAGAR WARD NO. 1, 
DELA ROAD AJNALA, AMRITSAR

PH/1255/2020PH/7936/2021

H NO 32 PLOT CHOWK FARID AMRITSAR

20595 20607

8728028730MobileNo: 8437770709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIDHI SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA

VILL. KAMBO PO  HEIR, AIRPORT ROAD 
AMRITSAR -143101

PH/1412/2024PH/4873/2024

H.NO. 1181/8, SANDIP JEWELLRY NEAR KHADI 
BHANDAR NIMAK MANDI, AMRITSAR

20596 20608

6284277156MobileNo: 9803331129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sunil SUNIL VASDEV

H.NO. 841, ST. 2, KOT ATMA SINGH AMRITSAR

P/298/2006PH/11189/2025

R/O 13 GALI NO 3 JAURA FATAK JUDGE NAGAR 
AMRITSAR

20597 20609

8360206089MobileNo: 9780063056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL ARORA SUNITA

70-GF, B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/141/1992P/320/1988

10,NEW COURT ROAD SALES TAX OFFICE 
AMRITSAR

20598 20610

9815453690MobileNo: 9814053694MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL ARORA SUNITI PAUL

# 165 SHIVALA BHAIYAN COLONY AMRITSAR

P/196/1998P/2579/2009

R/O S-1/706 SANT NAGAR MAIN GALI GATE 
HAKIMAN AMRITSAR

20599 20611

9888174422MobileNo: 9888124798MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNNY MAHAJAN

H.NO.1181 STREET NO.1,ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

P/1784/2005P/1917/2013

# 2572/14 GALI NO 1 TEHSIL PURA AMRITSAR

20600 20612

9780783815MobileNo: 9815746972MobileNo:

862/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY SEHGAL SURBHI KUMARI

BUTTER ROAD MOHALLA KRISHNA NAGAR 
QADIAN DISTT. GURDASPUR

PH/6362/2025P/2427/2006

# 109 GALI NO 3 HUSSAINPURA WEST NARINDER 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

20613 20625

9888279536MobileNo: 9590100006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNPREET SINGH SURENDER MOHAN

HNO. 616 RANI BAZAR SHARIF PURA AMRITSAR

P/350/2000P/2559/2009

H NO 292, NEAR ADARSH PALACE, PHERUMAN 
RD, RAYYA DISTT AMRITSAR

20614 20626

9888285319MobileNo: 9872267847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPREET SURESH

H.NO. D5/2498 GALI NO. 3, GURU NANAK PURA 
ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

PH/4958/2024PH/4013/2020

W NO 12 KHEMKARAN TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN 
TARAN

20615 20627

8883800006MobileNo: 9914212351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPREET KAUR SURESH SHAH

2176 MISSION COMPOUND ,MAHAN SINGH GATE 
,AMRITSAR

P/1651/2000PH/5983/2024

VILLAGE BASHAHBARPURA DISTT AMRITSAR

20616 20628

8427868209MobileNo: 9814363181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPREET SHARMA SURINDER KAUR

H.NO. HE-133-A AMAN AVENUE COLONY GATE 
HAKIMAN AMRITSAR

P/984/2001PH/2566/2025

BABA JAWAND SINGH COLONY RAJASANSI 
AMRITSAR

20617 20629

8968860211MobileNo: 9814002432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPREET SINGH NARULA SURINDER KAUR

# 1760 LANE 4 BAZAR NO 5 SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR AMRITSAR

P/1351/2015P/956/2012

# 442 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

20618 20630

9780503334MobileNo: 7355027605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPRIYA NAGPAL SURINDER KAUR

VILL NOORPURA TEH AMLOH DIST FATEHGARH 
SAHIB

PH/5813/2024P/349/2001

H.NO.5-A R B DUNI CHAND ROAD NR 
LAWERANCE RAOD AMRITSAR

20619 20631

6239209605MobileNo: 6283600184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ  SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR

# 4810 ST NO. 2 DAIM GANJ AMRITSAR

P/128/1992P/2316/2013

H.NO. 31 GOVIND VIHAR LAWRENCE RD JAMUN 
WALI SADAR AMRITSAR

20620 20632

9876840068MobileNo: 9463727209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ BUDHWAR SURINDER KUMAR

1345 GALI NO 10 GURU NANAK PURA P.O 
FATEHPURA, AMRITSAR

P/849/1994PH/1937/2022

VPO ADDA JAINTIPUR AMRITSAR

20621 20633

7087575102MobileNo: 9815794660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ GOSWAMI SURINDER KUMAR

# 70-GF B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2121/2001PH/4613/2024

H NO 51 NEW PREET NAGAR CHAND AVENUE 
NEAR SUNCITY BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

20622 20634

9530764975MobileNo: 9417503747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURBHI SURINDER KUMAR

HNO. 3351 PROFESSOR COLONY MAJITHA RD 
AMRITSAR

P/2583/2013PH/6447/2025

H NO D5/179 STREET NO 2 GURU NAGAR PURA 
KOT KHALSA AMIRITSAR

20623 20635

8054780802MobileNo: 9780175930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURBHI CHHABRA SURINDER KUMAR

H NO 1129/4 GALI PIPAL WALI SAI DASS ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5080/2021PH/67/2023

2532/1 MAHAN SINGH GATE CIRCULAR ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20624 20636

8054264224MobileNo: 9915882251MobileNo:

863/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR MAHAJAN SURPREET KAUR

# 516/187 RAMSAR ROAD,I NEAR GOLDEN 
TEMPLE, AMRITSAR

P/2979/2011P/419/1976

# 11, PRINCE AVENUE, CIRCULAR ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20637 20649

9417272329MobileNo: 7837525676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER MOHAN SUSHIL KUMAR

R/O 12 GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/44/1981P/870/1982

14 SHASHTRI NAGAR , ST.NO.1 MAJITHA ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

20638 20650

8283937711MobileNo: 9417865496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER MOHAN SUSHIL KUMAR

# 34 MANOR ESTATE AIRPORT MIRANKOT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/247/1991P/420/2011

# 149 SHASTRI NAGAR LAWRENCE ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20639 20651

9780408979MobileNo: 9814845891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER PAL SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR

GALI NO- 8, H.NO-88, PAWAN NAGAR, BATALA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1022/1998P/518/1988

HNO-1134 GALI MANNA WALI CHOWK CHHATTI 
KHUHI, AMRITSAR

20640 20652

9872398172MobileNo: 9417127707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER PAL SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR

# 55-56 NEW KABIR PARK G.T. ROAD 
CHHEHHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/2258/2024P/1203/2009

# 798 W NO 1 MOHALLA SHEKHUPURA JANDIALA 
GURU DISTT AMRITSAR

20641 20653

9988284428MobileNo: 8146425000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER PAL SINGH SUSHMA ARORA

59, PARBHAT AVENUE (NIRANKARI COLONY) 
FATEHGARH CHOORIAN ROAD, POST BOX. NO- 79

P/888/1999P/3908/2010

S-1/639, PLOT NO.6, SANT NAGAR, AKHARA 
KALLU GATE BHAGTANWALA, AMRITSAR

20642 20654

9872882013MobileNo: 9417276255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH SUSHOBIT

H.NO. 1264, BHARAT NAGAR BATALA RD. 
AMRITSAR

P/1228/2005P/77/1989

R/O 13-C , RANI KA BAGH COLLEGE RD AMRITSAR

20643 20655

9814138235MobileNo: 9888156847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDERPAL SHARMA SWANITH KAPOOR

HNO 26, LANE NO 1A WEST RANJIT VIHAR 
LOHARKA ROAD NEAR HOLY HEART PRESIDENCY 
SCHOOL

PH/7069/2024PH/4932/2019

VPO CHAMYARI TEHSIL AJNALA

20644 20656

7888828455MobileNo: 7300280023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJEET SINGH SWARNDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 608 (PLOT NO. 16) TEJA SINGH COLONY 
AKASH AVENUE F.C ROAD AMRITSAR

P/350/2002P/196/2003

H. NO. 40-A LANE NO- 5 SJS AVENUE PO- 
GUMTALA  AJNALA ROAD

20645 20657

9876052502MobileNo: 9815097555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJEET SINGH THIND SWATANTER BIR SINGH

# 115 TILAK NAGAR AMRITSAR

PH/5136/2022P/142/1978

# B-114 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20646 20658

9356133040MobileNo: 9814555780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURJIT SINGH SWATI SHARMA

HNO 13, LANE NO-2 LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6963/2024P/641/1977

# 283 POLICE LINES LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

20647 20659

9815522107MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURJIT SINGH SWEET KUMAR

H NO 31 SUNDER NAGAR NEAR SHIVALIK COLONY 
AMRITSAR

P/875/1986P/1389/2017

# 18 DAKHLA KHOO RAILWAY ROAD GERHI 
MANDI AMRITSAR

20648 20660

9872427464MobileNo: 9888525480MobileNo:

864/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWINDER SINGH RANDHAWA TAMANNA GILL

H NO.154 JOSAN COLONY AJNALA 
ROAD,AMRITSAR

P/1135/2014P/257/1973

119 E BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20661 20673

9855855625MobileNo: 8556003529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER KAUR TANIA

H NO 754 RATTAN SINGH CHOWK AMRITSAR

PH/4670/2022P/2404/2012

H NO. 217 -D B/S COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE 
GURU NAGAR VERKA AMRITSAR

20662 20674

9888162272MobileNo: 7009953877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER KAUR TANIA BHALLA

16, MODEL TOWN, AMRITSAR

PH/8404/2025PH/6192/2025

GURU NANAK PURA GALI NO 1 AMRITSAR

20663 20675

8360107117MobileNo: 8837632034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER PAL SINGH TANISHA

H.NO. 34 COOL CITY VERKA, AMRITSAR

PH/1123/2024PH/2229/2025

NEAR POST OFFICE TALWANDI DOGRAN PO 
TALWANDI DOGRAN DISTT AMRITSAR

20664 20676

9888361605MobileNo: 7986668323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER SINGH TANISHAQ BHAGAT

H NO 15 NEW MODEL TOWN G.T ROAD 
CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/5035/2022P/1047/1999

C-1,GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE PO-JUJAR SINGH 
AVENUE, AJNALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

20665 20677

7589352000MobileNo: 8054675999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER SINGH TANIYA BANDRAL

338-339, RAJINDER NAGAR, 30 FT. MAIN BAZAAR, 
NEAR MALL OF AMRITSAR, AMRITSAR

PH/7285/2024P/1217/2005

H.NO. 1707, GALI PUNJAB SINGH CHOWK BABA 
SSAHIB AMRITSAR.

20666 20678

9888009942MobileNo: 9541867200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER SINGH ARORA TANIYA LUTHRA

H NO 776 GALI NO 3 BHADER KALI COLONY O/S 
KHAZANA GATE AMRITSAR

PH/6069/2022P/395/2000

280-81 KRISHNA NAGAR LAWRENCE ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20667 20679

9888215730MobileNo: 9501292079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER SINGH AURORA TANU

H NO 366 GALI PRESS KIRPAL SINGH OPP JAPANI 
MILL CHHEHARI AMRITSAR

PH/7461/2023P/516/1975

H.NO17/6 KENNEDY AVENUE SHOPPING 
COMPLEX MALL ROAD AMRITSAR

20668 20680

9714050337MobileNo: 7087446270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAKDIR SINGH TANVEER KAUR

H NO 1016KOT HARNAM DASS SULTANWIND 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4798/2022PH/8269/2021

F3/190 BHAWANI NAGAR ODEON STREET NO. 2 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20669 20681

7888376484MobileNo: 7900004241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TALWINDER SINGH TANVI PIPLANI

HNO-F-13/2259 GALI NO-4 NEW NEHRU COLONY 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/6365/2025P/389/1983

# 7 OLD JAIL ROAD

20670 20682

9815069469MobileNo: 8360787497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TALWINDER SINGH TANVIR SINGH

7,JAPANI AVENUE CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/5014/2022PH/1309/2024

# 51/N, YASEEN ROAD, AMRITSAR

20671 20683

9646860814MobileNo: 9915959997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAMANNA BHAGAT TAPESH BHALLA

H NO 10 GALI NO 16 GURU AMARDAS AVE. 
AMRITSAR

P/2127/2017PH/5516/2023

H.NO. 5142/19 G.NO. 18, MEHARPURA NEAR 
NAWANKOT AMRITSAR

20672 20684

7814132438MobileNo: 9501176767MobileNo:

865/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARLOCHAN SINGH TEJASVI PURI

H.NO. 114, DALIP AVENUE RANJIT VIHAR 
LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/7476/2024P/3050/2008

VPO VADALA VIRAM DISTRICT AMRITSAR

20685 20697

9878701614MobileNo: 6280973799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARLOCHAN SINGH VIRK TEJBIR SINGH

VILL CHHAPRI SAHIB PO FATEHABAD TEHSIL 
KHADOOR SAHIB DISTT TARN TARAN

PH/7245/2021P/860/1962

B-1, 197 RANJIT AVENUE

20686 20698

9814050306MobileNo: 8196969033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARSEM SINGH TEJENDER SINGH

# 8478, KOT BABA DEEP SINGH GALI NO. 1 
SULTANWIND ROAD AMRITSAR

P/520/2017PH/314/2022

VILL KOTLA KAZIAN TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20687 20699

7009113671MobileNo: 9041041146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN GOENKA TEJINDER PAL SINGH

# 418 KABIR PARK OPP GNDU AMRITSAR

PH/2828/2021PH/3633/2023

# 1544 HARI SINGH NAGAR JAURA PHATAK 
AMRITSAR

20688 20700

9988049113MobileNo: 9779230055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH

W NO 6, MAJITHA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2712/2015P/1925/2007

# 31 MOON AVENUE  ST NO-2, MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20689 20701

9888022668MobileNo: 9876798062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN KUMAR TILAK RAJ

1084, RANJIT AVENUE C. BLOCK SECTOR 3 
AMRITSAR

P/388/1981P/3653/2018

# 5533/29, GALI NO.-4, NAWAN KOT, AMRITSAR

20690 20702

8054855527MobileNo: 9217701188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN KUMAR TIRATH SINGH

HL-71 ROOP NAGAR O/S GATE HAKIMAN 
AMRITSAR

P/3927/2010PH/1766/2022

# 1858 ST NO 1 BHUSHAN PURA AMRITSAR

20691 20703

9888508105MobileNo: 9463446640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN LUTHRA TIRTHESHWAR BHOLA

# 760 ANAND VIHAR COLONY CHABAL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/593/2022PH/4417/2024

H.NO. 2099/11, GALI BAND, ISLAMABAD DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

20692 20704

8054211202MobileNo: 8146190095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN MANNAN TISHA KAPOOR

H NO 1675/12 GALI CHAJJU MISHAR CHOWK 
FARID AMRITSAR

PH/6464/2023PH/2203/2024

GALI NO. 3 NEAR SAI DHAM MANDIR HARKISHAN 
AVENUE AJNALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

20693 20705

9592197041MobileNo: 6280081261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUNDEEP SINGH TUSHAR MAHAJAN

197-DEEP ENCLAVE FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4267/2023PH/7246/2021

147 S.G ENCLAVEMAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20694 20706

7696780999MobileNo: 9988670087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TAVINDER SINGH SANDHU TWINKLE KAUR

VPO HARDORAWAL DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/8841/2021P/185/1973

419, HUKAM SINGH ROAD

20695 20707

9357571000MobileNo: 7888987480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TEJASVI LUTHRA UDAY PATHANIA

53-A SURAJ AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/2006/2016PH/6262/2025

GALI MANARE WALI ADDA BAZR TARN TARAN 
TARN TARAN

20696 20708

8427949611MobileNo: 8427357089MobileNo:

866/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAY SHARMA UTTAM AUL

H.NO.111,NEW ABADI, AJNALA  AMRITSAR

P/1075/2016PH/4854/2023

1400/28 SWAMI BUILDINGS BAGH RAMANAND 
AMRITSAR

20709 20721

8196951255MobileNo: 9878474784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDHAY MEHRA VAIBHAV KAPOOR

# 2247 GALI JASWANT KATRA DULLO NEAR 
HINDU COLLEGE AMRITSAR

P/1077/2016PH/3430/2025

# 555 LANE NO 5 GREEN FIELDS MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20710 20722

9814073900MobileNo: 9646419111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDIT ARORA VAISHALI GHOLD

995/5 DHAB KHTIKA LOHGARH AMRITSAR

PH/4783/2024PH/4762/2020

H NO 734 NEAR GDI GOPIAN KATRA BHAI 
AMRITSAR

20711 20723

6280509516MobileNo: 7719601513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UJJWAL ARORA VAISHNAV KHANNA

19-A RB PARKASH CHAND ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/6615/2022PH/4903/2024

# 278 PARADISE PHASE-1, HOLY CITY, AMRITSAR

20712 20724

9915031483MobileNo: 8847461429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH KUMAR VANDANA PAL SINGH

H NO 5 GALI NO 1 INDRA COLONY KOT KHALSA 
AMRITSAR

PH/7764/2022P/38/1993

PLOT NO. 4 STREET NATHE KHAN NO.6 GATE 
KHAZANA

20713 20725

9815007181MobileNo: 7355013137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UNA KUMAR VANDANA SHARMA

H NO 4825/1 DILAWRI STREET GUR ARJAN DEV 
NAGAR PUTLIGHAR DISTT AMRITSAR

P/3195/2009PH/8203/2025

HNO-215 SANDHU COLONY BATALA ROAD LADDI 
KARYANA STORE AMRITSAR

20714 20726

9888426793MobileNo: 9463602728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UPDIP SINGH VANDANA UPPAL

H.NO. 1434 GF MIG FLATS SECTOR 3 RANJEV 
AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/496/2003P/70/1994

H NO 119-A,GOPAL NAGAR ,MAJINTHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20715 20727

9803020883MobileNo: 9855472561MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UPKAR SINGH VANEET KRISHAN JOSHI

H.NO.49-A, LANE-2, VIJAY NAGAR, BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/592/2010P/262/1986

# 164 NEW GOLDEN AVENUE TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20716 20728

9814509720MobileNo: 9988840400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
USAFF SINGH VANEET MAHAJAN

30 SEHAJ ENCLAVE KASHMIR  AVENUE

P/714/2003PH/2541/2021

VPO FATEHPUR CHABAL AMRITSAR

20717 20729

8264118045MobileNo: 9855200786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
USMAN KUMAR VANITA KUMARI

H NO. T 12/202 GALI SUBHEDARAN I/S HATHI 
GATE AMRITSAR

P/2264/2012PH/4487/2025

H.NO. 428 J-PAUL AVENUE NEAR RADHA SWAMI 
SATSANG GHAR, RAM TIRATH ROAD AMRITSAR

20718 20730

9803831699MobileNo: 9464290632MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UTKARSH KAPOOR VANSH BHATIA

H NO 4118(NEW) OLD 68/8 GALI CALUCTTION 
WALI KT.KARAM SINGH AMRITSAR

PH/4102/2020PH/4664/2022

H NO 90 STREET NO 5A GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20719 20731

7009868364MobileNo: 8146676646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UTKARSH SETH VANSH KAPOOR

KOTHI NO. 1 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR, 
PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

PH/3014/2021P/2632/2017

5/A NEW ROOP NAGAR NEAR BHAGTAN WALA 
STATION AMRITSAR

20720 20732

9780820918MobileNo: 9316406464MobileNo:

867/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSH KHANNA VARINDER SINGH

R/O NATIONAL DAIRY SARAI RD JANDIALA GURU 
DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2061/2008PH/8392/2025

HNO-205 NATIONAL CITY HOMES GOLDEN GATE 
GT ROAD AMRITSAR

20733 20745

6284047584MobileNo: 8283814785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSH TRIKHA VARINDER SINGH

VPO MEHTA CHOWK TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

P/1537/2014PH/7134/2025

H NO 1882 NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR 
AMRITSAR

20734 20746

7652896037MobileNo: 9814450519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSHIKA VARINDER SINGH

H. NO. 103, H.S. CITY COLONY, KHAIRABAD 
ROAD, ASR VILL.DHOTTA,TEHSIL KHADOOR 
SAHIB,TARN-TARAN

P/302/2016PH/8285/2025

H.NO. 18 GOKAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20735 20747

8427242964MobileNo: 8054405746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSHIKA BASSI VARINDER SONI

VILL DALA CHAK PO KALA AFGANA TEHSIL 
BALTANA DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/1021/2023PH/7373/2024

H.NO. 1549 INSIDE GHEE MANDI SHEED SINGH 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20736 20748

8283882289MobileNo: 9878981414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARDAN SHARMA VARUN

H.NO. 60, KRISHNA GALI NO1, NEHRU COLONY, 
MAJITHA RD PO KHANNA NAGAR,

P/2970/2010PH/4257/2023

50-A GREEN CITY AKASH AVENUE F.G.C ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20737 20749

9877669889MobileNo: 9646144076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER JOSHI VARUN ANAND

R/O 62-A RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

P/1645/2011P/2978/1999

23, NEW GARDEN COLONY, LAWRENCE ROAD 
ASR.

20738 20750

9814288088MobileNo: 8146831133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER KUMAR VARUN ARORA

H.NO. 4, PREET AVENUE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/637/2024P/3772/2018

2919/14 ST NO-4 HAZIPUR

20739 20751

9888899114MobileNo: 9888439669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER PAL VARUN BASOTRA

8, TILAK NAGAR NEAR SHIVALA 
BHAIYAN,AMRITSAR

P/3958/2015P/3302/2010

H.NO.59 NEW KABIR PARK PO- R&S MILLS 
CHHEHARTTA,AS R

20740 20752

9878767978MobileNo: 8591939276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER PAL SINGH VARUN BEDI

# 2002 GALI ARORIAN WALI CHOWK FARID 
AMRITSAR

P/1656/2010P/493/1983

H.NO.B-26, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20741 20753

9814307799MobileNo: 9988941794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER PAL SINGH VARUN BEHAL

HNO.699 CHANDERPURI, 70 TAYLOR ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/537/2013P/48/2003

1/37 SARHADI COMPLEX NR RAILWAY STATION 
OPP. CANAL OFFICE G.T. ROAD

20742 20754

9464021712MobileNo: 9878012326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER SINGH VARUN GUPTA

B-1419  NEW AMRTISAR AMRITSAR

PH/9134/2021P/1097/1982

E- 383 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20743 20755

9888801158MobileNo: 8194918879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARINDER SINGH VARUN KUMAR MEHTA

H NO. 2530/11 GALI NO.2 GAWAL MANDI 
CHOWK RAM TIRATH RD PUTTI GHAR AMRITSAR

P/1414/2012P/439/1985

H NO 7 NAGINA AVENUE NEAR POWER COLONY 
MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20744 20756

9814180132MobileNo: 9914216043MobileNo:

868/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN MEHRA VIBHUTI DEVGAN

19/9 BASANT AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/7095/2024P/2267/2008

H.NO. 55-C GALI NO. 9 GURU AMARDASS 
AVENUE AJNALA RD AMRITSAR

20757 20769

9915874004MobileNo: 8360308235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN MEHTA VICKY

H NO 337 GALI NO 7 NAI ABADI KARAMJURA 
AMRITSAR

P/458/2018PH/3404/2022

H NO 40 GREEN CITY AIRPORT ROAD AMRITSAR

20758 20770

7837127287MobileNo: 9988074922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN SHARMA VICKY

2606/13 GALI NO 2 LADA HARIPURA AMRITSAR

PH/4039/2025PH/8800/2021

H NO 49-A GREEN FEILD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20759 20771

8437133000MobileNo: 9646226286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASDEEP SINGH DHILOON VICKY MEHRA

# 55-C GALI NO 9 GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE 
AJNALA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1349/2004P/351/1994

VPO GUMTALA,DISTT AMRITSAR

20760 20772

9872777763MobileNo: 9988997379MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASDEV BAHL VICTOR BHATTI

DADU PURA ROAD MAJITHA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/11182/2025P/130/1967

387 SHASTRI NAGAR, AMRITSAR

20761 20773

9814056491MobileNo: 9877164853MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASUDHA SHARMA VIDHI

H NO 1 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR O/S GATE 
BAGTA WALA AMRITSAR

PH/4311/2020PH/4496/2022

1400/28 SWAMI BUILDING RAM ANAND BAGA 
AMRITSAR

20762 20774

7087728012MobileNo: 8264961814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEENU BHATIA VIDHI MARWAHA

# AV-059 DREAM CITY MANNAWALA GT ROAD 
AMRITSAR-143115

PH/1679/2024P/1947/2007

# 746  GALI NO-7  SHARIF PURA,ROW BAZAR 
AMRITSAR

20763 20775

8054978468MobileNo: 6280664774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEERPAL KAUR VIDIT MEHTA

H.NO.226 SHIVALA COLONY AMRITSAR

P/2642/2016PH/5133/2023

H.NO. 220, B-BLOCK NEW AMRITSAR

20764 20776

9855757296MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VEERPALJIT KAUR VIDIT MONGA

C/O HANSRAJ KHARAITHILAL NIKKI MANDI PATTI

P/1821/2016PH/2835/2021

VPO TANEL TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20765 20777

8264236013MobileNo: 9915549600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VENU GOPAL ARORA Vihney Sodhi

ADDA JAINTIPUR DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/9836/2025P/1305/2014

H.NO. 1014/7 STREET BAGICHI SOBHA RAM 
OUTSIDE LOHGARH GATE AMRITSAR

20766 20778

9872798888MobileNo: 8146343680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIBHOR TANEJA VIJAY KUMAR

H.NO. 20 GOBINDPURA GALI NO. 7 PO RAYON 
AND SILK MILL CHHERRTTA AMRITSAR

P/839/1981P/1369/2004

H.NO.5016 JOSHIPURA OPP.KHALSA COLL. 
AMRITSAR

20767 20779

9872607001MobileNo: 9888078101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIBHU RAMPAL VIJAY KUMAR

H NO 2784, ST NO. 4 TEHSIL PURA AMRITSAR

P/554/1984PH/2558/2023

82-A DAYA NAND NAGAR STREET NO 3 
LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR

20768 20780

9780681756MobileNo: 9356115643MobileNo:

869/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR

H NO 2579 TEHSIL PURA GT ROAD NEAR GIRLS 
SCHOOL AMRITSAR

PH/595/2019P/334/1986

F-7/518 KASHMIR AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20781 20793

9888678685MobileNo: 7508811662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIKAS LUTHRA

H.NO.81-A, LAWRANCE ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/1254/2000P/55/1989

H.NO. A-153 GALI NO. 2 COLONY SHAHEED 
UDHAM SINGH AMRITSAR

20782 20794

9779457350MobileNo: 9855223143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR ARORA VIKAS MADAHAR

H NO 115 ST NO 3 RISHI VIHAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5865/2025P/163/1979

# E-577,  RANJIT AVENUE,   AMRITSAR

20783 20795

7837088007MobileNo: 9872495616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA VIKAS MAHAJAN

P/1268/2004P/2372-1-A/2015

F-13/237 FRIENDS COLONY OPP.HORI MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20784 20796

9888218050MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY MEHRA VIKAS MAHENDRU

H NO 2177/8 BAZAR BABIAN KT.DULLO AMRITSAR

PH/4432/2022P/513/1999

211-A  OLD JAIL ROAD  NEAR KAPOOR MILL 
AMRITSAR

20785 20797

9814819887MobileNo: 9888154337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PAL SINGH VIKAS SHARMA

489-B, BASANT NAGAR  MAJITHA ROAD NEAR 
ENT HOSPITAL AMRITSAR

P/503/2012P/1408/2004

H.NO.A-392 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20786 20798

9814532222MobileNo: 7837302524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PAL SINGH VIKAS SODHI

H NO 293 LANE NO 2 GREENFIELD MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/2313/2023P/999/2008

VPO CHOGAWAN TEH AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20787 20799

9815718756MobileNo: 9501309934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY SHARMA VIKAS VERMA

# 264 ,BASANT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

P/88/2001PH/7942/2024

H.NO. 510 GALI MASIT WALI ISLAMABAD DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

20788 20800

9876472342MobileNo: 9815156302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS Vikas Yadav

H NO 55 GALI NO 1 VISHAL VIHAR BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/9737/2025PH/7412/2021

H NO 500 STREET NO 9 SHARIFPURA AMRITSAR

20789 20801

9023688105MobileNo: 6280975182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS CHANDER SHARMA VIKESH SHARMA

H NO 1403 RAM NAGAR COLONY GALI NO 15 
ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR

PH/8194/2021P/2356/2007

HNO- 3261 RATAN SINGH CHOWK FATEHGARH 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20790 20802

9872641714MobileNo: 8968771344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKAS KHANNA VIKRAM ARORA

HNO. 3225-26/9 GALI PIPIAN WALI KATRA 
KARAM SINGH AMRITSAR

P/957/2010PH/1093/2024

# 60  THAKURJI ESTATE FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
RAOD AMRITSAR

20791 20803

9417206907MobileNo: 9780490140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KOCHHAR VIKRAM BAJAJ

H.NO.  451-V, DHAB WASTIRAM AMRITSAR

P/748/2000PH/12495/2025

H NO 739 GALI GURDWARA WALI ADARSH 
NAGAR AMRITSAR

20792 20804

6239374080MobileNo: 9814906100MobileNo:

870/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM BHASKAR VIMAL SHARMA

H.NO. 717 GALI LALLAN WALI BAZAR 
GHANTAGHAR KATRA AHLUWALIA

P/1079/1995PH/9553/2021

H NO 29 RAM NAGAR KANGRA COLONY GALI NO 
2 NR BABA BALAK NATH MANDIR AMRITSAR

20805 20817

7837212084MobileNo: 9872361675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM DASS VINAY KHERA

H NO 353 RAM KUTEER CHOWK CHAPUTRA 
JOURA PIPAL AMRITSAR

P/1683/2011PH/1391/2020

56 MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

20806 20818

8054953668MobileNo: 9988419052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM KURICHH Vinay Partap Singh

GALI SARPANCHAN WALI PO FATEHPUR VILL 
DHAPAI AMRITSAR-1 AMRITSAR

PH/9766/2025P/1221/2011

R/O 44 C RANI KA BAGH NR MATA KA MANDIR 
AMRITSAR

20807 20819

9814520564MobileNo: 9914476474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM PURI VINAY SAGAR

H.NO 124-BKATRA MOTI RAM, AMRITSAR

PH/7406/2024P/634/2000

HO NO.38,GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR,OPP G N 
D U AMRITSAR

20808 20820

9876263632MobileNo: 7901701796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SHARMA VINAY THAKUR

# 2214 GALI NO. 5 BAGH RAMA NAND JALLIAN 
WALA BAGH, AMRITSAR

P/3231/2018PH/4546/2023

H NO 1220 JAJRLAND COLONY J/G/C ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20809 20821

7986565725MobileNo: 9592871117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SHARMA VINAYAK KAPOOR

291/16 GALI LAJPAT RAI OPP POST OFFICE 
DURGIANA MANDIR DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/4251/2023PH/8176/2024

HNO 650 TUNG PAI BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

20810 20822

9780991914MobileNo: 9463535860MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SHER SINGH VINAYAK SHARMA

HNO-306/10 BHAWANI NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

PH/8955/2025P/3867/2018

VPO DADDIAN, PO LUDHAR,  TEHSIL MAJITHA 
AMRITSAR

20811 20823

8437311116MobileNo: 8872424573MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINEET WADHWA

203 JANTA COLONY GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR

PH/6373/2024P/389/1991

# I/II NEW GREEN FIELD AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD 
ST NO 8 AMRITSAR

20812 20824

9814253391MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINEY KAPOOR

499/10 DHAB KHATI KAN OPP HINDU COLLEGE 
HATHI GATE

P/915/1983P/996/2013

H.NO. 9 GALI NO. 2 PAWAN NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20813 20825

9888114368MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIMAL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

H.NO.6 ST NO 5 HUKAM SINGH ROAD AMRITSAR

P/1000/1982PH/1381/2022

468-B PARIS TOWN GALI NO 6 BATALA ROAD 
DISTT AMRITSAR

20814 20826

9888752859MobileNo: 9417425075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIMAL MAHAJAN VINOD KUMAR

# 68 BHAWANI NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR

P/401/1993PH/1793/2020

# 167/4, VIJAY NAGAR, BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

20815 20827

9815572329MobileNo: 9815892515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIMAL MEHTA VINOD KUMAR

PLOT NO 39,KOT KARNAIL SINGH SULTAN WIND 
ROAD AMARITSIR

P/244/2002P/2290/2006

# 2279 FRIENDS COLONY GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20816 20828

9988082961MobileNo: 8725043091MobileNo:

871/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPIN PALI

3152 ST.NO. 2, PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

PH/9298/2021P/2203/2009

H.NO.5142 MOHNI PARK OPP KHALSA COLLEGE 
TUDI WALE TALL WALI GALI AMRITSAR

20829 20841

9646054761MobileNo: 8558854288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPRA BAWA AGGARJI

H.NO. 51,  SHINGAR AVENUE,CHHEHARTA 
AMRITSAR

PH/194/2020PH/4133/2020

VPO CHAWINDA DEVI DISTT AMRITSAR

20830 20842

9915009596MobileNo: 8283856229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIPUL SHARMA

H NO 1743 NEW DASHMESH NAGAR GAL NO 14 
GALI GURUDWARA WALI JAURA PHATAK 
AMRITSAR

PH/7192/2025PH/4086/2023

H NO M-8/1726 DAIM GANJ DHAPAI RAOD 
AMRITSAR

20831 20843

9988128182MobileNo: 7508571953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR ATTRI VIRAT JONEJA

H NO 1274 SECTOR-14 FARIDABAD

P/4513/2017P/1564/2009

# 205 NIRANKARI COLONY FATEHGARH CHURIAN 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20832 20844

8427920073MobileNo: 9873080242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR MADAN VIRENDER KUMAR

# 4991/14, JOSHIPURA , 22 NO. PATHAK ROAD PO 
KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

PH/1915/2024P/223/1991

GOD;S GIFT ,232,SHIVALA COLONY AMRITSAR

20833 20845

9814311232MobileNo: 9501101781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA VIRENDER KUMAR DHAWAN

# 876 HUKAM SINGH ROAD AMRITSAR

P/707/2013P/1006/2012

# 747-C (534) BASANT NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

20834 20846

9417510525MobileNo: 9988650789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN BHASIN VIRENDER KUMAR MUMWALIA

H.NO. 2287-C, BLOCK RAJNIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1117/2005P/333/1981

142-A,INSIDE HATHI GATE,KATRA MOTI RAM 
AMRITSAR

20835 20847

9815330054MobileNo: 9988937083MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN KUMAR VISHAKA

C-81 EAST MOHAN NAGAR CHAMRANG ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/7259/2025PH/10107/2023

H.NO. 59, BEAS (BUDHA THEH) TEHSIL BABA 
BAKALA DISTT. AMRITSAR

20836 20848

8568063801MobileNo: 6283686713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN KUMAR VISHAKHA VAID

45 GOVERNMENT OFFICER COLONY TAYCOR 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/4419/2020PH/10619/2025

H. NO. 89A DAVINDER NAGAR T.T. ROAD KOT 
MIT SINGH AMRITSAR

20837 20849

9667861000MobileNo: 9878347566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN SODHI VISHAL

Plot +12 GURU NAGAR ABADI VERKA AMRITSAR 
143501

P/2692/2018P/558/1979

# 137, HOLY CITY PARADISE,

20838 20850

9417103650MobileNo: 9915195229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN DEY VISHAL

H NO 1385 ST NO 8 JAGDAMBA COLONY 
AMRITSAR

PH/443/2021P/3065/2010

H.NO. 131, GALI NO. 5, FRIENDS COLONY 
MAHITHA RD NR WATER TANK AMRITSAR

20839 20851

9888401086MobileNo: 9803333906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KUMAR VISHAL

15/8/8-3 RAM MANDIR GALI NAMAK MANDI 
AMRITSAR

PH/1212/2025P/1754/1999

H.NO. 1-265 NEW AMRITSAR

20840 20852

9888147540MobileNo: 7009132009MobileNo:

872/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL AGGARWAL VISHAL SHARMA

H N O 19 LALA AVENUE AMRITSAR

PH/9459/2021PH/7166/2025

H.NO. 3406 OPP. PILLAR NO.32, GALI ALFA LANE 
BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR

20853 20865

6284676278MobileNo: 9781668707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL GOGNA VISHAV

H NO 776 GALI NO 3 S.U.S.COLONY O/S GATE 
KHAZANA AMRITSAR

P/2493/2016P/1066/1999

HNO. 21,AVTAR AVENUE MEDIAL ENCLAVE 
AMRITSAR

20854 20866

9814077457MobileNo: 9416501091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL GUPTA VISHAV SHARMA

# 146 PARTAP AVENUE NEAR DHAWAN 
ELECTRONICS CHHEHARTA AMRITSAR

PH/4601/2024P/811/2012

# 53-A, GALI NO. 1 NEAR V.V. MODERN SCHOOL 
JUDGE NAGAR BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

20855 20867

9988091155MobileNo: 8427474822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL INDER ARORA VISHAVJIT SINGH

VPO SULTANWIND PATTI DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/1276/2023P/2834/2010

A-500.RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

20856 20868

8054670500MobileNo: 7347615905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL JOSHI VISHNU BECTOR

H.NO. 1038 NEW PARTAP NAGAR GT ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/4260/2025P/1399/2018

VPO VERPAL DISTT AMRITSAR

20857 20869

9814377669MobileNo: 7973573027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR VISHNU KANT

H.NO. 3091/17, RAM MOHALLA, CHOWK CHIRA, 
KT. KARAN SINGH, AMRITSAR

P/1401/2005P/6073/2018

VILL DUDHRAI PO BHALAPIND TEHSIL AJNALA 
AMRITSAR

20858 20870

9914737417MobileNo: 9779156909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR VISHNU KHANNA

H.NO. 11 NEW GARDEN COLONY MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

PH/5551/2023PH/4574/2023

H NO 2324/H3 ST NO 4 DHARAMPURA NEAR 
JOURA PHATAK AMRITSAR

20859 20871

9876914300MobileNo: 7986049255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR

B-172, RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/1937/2007P/62/1998

A-691 NEW AMRITSAR

20860 20872

9814006755MobileNo: 9815771672MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAL SHARMA VISHNU NARANG

# 433, NEW MODEL TOWN CHHEARTA AMRITSAR

PH/4711/2023P/4039/2010

H.NO.22 EKNOOR AVENUE VERKA AMRITSAR

20861 20873

9888922008MobileNo: 8360051438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL SHARMA VISHNU PARKASH

30 GREEN CITY AKASH AVENUE FGC ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/465/2018P/13/2012

# 2188 GALI NO.5 DHARAMPURA NEAR JAURA 
PHATAK,AMRITSAR

20862 20874

9464432626MobileNo: 8968812363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL SHARMA VISHU ARORA

H NO 1548 ST NO 8 SHARIF PURA AMRITSAR

PH/446/2022PH/3363/2019

H NOD 5/700 GALI NO 13 GURU NANAK PURA 
AMRITSAR

20863 20875

9814467214MobileNo: 7986868359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL SHARMA VISHU GROVER

H NO 2207 GALI AWE WALI GATE BHAGTANWALA 
AMRITSAR

PH/4630/2023PH/3817/2019

H.NO. T 404, KHAZANA GATE AMRITSAR

20864 20876

8054222055MobileNo: 8847221469MobileNo:

873/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK BADONI WARKHA

VILL. FATTUBHILLA DISTT. AMRITSAR-143119

PH/2980/2024PH/714/2024

H NO 1770 STREET NO 2 GOKUL VIHAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20877 20889

7710376896MobileNo: 6280655647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK GUPTA YADVINDER SINGH

B-129 DERA BABA JAIMAL SINGH DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/12623/2025P/1132/1991

# 461, SHARIF PURA GALI NO 8 RANI BAZAR OPP 
MAIN BUS STAND AMRITSAR

20878 20890

9814654362MobileNo: 7087505423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK KHULLAR YAJUR SHARMA

# 69 HOLY AVENUE HOLY CITY AMRITSAR

P/3650/2018PH/5420/2024

KRISHNA GALI KHALSA PUR ROAD TARN TARAN

20879 20891

9914534527MobileNo: 8968446408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK KUMAR YAKESH SETH

# 581 E-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/2852/2012P/1702/2010

F-21/541 SANDHU COLONY NEAR KHOO 
KUNDREN BATALA ROAD ASR

20880 20892

9888276085MobileNo: 9888540809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK KUMAR YASHPAL

#  E-BLOCK  581 RANJIT AVENUE

P/98/1978PH/3813/2019

H.NO. G-832886, VILL. MAHAL RAM TIRATH 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20881 20893

8968085842MobileNo: 7837240401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK MAHAJAN YASHPAL KAWATRA

# E-117 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

P/629/1977PH/4660/2019

T-4/465 LAKKAR MANDI BAGH RAMANAND 
JALLIANWALA BAGH AMRITSAR

20882 20894

6239392787MobileNo: 9888488092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK SHARMA YASHWINDER SINGH

H.NO. 16 RAM ENCLAVE KHUH BHALLA WALLA , 
ISLAMABAD, AMRITSAR

P/5775/2018P/2684/2018

3 34-R.B ESTATE LOHARKA ROAD AMRITSAR

20883 20895

9023229001MobileNo: 8198844786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK SHARMA YATHARTH GULATI

# 174 BASANT AVENUE, AMRITSAR

PH/6617/2021PH/6268/2021

PLOT NO 8 STREET NO 24 MEHAR PURA 
AMRITSAR

20884 20896

7087520697MobileNo: 9814653487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK VERMANI YOGDEEP KAUR

# 276/4 SANGHARIAN WALI WARD NO-4 PATTI 
TARN TARAN

PH/4662/2025P/1123-A/1995

H.NO.69 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

20885 20897

9814080528MobileNo: 9888910510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIVESH CHANDRA YOGESH KUMAR

# 1291 KUCHA KADDAN , KHU BOMBAY WALA  
AMRITSAR

P/381/1997P/2279/2006

D-14/222 GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR PO. KHALSA 
COLLEGE AMRITSAR

20886 20898

9855534086MobileNo: 9872841010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VRIDHI MUGRAI YOGESH KUMAR

H NO 14 GALI NO 4 SHAHEED UDAM SINGH 
COLONY O/S KHAZANA GATE AMRITSAR

PH/8456/2021PH/5932/2024

66-A, NEAR OLD CIVIL SUPPLY OFFICE RANI KA 
BAGH AMRITSAR

20887 20899

8054969841MobileNo: 9814919182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VRITI YOGESH KUMAR

H NO E-7/22 EKTA BHAWAN CHHEHRTA 
AMRITSAR

PH/2115/2022PH/5950/2023

H NO 2818/125 RAM BAGH CHITT GUMAT 
AMRITSAR

20888 20900

7986852456MobileNo: 9815392552MobileNo:

874/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMRITSAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR

PH/3674/2023

# 78,1 TARN TARAN ROAD SANT MISHRA SINGH  
COLONY AMRITSAR

20901

9517467831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUGAM LAMBA

PH/6194/2025

H.NO. 182 B-BLOCK NEW AMRITSAR COLONY 
AMRITSAR

20902

8360206565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ SINGH

P/321/2007

HNO-36 JOSHI COL. NR LAWYERANCE RD 
AMRITSAR

20903

9814520203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ SINGH

PH/8222/2022

FF-7 B-BLOCK RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20904

7009936731MobileNo:

AMRITSAR concluded

875/4855


